
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT, JODHPUR
High Court WebSite :- http://hcraj.nic.in

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT, JODHPUR
N O T I C E
ON THE OCCASION OF “REPUBLIC DAY” 26th JANUARY, 2026, A PRICHARCHA IS BEING ORGANISED IN RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT
AUDITORIUM, JODHPUR FOR WHICH WILLINGNESS IS INVITED FROM THE LADY ADVOCATES TO SPEAK OR DELIBERATE ON THE
TOPIC “BALANCING RIGHTS AND DUTIES IN A DEMOCRATIC SOCIETY” HOSTED BY HON’BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI.
THE WILLING LADY ADVOCATES MAY SUBMIT THEIR REQUESTS IN THE OFFICE OF REGISTRAR (ADMIN.), RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT,
JODHPUR TILL 24.01.2026.

REGISTRAR(ADMN.)
*****
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Daily Causelist (Filtered)
Thursday Dated : 15/01/2026

THE CHIEF JUSTICE COURT
HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA AT 02.00 PM THROUGH
VIDEO CONFERENCING

NOTE: 1. LEARNED COUNSELS ARE REQUESTED TO PROVIDE LIST OF THE BOOKS IN TWO COPIES TO THE LIBRARY
RESTORER ON WHICH THEY RELY UPON IN SUPPORT OF THEIR CASES.

NOTE-2 CISCO WEBEX MEETING ID - 1705191944 AND MENTIONING ID WITH PASSWORD - 25167986060 rajhc

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

FOR ORDERS

1 WRIT M.APPL
445/2025

UPENDRA SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R1)

MANOJ RAO-P

4201 CORRECTION
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Thursday Dated : 15/01/2026

Court No : 3
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI 10:30 AM TO 01:00 PM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP SHAH 02:00 PM TO 04:30 PM
CIVIL WRIT PETITIONS, PIL MATTERS, SPECIAL APPEALS, C.A.T MATTERS, ALL MATTERS FILED BY OR AGAINST HIGH COURT
AND CIVIL RESIDUE MATTERS.
NOTE: CISCO WEBEX MEETING ID - 1707910627 AND MENTIONING ID WITH PASSWORD - 1709983996 rajhc

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITH STAY

1 C.W. 24583/2025 RAJESH VYAS
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1)

HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
P
ARCHANA PUROHIT-P
IKBAL KHAN-P

400-PIL

2 C.W. 283/2026 SUNDAR LAL PALIWAL
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Department of Personnel Jaipur-
State-R5
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

PAWAN SINGH-P
NEELAM KANWAR
SHEKHAWAT-P
HARSH GUPTA-P
MAHENDRA KUMAR
GURJAR-P
pawan singh-P

516

3 C.W. 748/2026 JAGDISH KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R1)

PRATEEK SURANA-P
ANIKET TATER-P
OJAS GUPTA-P
Aniket Tater-P

515

4 C.W. 752/2026 VIKAS MANCH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R1)

MANISH PATEL-P
DALPAT SINGH-P
HARSHIT BHURANI-P
Dalpat Singh-P

5400

5 C.W. 791/2026 MUKAND SINGH MEHRA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R4
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

LAXMI RATHORE-P
ABHIMANYU SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P
Laxmi Rathore-P

INDRA RAJ CHOUDHARY-
R

5200

6 C.W. 886/2026 PUKHRAJ SHARMA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R12
PWD-State-R1
Transport-State-R10, R11)

KUNAL BISHNOI-P
ANAMIKA BISHNOI-P
DINESH-P
Kunal Bishnoi-P

400-PIL

7 S.A.W. 1057/2025 JASKARAN SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Water Resource-State-R1)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

6300 EX-6

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITH STAY (SUBSEQUENT LISTING IN COURT)

8 C.W. 9869/2024 SANDEEP RAWAT
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR
RAJASTHAN

KAMINI JOSHI-P
CHANDRAVEER SINGH-P
ANIRUDH KOTHARI-P

ABHILASHA BORA-R

505 EX.1

With
9 C.W. 6852/2024 SANDEEP RAWAT

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR
RAJASTHAN
(High Court-State-R1)

ANIRUDH KOTHARI-P
KAMINI JOSHI-P

CHAYAN BOTHRA-R
ABHILASHA BORA AGC-R

501 EX.1

10 C.W. 13564/2025 SUNDAR LAL MEENA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2, R3
Revenue-State-R4)

ANUJ SAHLOT-P
NAMITA JAIN-P

IR CHOUDAHRY-R
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S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

5200

11 C.W. 14064/2025 DUDARAM DAMOR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R5, R7
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R6
Revenue-State-R1, R8
Rural Development-State-R3, R4)

OP SANGWA-P
BHERU LAL JAT-P
DINESH KASHNIYA-P

5200

12 C.W. 23314/2025 SUMIT KUMAR MEENA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Animal husbandry-State-R1)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

BP BOHRA-R
VIVEK SHRIMALI-R

2601

13 S.A.W. 1410/2025 ASHOK
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

VIVEK FIRODA-P
JS NARUKA-P
D.L.R. VYAS-P
HANUMAN MUNDAN-P

NS RAJPUROHIT AAG-R
ADITI SHARMA-R
RAVAVTAR SIKHWAL-R
N.S. RATHORE-R

1806 EX.(9)

With
14 S.A.W. 1535/2025 GANGA RAM

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

D.L.R VYAS-P

1806 EX.(9)

With
15 S.A.W. 1537/2025 PINAL

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

D.L.R VYAS-P
ABHISHEK BOHRA-P
J.S. NARUKA-P
DEVILAL R VYAS-P

1806 EX.(9)

With
16 S.A.W. 1538/2025 ABHAS KHAN

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2, R3
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1
Revenue-State-R4, R5)

D.L.R VYAS-P
J.S. NARUKA-P
ABHISHEK BOHRA-P

1806 EX.(9)

FOR ADMISSION - NOTICE SERVED - REPLY NOT FILED

17 C.W. 4332/2018 SUO MOTO
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS
(PWD-State-R1)

BY HONBLE COURT
ORDER-P
DR. SACHIN ACHARYA-P

ANIL KUMAR GAUR AAG-R
SUNIL JOSHI-R
RAJESH PANWAR AAG-R

400-PIL

18 C.W. 18871/2018 K.K. AGARWAL
THE BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM
LTD.

DHEERENDRA SINGH
SODHA-P
ABHISHEK SHARMA-P
DS SODHA-P

RAJESH SHAH-R

516

19 C.W. 10494/2020 REKHA MEHTA
THE RAJASTHAN MARUDHARA
GRAMIN BANK (R.M.G.B.)
(Banks-State-R1, R2, R3, R4
Finance-Central-R5)

SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA-
P
DALPAT SINGH-P
SP SHARMA-P
ABHIMANYU KHATRI-P

SUNIL BHANDARI-R
B L TIWARI-R
BHAVIT SHARMA-R
ASG-R
UTTAM SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R
HUKAM SINGH-R
AKSHAY TIWARI-R
VIVEK SHRIMALI-R
DIGVIJAY SODHA-R

509 EX.(14)
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S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

With
20 C.W. 8403/2020 SHYAM LAL JOSHI

THE RAJASTHAN MARUDHARA
GRAMIN BANK (R.M.G.B.)
(Banks-Central-R5
Banks-State-R1, R2, R3, R4)

SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA-
P
DALPAT SINGH-P
JASRAJ SINGH-P

BHAWAR LAL TIWARI-R

502

With
21 C.W. 9419/2020 SATTAR SILAWAT

THE RAJASTHAN MARUDHARA
GRAMIN BANK (R.M.G.B.)
(Banks-State-R1, R2, R3)

SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA-
P
KAUSHAL SHARMA-P
DALPAT SINGH-P
JASRAJ SINGH-P
GIRDHARI LAL-P

SUNIL BHANDARI-R

509

With
22 C.W. 10385/2020 BHANWAR SINGH JAITAWAT

THE RAJASTHAN MARUDHARA
GRAMIN BANK (R.M.G.B.)
(Banks-Central-R5
Banks-State-R1, R2, R3, R4)

SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA-
P
DALPAT SINGH-P

BHAVIT SHARMA-R

509

With
23 C.W. 11398/2020 RAM SINGH TANWAR

THE RAJASTHAN MARUDHARA
GRAMIN BANK (R.M.G.B.)
(Banks-State-R1, R2, R3, R4
Finance-Central-R5)

SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA-
P
DALPAT SINGH-P

SUNIL BHANDARI-R

509

With
24 C.W. 12094/2020 PRAVEEN SINGH SISODIA

THE RAJASTHAN MARUDHARA
GRAMIN BANK (R.M.G.B.)
(Banks-State-R1, R2, R3, R4
Finance-Central-R5)

SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA-
P
GIRDHARI LAL-P
DALPAT SINGH-P
KAUSHAL SHARMA-P
JASRAJ SINGH-P

BHANWAR LAL TIWARI-R

502

25 C.W. 3926/2024 SUMER LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3
Local bodies-State-R2, R4, R5
Revenue-State-R6)

DEVENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-P

RAJESH PANWAR AAG-R

400-PIL

26 C.W. 6536/2024 GRAM PANCHAYAT JASRASAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R4
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1, R2, R3
Revenue-State-R5)

RISHABH TAYAL-P
DALPAT SINGH-P

MANISH PATEL AAG-R

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
R

400-PIL

27 C.W. 10333/2025 FULAJI GARASIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R3)

MOTI SINGH-P
HEMANDRA SINGH SEVER-
P

RAJENDRA PRASAD AAG-
R

5200

28 C.W. 22027/2025 PRATAP SINGH (NO. 2882483 EX
L/NK)
UNION OF INDIA

SAMUEL MASIH-P NIMESH SUTHAR-R

509
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S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

29 C.W. 24826/2025 HIMMAT SINGH GEHLOT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Government Secretariat-State-R1)

RISHI SONI-P
KAMINI JOSHI-P

DEEPAK CHANDAK-R
B.L. BHATI AAG-R
RAJESH PANWAR-R
KHUSHBU CHOUDHARY-R

400-PIL

30 S.A.W. 1199/2024 BHURA LAL PATIDAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Government Secretariat-State-R1)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

INDRA RAJ CHOUDHARY-
R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R
IR CHOUDHARY-R

511

31 S.A.W. 163/2025 STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-P46
Revenue-State-P1)
GOPAL GURJAR

DILIP SINGH UDAWAT-P
DEVENDRA SINGH
PIDIYAR-P
SS LADRECHA AAG-P
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
S.S. RATHORE-P
SHYAM SUNDER
LADRECHA-P

DILIP SINGH UDAWAT-R
LAKSHYA SINGH UDAWAT-
R
SHREYASH RAMDEV-R

1806 EX.(4)

32 S.A.W. 354/2025 STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Finance-State-P1)
TRILOKCHAND

MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
P
HARSH VARDHAN SINGH-
P

SUSHIL SOLANKI-R
AYUSHI SOLANKI-R
SAHDEV RALIYA-R

509 EX.(5)

With
33 S.A.W. 353/2025 STATE OF RAJASTHAN

(Commercial taxes-State-P2
Finance-State-P1)
TARACHAND SONI

MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
P

MAHAVEER SONI-P

SUSHIL SOLANKI-R
AYUSHI SOLANKI-R
SAHDEV RALIYA-R

509 EX.(5)

With
34 S.A.W. 355/2025 STATE OF RAJASTHAN

(Finance-State-P1)
PRAKASH MAL GEHLOT

MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
P

SUSHIL SOLANKI-R
AYUSHI SOLANKI-R
SAHDEV RALIYA-R

507 EX.(5)

35 S.A.W. 1336/2025 VIBHA DAROLIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R1)

AVIN CHHANGANI-P NS RAJPUROHIT AAG-R

515 EXP-(6)

36 S.A.W. 1350/2025 UNION OF INDIA
SONA RM

DEELIP KAWADIA-P
POOSHAN-P

SARANSH VIJ-R
PRATEEK SONI-R
MANISH SANGELA-R

1513 EX.13,20

37 S.A.W. 1451/2025 HEMANT GEHLOT
SMT. SHAKUNTALA GEHLOT

AMAN MAHESHWARI-P
PRERNA DAGA-P
GAURAV RATHORE-P

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-R
SWATI SHEKHAR-R

4500 EX.(6)

FOR ADMISSION - NOTICE SERVED - REPLY FILED
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S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

38 C.W. 13460/2019 LAXMAN SING KHOR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

TS CHAMPAWAT-P
PARAM VEER SINGH
CHAMPAWAT-P
MADHAV SONI-P

AAG-R
UTKARSH SINGH-R
PIYUSH BHANDARI-R
SUDHIR TAK AAG-R
S VIJ-R
PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL
AAG-R
MANISH PATEL AAG-R
RAJESH PANWAR-R
NATHU SINGH RATHORE
AAG-R
ARPIT SAMARIYA-R
RAKESH KUMAR SINHA-R

5800 EX.(14)

39 C.W. 13729/2022 SHRI GOSHALA SAMITI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3
Local bodies-State-R2
Revenue Board-State-R1
Revenue-State-R4)

MOTI SINGH-P
JOGENDAR SINGH-P

AAG-R

400-PIL EX.(13)

40 C.W. 3560/2023 DEWARAM KURDIYA
JODHPUR DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY, JODHPUR,
(Collectorate-State-R2)

MOTI SINGH-P
JOGENDAR SINGH-P

DALIP RAJVI-R
DS RAJVI-R

400-PIL

41 C.W. 16949/2023 TEJA SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R25
Colonisation-State-R1
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R28
Police-State-R26
Revenue-State-R27
R.S.E.B.-State-R29)

ABHINAV JAIN-P
SOHAN LAL JAIN-P

PANKAJ SHARMA AAG-R
MANISH PATEL AAG-R
RAJESH PANWAR AAG-R

400-PIL

42 C.W. 18121/2023 SIMRAN KOUR
THE RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT
(High Court-State-R1, R2
Police-State-R4)

BALTEJ SINGH SANDHU-P K S RAJPUROHIT-R
PRAMILA ACHARYA-R
BANSHI LAL AAG-R
SACHIN ACHARYA-R
CHAYAN BOTHRA-R
BL BHATI AAG-R

515

43 C.W. 341/2024 JITENDRA PRASAD GODARA
THE UNION OF INDIA
(Coal-Central-R1
Collectorate-State-R8, R9
Energy Resources-Central-R4
Government Secretariat-State-R5
Mines and Geology-State-R10)

RAMAWATAR SINGH
CHOUDHARY-P
JASSA RAM-P
JAI KISHAN-P
ASHOK CHOUDHARY-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P

ABHISHEK MEHTA-R
ANAND KUMAR
SHRIVASTAVA-R
MOHAN SINGH BHATI-R
ANAND KUMAR
SHRIVASTAVA-R
ABHISHEK MEHTA-R
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH
RATHORE-R
PRAVIN VYAS-R
RAJIV BISHNOI-R

400-PIL

44 C.W. 6231/2024 SHARDA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

NIKHIL JAIN-P
NIKHIL DUNGAWAT-P
NIHAR JAIN-P

PUKHRAJ SUTHAR-R
RAJESH PUNIA-R
MANISH PATEL AAG-R
DEEPAK BORA-R
PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL-
R
Dr. MILAP CHOPRA-R
DEEPAK SUTHAR-R
AKSHAY NAGORI-R

515
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S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

With
45 C.W. 10378/2024 PUKHRAJ BHANSALI

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education College-State-R1, R3
RPSC-State-R4
Universities Grant Commi-Central-R5)

NIHAR JAIN-P
DR. NIKHIL DUNGAWAT-P
NIKHIL JAIN-P
Nihar Jain-P

MANISH PATEL AAG-R
PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL-
R
AKSHAY NAGORI-R
RAJESH PUNIA-R

515

With
46 C.W. 5590/2025 ANIL BHATI

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education College-State-R1)

NIKHIL JAIN-P
NIKHIL DUNGAWAT-P
NIHAR JAIN-P

PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL
AAG-R

AKSHAY NAGORI-R
RAJESH PUNIA-R

515

With
47 C.W. 19812/2025 JYOTI SHARMA

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education College-State-R1)

NIKHIL JAIN-P
NIHAR JAIN-P
NIKHIL DUNGAWAT-P

RAJESH PUNIA-R

AKSHAY NAGORI-R

515

48 C.W. 20423/2024 BRIJMOHAN SRIVASTAVA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Law Department-State-R1)

ABHISHEK PAREEK-P RAJESH PANWAR AAG-R

RAJESH PUNIA-R

507

49 C.W. 15540/2025 BHAWANI SINGH
THE RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT
(High Court-State-R1)

SAURABH SONI-P
TARA CHAND SOLANKI-P

ABHILASHA BORA-R

515

50 C.W. 21943/2025 HEMENDRA SHARMA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R6
Local bodies-State-R5
URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R1
Urban Improvement Trust-State-R7,
R8, R9)

NAMAN MOHNOT-P RAJESH PANWAR AAG-R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R
PRADEEP SINGH KHICHI-R
PAWAN SINGH MEENA-R
PRADEEP SINGH KHICHI-R

400-PIL

With
51 C.W. 22129/2025 PRADEEP KUMAR

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R1)

RAVI PANWAR-P

Ravi Panwar-P

PAWAN SINGH MEENA-R

400-PIL

With
52 C.W. 22673/2025 NAVEEN SHARMA

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R8
Local bodies-State-R7
URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R1,
R9, R10, R11)

RAVI PANWAR-P

Ravi Panwar-P

PAWAN SINGH MEENA-R

400-PIL

53 WRIT REVIEW
182/2019

DEVENDRA KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

LOKESH MATHUR-P AAG-R
UTKARSH SINGH-R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R
AMIT VYAS-R

4201 EX.(4,8,)

FOR ORDERS

54 CIV.LV.APPEA
9/2018

MAHIPAL PICHKIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.

VIKAS BIJARNIA-P
SUNIL-P

IDAN CHOUDHARY-R
VANDANA BHANSALI-R
YUVRAJ SINGH-R
ANIRUDH SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-R
MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
R
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S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

  EX.(13)

55 C.M.A. 2754/2024 SMT. REKHA
MANISH

RAJESH CHOUDHARY-P
AJAY NARAYAN MATHUR-
P

SOHAN LAL JAIN-R
ABHINAV JAIN-R

1001

56 C.M.Appl. 70/2025 UNION OF INDIA
HINDUSTAN ZINC LIMITED

RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-P

4201 MODIFICATION

57 C.M.Appl. 71/2025 UNION OF INDIA
(Excise Customs and Staff-Central-
P1)
HINDUSTAN ZINC LIMITED

RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-P

4201 MODIFICATION

58 C.M.Appl. 72/2025 UNION OF INDIA
(Income Tax-Central-P1)
HINDUSTAN ZINK LIMITED

RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-P

4201 MODIFICATION

59 C.W. 943/2024 BHAARAT SANKHLA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R8
Devasthan-State-R1, R9
J.D.A.-State-R10
Police-State-R12
PWD-State-R11)

MOTI SINGH-P VINAY KOTHARI-R
B L BHATI AAG-R
RAJESH PANWAR AAG-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
R
BANSHI LAL-R
NS RAJPUROHIT-R
MANAS RANCHHOR
KHATRI-R

400-PIL

60 C.W. 5906/2024 DINESH KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R7
PWD-State-R2, R6
Revenue-State-R1, R5)

DHANPAT CHOUDHARY-P
RAM RATAN CHOUDHARY-
P

SHYAM SUNDER
LADRECHA AAG-R
DEVENDRA SINGH
PIDIYAR-R
SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R
MEENAL SINGHVI-R

400-PIL

61 C.W. 19049/2024 HIMMATA RAM
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Revenue-State-R1)

SOHAN LAL JAIN-P
ABHINAV JAIN-P

RAKESH GODARA-R
SUBHASH-R
HEMANT KUMAR JAIN-R
GAURAV NAGDA-R
N.S. RAJPUROHIT-R
HEMANT KUMAR JAIN-R

1804

62 C.W. 15826/2025 UNION OF INDIA
(Post and Telegraph-Central-P1, P2,
P3, P4, P5)
BHANWAR LAL

NIMESH SUTHAR-P

NARESH KUMAR KUMHAR-
P

SHYAM PRASAD SINGH-R

516

With
63 C.W. 15105/2025 UNION OF INDIA

(Post and Telegraph-Central-P1)
LRS OF VIJAY KUMAR DAVE

NIMESH SUTHAR-P

NARESH KUMAR KUMHAR-
P

507

64 C.W. 16178/2025 SMT. SAYAR KANWAR
UNION OF INDIA
(Finance-Central-R4
Water Resources-Central-R1
Water Resource-State-R3)

DEEPAK NEHRA-P
MANDEEP CHOUDHARY-P

HARVEER SIDHU-R
JANVI SONI-R
DR RDSS KHARLIA-R

509
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S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

65 C.W. 19347/2025 REKHRAJ MEWARA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R1)

RISHABH TAYAL-P
JITENDRA CHOUDHARY-P
VAIBHAV BANG-P
MUSKAN JANGID-P

N.S. RAJPUROHIT-R

400-PIL

66 C.W. 19898/2025 TARACHAND
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R1, R6)

VK BHADU-P NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

400-PIL

67 C.W. 20916/2025 NARPAT SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R1, R5
Revenue-State-R6)

SUMER SINGH RATHORE-
P

SUMER SINGH RATHORE-
P

NS RAJPUROHIT AAG-R

400-PIL

68 S.A.W. 1271/2025 SHRI BHARAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Mines and Geology-State-R1)

SANDEEP SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P

SIDDHARTH MEWARA-R
HEMANDRA SINGH SEVER-
R
PRASHANT KACHHAWA-R

900 EX.(9)

FOR ORDERS - LIMITATION

69 S.A.W. 353/2024 THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-P1,
P2, P3)
SMT. KAMLA VYAS

PANKAJ SHARMA AAG-P
DEEPAK CHANDAK-P
RISHI SONI AAAG-P
AYUSH GEHLOT-P

509 EX.(8)

70 S.A.W. 150/2025 THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-P4
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-P1, P2, P3)
NARESH BOHRA
(Pension Department-State-R5, R6)

MANISH PATEL AAG-P
IR CHOUDHARY AAG-P

509 EX.(13)

71 S.A.W. 905/2025 AJMER VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM
LIMITED
(R.S.E.B.-State-P1)
ISLAM

DHANESH KUMAR
SARASWAT-P
VIPUL-P
MOHAMMAD AMAAN-P
PULKIT KHANDELWAL-P

510 EX.(5)

72 S.A.W. 1071/2025 STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Technical-State-P1)
RAHUL VERMA

BANSHI LAL-P

BL BHATI AAG-P

502

FOR ORDERS - DEFECT CASES

73 C.W. 2870/2025 SOHAN LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Revenue-State-R1)

MANAS RANCHHOR
KHATRI-P

SS LADRECHA AAG-R

400-PIL

74 C.W. 259/2026 PARMANAND
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

PAWAN SINGH-P
NEELAM KANWAR
SHEKHAWAT-P
HARSH GUPTA-P
MAHENDRA KUMAR
GURJAR-P
PS RATHORE-P

516
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75 S.A.W. 1239/2024 ADDL. REGISTRAR
(Cooperative-State-P1)
NARPAT GODARA

NATHU SINGH RATHORE
AAG-P
SS LADRECHA AAG-P
NS RATHORE AAG-P

5800

76 S.A.W. 875/2025 JITENDRA SINGH BHATI
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R4
Revenue-State-R1, R3)

PRIYANSH ARORA-P
DINESH PAL SINGH
CHARAN-P
LOKESH MATHUR-P

NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R
RAMAWTAR SINGH-R
MOTI SINGH-R

1806

77 S.A.W. 1019/2025 M/S KANAK PRABHU TRADING
COMPANY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R9, R10,
R11)

VIKRAM SINGH BHATI-P
VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE-
P

4500 EX-6

FINAL DISPOSAL AT ADMISSION STAGE

78 C.W. 504/2018 SWETA JAIN AND ORS.
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Animal husbandry-State-R1)

RAJVENDRA SARASWAT-P MANMEET RAI-R
MANOJ BHANDARI-R
SALMA AGHA-R
A K GAUR-R
A K GAUR-R
A K GAUR-R
P R SINGH-R
RAJESH PANWAR-R
PR SINGH-R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R

400-PIL

79 C.W. 3494/2023 SHANTILAL MEHTA
DISTRICT COLLECTOR
(Forest-State-R5, R6, R7
Urban Improvement Trust-State-R4)

SHARAD KOTHARI-P
ADITYA GUPTA-P
LALIT PAREEK-P
RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-P

SS LADRECHA-R
SANJAY NAHAR-R
VIJAY PUROHIT-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
RAJAT SHARMA-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
PRAKUL KHURANA-R

400-PIL

FOR HEARING

80 C.W. 2489/2011 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA AND ANR.
RAJ. PUB. SER. COMMISSION,
AJMER AND ANR
(RPSC-State-R1)

AMIT DAVE-P
RAJENDRA KATARIYA-P
PUKHRAJ CHOUDHARY-P

TARUN JOSHI-R
JP JOSHI-R

515

81 C.W. 9203/2014 BHANWAR LAL PUROHIT
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
(Railways-Central-R1)

SP SINGH-P JAGDISH VYAS-R
ABHISHEK SHARMA-R

501

82 C.W. 7460/2019 UNION OF INDIA
VIJAY KUMAR DAVE

BHANU PRATAP BOHRA-P
PUKHRAJ SUTHAR-P

501

83 C.W. 6836/2024 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
MINISTRY OF MINES AND
GEOLOGY DEPARTMENT
(Mines and Geology-State-R1, R2,
R3)

SHANKER SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH-P

MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
R
ALANKRITA SHARMA-R
MADHUSUDAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

400-PIL
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84 S.A.W. 697/2008 RAJ.STATE MINES AND MINERALS
LTD.
U.O.I. AND ORS.
(Universities Grant Commi-Central-
R1)

BHAVIT SHARMA-P
SUNIL BHANDARI-P
AMIT MEHTA-P
SUNIL PUROHIT-P
SUNIEL PUROHIT-P

KAMAL DAVE-R

4500

85 S.A.W. 729/2008 URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST,
BIKANER ANDORS
RAMESH SETHI
(Medical Education-State-R1)

NS ACHARYA-P
RAJEEV PUROHIT-P
JL PUROHIT-P

ANIL VYAS-R
SD VYAS-R

5600

86 S.A.W. 910/2008 URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST,
BIKANER
SARAJUDIN AND ANR
(Urban Improvement Trust-State-R1)

BR MEHTA-P
YASHWANT MEHTA AGC-P
SHEETAL KUMBHAT-P
JS RAO-P
RAJEEV PUROHIT-P

SL JAIN-R
SHASHANK R. JOSHI-R

5600

87 S.A.W. 146/2010 STATE OF RAJ . AND ORS.
RAJENDRA KUMAR
(Excise-State-R1)

MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
P
SUNIL BHANDARI-P
AMIT MEHTA-P
DR SACHIN ACHARYA-P
GIRISH KUMAR SANKHLA-
P
M R SINGHVI-P
GAURAV BISHNOI-P
MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
P
NAVYA SHARMA-P

NM LODHA-R
RAJESH JOSHI-R

3500 EX-5

With
88 S.A.W. 211/2009 STATE OF RAJ . AND ORS.

PUKRAJ SHISHODIA
SUNIL BHANDARI-P
AMIT MEHTA-P
DR SACHIN ACHARYA-P
GIRISH KUMAR SANKHLA-
P
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-P

VD DADHICH-R
RAJESH JOSHI-R
RAJENDRA DADHICH-R

3500

89 S.A.W. 889/2010 BHAGWATI AND ORS
BOARD OF REVENUE AND ORS
(Revenue-State-R1)

BL CHOUDHARY-P
KUNAL UPADHYAY-P
AAG-P
RAJEEV PUROHIT-P

AR GODARA-R
SUNDEEP BHANDAWAT
GC-R
SUMAN CHOUDHARY-R
OP BOOB-R
DR. PRAVEEN
KHANDELWAL AAG-R
RAJESH PANWAR AAG-R

1804 EX.16

90 S.A.W. 787/2012 LATE RATNI DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Mines and Geology-State-R1)

DD THANVI-P
ARVIND SHRIMALI-P
AMIT VYAS-P

RK SONI AGC-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

900
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With
91 S.A.W. 786/2012 RAMDEV

STATE AND ANR
(UPSC-Central-R1)

DD THANVI-P
ARVIND SHRIMALI-P
AMIT VYAS-P

AKSHITI SINGHVI-R
AKSHAY SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R
DR. PRAVEEN
KHANDELWAL AAG-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
R

900 EX.18

92 S.A.W. 206/2013 GANDHI VIDYA MANDIR,
SARDARSHAR
STATE OF RAJ. AND ORS
(Local bodies-State-R1)

MANISH SHISHODIA-P
SHEETAL KUMBHAT-P
SHEETAL KUMBHAT-P

KS YADAV-R

5400

With
93 S.A.W. 202/2013 GANDHI VIDYA MANDIR

SARDARSHAHAR
STATE REVENUE AND ORS
(Local bodies-State-R1)

MANISH SHISHODIA-P
SHEETAL KUMBHAT-P

KS YADAV-R

5400

With
94 S.A.W. 208/2013 GANDHI VIDYA MANDIR

STATE OF RAJ. AND ORS.
(Local bodies-State-R1)

MANISH SHISHODIA-P
SHEETAL KUMBHAT-P
FIROZ KHAN-P

5400

95 S.A.W. 342/2013 RAJ. STATE ROAD TRAN. CORPN.
KALU RAM AND ORS

ANIRUDH PUROHIT-P
OP BOOB-P
HARISH PUROHIT-P

AAG-R
SUNIL JOSHI-R
DRON KOUSHIK-R
RAJEEV PUROHIT-R

1600 EX-4,11,16

With
96 S.A.W. 682/2014 TEHSILDAR REVENUE SGNR.,

KALU RAM and ORS
OP BOOB GC-P HARISH PUROHIT-R

NR BUDANA-R
DRON KAUSHIK-R

1600

97 S.A.W. 603/2013 SAMPAT RAJ
STATE OF RAJ. AND ORS.
(Local bodies-State-R1)

CS KOTWANI-P
SURENDRA SINGH-P
SP JOSHI-P
KUNAL PALIWAL-P
HR VISHNOI-P

VD DADHICH-R
DR. PRATISHTHA DAVE-R
CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-R
SWATI SHEKHAR-R
DIGVIJAY SINGH SODHA-R

5400

98 S.A.W. 1244/2013 SMT. RUKMA AND ORS
BOARD OF REVENUE, AJMER AND
ORS
(Revenue-State-R1)

TRILOK JOSHI-P
UMAID SINGH-P
SUMAN JOSHI-P

AR GODARA DYGC-R
DK JOSHI-R
NS RAJPUROHIT AAG-R

1804

99 S.A.W. 1018/2014 STATE AND ORS
ANOOP MATHUR AND ANR

NARENDRA S
RAJPUROHIT AGC-P
MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
P
MS RAJPUROHIT-P

D S SODHA-R

1502 EX-12,18

100 S.A.W. 1133/2014 LRS OF LATE SHRI RAM SINGH
SMT. BHUR BAI AND ORS
(Revenue-State-R1)

SALIL TRIVEDI-P
SUNIL TRIVEDI-P

DEELIP KAWADIA-R
JITENDRA OJHA-R
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1804

101 S.A.W. 1558/2014 JAGDISH AND ORS
BOARD OF REVENUE AJMER AND
ORS
(Revenue-State-R1)

RS CHOUDHARY-P
JR CHAWEL-P
BR CHAHAR-P
SS GOUR-P

OP BOOB GC-R

1804 EX-5

102 S.A.W. 681/2016 SMT MAKHNI AND ANR
STATE AND ANR.

MOTI SINGH-P
URJA RAM-P
SUKHDEV-P
PD RAJPUROHIT-P
BS TAPU-P

ARPIT MEHTA-R
NISHANT BORA-R
MANOJ BHANDARI-R
VIKAS BALIA-R
OM PRAKASH MEHTA-R
GOVIND SUTHAR-R
M BHANDARI-R

4500 EX.22

103 S.A.W. 740/2016 ASHOK KUMAR
PRESIDENT, SHRI GAUSHALA AND
ANR.

VISHAL SINGHAL-P PANKAJ GUPTA-R

1502

104 S.A.W. 561/2017 RAJ. STATE MINES AND MINERALS
LTD.AND ORS.
D.V. SINGH
(Mines and Geology-State-R1)

BHAVIT SHARMA-P
HUKAM SINGH-P
SUNIL PUROHIT-P

PS CHUNDAWAT-R
PC CHUNDAWAT-R

502 EX 1

105 S.A.W. 670/2017 ASHVIN SINGH CHOUHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

MUKESH VYAS-P KAMAL KISHORE BISSA-R

5200

106 S.A.W. 151/2019 SWAMI KESHWANAND
MAHAVIDYLA GRAMMOTHAN
VIDHYAPEETH,
SMT. SUMITRA POTALIA

NISHANT MOTSARA-P
HAMIR SINGH SIDHU-P
PRADEEP SINGH-P

RAMAWATAR SINGH-R
JASSA RAM-R
BHOLA RAM CHAHAR-R
JAI KISHAN-R
SUMER SINGH GOUR-R
RS CHOUDHARY-R

502

107 S.A.W. 122/2024 AMRI DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

MS PUROHIT-P
AMIT KUMAR PUROHIT-P

PK MATHUR-R
DR. KSHAMENDRA
MATHUR-R
RAMESHWAR LAL SONI-R
PRAMOD KUMAR MATHUR-
R

1502

108 S.A.W. 494/2025 AMARA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

HAPU RAM VISHNOI-P YOGESH SHARMA-R
DLR VYAS-R
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

5200 EX.(4,13)
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Court No : 3
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI

HEARING OF OLD SB CIVIL WRIT PETITIONS (SERVICE MATTERS) (WHEN DB-2 IS NOT SITTING)
NOTE: CISCO WEBEX MEETING ID - 1707910627 AND MENTIONING ID WITH PASSWORD - 1709983996 rajhc

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

1 C.W. 1680/2004 RAJENDRA KUMSAR SHARMA AND
ORS
STATE AND ORS
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1)

RN UPADHYAYA-P
S BACHAWAT-P
G MAHESHWARI-P

G.A.-R

505

2 C.W. 4652/2004 NARAYAN LAL AND ORS.
STATE OF RAJ. AND ORS.
(Social Welfare-State-R1)

RN UPADHYAY-P
SUCHITA-P
PC CHUNDAWAT-P
ASHOK CHAUDHARY-P
AAG-P

GA-R
D.R. KAWADIA DYGC-R

507 EX-15

3 C.W. 255/2005 CHAIN SINGH
STATE AND ORS.
(Forest-State-R1)

MUKESH VYAS-P G.A.-R
SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL
DYGC-R
DEVKINANDAN VYAS-R
MA SIDDIQUI AGC-R

1502

4 C.W. 618/2005 KASIM KHAN
STATE AND ORS.
(PWD-State-R1)

RAKESH ARORA-P
SP BHATI-P
MUKESH DAVE, DY. GC-P

G.A.-R
ANIL BACHHAWAT-R
AISHWARYA ANAND-R

507

5 C.W. 685/2005 SUNIL KUMAR
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
(Police and CRPF Central-Central-R1)

MAHESH BORA-P
KAMAL SINGH-P
K CHOUHAN-P
BR BISHNOI-P
ANUPAMA SHARMA-P

DHAN RAJ VAISHNAV-R
D.S. GHARSANA-R

501 EX-4

6 C.W. 1615/2005 JITENDRA GAUR
STATE AND ANR.
(Medical and Health-State-R1)

ANAND PUROHIT-P DY.G.A.-R
SUMAN PORWAL DYGC-R
G.A.-R
YASHPAL KHILEREE
DYGC-R
VANDANA BHANSALI-R
PARVAT SINGH PANWAR-
R

507

7 C.W. 1849/2005 RAJESH PORWAL
MAHAVEER PAREEK AND ORS

RK RATHI-P
NK VYAS-P

RAVI BHANSALI-R

1502

8 C.W. 2239/2005 S.C.SANGAL AND ANR.
CHIEF INSPECTOR OF FACT.AND
BOILERS,AND ANR.

MANOJ K SHARMA-P
RAJESH JOSHI-P

RAMIT MEHTA-R
HIMANSHU SHRIMALI-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R
PUKHRAJ SUTHAR-R

1513

9 C.W. 2663/2005 SAMPAT RAM LADDHA
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.
AND ORS.
(Telecommunication-Central-R1)

D.S. SODHA-P
M MEHRA-P
M MATHUR-P
BS KOHINOOR-P

MUKESH DAVE-R

505 EX-9
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10 C.W. 2861/2005 BHAVESH BOHRA
STATE AND ORS
(PHED-State-R1)

DINESH SUTHAR-P
P BOHRA-P
NK VYAS-P

NK MEHTA DYGC-R
HEMANT DUTT-R
P.S. CHUNDAWAT-R

513 EX-14

11 C.W. 4088/2005 BHADU RAM
STATE AND ORS.

MUKESH VYAS-P SK VYAS,GA-R
KAMAL KISHORE BISSA-R

502

12 C.W. 4097/2005 VISHNA RAM
PRINCIPAL, MARU VAN
PRAKSHISHAN KENDRA
(Forest-State-R1)

SD PUROHIT-P
SP BISSA-P
SMT. PUSHPA VYAS-P
RS MALI-P
NK JOSHI-P
MANOJ BOHRA-P

SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL
DYGC-R
DIGVIJAY SINGH JASOL-R

1502

13 C.W. 4210/2005 CHHAGAN NATH VYAS
STATE AND ORS
(Agriculture-State-R1)

DD THANVI-P
ARVIND SHRIMALI-P

SUKH RAM BISHNOI-R

507

14 C.W. 4253/2005 N.K.CHHANGANI AND ANR.
RAJ.HOUSING BOARD AND ANR.
(RHB-State-R1)

JP JOSHI-P
V JOSHI-P
T JOSHI-P
S JOSHI-P
MRS RENUKA BOHRA-P
TARUN JOSHI-P

PC SHARMA-R

506

15 C.W. 4609/2005 BHARAT SINGH @ SWAMI BHARAT
SATYARTHI
STATE AND ANR.
(Agriculture-State-R1)

CS BISSA-P
BP RAJPUROHIT-P

SUKH RAM BISHNOI-R
MAHESH CHANDRA
BISHNOI-R
SUBHASH CHOUDHARY-R
DEEPAK BORA-R

507

16 C.W. 4686/2005 SMT.CHANDRAKALA
STATE AND ORS.
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1)

RAKESH ARORA-P
SP BHATI-P
RK SHARMA-P
KR BHATI-P

507

17 C.W. 5090/2005 M/S. MUKESH MARBLE
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
(Insurance and P.F.-State-R1)

LALIT KAWADIA-P
RS MANKAD-P
GS RATHORE-P

PRABHAT OJHA-R
AJANTA SARSWAT-R

1507

18 C.W. 6201/2005 KANDHARI AND KANDHARI
PVT.LTD.CO.
I.T.AND LABOUR COURT,UDAIPUR
AND ORS.
(Labour-State-R1)

MANOJ BHANDARI-P TRIBHUVAN GUPTA-R
DEVKINANDAN VYAS-R
BHAWANI SINGH TANWAR-
R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R
PUKHRAJ SUTHAR-R
PUKHRAJ SUTHAR-R

1502

19 C.W. 6204/2005 KANDHARI AND KANDHARI PVT
LTD CO.
I.T. AND LABOUR COURT,UDAIPUR
AND ORS.
(Labour-State-R1)

MANOJ BHANDARI-P TRIBHUVAN GUPTA-R
DEVKINANDAN VYAS-R
BHAWANI SINGH TANWAR-
R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R
PUKHRAJ SUTHAR-R
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1502

20 C.W. 6205/2005 KANDHARI AND KANDHARI
PVT.LTD.CO.
I.T. AND LABOUR COURT,UDAIPUR
AND ORS.
(Labour-State-R1)

MANOJ BHANDARI-P TRIBHUVAN GUPTA-R
DEVKINANDAN VYAS-R
BHAWANI SINGH TANWAR-
R
BHAWANI SINGH TANWAR-
R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R
PUKHRAJ SUTHAR-R

1502

21 C.W. 6215/2005 DEVI SINGH
ASSI.ENGINEER,P.H.E.D.,REV.S.D.I
ANDANR.
(PHED-State-R1)

URVASHI KALLA-P
BHAVIT SHARMA-P
JAYANT JAIN-P

SAJJAN SINGH RATHORE-
R
AGC-R

1502

22 C.W. 6877/2005 SANGEETA MEHTA
STATE AND ORS.
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1)

HEMANT DUTTA-P B.L. BHATI-R

515

23 C.W. 7217/2005 SMT.SHANTI DEVI
STATE AND ORS.
(Local bodies-State-R1)

MS PUROHIT-P
MS RATHORE-P
MS PUROHIT-P
ANIL VYAS-P

SS LADRECHA-R

509

24 C.W. 1855/2006 BIJLI KARAMCHARI SANGH INTUC
RAJ.RAJYA VIDHYUT PRASARAN
NIGAM LTD.ANDAN
(R.S.E.B.-State-R1)

MR SINGHVI-P
GIRISH JOSHI-P
BHAVIT SHARMA-P

RAVI BHANSALI-R
DHANESH KUMAR
SARASWAT-R

507

25 C.W. 2248/2006 PUNAM CHAND
CHIEF
MANA.R.S.R.T.C.CHITTORGARH
AND ORS.
(RSRTC-State-R1)

DK PARIHAR-P
S CHOUHAN-P
R SINGH-P
K BHATI-P
J GEHLOT-P

LK PUROHIT-R

1502

26 C.W. 3241/2006 OM PRAKASH MEHARA
MANAGER,SHANKER LAL
AGARWAL AND CO.AND ANR.

DK PARIHAR-P
S CHOUHAN-P
RS RAJPUROHIT-P
KK BHATI-P
J GEHLOT-P

1502

27 C.W. 3858/2006 SHIVRAJ SINGH
JUDGE,LABOUR COURT,JODHPUR
AND ORS.
(PHED-State-R1)

VINOD PUROHIT-P
DINESH KUMAR SHARMA-
P
MADHAV VYAS-P

ANJANA JAWA-R

1502

28 C.W. 4833/2006 NAV RATAN SHARMA
REGIONAL DY.DIRECTOR,W.ANDC.
DEV.DEP.ANDANR.

JK MISHRA-P
B KHAN-P

DURGA RAM KAWADIA
DYGC-R

1513

29 C.W. 4834/2006 BHERA RAM KADESHA
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
(Telecommunication-Central-R1)

BS DEORA-P VIJAY BISHNOI-R

507
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30 C.W. 4862/2006 RANJEET RAM
C.G.I.T.CUM LABOUR
COURT,JAIPUR AND ORS.
(Railways-Central-R1)

VIJAY MEHTA-P
NK CHANDAK-P
JC SINGHVI-P

VINAY JAIN-R

1502

31 C.W. 5261/2006 GANESH LAL
STATE AND ORS.
(Medical and Health-State-R1)

KS YADAV-P
B BHUSHAN SINGH-P

G.A.-R
YASHPAL KHILEREE
DYGC-R
VANDANA BHANSALI-R
MUKESH DAVE-R
TANUJ JAIN-R
Vivek Sharma-R

507
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Court No : 4
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR 10:30 AM TO 01:00 PM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA 02:00 PM TO 04:30 PM
CRIMINAL APPEALS • CRIMINAL LEAVE TO APPEAL • CRIMINAL WRIT PETITIONS • CRIMINAL RESIDUE MATTERS • HABEAS
CORPUS WRIT PETITIONS.
NOTE: NO ADJOURNMENT SHALL BE GIVEN IN THE FIRST FIVE CASES LISTED IN THE HEARING CATEGORY.
CISCO WEBEX MEETING ID - 1700202305 AND MENTIONING ID WITH PASSWORD - 1700207184 rajhc

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITH STAY

1 S.A.W. 47/2026 GRAM PANCHAYAT SANAU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2, R3
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R5
Revenue-State-R4)

MANOJ BOHRA-P
SEEMA JOSHI-P
MANOJ BOHRA-P

1806 EX-3,10

2 S.A.W. 49/2026 BHANWARA RAM
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Revenue-State-R1)

RAMAWATAR SINGH-P
JASSA RAM-P
JAI KISHAN-P
MUKESH KUMAR-P
Ramawatar Singh
Choudhary-P

1806 EX-3,10

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITHOUT STAY

3 CRL.A.D. 344/2025 SADULA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

MANISH PATEL-P
DALPAT SINGH-P

PP-R

106

4 CRL.A.D. 432/2025 HEMANT KHANDELWAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

JAY PRAKASH BHARDWAJ-
P
HEMANT JOSHI-P

PP-R

4600

HABEAS CORPUS - FOR ORDERS

5 Hab.Corpus 433/2025 KUSHAGRA SHARMA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1, R3)

MANISH PUROHIT-P
ASHOK KUMAR SIKHWAL-
P

DEEPAK CHOUDHARY
AAG-R

304-HAB.COR.

6 Hab.Corpus 526/2025 LALIT AHIR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1, R4)

RISHABH HANDA-P
SIDDHARTH HANDA-P
YUVRAJ PARMAR-P
MAHENDRA SARASWAT-P

DEEPAK CHOUDHARY
AAG-R

304-HAB.COR.

7 Hab.Corpus 532/2025 BHANWAR LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R2, R3, R4)

KISHAN LAL-P
ANIL BIDAN HALU-P

DEEPAK CHOUDHARY
AAG-R

304-HAB.COR.

8 Hab.Corpus 535/2025 RAJGOR GANESHBHAI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1, R2, R3)

JAMTA RAM PATEL-P
BABOO LAL MEGHWAL-P

DEEPAK CHOUDHARY
AAG-R

304-HAB.COR.

9 Hab.Corpus 536/2025 RAMPRATAP
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Government Secretariat-State-R1
Police-State-R5)

DEEPENDRA SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P
AMIT SINGH-P
VIJAY SHARMA-P
AWATAR SINGH-P
KAMLENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-P

DEEPAK CHOUDHARY
AAG-R

304-HAB.COR.
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S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

10 Hab.Corpus 537/2025 MUKESH
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Home Department Jaipur-State-R1)

RAJU RAM-P
RR PANWAR-P

DEEPAK CHOUDHARY
AAG-R

304-HAB.COR.

11 Hab.Corpus 542/2025 RAMDEV GODARA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1, R2, R3, R4)

CHIRAG MATHUR-P
NAVEEN SINGH-P
RAJAK KHAN-P
KALBE MOHAMMED-P

DEEPAK CHOUDHARY
AAG-R

304-HAB.COR.

FOR ADMISSION - NOTICE SERVED - REPLY NOT FILED

12 CRL.A.D. 185/2025 CHOTULAL LABANA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIJAY KUMAR GAUR-P
SHIV SINGH-P

PP-R
JAYRAM BUDIYA-R
RAVI PANWAR-R

106

13 C.W. 2297/2016 SANYAM LODHA
STATE AND ORS
(Medical and Health-State-R1)

DHANESH KUMAR
SARASWAT-P
ABHIMANYUN SINGH-P
RAJVENDRA SARASWAT-P
RAVI BHANSALI-P

SS LADRECHA AAG-R
VIKAS CHOUDHARY-R
KS RAJPUROHIT AAG-R
RAJESH PANWAR-R
PANKAJ SHARMA AAG-R
PANKAJ SARASWAT-R

400-PIL EX.15,18

With
14 C.W. 11294/2017 SOU MOTO

STATE AND ORS
(Medical and Health-State-R1)

BY. HONBLE COURT
ORDER-P
RAJVENDRA SARASWAT-P
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-P

RISHI SONI-R
KL THAKUR AAG 1-R
PANKAJ SHARMA AAG-R

400-PIL

15 S.A.W. 1504/2018 BAHADUR SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

SHAMBHOO SINGH
RATHORE-P
BHARAT SINGH RATHORE-
P
KUNAL BISHNOI-P
PRIYANSH ARORA-P

AAG-R
AS RATHORE-R
AKSHITI SINGHVI-R
RISHI SONI-R
BL BHATI AAG-R
PANKAJ SHARMA AAG-R

1806 EX.(8,15)

16 S.A.W. 287/2021 BALU RAM
BOARD OF REVENUE, AJMER
(Revenue-State-R2)

MOTI SINGH-P
JOGENDAR SINGH-P
URJA RAM KALBI-P
BHANWER SINGH-P

HARSHIT BHURANI-R
RD BHADU-R
SS LADRECHA-R
NS RAJPUROHIT AAG-R

1804 EX.3,10

17 S.A.W. 70/2023 GOMA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R2)

MOTI SINGH-P
JOGENDAR SINGH-P
KSHITIZ VYAS-P

MANISH PATEL AAG-R
SS RATHORE-R
NEELAM SHARMA-R
IR CHOUDHARY AAG-R
SAJJAN SINGH RATHORE-
R

5200 EX.3

18 S.A.W. 797/2023 PUBLIC ROSE SHIKSHA SAMITI
(BABA KAMALDAS LIVESTOCK
ASSISTAINT DIPLOMA TRAINING
COLLEGE)
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Animal husbandry-State-R1, R2)

ANKUR MATHUR-P
VARSHA-P
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH-P
YASHRAJ SINGH
KARNAWAT-P

PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL
AAG-R
SS LADRECHA AAG-R
DEEPAK SUTHAR AGC-R
INDRA RAJ CHOUDHARY
AAG-R
BL BHATI AAG-R
IR CHOUDHARY-R
LATA LADRECHA AAAG-R
RAVINDRA JHALA AAAG-R
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2612 EX.3

With
19 S.A.W. 864/2023 CHOUDHARY KANARAM DHAKA

MEMORIAL SANSTHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Animal husbandry-State-R1, R2)

ANKUR MATHUR-P INDRA RAJ CHOUDHARY-
R

2612 EX-3

With
20 S.A.W. 1056/2023 KESAR INSTITUTE OF ANIMAL

HUSBANDRY
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Animal husbandry-State-R1, R2, R3,
R4)

ANKUR MATHUR-P INDRA RAJ CHOUDHARY-
R

2609

With
21 S.A.W. 152/2024 PUBLIC ROSE SHIKSHA SAMITI

(D.P.M. LIVESTOCK ASSISTANT
DIPLOMA TRAINING COLLEGE)
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Animal husbandry-State-R1, R2)

ANKUR MATHUR-P A K GAUR-R
B L BHATI AAG-R

2609

22 S.A.W. 33/2024 ASHOK KUMAR JOSHI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R5,
R6, R7)

PRAMENDRA BOHRA-P
P BOHRA-P

BL BHATI AAG-R
RAJESH PANWAR AAG-R
MEENAL SINGHVI-R

505 EX.3

23 S.A.W. 441/2024 RAMKUMAR
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Cooperative-State-R1
Water Resource-State-R5, R6)

SAJJAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P

SS RATHORE-R
MS SONI-R
SAJJAN SINGH-R
PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL
AAG-R
MAHENDER SINGH SONI-R

6300 EX.(3,10)

24 S.A.W. 1221/2025 DEVENDRA SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(J.D.A.-State-R2
URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R1)

ARPIT BHOOT-P VANDNA CHOUDHARY-R
SUNNY CHOUDHARY
BADIYASAR-R

5600 EX.3

FOR ORDERS- DEFECTCASES

25 S.A.W. 143/2025 STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Industries-State-P1, P2)
NIRMAL CHAND JAIN
(RIICO-State-R3, R4)

AAG-P
ABHIMANYU SINGH
RATHORE-P
AS RATHORE AAAG-P

PRADEEP SWAMI-R

1600 EX.(15)

26 S.A.W. 899/2025 RAJASTHAN STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT CORPORATION
(RSRTC-State-P1)
MANOJ KUMAR

HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
P

IKBAL KHAN-P

MANVENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-R
ANANYA RATHORE-R
SAUMYA CHOWDHARY-R
HIMANSHU KACHHAWAHA-
R

515 EX.(3,5)

27 S.A.W. 955/2025 STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-P1,
P2, P3, P4)
BANWARILAL KUMHAR KUMAWAT

SHYAM SUNDER
LADRECHA-P

SHYAM SUNDER
LADRECHA-P

516 EX .3,7

28 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
2295/2025

XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAVED KHAN MOYAL-P PP-R
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4600 IN CRLAD 1/2020

FOR ORDERS

29 CRL.A. 941/2016 JAGDISH @ JAGGA RAM
STATE

DHIRENDRA SINGH-P
RAJIV BISHNOI-P
KALU RAM BHATI-P
SUMER SINGH SEN-P
PRADEEP CHOUDHARY-P

PP-R

4600

30 CRL.A.D. 170/2024 HEERA LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MANISH BOHRA-P
SHEKHAR MEWARA-P
KARMENDRA SINGH-P

PP-R

4600

31 CRL.A.D. 189/2025 STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-P1)
JAGDISH

PP-P
RAJESH BHOOT-P

ROHIN BHANSALI-R
VIPUL-R
SHUBHAM MODI-R
VIPUL-R
SHUBHAM MODI-R
ROBIN BHANSALI-R
MOHAMMAD AMAAN-R
DHANESH KUMAR
SARASWAT-R

106

32 CRL.A.D. 325/2025 SARAJUDIN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ASHOK KHILERY-P
UMESH KANT VYAS-P
KISHAN DAS VAISHNAV-P
ASHOK KHILERY-P
LAXMI DEVI-P

PP-R

4600

With
33 CRL.A.D. 367/2025 Mohammed Imtiyaj

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

LAXMI DEVI-P
KISHAN DAS VAISHNAV-P

4600

34 CRL.LV.A. 80/2023 STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-P1)
MORIYA @ UDAI SINGH

ANIL JOSHI GACUM AAG-P
PP-P
NK GURJAR-P

LOVE JAIN-R

106

35 CRL.LV.A. 415/2024 STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-P1)
HAIDAR ALI

GOVERNMENT ADVOCATE
AG-P
PP-P

JAIKISHAN HANIYA-R
SURESH KUMAR-R

106

With
36 CRL.A.D. 38/2024 MUSHUK ALI

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAM SUKH SHARMA-P
RAKESH SHARMA-P

PP-R
SURESH KUMAR-R
JAIKISHAN HANIYA-R

106

37 CRL.LV.A. 36/2025 SONA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURESH KUMAR-P
VIJAY RAJ BISHNOI-P

PP-R

106

38 CRL.M.APPLI.
327/2025

SOWNA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

KALURAM BHATI-P
NARESH CHARNIYA-P
ABDUL LATIF-P

PP-R

113 IN CRLW 183/2025
MODIFICATION
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39 CRL.W. 2350/2025 RAMU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1)

BY POST-P
MOHD. SABIR KHAN-P
MOHD. SABIR KHAN
AMICUS CURIAE-P

DEEPAK CHOUDHARY
AAG-R

113

40 CRL.W. 3695/2025 RAMESH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1)

LAXMI DEVI-P
KISHAN DAS VAISHNAV-P
LAXMI RAMAWAT-P

PP-R

113

41 CRL.W. 168/2026 DINESH KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1)

KALU RAM BHATI-P
SUMER SINGH SEN-P
ABDUL LATIF-P

113

42 CRL.W. 169/2026 DATAR SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1)

KALU RAM BHATI-P
SUMER SINGH SEN-P
ABDUL LATIF-P

113

43 CRL.W. 172/2026 SALIM MOHMMED ALIAS RAFIQUE
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1)

KALU RAM BHATI-P
SUMER SINGH SEN-P
ABDUL LATIF-P

113

44 C.W. 11978/2021 MAHESH GEHLOT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Forest-State-R4
Local bodies-State-R1, R3
Mines and Geology-State-R5
Pollution-State-R6)

BHEEM KANT VYAS-P
PREETY KESWANI-P

AAG-R
ABHIMANYU SINGH-R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R
RAJESH PANWAR AAG-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
SAJJAN SINGH RATHORE-
R

400-PIL EX.(3,13,15)

45 C.W. 6162/2022 IN RE TALCHHAPAR SANCTUARY
THE PRINCIPAL SECRETARY,
GOVT. OF RAJ., JAIPUR
(Collectorate-State-R5
Forest-State-R2
Mines and Geology-State-R4
Revenue-State-R3)

BY HONORABLE COURT-P
RITURAJ SINGH RATHORE-
P
PRAMILA ACHARYA-P
SACHIN ACHARYA-P

MOTI SINGH-R
DINESH KUMAR GODARA-
R
DINESH KUMAR GODARA-
R
ABHIMANYU SINGH
RATHORE-R
RAKESH ARORA-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
R
MANISH PATEL AAG-R
PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL
AAG-R
RAJESH PANWAR AAG-R
JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA-
R
SS LADRECHA AAG-R
DS PIDIYAR-R
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH-R
DYSG-R
NS RAJPUROHIT AAG-R
BP BOHRA-R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R

400-PIL EX.15,16,18

46 C.W. 7702/2024 ANSHU CHOUDHARY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R2,
R3, R4)

SHYAM SUNDER PALIWAL-
P
AMIT KUMAR RATHI-P
ANIL SHARMA-P

SHYAM SUNDER
LADRECHA-R
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515 FINAL HEARING
EX.3

47 C.W. 8265/2024 DR. JITENDRA SHARMA
UNION OF INDIA
(Education-Central-R1)

MANAS RANCHHOR
KHATRI-P
MR KHATRI-P

AAG-R
SHYAM SUNDER
LADRECHA-R
DEVENDRA SINGH
PIDIYAR-R
RAJEEV PUROHIT-R
SHASHANK R. JOSHI-R
DEELIP KAWADIA-R
POOSHAN-R

400-PIL EX.1 .3

48 C.W. 19474/2024 VIKAS RATHORE
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R4
Revenue-State-R1)

MOTI SINGH-P
RAMAWTAR SINGH-P

RAVINDRA JALA-R
SS LADRECHA-R
YOGESH SHARMA-R
SS RATHORE-R
RS JODHA-R

400-PIL EX.3

49 C.W. 1076/2025 LOKESH KUMAR
UNION OF INDIA
(Railways-Central-R1, R3, R4, R5)

MAHENDRA SINGH
GODARA-P

KIRTA RAM MEGHWAL-R
AS SHEKHAWAT-R
KULDEEP KUMAR SHAH-R

515 EX.(15)

50 S.A.W. 748/2024 ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE LIMITED
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Cooperative-State-R1, R2)

HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
P
IKBAL KHAN-P
HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
P

NATHU SINGH RATHORE-
R
NS RATHORE AAG-R

5800 EX.(3,10)

51 S.A.W. 1111/2024 STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Ayurved-State-P1)
VIJAY KUMAR JOSHI

NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
ANIRUDH SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P
NS RAJPUROHIT AAG-P

ABHISHEK MEHTA-R
MS SINGHVI-R
RISHABH KHANDELWAL-R
KARTIK SOTI-R
VIJAY KUMAR JOSHI-R

513 EX.(7,15)
A/W CW 9313/2012 WITH CONNECT CASES LISTED
AT JAIPUR BENCH, JAIPUR

52 S.A.W. 1245/2024 SANYAM LODHA
REGISTRAR
(Cooperative-State-R1, R5)

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
P

YUVRAJ SINGH MERTIYA-
P

NS RATHORE AAG-R
ARPIT SAMARIA-R

4500 EX.(3,10)

53 S.A.W. 1861/2025 SEEMA CHAUHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1)

JITENDRA CHOUDHARY-P
BHUPENDRA SINGH BHATI-
P

510 EX.3
ON APPLICATION

54 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
989/2024

PAPPU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAGATVEER SINGH
DEORA-P

PP-R

4600 2ND BAIL
IN CRLAD 140/2018

55 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
1120/2024

XXXXX
XXXXX

LOVE JAIN-P PP-R

4600 IN CRLAD-205 / 2024
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56 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
957/2025

XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA-P
DIVIK MATHUR-P
HIMANSHU KAUSHIK-P
PRIYANKA BORONA-P
DHIRENDRA SINGH-P

PP-R

4600 IN CRLAD 15/2023

With
57 CRL.A.D. 4/2023 XXXXX

XXXXX
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

PRAVIN VYAS-P
ASHOK KUMAR PANWAR-
P
RAJIV BISHNOI-P

PP-R
CHAKRAVARTI SINGH
RATHORE-R
PRADEEP KUMAR SHAH-R

4600

With
58 CRL.A.D. 15/2023 XXXXX

XXXXX
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA-P
MOTI SINGH-P
JOGENDAR SINGH-P
RAMAWTAR SINGH-P
SUDHIR SARUPARIA-P
RAVINDRA SINGH-P
VIPUL-P

PP-R

4600

59 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
1010/2025

KISAN @ KISHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

BUDHA RAM CHOUDHARY-
P

PP-R

4600 IN CRLAD 181/2025

60 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
1140/2025

KALURAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SIKANDER KHAN-P PP-R

4600 IN CRLAD 196/2025

61 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
1350/2025

NARAYAN @ RAMNARAYAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

KALU RAM BHATI-P
ASHOK UPADHYAY-P

PP-R
DEEPAK CHOUDHARY
AAG-R

4600 IN CRLAD 66/2021

62 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
1553/2025

HANSRAJ
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HINGLAJ DAN CHARAN-P

HINGLAJ DAN CHARAN-P

PP-R

4600 IN CRLAD 50/2025

63 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
1860/2025

XXXXX
XXXXX

SAPNA VAISHNAV-P PP-R

4600 IN CRLAD 331/2025

64 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
1901/2025

MAHENDRA SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA-
P

SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA-
P

PP-R

4600 IN CRLAD 343/2025

65 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
1987/2025

LALARAM ALIAS LALCHAND
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

JHAVAR PRAKASH
CHHANGANI-P

PP-R

4600 ON APPLICATION
IN CRLAD 353/2025

66 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
2060/2025

RAMESH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NARESH VISHNOI-P
ASHOK BISHNOI-P
NARESH VISHNOI-P

PP-R
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4600 IN CRLAD 36/2024

67 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
2079/2025

BHARAT SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

JAIKISHAN HANIYA-P PP-R

4600 IN CRLAD 319/2025

68 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
2137/2025

MAHADEV
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

KALURAM BHATI-P PP-R

4600 IN CRLAD 97/2018
2ND BAIL

69 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
2193/2025

INDERPAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMAWATAR SINGH-P
RS CHOUDHARY-P

PP-R

4600 IN CRLAD 289/2024

70 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
2293/2025

XXXXX
XXXXX

KALU RAM BHATI-P PP-R

4600 IN CRLAD 142/2019

71 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
2312/2025

PYARI DEVI TELI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

O P SANGWA-P PP-R

4600 IN CRLAD 412/2025

72 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
2438/2025

BHURILAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

KALU RAM BHATI-P PP-R

4600 IN CRLAD 257/2023
2ND BAIL

FOR ADMISSION - NOTICE SERVED - REPLY FILED

73 C.W. 5264/2021 KHYALI LAL SUWALKA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Pollution-State-R8
Revenue-State-R5
URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R1
Urban Improvement Trust-State-R6
Water Resource-State-R7)

MADHAV VYAS-P
NIDHI SINGHVI-P
VINOD PUROHIT-P
NS ACHARYA-P
HARSH CHITTORA-P

SAJJAN SINGH RATHORE-
R
ABHIMANYU SINGH
RATHORE-R
HEMANT BALLANI-R
VIVEK SIDH-R
DEELIP KAWADIA-R
VIKAS BALIA-R

400-PIL EX-3,15,17,18

74 C.W. 6386/2022 RAJENDRA SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Finance-State-R1
Local bodies-State-R2)

P.S. CHUNDAWAT-P AAG-R
ABHIMANYU SINGH-R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R
GAURAV MARU-R

400-PIL EX.(15)

FINAL DISPOSAL AT ADMISSION STAGE
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75 C.W. 6811/2018 DR. BHEEM RAJ SINGHVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Medical and Health-State-R1)

ANIL BHANSALI-P
DINESH CHOUDHARY-P
ANIL BHANDARI-P
MANVENDRA SINGH-P
ANIL BHANDARI-P

MANISH VYAS AAG-R
RS SALUJA-R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R
UTKARSH SAINI-R
DEEPIKA PUROHIT-R
RS SALUJA-R
ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-R
PR SINGH-R
RICHA CHOUDHARY-R
PR SINGH-R
BALVEER SINGH
RATHORE-R
VIJAY RAJ BHARGAV-R
KAILASH CHOUDHARY-R
AAG-R
NS RAJPUROHIT AAG-R
UTTAM SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R
ASG-R
SIDDHARTH TATIA-R

515 EX.(3,5,14)

With
76 C.W. 6796/2018 DR, MAHIPAL CHOUDHARY

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Medical and Health-State-R1)

ANIL BHANSALI-P
DINESH CHOUDHARY-P
ANIL BHANDARI-P

RAJESH PANWAR,AAG-R
RS SALUJA-R

515

With
77 C.W. 6797/2018 DR. SHAKTI KRISHAN RAJGURU

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Medical and Health-State-R1)

ANIL BHANSALI-P
DINESH CHOUDHARY-P
ANIL BHANDARI-P

RAJESH PANWAR,AAG-R
RS SALUJA-R

515

With
78 C.W. 6808/2018 DR. KAPIL

STATE OF RAJASTHAN and ORS.
(Medical and Health-State-R1)

ANIL BHANSALI-P
DINESH CHOUDHARY-P
ANIL BHANDARI-P

RAJESH PANWAR AAG-R
RS SALUJA-R

515

With
79 C.W. 6827/2018 DR. GOPAL CHAUDHARY

STATE OF RAJASTHAN and ORS.
(Medical and Health-State-R1)

ANIL BHANSALI-P
DINESH CHOUDHARY-P
ANIL BHANDARI-P

RAJESH PANWAR,AAG-R
RS SALUJA-R

515

80 C.W. 12410/2021 SALIM KHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Finance-State-R1, R2
High Court-State-R3, R4)

SUSHIL SOLANKI-P
NIRANJAN PATEL-P

MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
R
PANKAJ SHARMA AAG-R
AS RATHORE-R

507 EX.(15)

81 C.W. 3907/2023 SUO MOTO
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R2, R4)

BY ORDER-P
ABHISEHK SHARMA-P
SP SHARMA-P
ANKUR MATHUR-P

AAG-R
PRANJAL MEHTA-R
RAJESH PANWAR AAG-R
RAJESH PARIHAR-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
HARISH PUROHIT-R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R

400-PIL EX.(15)
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With
82 C.W. 10642/2020 RAJASTHAN MUNICIPAL

ADMINISTRATION SERVICE
ASSOCIATION
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R1, R2)

DS GHARSANA-P
VINIT SANADHYA-P

AAG-R

516 EX.(15)

With
83 S.A.W. 1220/2024 KUNAL KUMAR

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3
Local bodies-State-R2)

ANKUR MATHUR-P RAJESH PANWAR AAG-R
UTTAM SINGH-R
ASG-R

510 EX.(14)

With
84 C.W. 12924/2024 RAMNIWAS DAGA

THE ADDL. CHIEF SECRETARY
(Collectorate-State-R6
Local bodies-State-R3, R4, R5
URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R1)

SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA-
P
ABHIMANYU KHATRI-P

MONAL CHUG-R

4300

FOR HEARING (ACCUSED IN JAIL)

85 CRL.A.D. 174/2022 XXXXX
XXXXX

TARUN DHAKA-P PP-R

4600 For : 12 Years, 3 Months & 4 Days.

86 CRL.A. 564/2016 GULAB
STATE

TRILOK JOSHI-P
AMIT PAREEK-P
CHANDRAVEER SINGH-P
SUMAN JOSHI-P
UMAID SINGH-P
NAVNEET POONIA-P

PP-R

4600 For : 12 Years, 0 Months & 4 Days.

87 CRL.A. 1305/2017 XXXXX
XXXXX

VIKAS BIJARNIA-P
DINESH JYANI-P
SUDESH BIJARNIA-P
SURENDRA BANA-P
SURESH NEHRA-P
Gagandeep Mashal-P
YUVRAJ SINGH-P

PP-R
URVASHI KALLA-R
JAYANT JAIN-R

4600 For : 10 Years, 11 Months & 9 Days.

88 CRL.A.D. 111/2019 SUBHASH
STATE

NK SHARMA-P
GUNJAN SHARMA-P
SAURABH SONI-P

PP-R

4600 For : 10 Years, 6 Months & 4 Days.

89 CRL.A.D. 150/2018 BABU LAL @ BABUDIYA
STATE

RAM PRASAD SINGARIA-P
RAM PRASAD SINGARIA-P

PP-R

 For : 9 Years, 7 Months & 12 Days.

90 CRL.A.D. 67/2021 XXXXX
(State of Rajasthan-State-P1)
XXXXX

BY POST-P
DILIP SINGH-P

PP-R

4600 For : 7 Years, 4 Months & 8 Days.

FOR HEARING

91 CRL.A.D. 30/2018 DEVARAM AND ORS.
STATE

RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY-
P
MANISH CHOUDHARY-P
GIRISH CHOUDHARY-P
GANESH PATEL-P
RAJESH CHOUDHARY-P

PP-R
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4600

92 CRL.A. 199/1998 STATE
MAN SINGH

PP-P
U S RAJPUROHIT-P
C.S. OJHA-P

DHIRENDRA SINGH-R
DOONGAR SINGH-R
ANUJ SAHLOT-R
PRIYANKA BORANA-R
DHIRENDRA SINGH-R

106 EX.3

93 CRL.A. 189/2000 STATE
BHANWARLAL

PP-P
US RAJPUROHIT-P
SS RATHORE-P

RK CHARAN-R
ABHISHEK CHARAN-R

106 FINAL HEARING

94 CRL.A. 387/2000 ANDA RAM
STATE

JS CHOUDHARY-P
AK BISHNOI-P
BR CHOUDHARY-P
SS CHOUDHARY-P
PRADEEP CHOUDHARY-P

PP-R

4600

95 CRL.A. 699/2000 RAMESHWAR LAL
STATE

DOONGAR SINGH-P
DIGVIJAY SINGH JASOL-P

PP-R

4600

96 CRL.A. 184/2001 JASVEER SINGH
STATE

HSS KHARLIA-P
SS DHILLON-P
SANJAY DESHANTRI-P
DEVENDER SINGH-P
KSS BHATI-P

PP-R

4600

97 CRL.A. 590/2002 SHAMBHU LAL
STATE

PN MOHANANI-P
VINAY SHRIVASHTAVA-P
SMT. VEENA SINGHVI-P
SK BISHNOI-P
KAPIL MOHANANI-P
DAULAT PANWAR-P
YOGITA MOHNANI-P
RN SHARAN-P

PP-R
CS OJHA-R
RAJESH BHATI PP-R

4600

98 CRL.A. 304/2003 LIYAKAT ALI AND ORS
STATE

VINEET JAIN-P
MRIDUL JAIN-P

PP-R
NL JOSHI-R

4600

99 CRL.A. 312/2003 SARJEET SINGH @ JEET SINGH
STATE

HSS KHARLIA-P
SS DHILLON-P
SD GOSWAMI-P
KUNJAL PUROHIT-P

PP-R

4600

100 CRL.A. 407/2003 STATE
CHEETAR RAM

PP-P RAVINDRA ACHARYA-R

106

101 CRL.A. 434/2003 MADAN LAL
STATE

PRADEEP SHAH-P
HEERA SINGH-P

PP-R

4600 EX.(15)
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102 CRL.A. 442/2003 LALU AND ANR
STATE

NISHANT BORA-P
BR BISHNOI-P
MM PATWA-P
PK VERMA-P
SHEKHAR CHOUHAN-P
SUNIL PATEL-P

PP-R
VINEET JAIN-R

4600

103 CRL.A. 361/2004 DEV KARAN
STATE

TR SINGH-P
PR SINGH-P

PP-R
DS SODHA-R

4600

104 CRL.A. 645/2004 MEGHRAJ AND ORS
STATE

DL RAWLA-P
SN BISHNOI-P
BK VYAS-P

PP-R
IR CHOUDHARY-R

4600

105 CRL.A. 1104/2004 MAHENDRA SINGH
STATE

JS CHOUDHARY-P
SS CHOUDHARY-P
P CHOUDHARY-P
BR CHOUDHARY-P
AK BISHNOI-P

PP-R
RS RATHORE-R

4600

106 C.W. 2953/2008 RAJ. ADHEENASTH KARAMCHARI.
SANGH
STATE AND ORS
(Forest-State-R1)

MANVENDRA SINGH-P
RS SHEKHAWAT-P
DHIRENDRA SINGH-P

DIGVIJAY SINGH JASOL-R
SR PALIWAL-R
MA SIDDIQUE-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

507 EX-3,5,18

107 C.W. 3757/2020 THE UNION OF INDIA
(Railways-Central-P1, P2, P3)
UGAM SINGH SODHA

BHANU PRATAP BOHRA-P
DHIRENDRA KUMAR
PANDEY-P
RAMNIWAS HANIYA-P
KAMAL DAVE-P

MANVENDRA SINGH-R
ANITA RAJPUROHIT-R
SALMAN MALIK-R
KK BISSA-R
SALIM MALIK-R
KULDEEP KUMAR SHAH-R
SK MALIK-R

516 EX-3, 15

108 S.A.W. 264/2010 RAMESH
STATE OF RAJ. AND ORS
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

PRADEEP SHAH-P
MRS P SHAH-P
ABHIMANYU SINGH
RATHORE-P
CS RATHORE-P
AS RATHORE-P
PIYUSH SHARMA-P

MUKUL SINGHVI AGC-R
MUKESH DAVE DYGC-R
ANIL BACHHAWAT-R
ANIL BACHHAWAT-R
ANIL BACHHAWAT-R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R
ANIL BACHHAWAT-R

5200 EX.15,18

109 S.A.W. 1304/2013 JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY
JODHPUR
MAHENDRA SINGH SISODIA
(Universities JN Vyas-State-R1)

PRITHVI RAJ SINGH
JODHA-P
PR SINGH AAG-P

MAHENDRA SINGH
SISODIYA-R
DS GHARSANA-R
MRITUNJAY SINGH
CHAMPAWAT-R
BHUWANESHWAR SINGH
SISODIA-R
D S SODHA-R
MAHENDER SINGH-R
SELF-R

513 EX.(14,15,22)
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110 S.A.W. 45/2015 STATE AND ANR
JUDGE INDUSTRIAL TRI. CUM
L.C.,JDR.AND ANR
(Police-State-R1)

BL BHATI AAG-P
VINOD PUROHIT-P

RAJAT ARORA-R
RAM NIWAS CHOUDHARY-
R
NRAPEN SHANKER
ACHARYA-R
MADHAV VYAS-R

1502 EX.3

111 S.A.W. 130/2016 JEET SINGH
STATE AND ORS
(Water Resource-State-R1)

RDSS KHARLIA-P
BHAWANI SINGH-P

SHRAWAN CHOUDHARY-R
NS RAJPUROHIT AGC-R
NS RAJPUROHIT-R
KISHAN BANSAL-R
M S PUROHIT-R
SAJJAN SINGH RATHORE-
R
SAJJAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

6300 EX.3,13

112 S.A.W. 514/2017 STATE AND ORS
JIWAN RAM JANGIR AND ANR
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1)

BL BHATI-P HAPU RAM-R
CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-R
SWATI SHEKHAR-R
SURENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-R
MAHESH CHANDRA-R

507 EX.3

113 S.A.W. 1407/2018 STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
ASHIANA AMAR DEVELOPERS

NS RAJPUROHIT-P
DD CHITLANGEE-P
AAG-P
MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
P
DEVENDRA PRAJAPAT-P

ANJAY KOTHARI-R
RAVI BHANSALI-R
MUKESH OJHA-R
VINAY KOTHARI-R
DHANESH SARASWAT-R
VIPUL DHARNIA-R
BL BHATI AAG-R
AJAY KOTHARI-R

6700 EX.(15)

114 S.A.W. 229/2019 STATE OF RAJASTHAN
M/S. JAGMERU MARBLES PVT.
LTD.

AAG-P
K K BISSA-P
MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
P

BRIJESH PUROHIT-R
GIRISH JOSHI-R
LK PUROHIT-R
GR GOYAL-R

6700 EX.15,18

With
115 S.A.W. 737/2010 STATE OF RAJ. AND ANR

M/S. JANTA COLD STORAGE AND
ICE FEC.ANDANR
(Registration & stamps-State-R1)

A.A.G-P
NS RAJPUROHIT AGC-P
K K BISSA-P

GR GOYAL-R
LK PUROHIT-R

6700

116 S.A.W. 710/2022 THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Women child & Nutrition-State-P1,
P2)
SANGEETA GODARA

ANIL KUMAR GAUR AAG-P
PANKAJ SHARMA AAG-P
TAPENDRA SANKHA-P
B L BHATI AAG-P
MANISH PATEL AAG-P
PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL
AAG-P
SS LADRECHA AAG-P
KDS CHARAN-P
DEEPAK SUTHAR AGC-P
SUNIL DUTT CHAVARIYA-P
PRIYANKA RATHORE-P
SAJJAN SINGH RATHORE
AAG-P

SURENDRA CHOUDHARY-
R
VINIT SANADHYA-R
PRIYANSHU GUPTA-R
RIPUDAMAN SINGH-R
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515 EX-3

With
117 S.A.W. 760/2022 THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

(Women child & Nutrition-State-P1,
P2)
VEENUPACHAR

ANIL KUMAR GAUR AAG-P VINIT SANADHYA-R

515

With
118 S.A.W. 530/2023 THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

(Women child & Nutrition-State-P1)
REKHA RAM

ANIL KUMAR GAUR AAG-P
AK GAUR AAG-P

515

119 S.A.W. 473/2023 RANU SINGH
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1
RPSC-State-R2
Universities Grant Commi-Central-R3)

PRIYANSH ARORA-P GIRISH JOSHI-R
AKSHAY NAGORI-R
RAJESH PANWAR AAG-R
BL BHATI AAG-R
TARUN JOSHI-R

515 EX 3
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Court No : 4
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

HEARING OF OLD CIVIL MISC. APPEALS (MAC MATTERS) (WHEN DB-3 IS NOT SITTING)
NOTE: CISCO WEBEX MEETING ID - 1700202305 AND MENTIONING ID WITH PASSWORD - 1700207184 rajhc

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

1 C.M.A. 770/1997 NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED
CHANDA DEVI AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

MANOJ BHANDARI-P
VD VYAS-P
JAGDISH VYAS-P

NS ACHARYA-R
AK SINGH-R
BK VYAS-R
HS SRHIMALEE-R

603

2 C.M.A. 632/2000 ANIL CHATURVEDI
M/S ADARSH TOUR AND TRAVELS
AND ANR
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

SANJAY NAHAR-P
SANJAY NAHAR-P

RAJESH CHOUDHARY-R

603

3 C.M.A. 106/2001 SURESH KUMAR AND ORS
SUBASH CHANDRA AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

SAHEE RAM-P
DS MOTHSARA-P
KUNAL UPADHAY-P

MS PUROHIT-R
MP GOSWAMI-R
IR CHOUDHARY-R
ANIL VYAS-R
ANIL OJHA-R

603

4 C.M.A. 150/2001 BHAGGA
RAJ KUMAR AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

SURESH SHRIMALEE-P KD SHEKH-R
VIPUL SINGHVI-R
OP SINGHVI-R

603

5 C.M.A. 490/2001 PEPSU ROAD TRANSPORT
CORPORATION
MAGAN LAL @ TIGER

SK SHRIMALI-P
PS RATHORE-P
DS GHARSANA-P

BK VYAS-R

603

With
6 C.M.A. 84/2003 MAGAN LAL ALIES TIGER

PEPSHU ROAD TRANSPORT
CORPORATION AND ORS
(Transport-State-R1)

BK VYAS-P
DL RAWLA-P

DS GHARSANA-R
MS SANDHU-R

603

7 C.M.A. 505/2001 NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO
JOGENDER KAUR
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

ANIL BACHHAWAT-P

603

8 C.M.A. 1003/2001 SMT. SONI KANWAR AND ORS
RAJENDRA AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

BL TIWARI-P RAJESH PANWAR-R
KISHORE RANGA-R
KANHAIYALAL PUROHIT-R

603

9 C.M.A. 43/2002 NARESH CHOUDHARY
ROSHAN LAL AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

RAJESH PANWAR-P SANDEEP SARUPARIA-R
LM LODHA-R

603

10 C.M.A. 515/2002 SMT. RITABEN
SHRI IMTIHAJ MOHAMMAD AND
ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

DD THANVI-P
RS CHUNDAWAT-P
BS BHATI-P

RS CHUNDAWAT-R
US GEHLOT-R
SANJEEV JOHARI-R
S.JOHARI-R
ANIL BACHAWAT-R

602

11 C.M.A. 427/2003 NIZAMUDDIN HASMI
LALIT KISHORE AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

MANISH PITALIYA-P RS CHUNDAWAT-R
RS CHUNDAWAT-R
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603

12 C.M.A. 516/2003 MUKESH KUMAR
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO.
LTD AND ANR
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

MANISH PITALIYA-P SHEIKH K.D.-R
KR BHATI-R
MAHESH THANVI-R
PARIKSHIT NAYAK-R
SAMIM SHEIKH-R

603

13 C.M.A. 517/2003 GEKI AND ORS
SURENDRA KAUR AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

SANDEEP SARUPURIA-P
SUDHIR SARUPARIA-P
VIJAY RAJPUROHIT-P

RK MEHTA-R
NK MEHTA-R
VISHAL SINGHAL-R

603

14 C.M.A. 825/2003 UNITED INDIA INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
SMT. TARKI AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

VASUDEO VYAS-P
LALIT VYAS-P
JAGDISH VYAS-P

GOPAL SINGH BHATI-R

603

15 C.M.A. 100/2004 R S R T C
SMT. PUSHPA AND ORS
(Transport-State-R1)

BS BHATI-P
ANIL BACHHAWAT-P
MR PAREEK-P
DINESH KUMAR JOSHI-P

RAJESH PANWAR-R
NK BOHRA-R

603

16 C.M.A. 168/2004 UKA RAM AND ANR
SITA RAM AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

B.L.MAHESHWARI-P
GAJENDRA MAHESHWARI-
P
MK DUDY-P
RANI MAHESHWARI-P

SUNIL BHANDARI-R
ADITYA SINGHI-R
RAJESH PUNIA-R

603

17 C.M.A. 195/2004 KAMLENDRA SINGH
DUNGAR SINGH AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

SANDEEP SARUPARIA-P
VIJAY RAJPUROHIT-P
SUDHIR SARUPARIA-P

603

18 C.M.A. 504/2004 SANTOSH AND ORS
SURMAIL SINGH AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

RAJESH PANWAR-P
RAMESH PANWAR-P
SK SANKHALA-P

JS CHOUDHARY-R
JAGDISH VYAS-R
JS CHOUDHARY-R
LALIT VYAS-R
VASUDEO VYAS-R

603

19 C.M.A. 588/2004 MOHAN LAL AND ANR
NARAIN AND ORS

SURENDRA SURANA-P
BALLU SINGH-P
DINESH SOLANKI-P
GAJENDRA MEHTA-P
RAKESH-P
SS CHAMPAWAT-P

JS BHATI-R
KL BANSAL-R
SHAMBHOO SINGH-R

603

20 C.M.A. 631/2004 SMT. BASANTI AND ORS
PURKHA RAM AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

G.R.PUNIA-P
JASSA RAM-P
RAMDEV POTLIYA-P
RS CHOUDHARY-P
YP KHILEREE-P

TR SINGH SODHA-R
ARUN DADHICH-R
IR CHOUDHARY-R
JR CHOUDHARY-R
RAVI PANWAR-R
JAYRAM BUDIYA-R

603
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With
21 CIV.CRO.APP

34/2004
SMT. BASANTI and ORS
PURKHA RAM and ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

JR CHOUDHARY-P
ARUN DADHICH-P

4200

22 C.M.A. 643/2004 NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD.
SANGEETA AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

VD VYAS-P
JAGDISH VYAS-P
LALIT VYAS-P

RAJESH PANWAR-R
{CAVEATORS}-R
RAMESH PANWAR-R
RATAN SINGH KHANGROT-
R
SK SANKHALA-R

603

23 C.M.A. 650/2004 HIMMAT SINGH
DALVEER SINGH AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

RAJESH PANWAR-P
RAMESH PANWAR-P
SK SANKHLA-P

VD VYAS-R
JAGDISH VYAS-R
LALIT VYAS-R

603

24 C.M.A. 761/2004 SABIR KHAN
SMT. NAJNEEN AND ORS

MANISH PITLIYA-P RAKESH SINHA-R
RAJAT DAVE-R

603

With
25 CIV.CRO.APP

23/2005
SMT. NAJNEEN and ANR
SABIR KHAN and ORS

RAKESH SINHA-P
PRATISHTHA DAVE-P

MANISH POTALIYA-R

4200

26 C.M.A. 792/2004 SMT. RAHEL AND ORS
NAGULAL AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

MAHENDRA TRIVEDI-P
SMT PRERNA SHARMA-P

SHEIKH K.D.-R
S.JOHARI-R
KR BHATI-R
DR SAMINA-R

603

27 C.M.A. 831/2004 SMT. GEETA DEVI AND ORS
GORDHAN RAM @ GORU AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

NARENDRA GOYAL-P
SHAMSHER SINGH-P

IR CHOUDHARY-R
SK BOHRA-R
MAHESH THANVI-R
BS RATHORE-R
AR RAJPUROHIT-R
AK RAJVANSHY-R

603

With
28 CIV.CRO.APP

32/2005
BODU RAM
SMT. GITA DEVI and ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

IR CHOUDHARY-P
VS CHOUDHARY-P
RK SONI-P
MR CHOUDHARY-P

4200 IN CMA 831/2004

29 C.M.A. 890/2004 RAMESHWARLAL AND ANR
MADANLAL AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

RAJESH PANWAR-P
SK SANKHLA-P
RAMESH PANWAR-P
AK SWAMI-P

VISHAL SINGHAL-R
TRS SODHA-R
SUNIL A VYAS-R
RK MEHTA-R
NS BHATI-R

603

30 C.M.A. 1486/2004 MUKESH
PRITHVI SINGH AND ANR
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

KISHORE RANGA-P
DC BISSA-P
KL BOHRA-P
R PANWAR-P
NISHIT SHAH-P
SOURABH SUTHAR-P

TAPAN VAISHNAV-R
RP SINGH-R
SK SANKHALA-R
SS BHATI-R
VIPUL SINGHVI-R
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603

31 C.M.A. 1676/2004 NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO LTD.
SMT. SARAM KHATOON AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

R.K.MEHTA-P
NK MEHTA-P
DK BHOOTRA-P
DHIRAJ MEHTA-P

VARUN GUPTA-R
MS RATHORE-R
LR POONIYA-R
RAJESH PANWAR-R
PRASHANT PANWAR-R

603

With
32 CIV.CRO.APP

27/2009
MANAK RAM
N.I.A.CO.LTD.and ORS.
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

ML KHATRI-P RK MEHTA-R

4200

33 C.M.A. 1693/2004 SMT. BABY KANWAR AND ORS
MOHD. SHARIF AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

MANISH PITLIYA-P RAMESH PUROHIT-R

603

34 C.M.A. 1967/2004 LRS OF SOHNI
RAMESHWAR

TRIBHUVAN GUPTA-P
M ASLAM-P
PARIKSHIT NAYAK-P
USMAN GHANI-P

MANISH SHSIODIA-R

603

35 C.M.A. 1970/2004 LAL CHAND AND ORS.
ASHOK KUMAR AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

TRIBHUVAN GUPTA-P
USMAN GHANI-P
JP BHARADWAJ-P

JS RATHORE-R
SUNIL A VYAS-R

603

36 C.M.A. 56/2005 THE ORIENTAL INS CO LTD.
VIJENDRA AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

VARUN GUPTA-P
MS RATHORE-P

PANKAJ SHARMA-R
BAGRAWAT SINGH-R
SANJAY NAHAR-R
DS GHARSANA-R

603

37 C.M.A. 305/2005 PREM SINGH AND ANR
SUBHASH CHANDRA AND ANR
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

B.M.AGARWAL-P
VK AGGARWAL-P

ANIL BACHAWAT-R
SANTOSH CHAUDHARY-R

603

38 C.M.A. 306/2005 SMT. NARBADA DEVI
MOTI LAL

SURESH SHRIMALI-P SHAMBOO SINGH-R
BHARAT SHRIMALI-R

602

39 C.M.A. 788/2005 JHUMAR RAM AND ANR
RADHA DEVI AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

DD CHITLANGI-P MS RATHORE-R
VARUN GUPTA-R
SUNIL PUROHIT-R

603

40 C.M.A. 886/2005 SULTAN SINGH AND ANR
JAIVEER AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

SD GOSWAMI-P
SS DHILLON-P

KD SINGH-R

603

41 C.M.A. 1204/2005 SUWALAL SUTHAR
HARI SINGH AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

J GEHLOT-P
J GEHLOT-P
RS RAJPUROHIT-P
S CHOUHAN-P
KK BHATI-P

V R MEHTA-R

602

42 C.M.A. 1351/2005 UDA @ UDAILAL
SURAJMAL AND ANR
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

USMAN GHANI-P
JP BHARDWAJ-P
TRIBHUVAN GUPTA-P
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Court No : 5
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI AT 02:00 PM

NOTE: CISCO WEBEX MEETING ID - 1702787638 AND MENTIONING ID WITH PASSWORD - 1703665266 rajhc

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

TO BE MENTIONED

1 C.W. 19009/2023 RAJASTHAN KISAN SANGHARSH
SAMITI
UNION OF INDIA
(Government Secretariat-State-R2
PHED-State-R4
Water Resource-State-R3)

ANKUR MATHUR-P PANKAJ SHARMA-R
MANISH PATEL AAG-R
BL BHATI AAG-R
MILAP CHOPRA-R
PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL-
R
YUVRAJ SINGH RATHORE-
R
PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL-
R
YASHVI KHANDELWAL-R
BANSHI LAL-R

400-PIL EX.(3,4,14)
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Court No : 5
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA 10:30 AM TO 01:00 PM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT AFTER COMPLETION OF
2ND DB TO 04:30 PM

CONTEMPT MATTERS, FAMILY COURT AND MATRIMONIAL MATTERS, TAX MATTERS INCLUDING INCOME TAX APPEALS, CUSTOM
APPEALS AND CENTRAL EXCISE APPEALS AND COMMERCIAL APPELLATE DIVISION MATTERS.
NOTE: CISCO WEBEX MEETING ID - 1702787638 AND MENTIONING ID WITH PASSWORD - 1703665266 rajhc

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITH STAY/BAIL

1 C.M.A. 1580/2025 CHETAN KUMAR
CHANDRIKA

DR. LAXMAN SINGH-P
DWARKA SINGH-P
SHER SINGH-P

RAJU SINGH-R
BAL KRISHNA-R
RAJU CHAYANAN-R

1001

2 C.M.A. 3560/2025 VINAYAK FUEL FILLING STATION
HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM
CORPORATION LIMITED

KAUSHIK DAVE-P
HEMRAJ SHARMA-P

VINEET R DAVE-R
VINEET DAVE-R

1200

3 C.M.A. 3680/2025 SMT. PRIYANKA TANWAR
SHRI RAJVARDHAN SINGH
PANWAR

JOG SINGH BHATI-P

1001

4 C.W. 23294/2025 NAVEEN SOCIETY BHUKHAND
HITKARI SAMITI
UNION OF INDIA
(Finance-Central-R1
Income Tax-Central-R2, R3)

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
P
VANDANA BHANSALI-P

1303

5 C.W. 417/2026 HINDUSTAN ZINC LIMITED
UNION OF INDIA
(Commercial taxes-State-R2)

SHARAD KOTHARI-P
PRANJUL MEHTA-P

1314

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITHOUT STAY/BAIL

6 C.M.A. 1518/2025 SHUBHASH CHANDRA
SUMAN

RAMAWATAR SINGH-P
JASSA RAM-P
JAI KISHAN-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P
RS CHOUDHARY-P

1002

With
7 C.M.A. 1519/2025 SHUBHASH CHANDRA

SUMAN
RAMAWATAR SINGH-P
JASSA RAM-P
JAI KISHAN-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P
AMIT SARAN-P
RAKESH-P
YUVRAJ SINGH-P
RS CHOUDHARY-P

ANKUR LIMBA-R

1002

FOR ORDERS- DEFECT CASES

8 C.M.A. 2282/2025 LADU LAL
SMT. BANTI

SANJAY NAHAR-P

1001

9 C.M.A. 2658/2025 SHILPA TIWARI
DEEPAK TIWARI

KARAN JOSHI-P
OM PRAKASH JOSHI-P
Karan joshi-P

1008
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10 S.A.W. 157/2024 FOREST DEPARTMENT UDAIPUR
(Forest-State-P1)
LALIT
(Local bodies-State-R3
Revenue Board-State-R5
Urban Improvement Trust-State-R2)

ABHIMANYU SINGH
RATHORE-P
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-P

DEELIP KAWADIA-R
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

1804 EX.3,4,15

With
11 S.A.W. 806/2023 FOREST DEPARTMENT

KUSHAAL
(Collectorate-State-R4
Revenue Board-State-R5
Revenue-State-R3
Urban Improvement Trust-State-R2)

A S RATHORE-P
MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
P
PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL
AAG-P
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-P
AKSHITI SINGHVI-P
ABHIMANYU SINGH
RATHORE-P

GIRISH JOSHI-R
RISHAB HANDA-R
DEELIP KAWADIA-R
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

1804 EX 15

With
12 S.A.W. 824/2023 FOREST DEPARTMENT

SUNDAR
AAG-P
A S RATHORE-P
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-P

GIRISH JOSHI-R
DEELIP KAWADIA-R
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

1804 EX.15

With
13 S.A.W. 831/2023 FOREST DEPARTMENT

(Forest-State-P1)
SMT. SURAJ
(Revenue Board-State-R6
Revenue-State-R4
Urban Improvement Trust-State-R3)

ABHIMANYU SINGH-P
A S RATHORE-P
B L BHATI AAG-P

1804 EX 15

With
14 S.A.W. 853/2023 FOREST DEPARTMENT

SMT. MOVANI
ABHIMANYU SINGH
RATHORE-P
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-P

DEELIP KAWADIA-R
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

1804

With
15 S.A.W. 877/2023 FOREST DEPARTMENT

KALULAL
(Police-State-R8
Revenue Board-State-R9
Revenue-State-R7
Urban Improvement Trust-State-R6)

A S RATHORE-P
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-P

1804 EX.3,15

With
16 S.A.W. 880/2023 FOREST DEPARTMENT

(Forest-State-P1)
LEHRI LAL
(Collectorate-State-R5
Revenue Board-State-R6
Revenue-State-R4
Urban Improvement Trust-State-R3)

AAG-P
A S RATHORE-P
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-P

DEELIP KAWADIA-R
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

1804 EX.15

With
17 S.A.W. 883/2023 FOREST DEPARTMENT

(Forest-State-P1)
SMT. HUKMI BAI
(Revenue Board-State-R5
Revenue-State-R3
Urban Improvement Trust-State-R2)

AAG-P
A S RATHORE AAG-P
PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL
AAG-P
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-P

DEELIP KAWADIA-R
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

1804 EX15
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With
18 S.A.W. 903/2023 FOREST DEPARTMENT

(Forest-State-P1)
SMT. SURAJ
(Police-State-R5
Revenue-State-R4, R6
Urban Improvement Trust-State-R3)

AAG-P
A S RATHORE-P
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-P

DEELIP KAWADIA-R
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

1804 EX.15

With
19 S.A.W. 913/2023 FOREST DEPARTMENT

(Forest-State-P1)
KANNA
(Collectorate-State-R38
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R37
Revenue-State-R39
Urban Improvement Trust-State-R36)

AAG-P
AS RATHORE AAG-P

DEELIP KAWADIA-R
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

1804 EX.15

With
20 S.A.W. 925/2023 FOREST DEPARTMENT

KALU
(Police-State-R4
Revenue-State-R3, R5
Urban Improvement Trust-State-R2)

AAG-P
A S RATHORE-P
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-P

DEELIP KAWADIA-R
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

1804 EX.15

With
21 S.A.W. 937/2023 FOREST DEPARTMENT

SHANKAR
(Revenue Board-State-R9
Revenue-State-R7
Urban Improvement Trust-State-R6)

AAG-P
A S RATHORE-P
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-P

DEELIP KAWADIA-R
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

1804 EX.15

With
22 S.A.W. 1204/2024 FOREST DEPARTMENT UDAIPUR

SMT. MEENA
(Revenue Board-State-R5)

ABHIMANYU SINGH
RATHORE-P
AS RATHORE AAAG-P
GIRISH JOSHI-P
RISHABH HANDA-P

1804 EX.3,4,5,15

FOR ORDERS
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23 CRL.A.D. 123/2018 ASHARAM @ ASHUMAL
STATE

NISHANT BORA-P
PRADEEP CHOUDHARY-P
SHAITAN SINGH
CHOUDHARY-P
ASHOK KUMAR BISHNOI-P
ANIL CHOUDHARY-P
SUMITRA CHOUDHARY-P
TARUN DHAKA-P
BHAGIRATH RAM-P
AMARDEEP LAMBA-P
HEMLATA CHOUDHARY-P
LALIT KISHOR SEN-P
TEJ SINGH GURJAR-P
DHARAMRAJ-P
RAMENDRA SINGH
SALUJA-P
KARAN KHANUJA-P
SAVITA NATHAWAT-P
RS SALUJA-P
V R BAJWA-P
NISHANT BORA-P
VIKAS SIDDHAWAT-P
YASHPAL SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
JETHA RAM LOHIA-P
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
MISHRA-P
SR SALUJA-P

PP-R
PC SOLANKI-R
PALLAV SHARMA-R
P C SOLANKI-R

 For : 11 Years, 6 Months & 3 Days. EX. 4,7,3

With
24 CRL.A.S. 622/2018 XXXXX

XXXXX
PET. SISTER-P
NISHANT BORA-P
TEJSINGH GURJAR-P
INDRAJEET CHAUDHARY-
P
ABHILISHA BORA-P
BIRBAL SARAN-P
KARAN-P
PRADEEP CHOUDHARY-P
DHARAM RAJ-P
LALIT SEN-P
RS SALUJA-P
VR BAJWA-P

PP-R
PC SOLANKI-R

104

With
25 CRL.A.S. 665/2018 SHARAD CHANDRA @ SHARAT

CHANDRA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

PET. BROTHER-P
VINEET JAIN-P
PRADEEP CHOUDHARY-P
TEJ SINGH GURJAR-P
DHARAM RAJ-P
LALIT KISHOR SEN-P
RS SALUJA-P
VR BAJWA-P

PC SOLANKI-R
PC SOLANKI-R

104

26 C.M.A. 1226/2022 XXXXX
XXXXX

VIKAS BIJARNIA-P
SUDESH-P

1001

27 C.M.A. 1869/2022 XXXXX
XXXXX

ANIL VYAS-P
DHARMVEER
CHOUDHARY-P
VEER ADITYA SINGH
RATHORE-P
Sameer Khan-P
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1003

28 C.M.A. 1743/2023 XXXXX
XXXXX

MAHENDER SINGH SONI-P

1001

29 C.M.A. 1396/2025 JAIPRAKASH
SMT. BINDU

OP SANGWA-P

BINJA RAM-P

1001

30 C.W. 4445/2005 M/S.SHIV STONE CRASHING
COMPANY
STATE AND ANR.
(Commercial taxes-State-R1)

MUKESH SHARMA-P AS RATHORE-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

1301 A/W CW 3779/2005

31 C.W. 6924/2007 M/S. SHREE RAJSTHAN SYNTEX
LTD.
STATE AND ORS.
(Local bodies-State-R1)

RAMIT MEHTA-P
TARUN DUDIA-P

BHEEM ARORA-R
DR PRATISHTHA DAVE-R
BR ARORA-R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R

1313 EX.(9)

32 C.W. 7222/2024 PRESCON CITY RESIDENTS
WELFARE ASSOCIATION CUM
SOCIETY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R1)

VISHAL SINGHAL-P BANSHI LAL-R
BL BHATI AAG-R
RAJESH PANWAR AAG-R
SAJJAN SINGH RATHORE
AAG-R

400-PIL EX 3,4

33 C.W. 18915/2024 M/S GYANKEER TOBACCO
PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.
ADDITIONAL COMMISSIONER
(Excise Customs and Staff-Central-
R1)

FALGUN BUCH-P
PRATEEK GATTANI-P
SANJAY JHANWAR-P

RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

1314

34 C.EXCISE APP
6/2024

UNION OF INDIA
M/S SHREE SHUBHAM LOGISTIC
LTD.

ANKUR MATHUR-P
LUCKY RAJPUROHIT-P
RAJAT ARORA-P

1304

35 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
2093/2025

BANWARI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHIKHA RAM BISHNOI-P PP-R

4600 IN CRLAD 135/2023
3RD BAIL

36 WRIT CONT.
118/2023

MADAN SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

VARDA RAM CHOUDHARY-
P
NARESH KUMAR KUMHAR-
P
VR CHOUDHARY-P

AAG-R
DR PRAVEEN
KHANDELWAL AAG-R
RAJESH PANWAR-R
DEVENDRA SINGH
PIDIYAR-R
SHYAM SUNDER
LADRECHA-R
NS RAJPUROHIT-R

2401 EX.(13)

37 WRIT CONT.
351/2025

SITA RAM
SANJEEV RANJAN

DINESH KUMAR GODARA-
P

NS RAJPUROHIT-R
ADITI SHARMA-R

2401 EX.(8,14)

38 WRIT CONT.
572/2025

URMILA
DEBASISH PRUSTY

DS GHARSANA-P
SURENDRA KUMAR-P
DIVIK MATHUR-P

MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
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2401 EX.(15)

With
39 WRIT CONT.

1084/2025
NARESH KUMAR
DEBASISH PRUSTY

DS GHARSANA-P
SURENDRA KUMAR
SHREEMALI-P
DIVIK MATHUR-P

2401

40 WRIT CONT.
636/2025

JAGDISH CHANDRA DHAKAR
MR. ALOK RANJAN
(Government Secretariat-State-R4
Local bodies-State-R8
Revenue-State-R5, R7
URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R9)

MANISH KUMAR PITALIYA-
P

SS LADRECHA AAG-R
NS RAJPUROHIT-R
DEVENDRA SINGH
PIDIYAR-R
SHYAM SUNDER
LADRECHA-R

2401

41 WRIT CONT.
924/2025

SHRI BERA BADWA SAMITI
SMT. MANJU RAJPAL

RAJENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
JAYA BHATI-P
RS RAJPUROHIT-P

NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

2401

42 WRIT CONT.
1080/2025

ARJUN SINGH
SHRI DINESH KUMAR

MOTI SINGH-P
RAMAWTAR SINGH-P

SANDEEP SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-R
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

2401 EX.4,17

With
43 C.W. 12426/2025 ARJUN SINGH

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2, R3
Revenue-State-R1, R4)

MOTI SINGH-P
RAMAWTAR SINGH-P
HEMANDRA SINGH SEVER-
P

NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

400-PIL

44 WRIT CONT.
1426/2025

SUBHASH CHANDER
SMT. ARPANA ARORA

MOTI SINGH-P
RAMAWTAR SINGH-P

2401

45 WRIT CONT.
1606/2025

NARENDRA SINGH
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1)

JITENDER SINGH
BHALERIA-P
DEEPAK PAREEK-P
PRAVEEN KARWA-P

2401

46 WRIT M.APPL
269/2024

UMMED MALOO
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Revenue-State-R1)

MAHENDRA SINGH
GODARA-P
VIJAY KUMAR-P

Y K PUROHIT-R

4201 RECALLING

47 WRIT RESTO.
300/2025

M/S GANESH INDUSTRIES
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Commercial taxes-State-R1)

VIVEK AGGARWAL-P

4201 A/W CW 3297/1999

FOR ORDERS - ON INTERIM APPLICATION

48 C.M.A. 1925/2017 XXXXX
XXXXX

KR SAHARAN-P
CR CHOUDHARY-P

RS CHOUDHARY-R
SS GAUR-R

1001

49 C.M.A. 2788/2024 M/S MAHARAJA CRAFT FACTORY
STATE BANK OF INDIA
(Banks-Central-R1)

JAI KISHAN BHAIYA-P VINIT SANADHYA-R

4000 COMMERCIAL MATTER
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50 C.M.A. 3409/2025 SMT. KHUSBHU
SHRI PARAS KUMAR JAIN

SALMAN AGHA-P
NRAPEN SHANKER
ACHARYA-P
MADHAV VYAS-P

With
51 C.M.A. 3399/2025 SMT. KHUSHBHU

SHRI PARAS KUMAR JAIN
SALMAN AGHA-P
NRAPEN SHANKER
ACHARYA-P
MADHAV VYAS-P

MC BISHNOI-R

1001

FOR ADMISSION WITH NOTICE SERVED

52 C.M.A. 1852/2022 XXXXX
XXXXX

NAMAN MOHNOT-P
JAGATVEER SINGH
DEORA-P
RAJPAL SINGH-P
DINESH BISHNOI-P

PAWAN KUMAR VERMA-R

1001

53 C.M.A. 1150/2025 BHANWAR LAL
KESAR

SAMEER KHAN-P DINESH KUMAR GODARA-
R

1004 EX.3
A/W RECORD

54 C.M.A. 1307/2025 SUNIL KUMAR
SURTA ALIAS GUDDI

FOJA RAM-P
SUDHIR GODARA-P
KANA RAM GODARA-P

1003

55 C.M.A. 3303/2025 NANALAL
SMT. KAMLA

BHARAT SHRIMALI-P
PRASHANT BHATT-P
NAVEEN SINGH-P

1003

FOR ADMISSION - NOTICE SERVED - REPLY NOT FILED

56 C.W. 10427/2025 M/S. SIDDHI VINAYAK FOOD
PRODUCTS
COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL
GOODS AND SERVICE TAX AND
CENTRAL EXCISE

SHARAD KOTHARI-P
PRANJUL MEHTA-P
MAHESH KALIYA-P
DINESH KUMAR BISHNOI-
P

RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-R

1314 EX.4

57 C.W. 11831/2025 M/S COMMANDANT
COMMISSIONER

NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P

RAJAT ARORA-R

1314

58 C.W. 17936/2025 M/S KUMBALGARH YATRI NIWAS
PVT LTD
DEPUTY COMMISSIONER

SARVESH JAIN-P RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-R

1314

59 C.W. 24676/2025 M/S VASUDEV YUDHISTHER
KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Finance-Central-R2
Finance-State-R1
Income Tax-Central-R3, R4, R5)

PRATEEK GATTANI-P MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
R

1314
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60 C.W. 828/2014 KHURANA CONSTRUCTIONS
ASS. COM. OF INCOME TAX, CIR.
UDA. AND ANR
(Income Tax-Central-R1)

SANJAY NAHAR-P
HEMANT BHATI-P

KK BISSA-R
GS RATHORE-R
DEEPAK KANOJIA-R

1303

With
61 C.W. 198/2014 M/S. KHURANA

CONSTRUCTIONSASS
ASSISTANT COMMI. OF INCOME
TAX and ANR
(Income Tax-Central-R1)

SANJAY NAHAR-P KK BISSA-R

1303

With
62 C.W. 199/2014 M/S. KHURANA

CONSTRUCTIONSASS
ASSISTANT COMMI. OF INCOME
TAX and ANR
(Income Tax-Central-R1)

SANJAY NAHAR-P KK BISSA-R
DEEPAK KANOJIA-R

1303

63 C.W. 11171/2017 M/S. RAVI MARBLE UDHYOG
STATE AND ORS
(Commercial taxes-State-R1)

PANKAJ SHARMA-P
CHETANA SHARMA-P
RAJEEV PUROHIT-P
RISHI SONI-P
RAJEEV PUROHIT-P
SHASHANK R. JOSHI-P

ANIL BHANSALI-R
BAGIRATH PATEL-R
SUNIL BHANDARI-R
SUNIL BHANSALI-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

1314

With
64 C.W. 11835/2017 M/S. RAVI MARBLE UDHYOG

STATE and ORS
(Commercial taxes-State-R1)

PANKAJ SHARMA-P
CHETANA SHARMA-P
RAJEEV PUROHIT-P
SHASHANK R. JOSHI-P

ANIL BHANSALI-R
SUNIL BHANDARI-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

1314

With
65 C.W. 11849/2017 M/S. RAVI MARBLE UDHYOG

STATE and ORS
(Commercial taxes-State-R1)

PANKAJ SHARMA-P
JL PUROHIT-P
CHETANA SHARMA-P

ANIL BHANSALI-R
BHAGIRATH PATEL-R
SUNIL BHANDARI-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

1314

66 C.W. 2906/2022 TRIBAL AREA PRIVATE COLLEGE
WELFARE SOCIETY
(Finance-Central-P1)
UNION OF INDIA
(Finance-Central-R1
Finance-State-R2)

SHARAD KOTHARI-P
LALIT PAREEK-P
ADITYA GUPTA-P

AAG-R
RAJAT ARORA-R
K S RAJPUROHIT-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-R

1314 EX 3,15

With
67 C.W. 7559/2022 SWA POSHIT SHIKSHAK

PRASHIKSHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA
SAMITI
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA
UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR
(Finance-State-R2
Universities ML Sukhadia-State-R1)

VINAY KOTHARI-P
DEVENDRA SINGH
CHOUHAN-P
ROHIT JAIN-P
KHEYALI SINGH-P

RAJVENDRA SARASWAT-
R
BP BOHRA-R
RAJAT ARORA-R
HEMANT DUTT-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

1314
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With
68 C.W. 8814/2022 NIJI COLLEGE SAMITI JODHPUR

SAMBHAG
JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY,
JODHPUR
(Law Department-State-R1)

PRADEEP CHOUDHARY-P
SHAITAN SINGH
CHOUDHARY-P

DS BENIWAL-R

1314 EX-15

With
69 C.W. 9514/2022 NIJI COLLEGE SHIKSHAN

SANSTHAN WELFARE SOCIETY
THE JAI NARAIN VYAS
UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR
(Universities JN Vyas-State-R1)

DHEERENDRA SINGH
SODHA-P

RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-R

1314

With
70 C.W. 19516/2022 SWAIM SEVI SHIKSHNIK

SANSTHAN SANRAKSHAN
SANSTHA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education College-State-R1, R2)

VIJAY JAIN-P AAG-R

RAJEEV PUROHIT-R

1314 EX.(14,15)

With
71 C.W. 6732/2023 AKHIL BHARTIYA NIJI SANSTHAN

FEDERATION
DR. SARWAPALLI RADHAKRISHAN
AYURVED UNIVERSITY,
(Excise-State-R3
Finance-State-R2)

PRADEEP CHOUDHARY-P
SHAITAN SINGH
CHOUDHARY-P
ANIL CHOUDHARY-P
HEMLATA CHOUDHARY-P
SUMITRA CHOUDHARY-P

MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

1314

With
72 C.W. 6867/2023 CHOUDHARY PARMARAM

GODARA AGRICULTURE COLLEGE
UNION OF INDIA
(Finance-State-R3
Universities Agriculture-State-R5)

DS GHARSANA-P
RISHABH PUROHIT-P
SURENDRA KUMAR-P

MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

1314 EX.6

With
73 C.W. 7284/2023 NIJI COLLEGE SHIKSHAN

SANSTHAN WELFARE SOCIETY
THE JAI NARAIN VYAS
UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR
(Excise-State-R3
Finance-State-R2)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
MANVENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-R

2612

With
74 C.W. 7701/2023 RAJASTHAN ENGINEERING

COLLEGES SOCIETY
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL
UNIVERSITY, KOTA
(Finance-State-R2)

PRADEEP CHOUDHARY-P
SHAITAN SINGH
CHOUDHARY-P
ANIL CHOUDHARY-P
HEMLATA CHOUDHARY-P
SUMITRA CHOUDHARY-P

SANJAY NAHAR-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-R

1314

With
75 C.W. 7702/2023 AKHIL BHARTIYA NIJI SANSTHAN

FEDERATION
RAJASTHAN UNIVERSITY OF
VETERINARY AND ANIMAL
SCIENCES, BIKANER
(Finance-State-R2)

PRADEEP CHOUDHARY-P
SHAITAN SINGH
CHOUDHARY-P
ANIL CHOUDHARY-P
HEMLATA CHOUDHARY-P
SUMITRA CHOUDHARY-P

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
R

MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-R

1314
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With
76 C.W. 8494/2023 RAJASTHAN PRADESH NIJI

COLLEGE SANGH
THE MAHARSHI DAYANAND
SARASWATI UNIVERSITY, AJMER,
RAJASTHAN
(Finance-State-R2)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
KARAN JOSHI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

AAG-R
ANKUR MATHUR-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

1314

With
77 C.W. 8830/2023 SWAPOSHIT SHIKSHAK

PRASHIKSHAN MAHAVIDYALAY
SAMITI
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA
UNIVERSITY
(Finance-State-R3)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
KARAN JOSHI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

BHANU PRATAP BOHRA-R
PUKHRAJ SERVI-R
GANPAT GODARA-R
MRIGRAJ SINGH
RATHORE-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

1314

With
78 C.W. 8839/2023 SORABH AGRICULTURE COLLEGE

THE AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY
(Excise Customs and Staff-Central-R3
Finance-State-R2
Universities Agriculture-State-R1)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
KARAN JOSHI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

1314

With
79 C.W. 8900/2023 SHOURABH COLLEGE OF

VETERINARY SCIENCE
THE RAJASTHAN UNIVERSITY OF
VETERINARY AND ANIMAL
SCIENCES
(Animal husbandry-State-R1
Finance-State-R2)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
KARAN JOSHI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

1314

With
80 C.W. 8999/2023 RAJASTHAN COLLEGE OF ANIMAL

HUSBANDRY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Animal husbandry-State-R1, R5
Finance-State-R3)

HARSHVARDHAN SINGH
CHUNDAWA-P
ABHIMANYU SINGH
YADUVANSHI-P

MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

1314

With
81 C.W. 10797/2023 NIJI COLLEGE SHIKSHAN

SANSTHAN WELFARE SOCIETY
THE JAI NARAIN VYAS
UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR
(Commercial taxes-State-R4
Excise-State-R3
Finance-State-R2
Universities JN Vyas-State-R1)

DHEERENDRA SINGH
SODHA-P

RAJVENDRA SARASWAT-
R

1314

With
82 C.W. 3604/2024 SWAIM SEVI SHIKSHNIK

SANSTHAN SANRAKSHAN
SANSTHA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education College-State-R1
Finance-Central-R3)

VIJAY JAIN-P PRAVEEN KHENDELWAL
AAG-R
SHASHANK R. JOSHI-R
RAJEEV PUROHIT-R

1314

With
83 C.W. 8877/2024 SHRI SHYAM MAHILA

MAHAVIDYALAYA
THE MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH
UNIVERSITY

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

AAG-R
RAJEEV PUROHIT-R
SHASHANK R. JOSHI-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-R
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1314

With
84 C.W. 8879/2024 M.D.M. HIGHER EDUCATION

COLLEGE
THE MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH
UNIVERSITY
(Finance-State-R2, R3)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

AAG-R
RAJEEV PUROHIT-R
SHASHANK R. JOSHI-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-R

1314

With
85 C.W. 8881/2024 M.D. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

THE MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH
UNIVERSITY
(Excise-State-R3
Finance-State-R2)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

ANIRUDH SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-R
RAJEEV PUROHIT-R
SHASHANK R. JOSHI-R
SANDEEP BHANDAWAT-R
Shreyansh Bhandawat-R
SOURABH SUTHAR-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-R

1314

With
86 C.W. 8883/2024 BABY HAPPY MODERN P.G.

COLLEGE
THE MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH
UNIVERSITY
(Finance-State-R10)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P
chandra shekhar kotwani-P

ANIRUDH SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-R
AAG-R
RAJEEV PUROHIT-R
SHASHANK R. JOSHI-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-R

1314

With
87 C.W. 8885/2024 MURLI SINGH YADAV MEMORIAL

PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN
THE MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH
UNIVERSITY
(Excise-State-R7
Finance-State-R6)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P
chandra shekhar kotwani-P

ANIRUDH SINGH-R
AAG-R
RAJEEV PUROHIT-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-R

1314

With
88 C.W. 8887/2024 RYAN COLLEGE FOR HIGHER

EDUCATION
THE MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH
UNIVERSITY
(Excise-State-R5
Finance-State-R4)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

ANIRUDH SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-R
AAG-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
R
AS SHEKHAWAT-R
RAJVENDRA SARASWAT-
R
RAJEEV PUROHIT-R
SHASHANK R. JOSHI-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-R

1314

With
89 C.W. 8893/2024 M.D.M. CO. EDUCATION B.ED.

COLLEGE
THE MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH
UNIVERSITY
(Excise-State-R3
Finance-State-R2)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
R
AAG-R
RAJEEV PUROHIT-R
SHASHANK R. JOSHI-R
SHASHANK R. JOSHI-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-R

1314
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With
90 C.W. 8907/2024 BALAJI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

THE MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH
UNIVERSITY
(Excise-State-R3
Finance-State-R2)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

AAG-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
R
RAVENDRA SARSWAT-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-R

1314

With
91 C.W. 9556/2024 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL

UNIVERSITY
UNION OF INDIA
(Excise-State-R2, R3, R4, R5
Finance-Central-R1
Revenue-State-R6)

SANJAY NAHAR-P
RAHUL LAKHWANI-P
PRAKUL KHURANA-P

ASG-R
AAG-R
RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-R
DINESH SUTHAR-R
RISHABH DADHICH-R

1314 EX.17

With
92 C.W. 18070/2024 ALL INDIA ASSOCIATION OF

UNAIDED PRIVATE INSTITUTIONS
(AIAUPI)
THE RAJASTHAN UNIVERSITY OF
HEALTH SCIENCES

DHEERENDRA SINGH
SODHA-P
DIVIK MATHUR-P
SHARAD KOTHARI-P

MAHAVEER BISHNOI AAG-
R
RAJVENDRA SARASWAT-
R
MAHENDRA VISHNOI-R
RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-R

1314 EX.3

93 C.W. 13851/2023 M/S SANGAM SEEDS
UNION OF INDIA
(Finance-Central-R1)

SHUBHANKAR JOHARI-P
LALIT PARIHAR-P
KAMALJEET MEENA-P

RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R
ASG-R
BP BOHRA-R

1314 EX.17

94 C.W. 22385/2025 RAJASTHAN SOLAR ASSOCIATION
UNION OF INDIA
(Excise Customs and Staff-Central-
R4, R5
Finance-Central-R1)

PUSHKAR TAIMNI-P
SUJIT GHOSH-P
SARANSH VIJ-P
ANSHIKA AGARWAL-P
MANNAT WARAICH-P
ANSHIKA AGARWAL-P
BHAVA SHARMA-P
PUSHKAR TAIMINI-P

BHARAT VYAS-R
VAIBHAV BHANSALI-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R
NILESH CHOUDHARY-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R
NILESH CHOUDHARY-R
RAJESH SHARMA-R
SARANSH VIJ-R
RAJVENDRA SARASWAT-
R
PRAGYAN PRADIP-R

1304

95 I.T.APPEAL 2/2023 PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME
TAX
(Income Tax-Central-P1)
M/S. HINDUSTAN ZINC LTD,

KAMAL KISHOR BISSA GC-
P

ANJAY KOTHARI-R
NK JAIN-R

1303

FINAL DISPOSAL AT ADMISSION STAGE

96 C.W. 610/2012 SHYAM NAGAR VIKAS SAMITI
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Urban Improvement Trust-State-R1)

MANISH PARIHAR-P
MOHIT SINGHVI-P
ROHIN BHANSALI-P

RAJESH CHOUDHARY-R
VINAY JAIN-R
SG OJHA-R
RAJEEV PUROHIT-R
JAMVANT GURJAR DYGC-
R
VINAY JAIN-R
VINAY KOTHARI-R
SUNIL PUROHIT-R
M BHANDARI-R

400-PIL EX.-3,4
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97 C.W. 642/2019 CONTAINER CORPORATION OF
INDIA LIMITED,
UNION OF INDIA

ADITYA SINGHI-P MADHAV VYAS-R
VIPUL SINGHVI-R
RAJVENDRA SARASWAT-
R
NS ACHARYA-R

1304

98 C.W. 12237/2021 PASCHIMI RAJASTHAN DUDGH
UTPADAK SAKARI SANGH LIMITED
JODHPUR
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Finance-State-R1
Land and Building tax-State-R2)

BHANU PRAKASH
MATHUR-P

AAG-R
AKSHITI SINGHVI-R

1314 EX.15

FOR HEARING

99 C.W. 2481/2000 CHHAGAN LAL SONI
COMM.OF INCOME TAX AND ANR
(Income Tax-Central-R1)

LALIT PAREEK-P
SHARAD KOTHARI-P
RL PRAJAPAT-P

S BHANDAWAT-R
SHEETAL KUMBHAT-R
SANJAY NAHAR-R
KK BISSA-R

1303

100 C.W. 1495/2001 M/S KAMLA CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY BIKANER
INCOME TAX OFFICER BIKANER
(Income Tax-Central-R1)

SURESH OJHA-P
DL RAWLA-P
SHARAD KOTHARI-P

SANDEEP BHANDAWAT-R
KK BISSA-R

1303

101 C.W. 3401/2008 NOORANI TEXPRINTS PVT.LTD.,
PALI
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
(Excise Customs and Staff-Central-
R1)

LALIT PAREEK-P
SHARAD KOTHARI-P
LALIT PAREEK-P

ANIRUDH PUROHIT-R
VIPUL SINGHVI-R
ROHIN BHANSALI-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

1304 EX-4

102 C.W. 6653/2013 M/S. PACIFIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
THE UNION OF INDIA
(Excise Customs and Staff-Central-
R1)

VARUN SINGHVI-P
HEMAT DUTT-P
A RAJPUROHIT-P
M S SINGHVI-P

M S GODARA-R
FALGUN BUCH-R
RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-R
DYSG-R
DEELIP KAWADIA-R
DEEPAK KAWADIA-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

1304 FINAL DISPOSAL
EX.(14)

With
103 C.W. 10379/2013 M/S. PACIFIC INDUSTRIES

LIMITED,
UNION OF INDIA and ANR
(Excise Customs and Staff-Central-
R1)

VARUN SINGHVI-P
HEMANT DUTT-P
AKHILESH RAJPUROHIT-P

JAGAT TATIA-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

1304

With
104 C.W. 13483/2015 M/S. PELICAN GRANI MARMO PVT.

LTD.,
UNION OF INDIA and ANR
(Excise Customs and Staff-Central-
R1)

OP MEHTA-P
VD GAUR-P
PRADEEP GEHLOT-P
GS RATHORE-P

VIJAY VYAS-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

1304

With
105 C.W. 13484/2015 M/S. PELICAN GRANI MARMO PVT.

LTD.,
UNION OF INDIA and ANR
(Excise Customs and Staff-Central-
R1)

OP MEHTA-P
VD GAUR-P
PRADEEP GEHLOT-P
GS RATHORE-P

VIJAY VYAS-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

1304
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106 C.EXCISE APP
27/2015

U,O.I.
M/S HINDUSTAN ZINC LTD.
(Excise Customs and Staff-Central-
R1)

JAGAT TATIA-P
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-P

SHARAD KOTHARI-R
LALIT PAREEK-R

1304 EX.4

107 I.T.APPEAL 67/2009 M/S MEWAR POLYTEX LTD.
A.C.I.T.CIRCLE-1,UDAIPUR
(Income Tax-Central-R1)

VIKAS BALIA-P
VINIT SANADHAYA-P
NIHAR JAIN-P
HEMANT BALLANI-P
DIGVIJAY SINGH-P
CHETAN SINGH-P
ANSHUL BANSAL-P

KK BISSA-R

1303

108 I.T.APPEAL 88/2009 RSWM LTD.
A.C.I.T.INV CIRCLE,BHILWARA
(Income Tax-Central-R1)

SANJAY NAHAR-P KK BISSA-R

1303

109 I.T.APPEAL 21/2024 RAJASTHAN MARUDHAR GRAMIN
BANK
(Banks-State-P1)
ASST. COMMISSIONER OF
INCOME-TAX
(Income Tax-Central-R1)

ANIL BHANSALI-P KK BISSA-R

1303

With
110 I.T.APPEAL 61/2017 RAJASTHAN MARUDHAR GRAMIN

BANK
PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME
TAX ACT-1
(Income Tax-Central-R1)

ANIL BHANSALI-P
BHAGIRATH PATEL-P

KK BISSA-R

1303

With
111 I.T.APPEAL 12/2024 RAJASTHAN MARUDHAR GRAMIN

BANK
(Banks-State-P1)
ADDL. COMMISSIONER OF
INCOME-TAX
(Income Tax-Central-R1)

ANIL BHANSALI-P

1303

With
112 I.T.APPEAL 14/2024 RAJASTHAN MARUDHAR GRAMIN

BANK
(Banks-State-P1)
ASST. COMMISSIONER OF
INCOME-TAX
(Income Tax-Central-R1)

ANIL BHANSALI-P

1303

With
113 I.T.APPEAL 15/2024 RAJASTHAN MARUDHAR GRAMIN

BANK
(Banks-State-P1)
ASST. COMMISSIONER OF
INCOME-TAX
(Income Tax-Central-R1)

ANIL BHANSALI-P

1303

With
114 I.T.APPEAL 16/2024 RAJASTHAN MARUDHAR GRAMIN

BANK
(Banks-State-P1)
ASST. COMMISSIONER OF
INCOME-TAX
(Income Tax-Central-R1)

ANIL BHANSALI-P
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1303

With
115 I.T.APPEAL 24/2024 RAJASTHAN MARUDHAR GRAMIN

BANK
(Banks-State-P1)
JT. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME-
TAX
(Income Tax-Central-R1)

ANIL BHANSALI-P

1303

116 OTR. TAX.REF
2/2006

CONTROLLER OF ESTATE DUTY
UDAIPUR
LATE MAHARANA BHAGWAT
SINGHJI OF MEWAR
(Income Tax-Central-R1)

KK BISSA-P
MANISH SHISHODIA-P

SANJEEV JOAHRI-R
SANJEEV JOHARI-R
SHEETAL KUMBHAT-R
MOHAMMED ASLAM
NAUSHAD-R

1407
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HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA

• HEARING OLD SB CRIMINAL APPEALS (WHEN DB-4 IS NOT SITTING)
NOTE: CISCO WEBEX MEETING ID - 1702787638 AND MENTIONING ID WITH PASSWORD - 1703665266 rajhc

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

1 CRL.A. 280/1993 STATE
KISHORE SINGH

PP-P BHUPAL SINGH-R
KAMLESH KUMAR-R
KAMLESH PATEL-R
MS GEHLOT-R

106

2 CRL.A. 179/1995 TIKU RAM AND ANR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SHREEKANT VERMA-P PP-R
GL KHATRI-R
AK KHATRI-R

102

3 CRL.A. 10/1996 BHANWER SINGH AND ORS
STATE

PRADEEP SHAH-P
SHAMBHOO RATHORE-P

PP-R

101 EX-15

4 CRL.A. 51/1996 ASHOK KUMAR
STATE

SG OJHA-P
DRON KAUSHIK-P
KL THAKUR-P
SHREEKANT VERMA-P
VINIT JAIN-P

PP-R

102

With
5 CRL.A. 41/1996 PRITHVI SINGH

STATE
MANISH SHISHODIA-P PP-R

102

With
6 CRL.A. 43/1996 OM PRAKASH

STATE
PN MOHANANI-P
SURENDRA SURANA-P
KAPIL MOHANANI-P

PP-R

102

With
7 CRL.A. 45/1996 PRITHVI RAJ ROHIWAL AND ANR

STATE
NIRANJAN SINGH-P
SHREEKANT VERMA-P
RADHE SHYAM MANKAD-P
PRATEEK KUMAR
ROHIWAL-P

PP-R

102

8 CRL.A. 224/1996 BANARSI DAS
STATE

SHREEKANT VERMA-P PP-R
PRADEEP SHAH-R

9 CRL.A. 336/1996 BHAWANI SINGH
STATE AND ANR

PP-P NM LODHA-R
KK SHAH-R

107

10 CRL.A. 438/1996 HANSRAJ
UNION OF INDIA

PARAS MAL SONI-P
RAMESH CHANDRA
PUROHIT-P
PARAS MAL SONI-P

PP-R
DR. SACHIN ACHARYA-R
PANNEY SINGH SPL PP.
CBI-R
PC SOLANKI-R

101 ACD
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11 CRL.A. 540/1996 STATE
GHANSHYAM

PP-P DIVIK MATHUR-R

  EX-9

12 CRL.A. 49/1997 JAGDISH
STATE

JS CHOUDHARY-P
AK BISHNOI-P
BR CHOUDHARY-P

PP-R
MC BISHNOI-R

102

13 CRL.A. 118/1997 STATE
MURLIDHAR AND ORS

PP-P SK VERMA-R
DK GAUR-R
SK VERMA-R

106

14 CRL.A. 120/1997 STATE
MANGTU RAM

PP-P KULWANT SINGH-R
SURESH KUMBHAT-R

106

15 CRL.A. 150/1997 HEERA LAL
STATE

VN KALLA-P
BN KALLA-P

PP-R

101

16 CRL.A. 158/1997 PINTU
STATE

MOIN UDDIN-P
HAIDER ALI-P
K MOIN-P
MS FAMINA ZAI-P

PP-R

101

17 CRL.A. 218/1997 BHANU RAM
STATE

BHAGWAT SINGH-P PP-R

102

18 CRL.A. 231/1997 STATE
DEVI LAL AND ORS

PP-P
PRADEEP SHAH-P
SHAMBHOO RATHORE-P

SK VERMA-R

106 EX-15

19 CRL.A. 326/1997 RAJ SINGH
STATE

NL JOSHI-P PP-R

101

20 CRL.A. 353/1997 SHANKER SINGH
STATE

MANISH SHISHODIA-P PP-R

102

21 CRL.A. 354/1997 KARNAIL SINGH AND ANR
STATE

HSS KHARLIA-P
SS DHILLON-P
RAJESH SONI-P
GR BISHNOI-P
DD KALLA-P

PP-R

102

22 CRL.A. 355/1997 RATAN LAL AND ORS
STATE

PN MOHANANI-P
MS GEMAWAT-P
KAPIL MOHANANI-P

PP-R

102

23 CRL.A. 665/1998 STATE
PURNA RAM AND ANR

PP-P DK PARIHAR-R
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106

24 CRL.A. 666/1998 STATE
GAINA RAM

PP-P NAND KISHORE-R

106

25 CRL.A. 204/1999 STATE
SUBHASHCHANDRA AND ORS

PP-P HSS KHARLIA-R
SS DHILLON-R
SS CHOUHAN-R

106

26 CRL.A. 661/1999 STATE OF RAJ.
SHRI BHIMA

PP-P
MANISH SHISHODIA-P

106

27 CRL.A. 663/1999 STATE
AMER SINGH

PP-P HSS KHARLIA-R
R.D.S KHARLIA-R

106

28 CRL.A. 665/1999 STATE
GOPAL LAL

PP-P AK ACHARYA-R

106

29 CRL.A. 705/1999 STATE
OM PRAKESH

PP-P D.D. KALLA-R

107

30 CRL.A. 760/1999 STATE
USHAMAN AND ORS

PP-P
LD KHATRI-P

GM KHAN-R

106

31 CRL.A. 764/1999 STATE
MOHANLAL AND ORS

PP-P PRADEEP SHAH-R

106 EX-15

32 CRL.A. 765/1999 STATE
PURNA RAM

PP-P KULWANT SINGH-R

106

33 CRL.A. 766/1999 STATE
NAJARIYA

PP-P GM KHAN-R

106

34 CRL.A. 809/2001 SMT. TULSI AND ORS
STATE

GR PUNIA-P
RS CHOUDHARY-P
SHANTI CHOUDHARY-P

PP-R

101

35 CRL.A. 259/2004 ALLAHRAKHA AND ORS
STATE

SANJAY MATHUR-P
CR GARG-P
GR BHARI-P

PP-R

101

36 CRL.A. 924/2005 STATE
FEDRIK

PP-P VN KALLA-R

106
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Court No : 6
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN 10:30 AM TO 01:00 PM

02:00 PM TO 04:30 PM
CIVIL WRIT PETITIONS (SERVICE MATTERS) FROM THE YEAR 2022
NOTE: CISCO WEBEX MEETING ID- 1701009642 AND MENTIONING ID WITH PASSWORD
1702694684 rajhc

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

FOR ORDERS

1 C.W. 188/2022 SMT. CHANDRA KANTA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Social Welfare-State-R1, R2, R3)

SHIV NATH SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
MAHIPAAL RAJPUROHIT-P
SHOBHA SHARMA-P

A K GAUR-R

507

2 C.W. 3831/2022 SMT. HEMLATA SONI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Social Welfare-State-R1, R3
Women child & Nutrition-State-R2)

MAHIPAAL RAJPUROHIT-P
SHIV NATH SINGH
RAJPUROHI-P
SHOBHA SHARMA-P

AK GAUR AAG-R

507

3 C.W. 5289/2022 RAJENDRA PRASAD GAWARIA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Cooperative-State-R1, R26)

SACHIN SARASWAT-P
VIKASH BALIA-P
V.D. VAISHNAV-P

MRIGRAJ SINGH
RATHORE-R
RAKESH MATORIA-R
DIXIT PANWAR-R
D.S. GHARSANA-R
NR BUDANIA-R
PRATAP SINGH ARYA-R

507

4 C.W. 9157/2022 MADAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R4
Treasury & Accounts-State-R1, R3,
R5)

SRAVAN KUMAR SAINEE-P
SHIV NATH SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
MAHIPAAL RAJPUROHIT-P
SHOBHA SHARMA-P
PULKESHWAR
RAJPUROHIT-P
PRAKASH SEN-P

NITESH MATHUR-R

MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

513 CMS 12394/2023

5 C.W. 14778/2022 MAHAVEER KUMAR SHARMA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3, R4, R5)

KAMINI JOSHI-P
VINEET R. DAVE-P
CHANDRAVEER SINGH-P

501

6 C.W. 16821/2022 HIREN GIRDHARLAL KOTECHA
THE DIRECTOR MARKETING AND
DISCIPLINARY AUTHORITY
HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM COR.
LTD.
(Petrolium and Natural Gas-Central-
R2)

HEM RAJ SONI-P

502

7 C.W. 17394/2022 HEERA RAM
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Finance-State-R1
Treasury & Accounts-State-R2, R3,
R4)

NAVNEET SINGH BIRKH-P
VIKRAM SINGH BHATI-P
RAJENDRA JANGID-P
RAJENDRA JANGID-P
NAVNEET SINGH BIRKH-P

RAVI PANWAR-R
SUBHASH CHOUDHARY-R
DEEPAK BORA-R

507

8 C.W. 17455/2022 SENIOR DIVISIONAL MANAGER
ASHOK KUMAR

RAJEEV PUROHIT-P GOPAL SANDU-R

1508

9 C.W. 17579/2022 LAXMAN SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R2, R3, R4, R5)

ASHOK CHHANGANI-P
AVIN CHHANGANI-P
Apeksha Chhangani-P

ANIL KUMAR BISSA-R
RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R
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505

10 C.W. 18759/2022 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R1, R2)

CHAYAN BOTHRA-P AISHWARYA ANAND-R

RAJESH PARIHAR-R

511

11 C.W. 19619/2022 SMT. SUGAN KANWAR
THE MANAGING DIRECTOR, BANK
OF BARODA
(Banks-Central-R3, R4)

RAVINDER SINGH
CHAMPAWAT-P

SHAGUN MATHUR-R

515

12 C.W. 2667/2023 RAMCHANDER
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Home Guard Civ.Defence-State-R2,
R3)

VK BHADU-P

502

13 C.W. 5596/2023 BRIJRAJ ACHARYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Finance-State-R1
Pension Department-State-R7
PHED-State-R5, R6)

VIRENDRA ACHARYA-P
VINAY JAIN-P
DARSHAN JAIN-P

507

14 C.W. 5865/2023 HARJI RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Cooperative-State-R1, R2, R3, R4,
R5, R6)

DR RDSS KHARLIA-P
HARVEER SIDHU-P

NATHU SINGH RATHORE-
R

KL CHAUHAN-R

511

15 C.W. 6154/2023 ASHOK KUMAR DADIYA
ACCOUNTANT GENERAL
(Accountant General-State-R1, R2)

TARUN JAIMAN-P
TARUN DUDIA-P

BHANWAR LAL TIWARI-R

BHANWAR LAL TIWARI-R

511

16 C.W. 7610/2023 GRAM SEWA SAHKARI SAMITI,
MANSHA
DEEPAK KUMAR

MANAS RANCHHOR
KHATRI-P

1502

17 C.W. 17741/2023 COOPERATIVE LAND
DEVELOPMENT BANK LTD.
(Cooperative-State-P2)
GAINDI LAL DHAKAD

HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
P
MALTI PUROHIT-P

MAHIPAL SINGH DEORA-R

1508

18 C.W. 18468/2023 UMED SINGH INDA
JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY,
JODHPUR
(Universities JN Vyas-State-R1, R2)

MOHIT SINGH
CHOUDHARY-P

502

19 C.W. 156/2024 PRASHANT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Agriculture Marketing-State-R5
Police-State-R4)

NIKHIL DUNGAWAT-P
NIKHIL JAIN-P
NIHAR JAIN-P

RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R

515

20 C.W. 1615/2024 AASU SINGH
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Cooperative-State-R37, R38
Provident Fund Commiss.-Central-
R39)

MANAS RANCHHOR
KHATRI-P

KL CHAUHAN-P

MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
VINITA-R
MANAS RANCHHOR
KHATRI-R
YASH PAL KHILEREE-R

1507

21 C.W. 3670/2024 OMPRAKASH GAHLOT
UNION BANK OF INDIA
(HRD,Science and Technology-
Central-R4)

HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
P
MALTI PUROHIT-P

DHANESH KUMAR
SARASWAT-R
PAWAN KUMAR JANGID-R
MOHD. AMAAN-R
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504

22 C.W. 7381/2024 CHANDRAPRABHA VYAS
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R3
Pension Department-State-R2)

VIRENDRA ACHARYA-P

509

23 C.W. 8924/2024 VIJAYPAL SINGHADA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3, R4)

DEVENDERA SANWALOT-
P

515

24 C.W. 10800/2024 LADU LAL KOLI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R4, R5
Revenue-State-R2)

GOPAL LAL ACHARYA-P

501

25 C.W. 15767/2024 KEDAR SHARMA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Finance-State-R2
Women child & Nutrition-State-R1,
R3, R4, R5, R6, R7)

RISHABH TAYAL-P
JITENDRA CHOUDHARY-P
MUSKAN JANGID-P
Vivek Sharma-P

DEEPAK BORA-R
PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL-
R
DEEPAK BORA-R
NITESH MATHUR-R

516

26 C.W. 16288/2024 SAMDER SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Forest-State-R2, R3)

ML DEORA-P
DIMPLE DEVRA-P

MANISH PATEL-R
J K MISHRA-R
VINIT SANADHYA-R
PRIYANSHU GUPTA-R
DALPAT SINGH-R
JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA-
R

515

27 C.W. 17673/2024 PAWANKUMAR SIDRAMAPPA
CHALWA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R1, R2
Medical Education-State-R3)

GOPAL SANDU-P MUKESH DAVE-R

515

28 C.W. 19495/2024 INDERJEET SINGH
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Excise-State-R2)

SUSHIL SOLANKI-P
AYUSHI SOLANKI-P
AYUSHI SOLANKI-P
SAHDEV RALIYA-P

MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

502

29 C.W. 3877/2025 NAVEEN UPADHYAY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Dairy Federation-State-R2)

NITIN TRIVEDI-P
DEEPIKA TRIVEDI-P

RAJENDER SINGH-R
KK BHATI-R
ADITYA GEHLOT-R
J GEHLOT-R

503

30 C.W. 4667/2025 ANKIT MUTHA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Treasury & Accounts-State-R2)

HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
P
IKBAL KHAN-P

515

31 C.W. 5028/2025 JEEVAN SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1, R2, R3, R4, R5, R6,
R7)

GOPAL SANDU-P
HIMANSHU RANJAN-P

RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R

515
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32 C.W. 5366/2025 NANUGAR SWAMI
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Finance-State-R1
RSRTC-State-R2, R3, R4, R5)

VIRENDRA ACHARYA-P

507

33 C.W. 5977/2025 MANOHAR CHOUHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education College-State-R1
Finance-State-R2
Universities JN Vyas-State-R3)

AKSHITI SINGHVI-P DR. MILAP CHOPRA-R
Apeksha Chhangani-R
ASHOK CHHANGANI-R

507

34 C.W. 6699/2025 TANISHQ SHARMA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2)

RAGHUVEER SINGH
BHATI-P

SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R

515

35 C.W. 9432/2025 SANTOSH KANSAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2)

HIMMAT JAGGA-P
TANIA CHUGH-P
RAHUL BALANA-P
MANA RAM PATEL-P

505

36 C.W. 11534/2025 KULJEET SINGH BHATI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R15
Department of Personnel Jaipur-State-
R11
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R16, R17,
R18, R19, R20, R21, R22, R23
Rural Development-State-R1, R14
Water Resources-Central-R13)

PAWAN SINGH-P
HARSH GUPTA-P
MAHENDRA KUMAR
GURJAR-P

DEVKI NANDAN VYAS-R

502

37 C.W. 11674/2025 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R1, R2,
R3)

SHANKAR DAYAL-P

502

With
38 C.W. 7498/2025 SHOPAT

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1, R3,
R4)

SHANKAR DAYAL-P INDRA RAJ CHOUDHARY-
R

516

With
39 C.W. 8769/2025 MALKEET SINGH

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R3, R4)

SHANKAR DAYAL-P

502

With
40 C.W. 8771/2025 BABU SINGH

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Education Primary & Sec.-State-R3
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R4)

SHANKAR DAYAL-P

502

With
41 C.W. 11631/2025 DR. RAMKISHORE SINGH

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R1, R2,
R3)

SHANKAR DAYAL-P
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502

With
42 C.W. 14470/2025 DEVENDRA KUMAR PANDEY

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R4)

SHANKAR DAYAL-P I.R. CHOUDHARY-R

516

43 C.W. 12080/2025 DR. RAMESH KUMAR (ROLL NO.
105299)
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R1, R5,
R6, R7)

YASH PAL KHILEREE-P
VINITA-P

RAJESH PUNIA-R
TANUJ JAIN-R
MUKESH DAVE-R

515

44 C.W. 12513/2025 FARAZ YUSUF MIRZA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R2, R3)

MANISH PATEL-P
DALPAT SINGH-P
NANDIPNA GEHLOT-P

510

45 C.W. 13283/2025 SMT. LALI SHARMA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Women child & Nutrition-State-R2)

MUKESH VYAS-P

502

46 C.W. 13361/2025 RAJENDER
JODHPUR VIDHYUT VITRAN NIGAM
LIMITED
(R.S.E.B.-State-R2, R3)

MOTI SINGH-P
RAMAWTAR SINGH-P

ROHIN BHANSALI-R
DHANESH KUMAR
SARASWAT-R
VIPUL-R
MOHAMMAD AMAAN-R

503

47 C.W. 14342/2025 JAY RAM MEGHWAL
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Department of Personnel Jaipur-
State-R1
Education Primary & Sec.-State-R18,
R19
RPSC-State-R20)

OJAS GUPTA-P
ANIKET TATER-P
PRATEEK SURANA-P
MANOJ BHANDARI-P

MOTI SINGH-R
N K MEHTA-R
RAMAWTAR SINGH-R
RAVINDRA JALA-R
S S LADRECHA AAG-R

506

With
48 C.W. 13103/2025 MOHAMMAD AKRAM

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R102)

VIVEK SHRIMALI-P
DHEERENDRA SINGH
SODHA-P
MOTI SINGH-P
RAMAWTAR SINGH-P

S S LADRECHA-R
N K MEHTA-R

506

With
49 C.W. 14294/2025 RAMU RAM JAKHAR

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Department of Personnel Jaipur-
State-R1
Education Primary & Sec.-State-R2,
R3
RPSC-State-R4)

OJAS GUPTA-P
ANIKET TATER-P

MOTI SINGH-R
N K MEHTA-R
RAMAWTAR SINGH-R

506

With
50 C.W. 14345/2025 RAJU RAM KANWA

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R7
RPSC-State-R8)

SACHIN SARASWAT-P
ASHOK CHOUDHARY-P

N K MEHTA-R

506
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51 C.W. 14356/2025 VIKRAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Information Technology &
Communication-State-R1, R2, R3)

KR SAHARAN-P
RAKESH JAKHAR-P

510

52 C.W. 15814/2025 OM PRAKASH UPADHYAY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Finance-State-R12
Medical and Health-State-R1, R13,
R14, R15, R16, R17, R18, R19)

SHREE KANT VERMA-P
MRINAL KHATRI-P

502

53 C.W. 16153/2025 VIKRAM PATEL
RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION

MANOJ KUMAR PAREEK-P
KARAN PAREEK-P
BHAGWANA RAM-P

RAJESH PUNIA-R

515

With
54 C.W. 15735/2025 VIKASH MANDA

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION
(Animal husbandry-State-R15, R16,
R17)

MANOJ KUMAR PAREEK-P
KARAN PAREEK-P
BHAGWANA RAM-P

RAJESH PUNIA-R

515

55 C.W. 18275/2025 LACCHI RAM
THE RAJASTHAN STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT CORPORATION
(RSRTC-State-R2, R3, R4)

SHARDUL SINGH-P
ANUSHKA BISHNOI-P

DINESH KUMAR JOSHI-R

507

56 C.W. 18318/2025 NEHA AGARWAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Finance-State-R1
R.S.E.B.-State-R3, R4, R5
Treasury & Accounts-State-R2)

DEVENDERA SANWALOT-
P
HIREN PATEL-P

MAHAVEER PAREEK-R

516

57 C.W. 18702/2025 JITENDRA KUMAR MALI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2, R3
Revenue-State-R5)

MRIGRAJ SINGH
RATHORE-P
DIGVIJAY SINGH
RATHORE-P
DINESH BISHNOI-P

503

58 C.W. 18909/2025 ROSHAN KAAG
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Cooperative-State-R4
Dairy Federation-State-R2, R3)

YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA-
P
DEEPESH BIRLA-P

TANUJ JAIN-R
BHANU PRAKASH
MATHUR-R

507

59 C.W. 19272/2025 VIKAS BAGORA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Law Department-State-R1
Prosecution-State-R2)

MADAN LAL PUROHIT-P
GAURAV KHATRI-P

MANJUL SHRIMALI-R
MANJUL SHRIWASTAV-R

513

60 C.W. 21086/2025 LAXMI SOLANKI
THE UDAIPUR CENTRAL CO-
OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

GIRISH KUMAR SANKHLA-
P

510

61 C.W. 21400/2025 DEEPAK KUMAWAT
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1
RPSC-State-R2, R3)

GAURAV SHRIMALI-P
GAURAV SHRIMALI-P
MADAN LAL KUMAWAT-P

KHET SINGH RAJPUROHIT-
R

515
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62 C.W. 22225/2025 TRILOK CHAND
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3, R4)

RATISH BHATNAGAR-P

510

63 C.W. 22445/2025 SHRI LALIT CHOUDHARY
DIRECTOR
(Treasury & Accounts-State-R1)

SURESH CHARAN-P
RAHUL BATTY-P

507

64 C.W. 22494/2025 PANNA LAL MEGHWAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Department of Personnel Jaipur-
State-R1)

DEEN DAYAL PUROHIT-P
KSHAMA-P
RAKESH KALLA-P

MANISH PATEL-R

515

65 C.W. 22689/2025 JASVEER SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3)

SHREYANSH MEHTA-P SHREE KANT VERMA-R

507

66 C.W. 22747/2025 NIRMALA VAISHNAV BERAGI
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R1, R2, R3, R4,
R5)

VLS RAJPUROHIT-P RAJESH PANWAR-R

513

67 WRIT RESTO.
340/2024

VANITA LODHA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1
Rural Development-State-R2, R3)

MEENAKSHI PAREEK-P
BHAGIRATH RAY BISHNOI-
P

4201

68 WRIT RESTO.
240/2025

ARJUN SINGH RANAWAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R2,
R3, R4, R5
Pension Department-State-R6)

MAHENDRA SINGH
GODARA-P

4201

FOR ORDERS- DEFECT CASES

69 C.W. 14907/2023 SMT. RENU BHATI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2)

RAMENDRA SINGH
SALUJA-P
ANMOL SALUJA-P
RAMENDRA SINGH
SALUJA-P

VISHAL JANGID-R

505

FOR ADMISSION - NOTICE SERVED - REPLY NOT FILED

70 C.W. 4398/2022 MOHANLAL NAI
GANDHI VIDYA MANDIR

ANKUR MATHUR-P
ANKUR MATHUR-P

509

71 C.W. 5429/2022 KAILASH CHANDRA JAIN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3
Revenue Board-State-R2
Revenue-State-R1)

VINOD PUROHIT-P
MADHU KHATRI-P
NRAPEN SHANKER
ACHARYA-P

MRIGRAJ SINGH-R

505

72 C.W. 17309/2022 SHAITAN SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Forest-State-R1, R2)

MAHESH KHYANI-P
MAHESH KHYANI-P
RAJAT CHOUDHARY-P

JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA-
R

515
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73 C.W. 4706/2023 GHANSHYAM SINGH RAO
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1, R15,
R16)

NARPAT SINGH ARHA-P INDRA RAJ CHOUDHARY-
R

516

With
74 C.W. 5149/2023 DINESH KUMAR CHARAN

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1, R19,
R20)

NARPAT SINGH ARHA-P

516

75 C.W. 6674/2023 SANTOSH DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R13, R14
Local bodies-State-R1, R11, R12)

SUNIL DUTT CHAVARIYA-P
VIKRAM BARASA-P
NARESH CHARNIYA-P

PRIYANSHU GOPA-R

513

76 C.W. 16953/2023 KISHAN KUMAR BHARTI
JODHPUR VIDHUYAT VITRAN
NIGAM LTD.
(R.S.E.B.-State-R2, R3, R4)

VIRENDRA ACHARYA-P SAPNA VAISHNAV-R
RENU RATHORE-R

502

77 C.W. 17370/2023 MANOHAR LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2)

MAHAVEER SINGH-P

505

78 C.W. 2730/2024 JITENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R1, R2, R3)

RITU RAJ SINGH
RATHORE-P

RAJESH PANWAR-R
MANVENDRA SINGH-R

515

79 C.W. 7927/2024 DEVENDRA SINGH BHATI
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Local bodies-State-R4)

ANAND PRAKASH
MAHAJAN-P
KOJARAM-P
JAYESH CHOUDHARY-P

515

80 C.W. 14621/2024 GIRISH CHANDRA VERMA
STATE GOVERNMENT OF
RAJASTHAN
(Medical Education-State-R1
Pension Department-State-R3)

TARUN JAIMAN-P
SAURABH MAHESHWARI-
P
TARUN DUDIA-P

PARVAT SINGH PANWAR-
R
NEELAM SHARMA-R
NITESH MATHUR-R

511

81 C.W. 14907/2024 SMT. REKHA VYAS
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R5, R6,
R7, R8, R9)

PANKAJ CHOUDHARY-P MUKESH DAVE-R
N S RAJPUROHIT-R
TANUJ JAIN-R
Vivek Sharma-R

516

82 C.W. 1360/2025 BHARTIYA KHADYA NIGAM
SEWANIVARIT KARAMCHARI
KALYAN SAMITI
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING
DIRECTOR
(FCI-Central-R1
Food and Civil supplies-State-R2)

RISHABH TAYAL-P
JITENDRA CHOUDHARY-P
MUSKAN JANGID-P

NITIN TRIVEDI-R
NITIN TRIVEDI-R
DEEPIKA TRIVEDI-R
ADU RAM JAT-R

507

83 C.W. 1801/2025 JAGDISH PRASAD SEN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1, R2,
R3)

KAMAL KISHORE BISSA-P
GAJENDRA SINGH
CHOUHAN-P

KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

503
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84 C.W. 3715/2025 KU. MEERA KATARA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R2)

SHAMBHOO SINGH
RATHORE-P
BHARAT SINGH RATHORE-
P

RITU RAJ SINGH-R
RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R

516

85 C.W. 4770/2025 KISHOR SABLANIYA
DR. SARVEPALI RADHAKRISHNAN
RAJASTHAN AYURVED
UNIVERSITY
(Ayurved-State-R2, R3)

YASH PAL KHILEREE-P
VINITA-P
SHIV LAL MEGHWAL-P
BHIM RAJ MUDIA-P
RATAN ANKIYA-P

SUNIEL PUROHIT-R

515

86 C.W. 4996/2025 RANVEER SINGH BHATI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Urban Improvement Trust-State-R2,
R3)

FALGUN BUCH-P
GOPALKRISHNA
JUGALKISHORE
CHHANGANI-P
SIMRAN MEHTA-P

MANISH TAK-R

507

87 C.W. 5574/2025 SANJAY KUMAR
RAJASTHAN COOPERATIVE
SPINNING MILLS LIMITED
(Cooperative-State-R1)

PANKAJ CHOUDHARY-P
NARAYAN RAWAL-P
NARAYAN RAWAL-P

515

88 C.W. 7412/2025 SAHAB RAM
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R22,
R24, R26, R28, R30, R31, R32, R34,
R36, R38, R40, R42, R44, R46
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R21, R23,
R25, R27, R29, R33, R35, R37, R39,
R41, R43, R45)

SUSHIL BISHNOI-P
RAHUL MANDAN-P

KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R
KAMLESH SHARMA-R

516

With
89 C.W. 5889/2023 BALWANT SINGH

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R77,
R79, R81, R83, R85, R87, R89
Government Secretariat-State-R76
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R78, R80,
R82, R84, R86, R88)

SUSHIL BISHNOI-P PANKAJ SHARMA-R

516

With
90 C.W. 5896/2023 VISHWAS JAIN

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R108, R110, R112, R114, R116,
R118, R120, R122, R124, R126,
R128, R130, R132, R134, R136,
R138, R139, R141, R143, R145,
R147, R149
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R107,
R109, R111, R113, R115, R117,
R119, R121, R123, R125, R127,
R129, R131, R133, R135, R137,
R140, R142, R144, R146, R148,
R150)

SUSHIL BISHNOI-P PANKAJ SHARMA-R

516
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With
91 C.W. 7390/2025 MURTI

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R6, R8, R10, R12
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R5, R7, R9,
R11)

SUSHIL BISHNOI-P

516

92 C.W. 8727/2025 AKSHAY RAJ
THE CHAIRMAN
(Banks-State-R2)

KAILASH JANGID-P
MOHAN SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P
ANIL BISHNOI-P
Kunal Singh Rathore-P

SHRIDHAR MEHTA-R

510

93 C.W. 11850/2025 PARU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1, R2, R3, R4)

VINOD JHAJHARIA-P
MAMTA GAJRAJ-P
POONAM-P

RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R

507

94 C.W. 12245/2025 VIRENDRA SINGH
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2)

DINESH KUMAR OJHA-P

507

95 C.W. 13861/2025 OM PRAKASH SAIN
THE RAJASTHAN STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT CORPORATION
(RSRTC-State-R2, R3)

INDERJEET YADAV-P HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
R
HARISH PUROHIT-R

507

With
96 C.W. 13808/2025 KAMALUDDIN

THE RAJASTHAN STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT CORPORATION
(RSRTC-State-R1, R2, R3)

INDERJEET YADAV-P HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
R

507

97 C.W. 15833/2025 UDAI SINGH GARASIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3, R4, R5)

MAHENDRA SINGH
GODARA-P

KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

502

98 C.W. 16413/2025 KHUMAN SINGH CHANDANA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Devasthan-State-R2, R3)

DINESH SUTHAR-P
RAMKARAN MALI-P
ANITA RAJPUROHIT-P

MAHAVEER PRASAD
PAREEK-R

513

99 C.W. 18550/2025 NARESH CHAND MEENA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1, R2)

VIVEK FIRODA-P
JAYRAM SARAN-P
BHARAT SINGH RATHORE-
P
DEVENDRA DEELU-P
NIKHIL BISHNOI-P

BANSHI LAL-R
RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R

507

100 C.W. 20125/2025 THANA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R1, R2,
R3)

HAPU RAM-P MUKESH DAVE-R

502
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101 WRIT REVIEW
69/2024

VINOD NINAMA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R5, R6
RPSC-State-R7, R8)

MAGAN LAL BISSA-P
VARSHA BISSA-P

RITURAJ SINGH-R

4201

FOR ADMISSION - NOTICE SERVED - REPLY FILED

102 C.W. 1519/2022 TEEJO DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R2, R6
Women child & Nutrition-State-R1,
R3, R4)

BHANWAR LAL DUDY-P PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL-
R
ANIL KUMAR GAUR-R
SIDDHARTH KARWASRA-R
SUNIL DUTT CHAVARIYA-
R

502

With
103 C.W. 13569/2024 SUNITA

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R3, R6,
R7
Women child & Nutrition-State-R2,
R4, R5)

SIDDHARTH KARWASRA-P PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL-
R
DEEPAK BORA-R
BHANWAR LAL DUDY-R
SUNIL DUTT CHAVARIYA-
R

515

104 C.W. 3250/2022 DEEPIKA DAVE
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R3, R6
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R2, R4,
R5)

R K GOUTTAM-P
G S GOUTTAM-P
BHAWANI SINGH RANSI-P

B L BHATI-R

502 EX 3.14

105 C.W. 6824/2022 SMT. AJEN KUNWAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3)

VINAY JAIN-P
DARSHAN JAIN-P

AAG-R
SS LADRECHA AAG-R

515 EX-16,18

106 C.W. 7902/2022 RAM GOPAL MAHESHWARI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Pension Department-State-R2
Transport-State-R1
Treasury & Accounts-State-R3)

HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
P
MALTI PUROHIT-P

MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

516

107 C.W. 10906/2022 DEEPAK KUMAR MODI
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3, R4, R5)

SUSHIL SOLANKI-P
NIRANJAN PATEL-P

516

108 C.W. 14471/2022 RATAN KHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3, R4)

KAILASH JANGID-P
BHANWAR LAL SUTHAR-P
MOHAN SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P
ANIL BISHNOI-P
DHAN SINGH RATHORE-P

HEMANT CHOUDHARY-R

505

109 C.W. 16117/2022 JUHAR SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1, R2,
R3, R4)

DILIP SINGH RATHORE-P
LAKSHYA SINGH UDAWAT-
P

MANISH PATEL-R

507

110 C.W. 4022/2023 DR. SHALOO MALIK
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1, R2)

LOKESH MATHUR-P
SURESH KHADAV-P

VANDANA BHANSALI-R
HANS RAJ NIMBAR-R
ASHWINEE KUMAR
JAIMAN-R
RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R
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506

111 C.W. 5365/2023 SUSHILA KUMARI SUKHWAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Forest-State-R1, R2, R3)

RITU RAJ SINGH
RATHORE-P
SURAJ KANWAR
CHAUHAN-P

DIGVIJAY SINGH JASOL-R
JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA-
R

506

112 C.W. 6917/2023 RAHUL CHAUHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R1, R2,
R3, R4)

YASH PAL KHILEREE-P
VINITA-P
JAGDISH BHADU-P

MANISH VYAS-R
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R
PARVAT SINGH PANWAR-
R
MUKESH DAVE-R
TANUJ JAIN-R
Vivek Sharma-R
Dr. MILAP CHOPRA-R

505

113 C.W. 8493/2023 KANTILAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R4)

MOTI SINGH-P
JOGENDAR SINGH-P

KAMLESH SHARMA-R
KAMLESH KUMAR
SHARMA-R

502

114 C.W. 10004/2023 RAJENDRA PRASAD
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1, R2, R3, R4)

SUSHIL SOLANKI-P
NIRANJAN PATEL-P
BHAKTI SINGH RATHORE-
P

RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R

501

With
115 C.W. 10501/2023 KULDEEP CHOUDHARY

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1, R3, R4)

SUSHIL SOLANKI-P
NIRANJAN PATEL-P
BHAKTI SINGH RATHORE-
P

RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R

501

116 C.W. 10863/2023 SHAKTI PAL SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3
Revenue Board-State-R2
Revenue-State-R1, R4)

VARDA RAM CHOUDHARY-
P
NARESH KUMAR KUMHAR-
P

SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R

501

117 C.W. 12445/2023 DEVI LAL SAHU
UNION OF INDIA
(Defence-Central-R3, R4, R5, R6, R7,
R8
Police-State-R2)

AKSHITI SINGHVI-P UTTAM SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R
DIMPLE RAJPUROHIT-R
ABHISHEK SHARMA-R

516 EX- 4,14,15

With
118 C.W. 12256/2011 DEVI LAL SAHU

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
(Defence-Central-R1)

PRADEEP SHAH-P
MRS P SHAH-P
AKSHITI SINGHVI-P
ABHIMANYU SINGH
RATHORE-P

LOKESH MATHUR-R

516

With
119 C.W. 12257/2011 DEVI LAL SAHU CON. NO. 86132836

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
(Defence-Central-R1)

PRADEEP SHAH-P
MRS P SHAH-P
AKSHITI SINGHVI-P
ABHIMANYU SINGH
RATHORE-P

LOKESH MATHUR-R
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501

120 C.W. 13970/2023 MALAM SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Revenue Board-State-R83, R84
Revenue-State-R1)

KHET SINGH RAJPUROHIT-
P

MRIGRAJ SINGH-R
SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R

505

121 C.W. 15311/2023 SUMANT KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Cooperative-State-R1, R2, R3, R4)

ASHOK KUMAR
CHOUDHARY-P

MRIGRAJ SINGH
RATHORE-R
SURESH CHARAN-R
SAMIR SHRIMALI-R
JAIDEV SINGH-R
NR BUDANIA-R

516

With
122 C.W. 19600/2023 SUMANT KUMAR

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Banks-State-R3
Cooperative-State-R2)

ASHOK KUMAR
CHOUDHARY-P

JAI DEV SINGH-R
SURESH CHARAN-R
SAMIR SHRIMALI-R
JAIDEV SINGH-R
NR BUDANIA-R

502

123 C.W. 15741/2023 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGHAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R1, R2,
R3)

DHEERENDRA SINGH
SODHA-P
DHANRAJ KHICHI-P

YASH PAL KHILEREE-R
KS RAJPUROHIT-R
MUKESH DAVE-R
TANUJ JAIN-R
Vivek Sharma-R

510

124 C.W. 16252/2023 MAHAVEER SINGH RATHORE
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Law Department-State-R1, R2)

RAJAK KHAN-P
MOHIT SINGH
CHOUDHARY-P

ABHIMANYU SINGH-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
AAG-R

516 EX-15

125 C.W. 19254/2023 DR. NEHA RATHORE
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R1, R2,
R3, R4, R5, R6)

PRITHVI RAJ SINGH
JODHA-P
HIMMAT SINGH BHATI-P

MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R
MUKESH DAVE-R

516

126 C.W. 19725/2023 RAJESWAR PRASAD SINGH
THE UNION OF INDIA
(Defence-Central-R2, R3)

HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
P
MALTI PUROHIT-P

KIRTA RAM MEGHWAL-R

516 EX-14

127 C.W. 868/2024 MAHENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
(Banks-Central-R2, R3, R5
Banks-State-R4)

NISHANT BORA-P JAGDISH CHANDRA VYAS-
R

DEEPAK VYAS-R

511

128 C.W. 924/2024 DAYARAM KUMHAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(PHED-State-R2, R3
PWD-State-R1)

HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
P
MALTI PUROHIT-P

P.S. CHUNDAWAT-R

515

129 C.W. 1946/2024 RENU SINGODIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1, R2, R3, R4)

DILIP SINGH UDAWAT-P
LAKSHYA SINGH UDAWAT-
P
SHREYASH RAMDEV-P
AKHILESH RAJPUROHIT-P

RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R

509
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With
130 C.W. 1782/2024 CHHOTU SINGH

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R2, R3, R4)

DILIP SINGH UDAWAT-P
LAKSHYA SINGH UDAWAT-
P
AKHILESH RAJPUROHIT-P
SHREYASH RAMDEV-P

RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R

502

131 C.W. 4246/2024 RATAN LAL PARMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R3,
R4, R5)

KAILASH JANGID-P
BHANWAR LAL SUTHAR-P
MOHAN SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P
ANIL BISHNOI-P
DHAN SINGH RATHORE-P
Kunal Singh Rathore-P

516

132 C.W. 4902/2024 BAPULAL
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Pension Department-State-R2
Water Resource-State-R3)

MANSOOR AHMED
SIDDIQUI-P
SIKANDER KHAN-P

MILAP CHOPRA-R
JAYA DADHICH-R

509

133 C.W. 5220/2024 RAKESH KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R9
RPSC-State-R10)

ML DEORA-P
DIMPLE DEVRA-P

NK MEHTA-R
VISHAL JANGID-R
HEMANT CHOUDHARY-R

516

134 C.W. 6449/2024 KHUSHBOO GEHLOT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R2,
R3)

HEMANT SHRIMALI-P
HARISH JANGID-P

KAMLESH KUMAR
SHARMA-R

511

135 C.W. 6455/2024 SURESH KUMAR
THE DIRECTOR
(Education College-State-R2, R3)

TRILOK JOSHI-P
NAVNEET POONIA-P
YOGENDRA SINGH
CHAUHAN-P
SUMAN PAREEK-P

HIMANSHU SHRIMALI-R
DEEPAK BORA-R
PUKHRAJ SUTHAR-R
Dr. MILAP CHOPRA-R

513

136 C.W. 6861/2024 KALYAN MAL AHARI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3, R4, R5)

PAWAN SINGH-P
NEELAM KANWAR
SHEKHAWAT-P

VISHAL JANGID-R

510

137 C.W. 6952/2024 BHOOP SINGH TARAR
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1, R2, R3)

BALVINDER SINGH-P RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R

501

138 C.W. 7477/2024 BHAVAN LALWANI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Agriculture-State-R5
Finance-State-R3
Insurance and P.F.-State-R2, R4)

DEEN DAYAL CHITLANGI-P MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
MUKESH DAVE-R

516

139 C.W. 7840/2024 RAKESH KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SAMEER PAREEK-P INDRA RAJ CHOUDHARY-
R

515
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140 C.W. 8293/2024 CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R4
Revenue Board-State-R2
Revenue-State-R5)

RC JOSHI-P SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R

503

141 C.W. 12426/2024 GIRIJA KANWAR
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Land and Building tax-State-R2, R3,
R4
Revenue-State-R1)

NARPAT SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P

SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R
SR PALIWAL-R

515

142 C.W. 12796/2024 BABU LAL
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Commercial Establishment-State-R3)

DEEPESH SINGH
BENIWAL-P

MAHAVEER PRASAD
PAREEK-R

507

143 C.W. 12854/2024 RAMILA RAWAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2)

NALIN G. NARAIN-P
MANISH BHARDWAJ-P
Arpit Jain-P

N K MEHTA-R

516

144 C.W. 13225/2024 KANARAM CHOUDHARY
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3, R4)

HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
P
MALTI PUROHIT-P
IKBAL KHAN-P

501

145 C.W. 13241/2024 SMT. REKHA KALLA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Law Department-State-R2, R5
Pension Department-State-R3, R4)

LOKESH MATHUR-P AYUSH GEHLOT-R
MAHAVEER PRASAD
PAREEK-R
MAHAVEER PAREEK-R

509

146 C.W. 13958/2024 NEELAM NAGDA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R4, R5
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R3, R6)

VLS RAJPUROHIT-P BL BHATI-R

KAMLESH KUMAR
SHARMA-R

516

With
147 C.W. 14551/2024 NATHU SINGH RANAWAT

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R3,
R4
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R2, R5)

VLS RAJPUROHIT-P BL BHATI AAG-R

516

148 C.W. 17376/2024 DINESH KUMAR
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Banks-State-R11
Cooperative-State-R10)

JAIPAL SINGH-P
JAI RAJ KANWAR-P

NATHU SINGH RATHORE-
R

507

149 C.W. 17516/2024 BABU LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R2, R3)

OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT-
P

IR CHOUDHARY-R

515

150 C.W. 18212/2024 NIYAJU KHAN
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Department of Personnel Jaipur-
State-R3
Police-State-R2, R4, R5)

TRILOK JOSHI-P
SUMAN PAREEK-P
YOGENDRA SINGH
CHAUHAN-P

RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R
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501

151 C.W. 19542/2024 SURENDRA SINGH RAWAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R6, R7
Government Secretariat-State-R1
Revenue Board-State-R3
Revenue-State-R2)

PRADHUMAN SINGH-P SANJAY PALIWAL-R

516

With
152 C.W. 19685/2022 MAHENDRA KUMAR BANJARA

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R6
Revenue Board-State-R3
Revenue-State-R2)

RAKESH ARORA-P
NARESH SINGH-P

MRIGRAJ SINGH
RATHORE-R
S R PALIWAL-R
SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R
AAG-R
PRADHUMAN SINGH-R

506 EX-16

153 C.W. 19799/2024 MUKESH KUMAR PURBIA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

TUSHAR MOAD-P
ADITI MOAD-P

NS RAJPUROHIT-R
MUKESH DAVE-R
TANUJ JAIN-R

515

154 C.W. 20895/2024 LALIT KUMAR LODHA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R1, R20
Urban Development-Central-R22,
R23)

HANS RAJ NIMBAR-P
HIMANSHU JAIN-P

JAYA DADHICH-R

502 EX-14

With
155 C.W. 20904/2024 TEJPAL SINGH

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R1, R2
Urban Development-Central-R4, R5)

HANS RAJ NIMBAR-P
HIMANSHU JAIN-P

502

156 C.W. 21681/2024 GANGA KUMARI MEENA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R2, R3,
R4, R5)

YASH PAL KHILEREE-P
VINITA-P

MUKESH DAVE-R

515

157 C.W. 21699/2024 GANESH LAL
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R2, R3, R4)

MOTI SINGH-P RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R

502

158 C.W. 21882/2024 SHRI KRISHAN SAHU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

KR SAHARAN-P
RAKESH JAKHAR-P

MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
BABU LAL KUDAN-R
MANISH PATEL-R

515

With
159 C.W. 88/2025 BHAWANA AKHAWAT

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Finance-State-R1)

MANVENDRA SINGH-P MANISH PATEL-R
DALPAT SINGH-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

515

160 C.W. 208/2025 SUKHDEV SINGH
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(PHED-State-R2, R3, R4, R5)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
BISSA-P
KOJARAM-P

P.S. CHUNDAWAT-R

507

161 C.W. 2465/2025 PANCHA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3)

PRAMENDRA BOHRA-P
DHANRAJ KHICHI-P

NK MEHTA-R
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507

162 C.W. 4132/2025 SANJEEV KUMAR POONIA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3, R4, R5)

R S BHARDWAJ-P N K MEHTA-R

507

163 C.W. 6456/2025 HARPAL SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(PHED-State-R2, R3)

JAYANT GARG-P P.S. CHUNDAWAT-R
P S CHUNDAWAT-R
MAHAVEER PAREEEK-R

507

164 C.W. 8809/2025 SMT. CHANDRA DHARMARAJ
RAWAL
THE JOINT DIRECTOR
(Pension Department-State-R1
Subordinate judiciary-State-R2, R3)

JAGAT TATIA-P
PRASHANT TATIA-P

MAHAVEER PRASAD
PAREEK-R

509 EX-8

165 C.W. 16145/2025 KARAMVEER GHADHWAL
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3, R4, R5)

OM RAJPUROHIT-P
SHASHI SHEKHAR PATEL-
P
JYOTI RAJPUROHIT-P

N.K. MEHTA-R

515

166 C.W. 24194/2025 KARNA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Finance-State-R2
Water Resource-State-R1, R3, R4,
R5)

MANOJ KUMAR-P
RAM LAL-P
MANOJ PUROHIT-P

PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL-
R
JAYA DADHICH-R

507

FOR ORDERS - ON INTERIM APPLICATION

167 C.W. 10040/2023 JAGANATH SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3, R4
Pension Department-State-R5)

DHEERENDRA SINGH
SODHA-P
PUNA RAM SEN-P

N.K. MEHTA-R

511 CMS 18952/2024

168 C.W. 7831/2024 ANJALI RANKAWAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R2, R3,
R4)

VLS RAJPUROHIT-P N S RAJPUROHIT-R
MUKESH DAVE-R
AKSHITI SINGHVI-R

515 EX-15

FINAL DISPOSAL AT ADMISSION STAGE

169 C.W. 10578/2024 SRIPAL SINGH RAJPUROHIT
THE RAJASTHAN STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT CORPORATION
(RSRTC-State-R2, R3)

KHET SINGH RAJPUROHIT-
P

DINESH KUMAR JOSHI-R

510
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FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITH STAY

1 CRL.A.S. 1/2026 JAGDISH KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURENDRA BAGMALANI-P PP-R

104

2 CRL.A.S. 82/2026 ARJUN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHAMBHOO SINGH
RATHORE-P

shambhoo singh-P

PP-R

107

3 CRL.A.S. 84/2026 SHIVPAL SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAGATVEER SINGH
DEORA-P
RAJPAL SINGH-P
DINESH BISHNOI-P
VEER BAJRANG SINGH-P

PP-R

107

4 CRL.A.S. 85/2026 SHAITAN SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DR. LAXMAN SINGH-P
DWARKA SINGH-P
DR. LAXMAN SINGH-P
LAXMAN SINGH-P

PP-R

113

5 CRL.A.S. 93/2026 RUP LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JITENDRA OJHA-P

JITENDRA OJHA-P

PP-R

101

6 CRL.A.S. 94/2026 RAMLAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAM SINGH RAWAL-P
DILIP-P
KOMAL R VERMA-P

PP-R

102

7 CRL.R. 1474/2023 SAKARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

LUKESH KUMAR
RAMDHARI-P

PP-R

206

8 CRL.R. 1521/2024 RAJPAL SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SAJJAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
MANISH BHUNWAL-P
RAJAT RAJPUROHIT-P

NARAYAN DAN-R

BAJRANG SINGH-R

206

9 CRL.R. 186/2025 KRISHAN LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JEETENDER SINGH
KHICHI-P
MANOJ RAO-P

PP-R

107

With
10 CRL.R. 170/2025 KRISHAN LAL

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JEETENDER SINGH
KHICHI-P
MANOJ RAO-P

PP-R

107

11 CRL.R. 691/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX

PALASH WADHWANI-P
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208

With
12 CRL.R. 395/2025 MANISHA KHATURIYA

AJAY NAGPAL
SHREYASH RAMDEV-P
PRIYANSHU GOPA-P
ASHWIN KUMAR NOGIYA-
P
ANJALI GOPA-P
SHREYASH RAMDEV-P

PALASH WADHWANI-R

208

13 CRL.R. 802/2025 INAYAT HUSSAIN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

AMIT GOUR-P

AMIT GOUR-P

PP-R

206

14 CRL.R. 1432/2025 NANURAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEVILAL RAWLA-P PP-R

206

15 CRL.R. 1518/2025 KAILASH CHAUDHARY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NARESH KHATRI-P PP-R

206

16 CRL.R. 1625/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX

JAIDEV SINGH-P

208

17 CRL.R. 1702/2025 HANUMAN PRASAD
SANTOKH SINGH ALIAS SANTOSH
SINGH

GKJK CHHANGANI-P
FALGUN BUCH-P
SIMRAN MEHTA-P

206

18 CRL.R. 1731/2025 ASKAR ALI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MANGI LAL VISHNOI-P
MAHIPAL VISHNOI-P
MANGI LAL VISHNOI-P

PP-R

206

19 CRL.R. 1736/2025 GOPAL SHARMA ALIAS GOPAL
ALIAS JOLI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEV KRISHNA GAUR-P
SARSWATI GAUR-P
DEV KRISHNA GAUR-P
Dev Krishna Gaur-P

PP-R

206

20 CRL.R. 7/2026 RANVEER SINGH DETHA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DHANRAJ VAISHNAV-P
ASHOK-P
DHAN RAJ VAISHNAV-P

PP-R

206

21 CRL.R. 37/2026 PUSHKAR DAS VAISHNAV
C.B.I.
(C.B.I.-Central-R1)

KRATIKA MODI-P
URMILA CHAUHAN-P

206

22 CRL.R. 39/2026 XXXXX
XXXXX

ARPIT BHOOT-P

208

23 CRL.R. 42/2026 GANGA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAVI PANWAR-P
JAYRAM BUDIYA-P

PP-R

206
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24 CRL.R. 44/2026 NARPAT SINGH ALIAS PAPPU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEEPAK MENARIA-P
NARESH KHATRI-P
SHIVANGI PATHAK-P
CHITRANSH JOSHI-P
Deepak Menaria-P

PP-R

206

25 CRL.R. 45/2026 XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAJAT DAVE-P
VIKAS CHOUHAN-P

PP-R

208

26 CRL.R. 47/2026 PRASHANT KAUSHIK
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEVENDER SINGH THIND-
P
AMIT KUMAR-P
SONIKA-P

PP-R

206

27 CRL.W. 251/2024 NINAD JAGANATH PARDESHI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1, R2, R3)

RANJEET JOSHI-P
SMITA VYAS-P
KAPIL BISSA-P

PP-R
DEEPAK CHOUDHARY-R

113

28 CRL.W. 600/2024 SANTOK SINGH KHALSA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RATISH BHATNAGAR-P PP-R

113

29 CRL.W. 55/2025 MANMOHAN CHOUDHARY
UNION OF INDIA

RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY-
P
BHUPENDRA SINGH-P
OM SINGH CHAUHAN-P

PP-R
V S RAJPUROHIT - DY. G A-
R

113

30 CRL.W. 2810/2025 TARLOK SINGH KOONER
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

PP-R

With
31 CRL.M.PET.

2109/2023
HARVINDAR SINGH @ GUDDU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

MAHESH THANVI-P PP-R

UMESH KANT VYAS-R

204

32 CRL.W. 3122/2025 MEGHNA ALIAS MAHAK
MADHUR VALECHA

HANS RAJ-P

Hans Raj-P

DEVI LAL RAWLA-R
PRAVESH KUMAR RAWLA-
R

113

33 CRL.W. 3150/2025 RAKESH KUMAR URF BOBBY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1)

SABIR KHAN SILAWAT-P
BAJRANG SINGH-P

PP-R

113

34 CRL.W. 3214/2025 NAURATAN SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1)

MAHIPAL SINGH CHARAN-
P
MAHIPAL SINGH CHARAN-
P

PP-R

113

35 CRL.W. 3482/2025 ANJU PRAJAPAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1)

ASHOK KUMAR
CHOUDHARY-P

PP-R

113
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36 CRL.W. 104/2026 ZEVOSOFT SERVICES PVT.LTD.
THE BRANCH MANAGER, HDFC
BANK LTD.
(Banks-State-R1)

JASWANT SUTHAR-P

113

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITHOUT STAY

37 CRL.A.S. 946/2025 BHERU LAL ALIAS BANTI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAM SINGH RAWAL-P
DILIP-P

PP-R

106

38 CRL.A.S. 19/2026 LAVHARI SINGH ALIAS LAHORI
SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SR GODARA-P
SUNIL DHAKA-P
RAMPRAKASH DUDI-P
SANJAY BISHNOI-P

PP-R

106

39 CRL.R. 1446/2024 LIYAKAT ALI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA-
P
DALPAT SINGH-P
ABHIMANYU KHATRI-P

PP-R

205

40 CRL.R. 416/2025 OM PRAKASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VARUN ARORA-P
ASHWANI ARORA-P

PP-R

107

41 CRL.R. 1673/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX

BHAGAT DADHICH-P

208

With
42 CRL.R. 1610/2025 DILIP BALANI

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

LOVE JAIN-P PP-R

208

43 CRL.W. 2656/2025 RAGHAV CHANDAK
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

MADHAV VYAS-P
NRAPEN SHANKER
ACHARYA-P
MADHAV VYAS-P

PP-R

113 EX-9

44 CRL.W. 2715/2025 CHANAN MAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1)

LAKSHYA SINGH UDAWAT-
P
DILIP SINGH UDAWAT-P
MANISH KUMAR
BHARGAW-P

PP-R

113 STAY DISPOSED

45 CRL.W. 3587/2025 BHANUPRIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1)

RISHABH TAYAL-P
JITENDRA CHOUDHARY-P
MUSKAN JANGID-P
VAIBHAV BANG-P
YASH MISHRA-P

PP-R

113

MATTER RELATED TO BAIL APPLICATION UNDER JJ ACT
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46 CRL.R. 666/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MEHTA JUBIN PANKAJ
SARIKA-P
TULI TANIYA RAMAN EKTA-
P
PANKAJ MEHTA-P
MEHTA JUBIN PANKAJ
SARIKA-P

PP-R

208

47 CRL.R. 795/2025 M CHILD IN CONFILICT WITH LAW
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

RAKESH GUPTA-P
PARVEZ KHAN MOYAL-P
JITENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-P

PP-R
Ramchandra-R
RAM PAL-R

208

48 CRL.R. 967/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHAMBHOO SINGH
RATHORE-P
BHARAT SINGH RATHORE-
P
HITENDRA SINGH-P

PP-R
SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-R
NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
R
SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-R
NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
R8792010-R

208

49 CRL.R. 1046/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KULDEEP SHARMA-P DEVI LAL RAWLA-R
PRAVESH KUMAR RAWLA-
R

208

50 CRL.R. 1111/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHREE KANT VERMA-P
MRIDUL KHATRI-P

PP-R

208

51 CRL.R. 1382/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MANOJ KUMAR PAREEK-P
KARAN PAREEK-P
BHAGWANA RAM-P

PP-R

208

52 CRL.R. 1550/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HIMMAT JAGGA-P
TANIA CHUGH-P
MANA RAM PATEL-P

PP-R

208

53 CRL.R. 1705/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAYANT GARG-P PP-R

208

54 CRL.R. 43/2026 XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIKRAM SINGH-P PP-R

208

BEFORE/TIED UP/ASSIGNED MATTERS

55 CRL.M.APPLI.
17/2026

FIROZ SHAH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BY COURT ORDER-P
GAJENDRA PANWAR-P

PP-R

113 IN CRLAS 280/2023
BEFORE

56 CRL.M.(BAIL)
2667/2025

RAJKUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

BIRBAL RAM BISHNOI-P PP-R

202 BEFORE (2ND BAIL)
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57 CRL.M.(BAIL)
11688/2025

PAPPURAM ALIAS VEERARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ASHOK KHILERY-P PP-R

202 BEFORE 2ND BAIL

58 CRL.M.(BAIL)
13562/2025

RATANLAL ALIAS KANIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
P
SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-P
BHARAT GURJAR-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE 3RD BAIL

59 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14405/2025

PRABHULAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

BHAGIRATH RAY BISHNOI-
P
MANOHAR SINGH-P
MUKESH KUMAR BISHNOI-
P

PP-R

202 BEFORE (2ND BAIL)

60 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14968/2025

ONKARAM ALIAS HAMIRARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

LAKSHYA SINGH UDAWAT-
P
DILIP SINGH UDAWAT-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE 2ND BAIL

61 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15761/2025

RAN SINGH @ VIJAY KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BIRBAL RAM BISHNOI-P PP-R

202 BEFORE 3RD BAIL

62 CRL.M.(BAIL)
474/2026

SANDEEP SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NAVNEET POONIA-P
PRIYA BISHNOI-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE 2ND BAIL

63 CRL.M.(BAIL)
554/2026

SHAMSHER SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAM PREM-P
MADANLAL-P
SANJAY REWAR-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE 3RD BAIL

64 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
993/2025

KALPESH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

JAGATVEER SINGH
DEORA-P

PP-R

104 IN CRLAS 2057/2022
BEFORE

SUSPENSION OF SENTENCE APPLICATIONS

65 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
571/2024

XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY-
P
DS THIND-P

PP-R

104 IN CRLAS 668/2024

66 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
1799/2024

XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KAUSHAL SHARMA-P PP-R
VINOD KUMAR-R

104 IN CRLAS 2113/2024

67 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
500/2025

SUNDER LAL @ KALU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

HIMMAT JAGGA-P PP-R

107 IN CRLAS 1087/2024

With
68 SUSP. OF

SENT.(APP)
498/2025

RAJEEV KUMAR @ SONU DUA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

HIMMAT JAGGA-P
ANADA RAM CHOUDHARY-
P
ASHOK BISHNOI-P

PP-R
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107 IN CRLAS 1088/2024

69 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
689/2025

HUKIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHAMBHOO SINGH
RATHORE-P

PP-R

104 IN CRLAS 1080/2024

70 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
751/2025

SHYAMLAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

MANGI LAL VISHNOI-P

MANGI LAL VISHNOI-P

PP-R

107 IN CRLAS 835/2025

71 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
814/2025

XXXXX
XXXXX

OM SINGH CHAUHAN-P PP-R
SHAMBHOO SINGH-R

103 IN CRLAS 875/2025

72 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
1122/2025

AMAREEKRAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

JAIKISHAN HANIYA-P PP-R

107 IN CRLAS 1335/2025

73 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
1172/2025

XXXXX
XXXXX

RAM PRASAD SINGARIA-P PP-R

104 IN CRLAS 1553/2025

74 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
1324/2025

DURGA LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

TIRATH RAJ SINGH
SODHA-P
MAGENDER SINGH-P

PP-R

104 IN CRLAS 1306/2024

75 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
1742/2025

ASLAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

NISHANT BORA-P PP-R

103 IN CRLAS 2215/2025

76 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
1761/2025

JASVEER SINGH ALIAS JAGSIR
ALIAS SIRA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

ACHALA RAM-P PP-R

107 IN CRLAS 2241/2025

With
77 CRL.A.S. 2515/2025 KAKA SINGH

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NAVNEET POONIA-P PP-R

107

78 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
1981/2025

VISHNU PAREEK
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

TRILOK JOSHI-P PP-R

104 IN CRLAS 722/2018

79 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
2172/2025

XXXXX
XXXXX

RANJEET SINGH GILL-P PP-R

103 IN CRLAS 190/2025

With
80 SUSP. OF

SENT.(APP)
185/2025

XXXXX
XXXXX

RANJEET SINGH GILL-P PP-R

103 IN CRLAS 190/2025

81 SUSP. OF
SENT.(APP)
2346/2025

BABLOO
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

TARUN DHAKA-P PP-R

107 IN CRLAS 2774/2025

CRIMINAL LEAVE TO APPELAS
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82 CRL.LV.A. 82/2024 XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAJENDRA SINGH-P
ANIRUDHA SINGH-P

PP-R

106 DEFECT

83 CRL.LV.A. 220/2024 STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-P1)
M/S J.R.S ORIX
PHARMACEUTICALS PVT LTD.
(Prosecution-State-R1)

GOVERNMENT ADVOCATE
AG-P

111

84 CRL.LV.A. 226/2024 CHHANDA NANDI
SILVER COIN INFRASTRUCTURE
PRIVATE LTD.

ANIKET TATER-P

106 DEFECT

85 CRL.LV.A. 204/2025 XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-P1)
XXXXX

GOVERNMENT ADVOCATE
AG-P

106

86 CRL.LV.A. 274/2025 PRIYANKA BOHRA
VIDHYA DEVI

DHEERAJ BISHNOI-P

113

FOR ORDERS- DEFECT CASES

87 CRL.A.S. 461/2025 PRITHVIRAJ
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MANJU CHOUDHARY-P PP-R

102

88 CRL.A.S. 522/2025 RAJKUMARI SONI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SABIR KHAN SILAWAT-P
BAJRANG SINGH-P
SHAMBHU SINGH-P

PP-R

106

89 CRL.A.S. 2876/2025 DEEPAK
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

PRANJAL BABEL-P PP-R

101

90 CRL.R. 96/2020 XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MOHIT SINGHVI-P
SACHIN VYAS-P
AISHWARYA ANAND-P
HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY-
P

PP-R

FIROZ KHAN-R

205

91 CRL.R. 1167/2025 BHANWAR LAL
SMT KRISHNA

SURENDRA SINGH
SHAKTAWAT-P
BHANU PRATAP SINGH
INDA-P
HITENDRA SINGH-P

208

92 CRL.R. 1200/2025 RIYAZ KHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DR ROHIT KASWAN-P PP-R

208

93 CRL.R. 1716/2025 BABULAL CHAUDHARY
D.R. CHAUDHARY

JAY PRAKASH BHARDWAJ-
P
HEMANT JOSHI-P
JAY PRAKASH BHARDWAJ-
P
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208

94 CRL.R. 1719/2025 RAHUL JYANI
D R CHOUDHARY

JAY PRAKASH BHARDWAJ-
P
HEMANT JOSHI-P

208

95 CRL.W. 158/2026 NAINEE
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1)

HARDIK GAUTAM-P

Hardik Gautam-P

PP-R

113

FOR ORDERS

96 CRL.A. 320/2013 PARAMJEET SINGH @ PAMMA
STATE

JITENDRA OJHA-P
BHAVESH TRIVEDI-P

PP-R

102

With
97 CRL.A. 211/2013 SHER SINGH @ NITU

STATE
RAKESH MATORIA-P
SK DADHICH-P

PP-R

102

With
98 CRL.A. 357/2013 GURPREET SINGH @ BITUU @

HAJI
STATE

JITENDRA OJHA-P
BHAVESH TRIVEDI-P

PP-R

102

With
99 CRL.A. 1003/2013 CHIMAN SINGH

STATE
JITEDNRA OJHA-P
BHAVESH TRIVEDI-P

PP-R

102

100 CRL.A. 242/2015 STATE
ALISHER AND ORS

PP-P HASTIMAL SARASWAT-R

106

101 CRL.A. 1214/2015 ANOOP CHAND
STATE

LOKESH MATHUR-P
SANJAY PANDIT-P
SANJAY MATHUR-P
LOKESH MATHUR-P

PP-R
MN HARSH-R

102 ON APPLICATION

102 CRL.A. 532/2016 XXXXX
XXXXX

RAMESH PUROHIT-P
ARVIND CHOUDHARY-P
NK GURJAR-P

PP-R

102

103 CRL.A. 1865/2017 MAHENDRA
STATE

DS UDAWAT-P
BS MERTIA-P

PP-R

102

With
104 CRL.A. 268/2017 KANHAIYA SINGH and ORS.

STATE
PRADEEP CHOUDHARY-P
AK BISHNOI-P
AMARDEEP LAMBA-P
TARUN DHAKA-P

PP-R

102

105 CRL.A.S. 141/2018 LASSA AND ANR
STATE

JVS DEORA-P PP-R

103
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106 CRL.A.S. 420/2018 BHANA RAM
STATE

ASHOK PRAJAPAT-P
DEVANAND SOLANKI-P

PP-R

107

107 CRL.A.S. 1114/2018 OMPRAKASH TELI
STATE

RAMESH PUROHIT-P
RAMESH CHANDRA
PUROHIT-P
AVINASH BHATI-P
LK PUROHIT-P

PP-R

107

108 CRL.A.S. 1494/2019 MAMRAJ
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

RS CHOUDHARY-P
JASSA RAM-P
BHOLA RAM CHAHAR-P
JAI KISHAN-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P
ASHOK CHOUDHARY-P

PP-R

101

109 CRL.A.S. 720/2020 ALLADITTA
STATE
(Police-State-R1)

VIJAY JAIN-P PP-R

111

With
110 CRL.A.S. 721/2020 ALLADITTA

STATE
VIJAY JAIN-P PP-R

111

111 CRL.A.S. 1091/2020 KALU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

PARIKSHIT NAYAK-P PP-R

101

112 CRL.A.S. 1308/2022 XXXXX
XXXXX
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

DEEPAK MENARIA-P
MOH. RASHEED-P
KHUSHBOO VYAS-P
OM PRAKASH GODARA-P

PP-R

102

113 CRL.A.S. 1932/2022 XXXXX
XXXXX
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

JITENDRA OJHA-P PP-R

102

114 CRL.A.S. 712/2023 SMT SAROJ
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

SUNIL BISHNOI-P PP-R

106

115 CRL.A.S. 1507/2023 RADHEYSHYAM
NANDLAL

MANOJ KUMAR PAREEK-P
MAHAVEER PRASAD
PAREEK-P

PP-R

106

116 CRL.A.S. 1574/2023 XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

TANAY SHARMA-P PP-R

101

117 CRL.A.S. 1612/2023 INAYAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

SHAMBHOO SINGH
RATHORE-P
BHARAT SINGH RATHORE-
P

PP-R

101 ON APPLICATION
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118 CRL.A.S. 367/2024 GORDHAN RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VISHAL SHARMA-P
ROBIN SINGH-P

PP-R

101 ON APPLICATION

119 CRL.A.S. 2053/2024 XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-P1)
XXXXX

PP-P

106

120 CRL.A.S. 122/2025 DHARAMCHAND
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SANJAY BISHNOI-P
SUNIL-P

PP-R

107

121 CRL.A.S. 540/2025 XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-P1)
XXXXX

PP-P

106

122 CRL.A.S. 1116/2025 JAKIR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

RAJENDRA SINGH-P
ANIRUDHA SINGH-P
VINAY BHATI-P

PP-R

106

123 CRL.A.S. 1132/2025 DEEPAK
GOVIND

VANDANA PRAJAPATI-P

106

124 CRL.A.S. 1316/2025 BABU LAL JAIN
HAKIM

JAI KISHAN BHAIYA-P
BOOB SEEMA-P

106

125 CRL.A.S. 1398/2025 MOHAN SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SHASHI KANT-P PP-R

106

126 CRL.A.S. 1472/2025 BHANVARLAL BISHNOI
MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN

AMAN BISHNOI BOLA-P

106

127 CRL.A.S. 1513/2025 IQBAL SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

RAJENDERA KUMAR SONI-
P
NAVEEN RATHORE-P

PP-R

106

128 CRL.A.S. 1531/2025 JAGDISH RAI INDLIA
RAVATIRAMAN SHARMA

ANIL BIDAN HALU-P

106

129 CRL.A.S. 1746/2025 SALIM QURESHI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

BHARAT SHRIMALI-P
DEEPAK SHARMA-P

PP-R

102

130 CRL.A.S. 1835/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX

JITENDRA OJHA-P PP-R

KSHITIJ VYAS-R

104

131 CRL.A.S. 2235/2025 MUKESH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

DINESH BISHNOI-P
RAM PRAKASH-P

PP-R

106

13/01/2026 09:54:51PM Page 84 of 252 Bench Id : 1763



Daily Causelist (Filtered)
Thursday Dated : 15/01/2026

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

132 CRL.A.S. 2245/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIKAS K BISHNOI-P
LOKESH BISHNOI-P

PP-R

104

133 CRL.A.S. 2398/2025 VIRENDRA SINGH ALIAS VICKY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEVENDRA MAHALANA-P
DEVI SINGH-P
Pratap Singh-P

PP-R

104

134 CRL.A.S. 2424/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEVENDERA SANWALOT-
P

PP-R

104

135 CRL.A.S. 2527/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ACHALA RAM-P PP-R

104

136 CRL.A.S. 2786/2025 YUSUF KHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMAWATAR SINGH-P
JASSA RAM-P
JAI KISHAN-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P

PP-R

102

137 CRL.M.APPLI.
282/2025

SMT. BATUL BANO W/O SH. ABDUL
JABBAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KARAN SINGH RATHORE-
P

PP-R

113 IN CRLR-1189 / 2023

138 CRL.M.APPLI.
11/2026

MANGAL SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ANUJ SAHLOT-P
NAMITA JAIN-P

PP-R

113 IN CRLR 1156/2006

139 CRL.R. 147/2006 HAMEED
STATE

DK PARIHAR-P
V GEHLOT-P
S CHOUHAN-P
RS RAJPUROHIT-P
KK BHATI-P
J GEHLOT-P

208

140 CRL.R. 763/2006 KANWAR LAL
STATE AND ORS.

DK GAUR-P PP-R

206

141 CRL.R. 325/2007 PUKA RAM @ PUKH RAJ
STATE

NARENDRA SHRIMALI-P
SHRAVAN ASOPA-P
MANJUL SHRIMALI-P

PP-R

208

142 CRL.R. 815/2021 HANUMAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

TIRUPATI CHANDRA-P
ABHISHEK AGGARWAL-P

PP-R
LAXMI NARAYAN-R
MOHAN RAM CHOUDHARY-
R
VIVEK SHARMA-R

208

143 CRL.R. 1340/2022 SMT. MAINA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

RAMNIWAS CHOUDHARY-
P

PP-R

208
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144 CRL.R. 642/2023 P.C. SONGARA @ PADAMCHAND
SONGARA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

MAHENDRA TRIVEDI-P PP-R

208

145 CRL.R. 674/2023 HARISH VAISHNAV
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

MUKESH KACCHAWAHA-P
VIJAY RAJPUROHIT-P

PP-R
PRADEEP SHARMA-R
CP MARWAN-R
RAVINDRA SINGH BHATI-R

206

146 CRL.R. 892/2023 XXXXX
XXXXX
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

JAGATVEER SINGH
DEORA-P
RAJPAL SINGH-P

PP-R

MAHIPAAL RAJPUROHIT-R
PRAKASH SEN-R
SHIV NATH SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R
SHOBHA SHARMA-R

208

147 CRL.R. 1037/2023 VISHAKHASINGH
MADHARAM
(State of Rajasthan-State-R2)

MANVENDRA KRISHAN
SINGH-P

RAMAWATAR SINGH-R

208

148 CRL.R. 1510/2023 JASVEER SINGH @ JANGIR SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DS GHARSANA-P
DS GHARSANA-P
SK SHRIMALI-P

PP-R

208 EX-21

149 CRL.R. 1529/2023 XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DR RDSS KHARLIA-P
HARVEER SIDHU-P
KINJAL PUROHIT-P
RAJENDRA-P

PP-R

208

150 CRL.R. 175/2024 DALIP KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAKESH MATORIA-P
SHAKUNTLA MATORIA-P

PP-R

GANGA RAM-R

208

151 CRL.R. 298/2024 XXXXX
XXXXX

USMAN GHANI-P
TRIBHUVAN GUPTA-P

PP-R

208

152 CRL.R. 366/2024 PRAKASH CHANDRA
HARISH VAISHNAV

SUDHIR SARUPARIA-P
PREETI SARUPARIA-P

SHAMBHOO SINGH
RATHORE-R
BHARAT SINGH RATHORE-
R

208

153 CRL.R. 535/2024 JAGAT SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

GANGA RAM-P PP-R

107

154 CRL.R. 831/2024 BHOM SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHAGIRATH RAY BISHNOI-
P
MANOHAR SINGH-P

PP-R

208

155 CRL.R. 996/2024 RAJENDRA KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SADDAM HUSAIN-P
BHAGIRATH RAY BISHNOI-
P

PP-R
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208 ON APPLICATION

156 CRL.R. 1037/2024 VINOD BHOI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAGHUVEER SINGH
BHATI-P

PP-R

208

157 CRL.R. 1100/2024 BHEEM @ BHIMLA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURENDRA SINGH
SHAKTAWAT-P

PP-R

208 ON APPLICATION

158 CRL.R. 1336/2024 SHIV KUMAR KALLA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

PP-R

206

159 CRL.R. 1550/2024 KALU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHAMBHOO SINGH
RATHORE-P
BHARAT SINGH RATHORE-
P

PP-R

208

160 CRL.R. 177/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX

JAVED HUSSAIN-P

208

161 CRL.R. 527/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX

RAVI PANWAR-P

Ravi Panwar-P

PP-R

208

162 CRL.R. 622/2025 MOHAMMED JAMEEL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIKAS BIJARNIA-P PP-R

208

163 CRL.R. 803/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX

JITENDRA OJHA-P

208

164 CRL.R. 818/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX

SUNIL VISHNOI-P

208

165 CRL.R. 877/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX

KHALID AZEEM GHORI-P

208

166 CRL.R. 928/2025 MUKESH VAISHNAV
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DHANRAJ VAISHNAV-P
LAXMI BOHRA-P

PP-R
SONIYA GAUR-R
GAJENDRA PANWAR-R

206 ON APPLICATION

167 CRL.R. 929/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX

PADAM SOLANKI-P
SARWAN KUMAR-P
DEVANG-P

PP-R

208

168 CRL.R. 1054/2025 NANAK SINGH
MAHENDRA KAUR

AMIT KUMAR-P PP-R

208
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169 CRL.R. 1056/2025 SIKANDER SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEVI LAL RAWLA-P PP-R

SANGEETA-R

208

170 CRL.R. 1179/2025 MANOHAR SINGH ALIAS MANOJ
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SANJAY KUMAR POONIA-P PP-R

206

171 CRL.R. 1322/2025 UDA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMESH SIYAG-P PP-R

206

172 CRL.R. 1336/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

FIROZ KHAN-P PP-R

ABHISHEK SHARMA-R

208

173 CRL.R. 1408/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX

SIDDHARTH MANDAWAT-P
SUNDER LAL MANDAWAT-
P

208

174 CRL.R. 1468/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

APURVA CHORDIA-P PP-R

208

175 CRL.R. 1539/2025 SURAJ PAL SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RADHE SHYAM MANKAD-P
MITHALESH MANKAD-P

PP-R

206

176 CRL.R. 1633/2025 JAGDISH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MANOJ KUMAR PAREEK-P
KARAN PAREEK-P
BHAGWANA RAM-P

PP-R

208

177 CRL.R. 1645/2025 JITESH KUMAR OJHA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HARI SHANKER SHRIMALI-
P

PP-R

206

178 CRL.W. 1512/2024 REKHA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Police-State-R1, R3)

PRITAM SOLANKI-P
KISHAN LAL VISHNOI-P

PP-R
RAJENDRA SINGH
CHOUHAN-R
DHARMENDRA SINGH
GAUR-R

113

179 CRL.W. 2353/2025 YUVACHARY ABHAYDAS
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1)

PRAKASH KUMAR BALOUT-
P
ANKITA BAFNA-P

PP-R

113 ON APPLICATION

180 CRL.W. 3292/2025 DIGVIJAY SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAI KISHAN BHAIYA-P
MAYANK BHAIYA-P

PP-R

113

FOR ORDERS - ON INTERIM APPLICATION

181 CRL_STAY
4947/2025

BHANWARSINGH
CHHOGARAM

RAM KISHAN BISHNOI-P

  IN CRLR 1276/2024
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FOR ADMISSION - NOTICE SERVED

182 CRL.A.S. 119/2025 ASHOK
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHREE KANT VERMA-P PP-R
JASSA RAM-R
JAI KISHAN-R
SUMER SINGH GOUR-R
JASSA RAM-R
JAI KISHAN-R
SUMER SINGH GOUR-R
RAMAWATAR SINGH-R

106

183 CRL.A.S. 1137/2025 SUMITRA DEVI MOONDRA
KAILASH CHANDRA MALOO

RAKESH ARORA-P
BHARAT GURJAR-P
SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-P

106

184 CRL.A.S. 1564/2025 VIKAS CHANAL
SANJAY MALI

RAMESH CHANDRA
PUROHIT-P

106

185 CRL.R. 1317/2017 XXXXX
XXXXX

JITENDRA OJHA-P
GS RAJPUROHIT-P

PP-R
MANISH SHISHODIA-R

205

186 CRL.R. 810/2018 SEEMA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

R.BHATNAGAR-P PP-R

VINEET JAIN-R

With
187 CRL.R. 521/2018 XXXXX

XXXXX
R BHATNAGAR-P PP-R

VINEET JAIN-R

208

188 CRL.R. 1245/2019 JHAMKU DEVI
BRIJ MOHAN (ASI)

MM DHERA-P PP-R
CHIRANJI LAL MALI-R

208

189 CRL.R. 1274/2019 TEJ SINGH JAGARWAL
STATE

RAVINDRA KUMAR
ACHARYA-P

PP-R

GOPAL SANDU-R

190 CRL.R. 599/2022 PINKI MISHRA
RAJENDRA SINGH
(State of Rajasthan-State-R2)

DEEN DAYAL CHITLANGI-P AWAR DAN UJJWAL-R

208

With
191 CRL.A.S. 299/2025 PINKI MISHRA

RAJENDRA SINGH
DEEN DAYAL CHITLANGI-P

106

192 CRL.R. 1224/2022 XXXXX
XXXXX

GYAN JYOTI-P
NES GUPTA-P

PP-R

208

193 CRL.R. 1358/2023 KALPESH KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NAMAN MOHNOT-P PP-R

204
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194 CRL.R. 435/2024 PUSHKAR LAL
NARAYAN LAL DANGI

TUSHAR MOAD-P
ABHISHEK CHARAN-P
ADITI MOAD-P
ARPIT SUKHWAL-P
RK CHARAN-P

208

195 CRL.R. 861/2024 DHAN RAJ
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIKAS SHARMA-P
DURGESH SHARMA-P

PP-R

RAJENDRA OJHA-R

208

196 CRL.R. 1620/2024 PRADHYUMAN MATHUR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHANKER SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P

PP-R

BHARAT BOOB-R
OM PRAKASH BOOB-R

206

197 CRL.R. 23/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX

NEEL KAMAL BOHRA-P
NILESH BOHRA-P
GOKULESH BOHRA-P

MOHAN RAM CHOUDHARY-
R
VIVEK SHARMA-R

208

198 CRL.R. 163/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX

TIRUPATI CHANDRA-P
ABHISHEK AGGARWAL-P

VIRENDRA ACHARYA-R

208

199 CRL.R. 459/2025 ASIF NAWAJ
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAGDISH SINGH-P
PRIYANKA BORONA-P

PP-R
MAHENDRA SINGH-R
SUNIL NATH-R
PREM SHANKER SHUKLA-
R
GOPAL SANDU-R

206

200 CRL.R. 540/2025 YUSUF ALI
SMT NASIM BANO

DEVENDER SINGH THIND-
P
AMIT KUMAR-P
SONIKA-P
MANISH KUMAR PAREEK-
P

ROSHAN LAL-R
DIVAKAR SHARMA-R
DWARKA DAS-R

208

201 CRL.R. 700/2025 HANUMAN BHAT ALIAS HADMAN
RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHREE KANT VERMA-P

SHREE KANT VERMA-P

PP-R

MANISH DADHICH-R

206

202 CRL.R. 826/2025 KAILASH SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ANIRUDH KOTHARI-P
HARSHIT BHURANI-P
MAHIPAL SINGH
RATHORE-P

PP-R

ABHISHEK AGGARWAL-R
TIRUPATI CHANDRA-R

206

203 CRL.R. 1483/2025 XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHOBHA PRABHAKAR-P PP-R
PARAM VEER SINGH
CHAMPAWAT-R
TEJ SINGH RATHORE-R

208

With
204 CRL.R. 1277/2025 XXXXX

XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MADHAV SONI-P
TS CHAMPAWAT-P

PP-R
SHOBHA PRABHAKAR-R
VIKASH VISHNOI-R

208
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205 CRL.W. 3512/2025 RAHUL KACHHWAHA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1)

DEVENDRA SHARMA-P
OM PRAKASH-P

PP-R

113

FOR FINAL DISPOSAL AT ADMISSION STAGE

206 CRL.R. 4/2023 JOHNSON MERYICK
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

CHETAN PRAKASH SONI-P
SARITHA DEVI SONI-P
PRIYANKA BORONA-P

PP-R
MAHESH KACHHAWAH-R
AKALOVYA A. BHANSALI-R

206

FOR HEARING (ACCUSED IN JAIL)

207 CRL.A.S. 1877/2024 SUKHPAL SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ACHALA RAM-P PP-R

107 For : 8 Years, 2 Months & 12 Days.

FOR HEARING

208 CRL.A. 530/1997 SOHAN LAL
STATE

SAPNA VAISHNAV-P
BP GOSWAMI-P
DHARMENDRA SINGH
GAUR-P

SR DAVE-R
DR. SACHIN ACHARYA-R

101

209 CRL.A. 353/2006 MANOJ NARANIA
STATE

VINEET JAIN-P
VINOD SHARMA-P
DHARMANDER SURANA-P

PP-R

101

210 CRL.A. 513/2007 RAJU
STATE

RS CHUNDAWAT-P
MANOJ RATHORE-P
KS CHUNDAWAT-P

PP-R

101

211 CRL.A. 405/2011 MOTI SINGH
STATE

VINEET JAIN-P
VINEET JAIN-P

PP-R
BP BOHRA-R

101

212 CRL.A. 1004/2011 RAMKISHORE SINGH
STATE

SR GODARA-P PP-R

101

213 CRL.A. 334/2014 NARU
STATE AND ORS.

ARYAN PUROHIT-P
ANJALI GOPA-P
DS BAGHELA-P
SHREYASH RAMDEV-P
ANJALI GOPA-P

PP-R
SUDHIR SARUPARIA-R

106

214 CRL.A. 1059/2015 HAGAMI LAL KUMAWAT
STATE

NAMAN MOHNOT-P
BHOOP SINGH-P
MRIDUL JAIN-P
S K VERMA-P
KAUSHAL GAUTAM-P
NIRANJAN SINGH-P
JAGDISH SINGH-P

PP-R

101
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215 CRL.A.S. 1306/2019 KESHRA RAM
STATE

PRADEEP KUMAR SHAH-P
SANGRAM SINGH
RATHORE-P
RANJEET SINGH
CHOUHAN-P
SABIR KHAN SILAWAT-P
MAHENDRA SINGH
BORAWAT-P

PP-R

101 EX-15

With
216 CRL.A.S. 1432/2019 CHAINA RAM

STATE
PRITAM SOLANKI-P PP-R

CHAKRAVARTI SINGH
RATHORE-R
MAHENDRA SINGH
BORAWAT-R
CHAKRAVARTI SINGH
RATHORE-R
MAHENDRA SINGH
BORAWAT-R
PRADEEP KUMAR SHAH-R

101
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S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

OLDEST MATTERS FOR HEARING AT 02.00 P.M.

1 C.W. 3869/2005 RAM GOPAL GUPTA
THAR AANCHALIK GRAMIN BANK
AND ANR.
(Banks-Central-R1)

PS CHUNDAWAT-P
S BACHHAWAT-P
AK CHOUDHARY-P

BHAVIT SHARMA-R
SUNIL BHANDARI-R
RAMESHWAR DAVE-R
KAMAL DAVE-R
BHAVIT SHARMA-R
M R SINGHVI-R

504 EX 15

2 C.W. 1663/2007 MOHAN LAL
STATE AND ORS
(Revenue Board-State-R1)

MOHAN LAL RAJPUROHIT-
P
PET.SELF-P
CS RAJPUROHIT-P

G.A.-R
TRIBHUWAN SINGH DYGC-
R
DR P DAVE-R
MRIGRAJ SINGH
RATHORE-R
IS PAREEK AGC-R
SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R

509

FOR ADMISSION - NOTICE NOT ISSUED

3 C.W. 994/2020 M/S. PATEL PAPER BOX
INDUSTRIES
PAPER AND BOX INDUSTRIES
LABOUR UNION

ALKA JOSHI-P
ROHIT MUTHA-P
VINEET DAVE-P
SWATI KATOCH-P

NISHANT BORA-R

1502

FOR ORDERS - DEFECT CASES

4 C.RVW. 8/2024 SURESH KUMAR
SMT LEELA

ARJUN SINGH-P
ALKESH KUMAR-P
A.S. RATHORE-P

4201 IN CMA 915/2023
BEFORE

FOR ORDERS

5 C.RVW. 24/2024 GRACE COLONIZERS PVT. LTD.
GHANSHYAM MEENA

SMT. PRAMILA ACHARYA-
P
P CHOPRA-P
RAHUL RAJPUROHIT-P
RAKESH KUMAR CHOTIA-
P
SAMUAK DALAL-P

HEMANT-R

4201 IN CMA 466/2024
BEFORE

6 C.W. 4661/1993 LRS OF RANJEET SINGH
BOARD OF REVENUE AND ORS
(Revenue-State-R1)

TS CHAMPAWAT-P
YASHWANT MEHTA-P

PANKAJ GUPTA-R
SK VERMA-R
SD PUROHIT-R
KAMLESH SHARMA-R
HARISH PUROHIT-R
GA-R
CL JAIN-R
ANIRUDH PUROHIT-R
AK SINGH-R
RAKESH ARORA-R

1804 EX 10,20
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7 C.W. 11980/2010 SMT. SURAJ AND ORS.
DIRECTOR OF EDU., CBSE AND
ORS
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1)

MANVENDRA SINGH-P
MANVENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-P
HIMANSHU KACHHAWAHA-
P
PAWAN SINGH-P

ANIRUDH PUROHIT-R
PRAKASH CHOUDHARY-R
RN GAEKWAD-R
DP DHAKA-R
AK RAJVANSHAY-R

507 EX 3,4,10

8 C.W. 4914/2011 NATWAR LAL BISSA
RAJ. STATE MINES AND MINERALS
LTD.,
(Mines and Geology-State-R1)

MS PUROHIT-P
BS BHALASRIA-P

ARVIND SINGH RATHORE-
R
SAURABH MAHESHWARI-
R
MOHIT SINGHVI-R
SUNIL PUROHIT-R

505

9 C.W. 7452/2014 OM PRAKASH GODARA
STATE AND ORS.

NR CHOUDHARY-P
MS BHATI-P
SUSHIL SOLANKI-P
AYUSHI SOLANKI-P

DIMPLE RAJPUROHIT-R
ADITI SHARMA-R
D S GHARSANA-R
SK SHREEMALI-R
DIVIK MATHUR-R
DISHANT KIRARIWAL-R

515 EX-14

10 C.W. 3244/2015 SURESH PAL SINGH
STATE AND ORS.
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1)

SUNIL BHANDARI-P BL BHATI,GC-R
BRAJESH PUROHIT-R
KAMLESH KUMAR
SHARMA-R

507

With
11 C.W. 7585/2015 MITTHAN LAL SHARMA

STATE and ORS
(Education Sanskrit-State-R1)

SUNIL BHANDARI-P BRAJESH PUROHIT-R
KAMLESH KUMAR
SHARMA-R

507

12 C.W. 2545/2016 JAGDISH AND ORS
STATE AND ORS

RS SALUJA-P
SS NIRBAN-P
RK MISHRA-P
SANDEEP BISHNOI-P
TRILOK JOSHI-P

S R PALIWAL-R
SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL
DY.G.C-R
DIGVIJAY SINGH JASOL-R
JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA-
R
S.K. PALIWAL-R

502

13 C.W. 13433/2016 JABBAR SINGH
RSRTC AND ORS
(RSRTC-State-R1)

ABHISHEK SHARMA-P
KDS CHARAN-P
DS SODHA-P
HARSHWARDHAN SINGH-
P
GOPAL SANDU-P

HARISH PUROHIT-R

502 EX 9

14 C.W. 10985/2017 PAWAN KUMAR KESHARIYA
JVVNL JODHPUR AND ANR.
(R.S.E.B.-State-R1)

PRADEEP SHAH-P
SABIR KHAN-P
RANJEET SINGH-P
PUNEET PARIHAR-P
P SHAH-P
AKSHITI SINGHVI-P
ABHIMANYU SINGH
RATHORE-P
AKSHITI SINGHVI-P

DS SODHA-R
MANISH PATEL-R

501 EX 9,15
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With
15 C.W. 10983/2017 SAMPAT RAJ SAIN

JVVNL JODHPUR AND ANR.
(R.S.E.B.-State-R1)

SABIR KHAN-P
RANJEET SINGH-P
PUNEET PARIHAR-P
P SHAH-P
AKSHITI SINGHVI-P

DS SODHA-R

501 EX 13

With
16 C.W. 10984/2017 BHAGWATI PRASAD MATHUR

JVVNL JODHPUR AND ANR.
(R.S.E.B.-State-R1)

SABIR KHAN-P
RANJEET SINGH-P
P SHAH-P
AKSHITI SINGHVI-P

DS SODHA-R

501 EX-13.

17 C.W. 820/2018 DALCHAND KHATIK
THE RAJ.MARUDHARA GRAMIN
BANK AND ORS
(Banks-Central-R1)

SP SHARMA-P
MS RATHORE-P
GL PRAJAPAT-P
DS RATHORE-P

SURESH CHARAN-R
BHAWAR LAL TIWARI-R

505

18 C.W. 17739/2018 MANOHAR LAL DEORA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SUKESH BHATI-P
DEVENDRA KUMAR SONI-
P

HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
R

509

19 C.W. 17836/2018 MANISH BANSAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

VINAY JAIN-P
DARSHAN JAIN-P

VISHAL JANGID-R

507 IA 01/2025

20 C.W. 6864/2019 MANDODARI DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

KANHAIYALAL KHATRI-P RAVI PANWAR-R
KAMAL KISHORE BISSA-R
MAHAVEER PRASAD
PAREEK-R
MAHAVEER PRASAD
PAREEK-R

509

21 C.W. 2729/2021 BHIM SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1, R2, R3)

HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
P

ANIL KUMAR BISSA-R
RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R

502

22 C.W. 4814/2021 ALHAMDO
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R4
Women child & Nutrition-State-R1,
R2, R3)

MANSOOR AHMED
SIDDIQUI-P

515

23 C.W. 8863/2021 PRITI MATHUR
THE MAHARANA PRATAP
UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE
AND TECHNOLOGY
(Agriculture-State-R2, R3
Universities Agriculture-State-R1)

MUKESH VYAS-P
DHEERENDRA SINGH
SODHA-P
MEETA MATHUR-P

MRIGRAJ SINGH
RATHORE-R

509 EX 9

24 C.W. 9341/2021 SMT. BABU DEVI
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2
Pension Department-State-R3)

SUSHIL SOLANKI-P
NIRANJAN PATEL-P

SARWAN KUMAR-R
RAVI PANWAR-R

509
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25 C.W. 10175/2021 LAXMAN LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3, R4)

BHANWAR SINGH DEORA-
P
KUNWAR PRIKSHIT RAJ
DEORA-P

505

26 C.W. 12399/2021 RESHMA RAM JANGU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R3
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1, R4,
R5)

MAGAN LAL BISSA-P
VARSHA BISSA-P

NEELAM SHARMA-R
IR CHOUDHARY-R
SANDEEP SONI-R
MANISH TAK-R

515

27 C.W. 14822/2021 RATANLAL TUKLIYA
PRINCIPAL SECRETARY, DEPT. OF
PERSONAL
(Pension Department-State-R2, R3,
R4)

SACHIN ACHARYA-P ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-R
RAVI PANWAR-R
NEELAM SHARMA-R
MAHAVEER PRASAD
PAREEK-R
NITESH MATHUR-R
RAVI PANWAR-R

501

28 C.W. 15222/2021 PANKAJ TANWAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Ayurved-State-R2, R3, R4
Medical and Health-State-R1
Universities Rajastha-State-R5, R6)

HANUMAN SINGH-P
SHARWAN CHOUDHARY-P

ANIL KUMAR GAUR-R
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

515

29 C.W. 17174/2021 KAMAL KISHOR MOUD
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R1, R2, R3
URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R4)

VINEET DAVE-P AAG-R

502 EX 20

30 WRIT RESTO.
342/2025

KULDEEP KUMAR
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R5
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1, R6)

PREM SUKH CHOUDHARY-
P
PREM SUKH CHOUDHARY-
P
ABHISHEK MIRDHA-P

4201 A/W CW 11386/2018
A/W CMS 11462/2018

FOR ADMISSION - NOTICE SERVED - REPLY NOT FILED

31 C.W. 6537/2017 RAJENDRA KUMAR CHANCHAWAT
RSRTC AND ANR.
(RSRTC-State-R1)

PC SHARMA-P
IRFAN GORI-P

HARISH PUROHIT-R

507

32 C.W. 14783/2018 SUMAN RATHORE
THE PRINCIPAL MEDICAL
OFFICER,

YASH PAL KHILEREE-P
DILIP KUMAR BARUPAL-P
RAJESH PUNIA-P

MUKESH DAVE-R

516

33 C.W. 1930/2019 SUDESH KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

TRILOK JOSHI-P
SUMAN PAREEK-P
TRILOK JOSHI-P
NAVNEET POONIA-P

502

34 C.W. 9827/2019 NEMA RAM DHAKA
STATE OF RAJSTHAN

INDRA RAJ CHOUDHARY-
P
GEMBHAR SINGH-P
ASHOK KUMAR ANAND-P
VIKRAM SINGH
CHOUDHARY-P
RAJESH DADHICH-P
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516

35 C.W. 16413/2019 KAVITA DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SR GODARA-P
JAYANT JOSHI-P

516

With
36 C.W. 15916/2019 BABNA DEVI

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

SR GODARA-P MANISH VYAS-R
MANISH KUMAR-R
KAILASH CHOUDHARY-R

516

37 C.W. 18943/2019 AJITA KUMARI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

DEVKI NANDAN VYAS-P
RAHUL SINGH-P

516

38 C.W. 6381/2020 SOHAN LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R1, R2,
R3)

NIKHIL JAIN-P
NIHAR JAIN-P

VANDANA BHANSALI-R
MUKESH DAVE-R
AGC-R

507

39 C.W. 8020/2020 DAYARAM
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(PHED-State-R1, R2, R3, R4)

RAMENDRA SINGH
SALUJA-P
RICHA CHOUDHARY-P
BALVEER SINGH
RATHORE-P

ANJANA JAWA-R

507

40 C.W. 9956/2020 DURGA RAM
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

ABHISHEK SHARMA-P
MEETA MATHUR-P
DHEERENDRA SINGH
SODHA-P

RAKESH ARORA-R
MANISH TAK-R
MRIGRAJ SINGH
RATHORE-R
YOGESH PARMAR-R

515 EX 9

With
41 C.W. 6273/2020 PAHAD SINGH

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

ABHIHEK SHARMA-P
MEETA MATHUR-P
DHEERENDRA SINGH
SODHA-P

RAKESH ARORA-R

515

42 C.W. 11984/2021 URMILA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R1, R2,
R3)

VIKAS BIJARNIA-P
SURENDRA BANA-P
SUDESH-P

VANDANA BHANSALI-R

515

FOR ADMISSION - NOTICE SERVED - REPLY FILED

43 C.W. 1050/2008 JAGROOP SINGH
STATE AND ANR
(IGNP-State-R1)

KS YADAV-P
KK MAHARSHI-P

KR SARAN GCA-R
KD SINGH BOPARAI-R
KR SAHARAN DYGC-R
MANISH TAK-R
RAM PRASAD SINGARIA-R
AISHWARYA ANAND-R
LALIT KUMAR PUROHIT-R

505

With
44 C.W. 12949/2016 STATE OF RAJ. AND ORS.

JAGROOP SINGH AND ORS.
(IGNP-State-R1)

KD SINGH DY.GC-P
AISHWARYA ANAND-P
LALIT KUMAR PUROHIT-P
MANISH TAK-P

SHREEKANT VERMA-R
SKM VYAS-R
DEEPAK PAREEK-R
PHUSA RAM-R

507
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45 C.W. 4596/2015 RAMAVATAR AND ORS
STATE AND ANR
(Police-State-R1)

HS SIDHU-P
DIGVIJAY SINGH-P

ANIL BISSA AGC-R
RITU RAJ SINGH-R
RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R

507

46 C.W. 5786/2015 VERAM SAIN
DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE,
PALI AND ANR
(High Court-State-R1)

NARPAT SINGH-P
BHUPENDRA SINGH-P

OP BOOB-R
NK MEHTA AGC-R
MANJUL SHRIMALI-R

516

47 C.W. 11306/2015 GOPAL SINGH CHARAN AND ANR
STATE AND ANR
(Forest-State-R1)

HARISH PUROHIT-P
SHRIKANT GUPTA-P

DIGVIJAY SINGH JASOL-R
SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL
DY.G.C-R

505 CMS 13153/2024

48 C.W. 1786/2016 PRAKASH KACHHWAHA
STATE AND ANR

RN CHOUDHARY-P
SK DAUKIYA-P

DR. P DAVE-R
DR. PRATISHTA DAVE-R
R16052005-R
RAJESH PARIHAR-R
AISHWARYA ANAND-R

515

49 C.W. 2235/2016 POOJA
STATE AND ORS

CS RAJPUROHIT-P
VS RAJPUROHIT-P
SP SHARMA-P

DR. PRATISHTHA DAVE-R
VIKAS CHOUDHARY-R

515

50 C.W. 2379/2016 MONICA CHOUDHARY SAIN
STATE AND ORS
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1)

SD GOSWAMI-P
PANKAJ SAIN-P
YASH PAL KHILEREE-P
JAGDISH BHADU-P

KL THAKUR AAG-R
RISHABH TAYAL-R
RR KANWAR-R
KAMLESH KUMAR
SHARMA-R
KAMLESH SHARMA-R

516 EX 4

51 C.W. 2667/2016 KUM. NENOO
STATE AND ORS
(Medical and Health-State-R1)

VIJAY RAJ BISHNOI-P
VIJAY JANI-P

KL THAKUR,AAG-R
KARAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

515

52 C.W. 11964/2016 BASANTI MEGHWAL
STATE AND ORS.
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

SUMER SINGH JODHA-P
SRAVAN SAINI-P
MAHIPAL GARASNI-P

MANISH PATEL-R
AAG-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

515 EX-16,15

53 C.W. 1393/2017 SMT. GEETA DEVI RATHORE
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1)

HEMANT DUTT-P G A-R

515

54 C.W. 1908/2017 KUYA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.

SP SHARMA-P
MS RATHORE-P
KAUSHAL SHARMA-P
GL PRAJAPAT-P
DS RATHORE-P

SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R
ANIL KUMAR GAUR-R
SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA-
R

513

55 C.W. 3303/2017 SAIYED IRFAN ALI AND ORS.
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Medical and Health-State-R1)

YASHPAL KHEILEREE-P
RAJESH PUNIA-P
RAJENDRA PRASAD-P
JAMWANT GURJAR-P
DILIP BARUPAL-P

ANIL BISSA-R
VANDANA BHANSALI-R
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502

56 C.W. 6366/2017 GOTAM LAL DOMOR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1)

TANWAR SINGH RATHORE-
P

VIKAS CHOUDHARY-R
AAG-R

502 EX 20

57 C.W. 11287/2017 SMT. CHATURAI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(IGNP-State-R1)

BHARAT DEVASI-P
SURESH PRAJAPAT-P
SL KUMAWAT-P
MS BHATI-P

SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL
DY.G.C-R
NS RAJPUROHIT AGC-R
NS RAJPUROHIT-R
DIGVIJAY SINGH JASOL-R
MAHAVEER PRASAD
PAREEK-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

509

58 C.W. 12275/2017 PARBAT SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Medical and Health-State-R1)

SHYAM S KHATRI-P AAG-R
RISHABH TAYAL-R
MUKESH DAVE-R

507

59 C.W. 12857/2017 MADAN LAL
THE UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

BRIJESH PAREEK-P DR SHAILENDRA KALA-R

509

60 C.W. 6539/2018 PARVEEN KUMAR
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
(Defence-Central-R1)

HS BISHNOI-P
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-P
HANUMAN SINGH-P
DINESH KUMAR BISHNOI-
P
ANURAG JYANI-P
JAYRAM SARAN-P

MADHAV VYAS-R
NRAPEN SHANKER
ACHARYA-R
ABHISHEK SHARMA-R

515

61 C.W. 14650/2018 YOGESH OJHA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

ABHISHEK SHARMA-P
DHEERENDRA SINGH
SODHA-P
SURENDRA THANVI-P

AAG-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
RAJAT ARORA-R

516 EX 9,15

62 C.W. 14808/2018 NENU RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

BHAWANI SINGH TANWAR-
P
RAJESH POONAWAT-P

SARWAN KUMAR-R
R S CHOUHAN-R

507

63 C.W. 16373/2018 RANJANA KOTHARI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

ABHISHAK SHARMA-P
ABHISHEK SHARMA-P
DHEERENDRA SINGH
SODHA-P

PANKAJ SHARMA AAG-R
PANKAJ SHARMA-R
DEEPAK CHANDAK-R

505 EX 9

64 C.W. 16975/2018 MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

BHAWANI SINGH TANWAR-
P
RAJESH POONAWAT-P
DEEPAK BORA-P

MRIGRAJ SINGH-R

509

65 C.W. 18435/2018 BARKAT ALI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

VIKAS BIJARNIA-P KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

516
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With
66 C.W. 9555/2016 RAMNIWAS KUMHAR

STATE and ORS
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

VIKAS BIJARNIA-P MANISH PATEL-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

516

With
67 C.W. 9958/2016 MAHIPAL PICHKIYA

STATE AND ORS
VIKAS BIJARNIA-P MANISH PATEL AGC-R

KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

507

With
68 C.W. 4132/2017 BARKAT ALI

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

VIKAS BIJARNIA-P
SURENDRA BANA-P
SUDEESH BIJARNIA-P
ROHIT CHOUDHARY-P

MANISH PATEL AGC-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

516

With
69 C.W. 1513/2018 RAMNIWAS KUMHAR

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

VIKAS BIJARNIA-P
TEJA RAM GODARA-P

MANISH PATEL-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

516

With
70 C.W. 5137/2018 RAMNIWAS KUMHAR

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

VIKAS BIJARNIA-P
SURENDRA BANA-P
SUDESH BINJARNIA-P

MANISH TAK-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

511

With
71 C.W. 11203/2018 RAM NIWAS PANGA

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
VIKAS KUMAR-P
SURENDRA BANA-P
VIKAS KUMAR-P

KAMAL KISHORE BISSA-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

With
72 C.W. 18434/2018 BARKAT ALI

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
VIKAS BIJARNIA-P KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

516

73 C.W. 401/2019 SHYAM SUNDER RAMAWAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

VIKAS BIJARNIA-P
SURENDRA BANA-P

PR MEHTA-R
SARWAN KUMAR-R
PRITHVI RAJ SINGH
JODHA-R

516

With
74 C.W. 19273/2018 DEVAKI NANDAN SHARMA

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
VIKAS BIJARNIA-P
SURENDRA BANA-P

PRITHVI RAJ SINGH
JODHA-R

516

75 C.W. 2694/2019 NARESH KUMAR PATIDAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

MAHENDRA KUMAR
AJMERYA-P

MANISH KUMAR-R
MANISH VYAS-R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R
BANSHI LAL-R

516

76 C.W. 2695/2019 PRADEEP KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

JITENDER SINGH
BHALERIA-P
VIKRAM SINGH-P

K.K. BISSA-R

516
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77 C.W. 3618/2019 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

HANUMAN SINGH-P K K BISSA-R

516

78 C.W. 4871/2019 POORAN KHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

KAILASH JANGID-P
RAJAK KHAN-P

515

79 C.W. 5299/2019 FATEH SINGH
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

VIKAS BIJARNIA-P
SURENDRA BANA-P
VIKAS BIJARNIA-P

KK BISSA-R
KAMLESH KUMAR
SHARMA-R

516

80 C.W. 7112/2019 R.P. SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

VIKRAM SINGH BHATI-P
SANDEEP SONI-P
KESHAV BHATI-P
VIKRAM SINGH BHATI-P
MANVENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-P
HIMANSHU KACHHAWAHA-
P
RS SHEKHAWAT-P

HEMANT CHOUDHARY-R
MAHAVEER PRASAD
PAREEK-R
MANISH PATEL-R
KK BISSA-R
KAMAL KISHORE BISSA-R

507 EX 3,10

81 C.W. 7446/2019 LRS. OF DR. LEELADHAR YADAV
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

VINAY JAIN-P
DARSHAN JAIN-P
VIRENDRA ACHARYA-P

RAVI PANWAR-R
VANDANA BHANSALI-R
N S VANCH-R

505

82 C.W. 7501/2019 LOKESH CHOPRA
THE RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION

D S SODHA-P
DIVIK MATHUR-P

TARUN JOSHI-R

515 EX 9

83 C.W. 10585/2019 MATIYA JAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

DEEPAK NEHRA-P
PREM CHOUDHARY-P

PRITHVI RAJ SINGH-R

502

With
84 C.W. 10571/2019 SMT. SANGEETA GWALA

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
DEEPAK NEHRA-P
PREM CHOUDHARY-P

PRITHVI RAJ SINGH
JODHA-R

502

85 C.W. 15772/2019 RANI DAN SUTHAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

MANVENDRA SINGH-P
MANVENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-P
HIMANSHU KACHHAWAHA-
P
VIKRAM SINGH BHATI-P
RS SHEKHAWAT-P

TARUN JOSHI-R

515 EX 3,10

86 C.W. 16972/2019 NABEE BUKASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SHREE KANT VERMA-P
ANJALI KAUSHIK-P
PRITAM JOSHI-P
VIJAY KUMAR GAUR-P
DEVENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-P
ANIL GUPTA-P

VANDANA BHANSALI-R
MUKESH DAVE-R

502
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87 C.W. 18798/2019 LAXMI LAL SHARMA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

TANWAR SINGH-P
AMBALAL BHATI-P

VANDANA BHANSALI-R
ANAMIKA VISHNOI-R

516

88 C.W. 5003/2020 MANOJ KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3)

MAHAVEER BISHNOI-P
JAYRAM SARAN-P

507

89 C.W. 7203/2020 RAMKARAN BISHNOI
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R4
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R3)

SUSHIL SOLANKI-P
NIRANJAN PATEL-P

K K BISSA-R

507

90 C.W. 7924/2020 RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Ayurved-State-R2
Medical and Health-State-R1)

P.S. CHUNDAWAT-P DEEPAK BORA-R

HEMANT SHRIMALI-R
HIMANSHU SHRIMALI-R

516

91 C.W. 8291/2020 GRAMOTTHAN VIDHYAPEETH
SANGARIA
THE DIRECTOR, SECONDARY
EDUCATION, BIKANER
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2)

NISHANT MOTSARA-P
HAMIR SINGH SIDHU-P

HEMANT CHOUDHARY-R

507

92 C.W. 8944/2020 PRAVEEN DAS VAISHNAV
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3, R4, R5)

KAILASH JANGID-P BHAWANA JANGID-R

507

93 C.W. 11375/2020 LALIT PURI
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R3)

SUSHIL SOLANKI-P
NIRANJAN PATEL-P

PANKAJ SHARMA AAG-R
DEEPAK CHANDAK-R
PANKAJ SHARMA-R

516

94 C.W. 11387/2020 AVTAR SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R32,
R33
Finance-State-R31
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

BALTEJ SINGH-P KK BISSA-R

509

95 C.W. 971/2021 NITIN CHAUHAN
UNION OF INDIA

SHASHANK R. JOSHI-P
NR BUDANIA-P
RAJEEV PUROHIT-P

KIRTA RAM MEGHWAL-R

515 EX-14

96 C.W. 1893/2021 RAMESH CHANDRA MALI
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R24
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R23)

PAPU SANGWA-P
OM PRAKASH-P
SANGRAM SINGH-P

PANKAJ SHARMA-R

516

97 C.W. 3676/2021 SHYAM SUNDER
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R6,
R7
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1, R5)

NIKHIL JAIN-P
NIHAR JAIN-P
MOHIT SINGH
CHOUDHARY-P
NIKHIL DUNGAWAT-P

AAG-R
IR CHOUDHARY-R
PAWAN BHARTI-R
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515 EX-20

98 C.W. 4338/2021 SANJAY DIDWANIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1, R2, R3, R4)

MAHIPAL SINGH DEORA-P ANIL KUMAR BISSA-R

511

99 C.W. 4941/2021 LEELA DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R5
Finance-State-R2
Medical and Health-State-R1
Pension Department-State-R3, R4
Treasury & Accounts-State-R6)

RAJESH SHAH-P
BHAWARI-P

RAVI PANWAR-R
ABHIMANYU SINGH
RATHORE-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

516

100 C.W. 5528/2021 SANTOSH KUMARI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1
RPSC-State-R2)

PARVEZ KHAN MOYAL-P VISHAL JANGID-R

TARUN JOSHI-R

515

101 C.W. 9723/2021 MANJU
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Ayurved-State-R1, R2)

YASH PAL KHILEREE-P
HANS RAJ NIMBAR-P

ANIL KUMAR GAUR-R
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R
AAG-R

515 EX-20

102 C.W. 13996/2021 ABHISHEK ACHARYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Government Secretariat-State-R1
Information Technology &
Communication-State-R3)

NIKHIL JAIN-P
NIHAR JAIN-P
MOHIT SINGH
CHOUDHARY-P

VINIT SANADHYA-R

MANVENDRA KRISHAN
SINGH BHA-R

515

103 C.W. 15979/2021 GAJENDRA PAHADIA
UNION BANK OF INDIA
(Banks-Central-R1, R2, R3, R4)

RAJESH KUMAR-P
VARDA RAM CHOUDHARY-
P

NITIN OJHA-R

515

104 C.W. 17395/2021 SANDEEP KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Cooperative-State-R1, R2)

HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
P
DEVI LAL MOTHSRA-P
ARCHANA PUROHIT-P

MRIGRAJ SINGH
RATHORE-R

SAMIR SHRIMALI-R
SURESH CHARAN-R

502

105 C.W. 17446/2021 MAHENDER SHARMA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Finance-State-R3
Police-State-R1, R2, R4, R5, R6)

HINGLAJ DAN CHARAN-P ANIL KUMAR BISSA-R

516

106 C.W. 17950/2021 MADAN LAL MEGHWAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1, R2)

R K GOUTTAM-P
BHAWANI SINGH RANSI-P

MANISH PATEL-R

515

FINAL DISPOSAL AT ADMISSION STAGE

107 C.W. 4617/2017 RAJESH SARAN
RPSC, AJMER AND ORS.
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1)

VIJAY RAJ BISHNOI-P TARUN JOSHI-R
SIDHARTH JOSHI-R
HAPU RAM-R

516

FOR HEARING

108 C.W. 6595/2009 SOHAN PURI
STATE OF RAJ. AND ORS.
(Social Welfare-State-R1)

RAVINDRA SINGH-P DURGA RAM KAWADIA
DYGC-R
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1502

109 C.W. 2561/2013 BALARAM
STATE OF RAJ. AND ORS.
(Revenue Board-State-R1)

RAMESH PUROHIT-P
MS SHEIKH-P

TRIBHUWAN SINGH-R

507

110 C.W. 4511/2013 JAKIYA BEGAM AND ANR
JODHPUR VIDHYUT VITRAN
NIGAM, LTD. ANDORS
(R.S.E.B.-State-R1)

RS SALUJA-P
SUNIL JOSHI-P
SS NIRBAN-P

MANOJ BHANDARI-R

515

111 C.W. 14738/2013 MANCHHA RAM MEENA
JDVVNL AND ORS.

HL CHAUHAN-P
LK RAMDHARI-P
HIMMAT JAGGA-P
BL CHOUHAN-P
M L CHOUHAN-P

ANJANA JAWA-R
VIPUL DHARNIA-R
RS SALUJA-R
PRADEEP SHAH-R
DHANESH SARASWAT-R
ROHIN BHANSALI-R

505

112 C.W. 5266/2014 CHETAN PRAKASH SEN
STATE AND ORS.
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1)

MANOJ BHANDARI-P
SUNIL PUROHIT-P

ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-R
SUMAN PORWAL-R
BL BHATI-R
NEELAM SHARMA-R

501

113 C.W. 12748/2017 PRAHLAD RAI SHARMA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Banks-Central-R1)

KAILASH JOSHI-P
VINEET R DAVE-P
HARSHIT BHURANI-P
ALKA JOSHI-P

SURENDRA SINGH
CHOUDHARY-R

505

With
114 C.W. 12847/2017 GOPAL LAL SHARMA

STATE AND ORS.
(Cooperative-State-R1)

VINEET R DAVE-P
KAILASH JOSHI-P
HARSHIT BHURANI-P
CVS SHEKHAWAT-P
ALKA JOSHI-P

SURENDRA CHOUDHARY-
R

505

115 C.W. 3539/2019 SHRAWAN KUMAR
JODHPUR VIDHYUT VITRAN NIGAM
LIMITED

PAWAN SINGH-P
NEELAM KANWAR
SHEKHAWAT-P
PRADEEP PARIHAR-P
ANADA RAM-P

D S SODHA-R

515
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Court No : 9
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR 10:30 AM TO 01:00 PM

02:00 PM TO 04:30 PM
CRIMINAL MISC. PETITIONS U/S 482 CR.P.C./528 B.N.S.S., CRIMINAL TRANSFER PETITIONS, REGULAR AND ANTICIPATORY BAIL
MATTERS AND ANY MATTER CONNECTED THEREWITH ARISING OUT OF SAME FIR/COMPLAINT (AS NOTIFIED IN NOTICE WITH
SUPPLEMENTARY CAUSE LIST)
NOTE: CISCO WEBEX MEETING ID - 1700848694 AND MENTIONING ID WITH PASSWORD - 1705117127 rajhc
1. LEARNED MEMBERS OF THE BAR, WHO WISH TO APPEAR ON-LINE, ARE REQUESTED TO MENTION THE ITEM NUMBER OF
CAUSE LIST BEFORE THEIR NAME IN THE WEBEX APP, AND PREFIX THE WORD ADVOCATE PRIOR TO THEIR NAME, SO THAT
THEY DO NOT FACE ANY INCONVENIENCE.
2. THE ON-LINE APPEARANCE REQUEST SHALL BE MADE TO COURT MASTER ON HIS MOBILE NUMBER, BEFORE 10:15 AM ON
THE DAY OF HEARING.

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITH STAY (FRESH LISTING)

1 CRL.M.PET.
9950/2025

ARJUN MALI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

PRITAM JOSHI-P
Shrijeet Singh Solanki-P

PP-R
AKSHAY KUMAR SURANA-
R
TARUN DUDIA-R
CHANDRA BHANU
RAJPUROHIT-R

204

2 CRL.M.PET.
10770/2025

SOHAN LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KAMLESH KUMAR-P
ASHOK KUMAR PANWAR-
P

PP-R

204

3 CRL.M.PET.
257/2026

DINESH BANJARA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MUDIT VAISHNAVA-P PP-R

204

4 CRL.M.PET.
259/2026

GANGA BISHAN BISHNOI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1)

KAUSHAL GAUTAM-P PP-R

204

5 CRL.M.PET.
261/2026

HEER SINGH PANWAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

YOGENDRA SINGH
CHARAN-P

PP-R

204

With
6 CRL.M.PET.

10145/2025
HAMERA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

YOGENDRA SINGH
CHARAN-P

PP-R

SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-R

204

7 CRL.M.PET.
284/2026

ABHISHEK REGAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

AASHISH KUMAR-P
RAJESH KUMAR-P

PP-R

204

8 CRL.M.PET.
285/2026

BHUPENDRA KUMAR INANI ALIAS
MURLI INANI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NIRANJAN SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P

PP-R

204

9 CRL.M.PET.
288/2026

LALA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SIKANDER KHAN-P

Sikander Khan-P

PP-R

204

10 CRL.M.PET.
289/2026

DEVENDRA KUMAR BADRA ALIAS
DEV
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEVANSH THANVI-P
MAHESH THANVI-P
PRAGYA THANVI-P
DEVANSH THANVI-P

PP-R

204
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11 CRL.M.PET.
292/2026

RAJ VIRENDRA @ VIRENDRA
SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHAKTI SINGH RATHORE-
P

PP-R

204

12 CRL.M.PET.
297/2026

MOHAMMAD AKHLAKH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VASU DEV GAUR-P

VASUDEV GAUR-P

PP-R

204

13 CRL.M.PET.
300/2026

PURAN MAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DHARMENDRA SINGH
GAUR-P
RAJENDRA SINGH
CHOUHAN-P

PP-R

204

14 CRL.M.PET.
302/2026

KULDEEP SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEVENDER SINGH THIND-
P
AMIT KUMAR-P
SONIKA-P

PP-R

204

15 CRL.M.PET.
304/2026

ASHOK KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HARSHIT YADAV-P
KUSHA SHARMA-P
HARSHIT YADAV-P

PP-R

204

16 CRL.M.PET.
305/2026

SURENDRA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JYOTI BISHNOI-P
JYOTI BISHNOI-P
AMAN BISHNOI BOLA-P

PP-R

204

17 CRL.M.PET.
307/2026

SOYAB
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAGATVEER SINGH
DEORA-P
RAJPAL SINGH-P
DINESH BISHNOI-P
VEER BAJRANG SINGH-P
Jagatveer Singh Deora-P

PP-R

204

18 CRL.M.PET.
308/2026

SANVAR MAL JAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMDEV RAJPUROHIT-P
HIMANSHU PAREEK-P
Ramdev Rajpurohit-P

PP-R

204

19 CRL.M.PET.
309/2026

ASHOK KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

PRITAM JOSHI-P PP-R

204

20 CRL.M.PET.
310/2026

SALEH MOHAMMAD
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
P
SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-P
BHARAT GURJAR-P

PP-R

204

21 CRL.M.PET.
311/2026

BAJRANG LAL MEENA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SARTHAK ASOPA-P
RAHUL RAJPUROHIT-P
SARTHAK ASOPA-P

PP-R

204

22 CRL.M.PET.
313/2026

RITESH @ GAGAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAYANT GARG-P PP-R

204
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23 CRL.M.PET.
314/2026

SANWAL RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1)

JAGDISH KUMAR VISHNOI-
P

JAGDISH KUMAR VISHNOI-
P

PP-R

204

24 CRL.M.PET.
315/2026

SHUBHASH CHANDRA AACHARI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAIPAL SINGH-P
JAI RAJ KANWAR-P

PP-R

204

25 CRL.M.PET.
316/2026

MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
P
SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-P

PP-R

204

26 CRL.M.PET.
318/2026

JUGAT SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RIPUDAMAN SINGH-P

Ripudaman Singh-P

PP-R

204

27 CRL.M.PET.
320/2026

RAM KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ANKUR LIMBA-P PP-R

204

28 CRL.M.PET.
322/2026

SANTOSH BAI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SANJAY MATHUR-P
SUNIL KUMHAR-P
SANJAY MATHUR-P

PP-R

204

29 CRL.M.PET.
323/2026

DINESH VISHNOI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P
chandra shekhar kotwani-P

PP-R

204

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITHOUT STAY (FRESH LISTING)

30 CRL.M.PET.
262/2026

LIYAKAT ALI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KOSHLENDRA VALLABH
VYAS-P
HANUMAN SINGH GOUR-P

PP-R

204

31 CRL.M.PET.
306/2026

JAGDEEP SINGH KHOSA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ANKIT GHORELA-P PP-R

204

32 CRL.W. 107/2026 MAMATA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1)

MAHI PAL SINGH-P

Mahi Pal Singh-P

PP-R

113

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITH STAY (SUBSEQUENT LISTING)

33 CRL.M.PET.
1207/2023

LAXMAN DAS VADERA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

PETITIONER SELF-P
KISHAN LAL VISHNOI-P
PRITAM SOLANKI-P

PP-R

204 A/W CRLMP 1210/2023

34 CRL.M.PET.
5990/2024

M/S UNJHA PHARMACEUTICAL
(PVT) LTD
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEEPAK MENARIA-P
GEETA KUMARI-P

PP-R

204

35 CRL.M.PET.
7224/2024

SUKHDEV
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

OJAS SHAKDWIPEEYA-P PP-R

13/01/2026 09:54:56PM Page 107 of 252 Bench Id : 1810



Daily Causelist (Filtered)
Thursday Dated : 15/01/2026

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

204

36 CRL.M.PET.
2063/2025

SURESH KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

PRITAM SOLANKI-P PP-R

204

37 CRL.M.PET.
2174/2025

RAM PRASAD
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JHANWAR PRAKASH
CHHANGANI-P
Vimal Prakash Chhangani-P
NEETA CHHANGANI-P

PP-R

204

38 CRL.M.PET.
2213/2025

RAMANAND
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHAURYA PRATAP S
RATHORE-P

PP-R

204

39 CRL.M.PET.
2215/2025

DR. SP SHARMA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ABHISHEK AGGARWAL-P
KAMLESH KUMAR RAWAL-
P
TIRUPATI CHANDRA-P

PP-R

204

40 CRL.M.PET.
2477/2025

OMPRAKASH PAREEK
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MANJEET GODARA-P
SANIDHYA SINGH-P

PP-R

204

With
41 CRL.M.PET.

2463/2025
BHIM SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MANJEET GODARA-P
SANIDHYA SINGH-P

PP-R

204

42 CRL.M.PET.
3157/2025

HARISH
BHERA RAM

HARDIK GAUTAM-P
RAKESH ARORA-P
NARESH SINGH-P

204

43 CRL.M.PET.
3252/2025

RAJKUMAR SINGH BHANDARI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHAVIT SHARMA-P
HUKAM SINGH-P

PP-R
MANISH BHUNWAL-R
RAJAT RAJPUROHIT-R
SAJJAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

204

44 CRL.M.PET.
3323/2025

HANUMAN RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMAWATAR SINGH-P
JASSA RAM-P
JAI KISHAN-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P

PP-R

204

45 CRL.M.PET.
3349/2025

ABDUL HAMID
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMESH CHANDRA
PUROHIT-P

PP-R

204

46 CRL.M.PET.
4061/2025

ABDUL VAHID
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAGHUVEER SINGH
CHUNDAWAT-P

PP-R

204

47 CRL.M.PET.
4178/2025

SUMAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MANJEET GODARA-P PP-R

13/01/2026 09:54:57PM Page 108 of 252 Bench Id : 1810



Daily Causelist (Filtered)
Thursday Dated : 15/01/2026

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

204

With
48 CRL.M.PET.

3458/2025
GOVIND
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MANJEET GODARA-P
SANIDHYA SINGH-P

PP-R

BALTEJ SINGH SANDHU-R

204

49 CRL.M.PET.
4810/2025

ANIL JAROLI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

MAYANK RAJPUROHIT-P
DINESH KUMAR-P

PP-R
ABHISHEK PAREEK-R
SUNIL DHAKA-R
SHARWAN KUMAR-R

204

50 CRL.M.PET.
5119/2025

BAYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

RAGHVENDRA MUNDEL-P PP-R

204

51 CRL.M.PET.
5742/2025

ANIL KALBELIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DHARMENDRA SINGH
GAUR-P
RAJENDRA SINGH
CHOUHAN-P

PP-R

SHIV SINGH-R

204

52 CRL.M.PET.
5831/2025

OM PRAKASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAYANT GARG-P PP-R

204

53 CRL.M.PET.
6246/2025

SAYBAN KHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA-P PP-R

204

54 CRL.M.PET.
7201/2025

SANJAY KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SIDDHARTH KARWASRA-P PP-R

204

55 CRL.M.PET.
7319/2025

MOOL SINGH BHATI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

DINESH KUMAR GODARA-
P

PP-R

204

56 CRL.M.PET.
7322/2025

SUNIL SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

KULDEEP SHARMA-P PP-R

204

57 CRL.M.PET.
7601/2025

SUGANA RAM @ SUGAN CHAND @
SUGAN DHAKA
UNION OF INDIA

PRADEEP CHOUDHARY-P
SHAITAN SINGH
CHOUDHARY-P
HEMLATA CHOUDHARY-P
BHAGIRATH RAM-P
SUMITRA CHOUDHARY-P
ANIL CHOUDHARY-P

PP-R

204

58 CRL.M.PET.
7630/2025

RAMPAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SANJAY BISHNOI-P
RAMPRAKASH DUDI-P

PP-R

204

59 CRL.M.PET.
7655/2025

SOHAN LAL JAAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHOLA RAM CHAHAR-P PP-R

204
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With
60 CRL.M.PET.

6776/2025
AJAY KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ANIL KUMAR SINGH-P
ABHYUDAI SINGH-P

PP-R
VIKAS GODARA-R
BHOLA RAM CHAHAR-R

204

61 CRL.M.PET.
7735/2025

RICHPAL BISHNOI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ASHOK BISHNOI-P PP-R

204

62 CRL.M.PET.
7743/2025

ABDUL JABBAR MEHAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ABHISHEK AGGARWAL-P
TIRUPATI CHANDRA-P

PP-R

204

63 CRL.M.PET.
7749/2025

ABEED ALI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MANISH PUROHIT-P
ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT-
P
ASHOK KUMAR SIKHWAL-
P

PP-R

204

64 CRL.M.PET.
7809/2025

RAJU BANJARA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
P
SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-P
BHARAT GURJAR-P

PP-R

204

65 CRL.M.PET.
7910/2025

MANISHA DIPAK BORSE
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ABHIMANYU SINGH
RANAWAT-P

PP-R

TRILOK JOSHI-R

204

66 CRL.M.PET.
7920/2025

RAM LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HANUMAN RAM-P
VIVEK FIRODA-P
SHARWAN KUMAR-P

PP-R

204

67 CRL.M.PET.
8109/2025

SHIV LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

MOHAMMAD AKBAR-P
BADRI LAL REGAR-P
MEENU CHOUHAN-P

PP-R

204

68 CRL.M.PET.
8293/2025

MANOJ
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

VIJAY RAJ BISHNOI-P
ASHOK KUMAR-P

PP-R

204

69 CRL.M.PET.
8311/2025

RAMESH KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

RAMAWATAR SINGH
CHOUDHARY-P
JASSA RAM-P
JAI KISHAN-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P

PP-R

204

70 CRL.M.PET.
8341/2025

SULENDER KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KULDEEP SHARMA-P PP-R

204
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71 CRL.M.PET.
8358/2025

INDRA KUMAR MURJHANI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KAPIL PUROHIT-P
MAYANK ROY-P
AASHUTOSH BHARDWAJ-
P
MANOJ KUMAR-P
PRADEEP BHAKAR-P
VIKRAM KURADA-P

PP-R

204

72 CRL.M.PET.
8366/2025

RAVINDRA SINGH @ DHIR SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAVINDER KUMAR-P
KARAN SINGH-P

PP-R

204

73 CRL.M.PET.
8371/2025

SAVITA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA-P PP-R

204

74 CRL.M.PET.
8382/2025

BHRAMDEV
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

MAHBOOB-P PP-R

204

75 CRL.M.PET.
8393/2025

MUNNI KANWAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

AWAR DAN UJJWAL-P PP-R

204

76 CRL.M.PET.
8451/2025

MANOJ BUGALIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

CHANDAN SINGH-P PP-R

204

77 CRL.M.PET.
8476/2025

SHAHRUKH KHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

NIKHIL AJMERA-P PP-R

204

78 CRL.M.PET.
8487/2025

GOVERDHAN TANWAR
MADHU

RAGHVENDRA MUNDEL-P

204

79 CRL.M.PET.
8500/2025

ASHISH SETHIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

VIJAY KUMAR GAUR-P
SHIV SINGH-P
CHANDAN SINGH JODHA-
P
PRADHYUMN SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P

PP-R

204

80 CRL.M.PET.
8577/2025

PREM SINGH ADHA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA-P
ADITYA SHARMA-P
DILIP KUMAR SHARMA-P

PP-R

204

81 CRL.M.PET.
8662/2025

MAHENDRA SINGH RAJPOOT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RJ PUNIA-P PP-R

204

82 CRL.M.PET.
8718/2025

LILADHAR SWAMI ALIAS KALU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHOLA RAM CHAHAR-P PP-R

PRADEEP SHARMA-R

204
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83 CRL.M.PET.
8766/2025

SHAFI MOHAMMAD
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

IKBAL KHAN-P
HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
P

PP-R

204

84 CRL.M.PET.
8785/2025

XXXXX
XXXXX

AZIZ KHAN-P

204

85 CRL.M.PET.
8801/2025

MANOJ KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEVENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-P

Devendra Singh Rathore-P

PP-R

204

86 CRL.M.PET.
8832/2025

SAPNA THAMENT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHANKER SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
JAVED HUSSAIN-P

PP-R

204

With
87 CRL.M.PET.

7683/2025
KISHORE CHANGRA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NARPAT RAM-P
SURESH CHOUHAN-P
FIROZ KHAN-P

PP-R

204

88 CRL.M.PET.
8838/2025

DASTAK PETROCHEM PVT. LTD.
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA-P
ADITYA SHARMA-P
DILIP KUMAR SHARMA-P
SUBHASH CHANDER
VISHNOI-P

PP-R

204

With
89 CRL.M.PET.

9527/2025
CHINTAN JAIN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIKAS BIJARNIA-P
ADITYA SHARMA-P

PP-R

204

90 CRL.M.PET.
8853/2025

RAMCHANDRA YADAV
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SANJAY BISHNOI-P PP-R

204

91 CRL.M.PET.
8867/2025

JASVINDER SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

TRILOK JOSHI-P PP-R

204

92 CRL.M.PET.
8898/2025

AJIT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SUNIL KUMAR-P PP-R

204

With
93 CRL.M.PET.

8398/2025
JAGDISH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MUDIT BACHHAWAT-P
KAMLESH KUMAR RAWAL-
P

PP-R

204

With
94 CRL.M.PET.

8900/2025
MAHAVEER
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIKRAM SHARMA-P
KAMLESH KUMAR RAWAL-
P

204

13/01/2026 09:55:01PM Page 112 of 252 Bench Id : 1810



Daily Causelist (Filtered)
Thursday Dated : 15/01/2026

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

95 CRL.M.PET.
8938/2025

GANGABISHAN SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAGHU RAJ SHARMA-P
VIRENDER KUMAR
SHARMA-P
NARPAT SINGH-P
SUMIT KALLA-P

PP-R

204

96 CRL.M.PET.
8975/2025

JAI NARAYAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

GOKULESH BOHRA-P
NILESH BOHRA-P
NEEL KAMAL BOHRA-P

PP-R

204

97 CRL.M.PET.
9005/2025

BIMLA DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RATISH BHATNAGAR-P PP-R

204

98 CRL.M.PET.
9023/2025

VIKRAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHARWAN KUMAR-P
SANJAY BISHNOI-P

PP-R

204

99 CRL.M.PET.
9100/2025

VISHARAM MEENA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

AWAR DAN UJJWAL-P PP-R

204

100 CRL.M.PET.
9103/2025

GAJRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HIMANSHU SOLANKI-P PP-R

204

With
101 CRL.M.PET.

7777/2025
LALIT SINGH CHUNDAWAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ABHIMANYU SINGH
RANAWAT-P

PP-R

204

102 CRL.M.PET.
9300/2025

RAMESH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ASHOK KHILERY-P PP-R

204

103 CRL.M.PET.
9309/2025

SANTOSH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

D.L.R VYAS-P
ABHISHEK BOHRA-P

PP-R
AMIT KUMAR PUROHIT-R
BHAWESH TRIVEDI-R
MS PUROHIT-R

204

104 CRL.M.PET.
9318/2025

KANA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURESH KUMAR-P
RAVI KANT CHOTIA-P
RITESH NAGORI-P

PP-R

204

105 CRL.M.PET.
9369/2025

ANISH THANVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MANISH DADHICH-P PP-R

204

With
106 CRL.M.PET.

8738/2025
AIDAN SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KAPIL PUROHIT-P
MAYANK ROY-P
MANOJ KUMAR-P
PRADEEP BHAKAR-P

PP-R

204
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107 CRL.M.PET.
9432/2025

MUKUL PATHAK
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NARPAT RAM-P
SURESH CHOUHAN-P

PP-R

204

108 CRL.M.PET.
9536/2025

ASHUTOSH VAJPAYEE
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

AMARDEEP LAMBA-P
MANJULA CHOUDHARY-P
AMARDEEP LAMBA-P

PP-R

204

109 CRL.M.PET.
9590/2025

DERAJ RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

GOPAL SANDU-P PP-R
CHATUR BHUJ-R
LALKRISHNA SINGH-R
VIKAS BIJARNIA-R

204

110 CRL.M.PET.
9604/2025

HASTIMAL SONI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

LAXMAN BISHNOI-P
LAXMAN BISHNOI-P
ANAND PRAKASH-P

PP-R

204

111 CRL.M.PET.
9742/2025

VARSHA JAIN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIJAY KUMAR GAUR-P
CHANDAN SINGH JODHA-
P
PRADHYUMN SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P
SHIV SINGH-P

PP-R

VINOD KUMAR SIHAG-R

204

112 CRL.M.PET.
9750/2025

XXXXX
XXXXX

PRAVIN VYAS-P
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH
RATHORE-P
RAJIV BISHNOI-P

PP-R

204

113 CRL.M.PET.
9753/2025

AMARPREET SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HIMMAT JAGGA-P
MANA RAM PATEL-P
KRISHAN RAM-P

PP-R

204

114 CRL.M.PET.
9869/2025

RADHEY SHYAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KAILASH KHILERY-P
RAVINDRA SINGH-P

PP-R

204

115 CRL.M.PET.
9870/2025

GANGA SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAGHUVEER SINGH
CHUNDAWAT-P

PP-R

RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY-
R

204

116 CRL.M.PET.
9983/2025

SHAITAN SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

YOGENDRA SINGH
CHARAN-P

PP-R

204

117 CRL.M.PET.
9992/2025

NARAYAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHUSHAN SINGH CHARAN-
P

PP-R

204

118 CRL.M.PET.
9997/2025

OM PRAKASH DIGWAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KAUSHAL GAUTAM-P PP-R

204
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With
119 CRL.M.PET.

9415/2025
PANKAJ DIGHWAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KAUSHAL GAUTAM-P PP-R

204

120 CRL.M.PET.
10047/2025

RAJENDRA PRASAD TELI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMESH CHANDRA
PUROHIT-P
MOHAMMED SHAHID
SHEIKH-P

PP-R

204

121 CRL.M.PET.
10062/2025

VIMAL CHANDAK
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHREE KANT VERMA-P PP-R

204

122 CRL.M.PET.
10088/2025

SONALI CHOUDHARY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MAHENDRA THANVI-P
ASHOK THANVI-P
MAHENDRA THANVI-P

PP-R

204

123 CRL.M.PET.
10104/2025

DEVUBHA KANIYABHA MANEK
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAKESH MATORIA-P
SHAKUNTLA MATORIA-P

PP-R

204

124 CRL.M.PET.
10165/2025

TIRATHGIR
SANTOSH

AVIN CHHANGANI-P

204

125 CRL.M.PET.
10172/2025

MANGILAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEEN DAYAL CHITLANGI-P PP-R

204

126 CRL.M.PET.
10173/2025

SANJAY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHAMBHOO SINGH
RATHORE-P
BHARAT SINGH RATHORE-
P

PP-R

204

127 CRL.M.PET.
10186/2025

PRAVEEN KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VISHAL SHARMA-P
ROBIN SINGH-P

PP-R

204

128 CRL.M.PET.
10211/2025

SHAMBHU LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAGATVEER SINGH
DEORA-P
RAJPAL SINGH-P
DINESH BISHNOI-P
VEER BAJRANG SINGH-P

PP-R

204

129 CRL.M.PET.
10214/2025

KALPESH JAIN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

FIROZ KHAN-P
FIROZ KHAN-P
ASMA KHAN-P
SOHAIL KHAN SHERANI-P

PP-R

204

130 CRL.M.PET.
10228/2025

SMT PRIYA JAIN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HIMMAT SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P
OM PRAKASH MEHTA-P
VASU DEV GAUR-P

PP-R
MAYANK ROY-R
VIKRAM KURADA-R
KAPIL PUROHIT-R

204
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131 CRL.M.PET.
10230/2025

SURESH KUMAWAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NISHANT BORA-P
ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-P
VIJAY CHOUDHARY-P

PP-R

204

132 CRL.M.PET.
10244/2025

BUNTY ALIAS SURYAPRAKASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

JAGDISH SINGH-P
PRIYANKA BORONA-P

PP-R

204

133 CRL.M.PET.
10278/2025

GAUTAM SONI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ABHISHEK AGGARWAL-P
TIRUPATI CHANDRA-P

PP-R

204

134 CRL.M.PET.
10297/2025

PREMSUKH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HANSRAJ-P
LAXMAN SUTHAR-P

PP-R

204

135 CRL.M.PET.
10324/2025

GIRDHARI LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAI KISHAN BHAIYA-P
MAYANK BHAIYA-P

PP-R

DHARMVEER
CHOUDHARY-R

204

136 CRL.M.PET.
10325/2025

XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

LOVE JAIN-P PP-R

204

137 CRL.M.PET.
10327/2025

M/S KISAN AGRO AGENCY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SUNIL JOSHI-P
PRAGYA LAKHANI-P

PP-R

204

138 CRL.M.PET.
10358/2025

DURGA DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MOTI SINGH-P PP-R

204

With
139 CRL.M.PET.

4692/2025
HARISH PATEL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MOTI SINGH-P

Moti singh-P

PP-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

204

140 CRL.M.PET.
10377/2025

XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HARI SHANKER SHRIMALI-
P

PP-R

204

141 CRL.M.PET.
10378/2025

LAL SINGH RAJAWAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MAYANK ROY-P PP-R

204

142 CRL.M.PET.
10387/2025

JALAM SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JITENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-P

PP-R

204

143 CRL.M.PET.
10460/2025

PAWAN KUMAR KHATRI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VK BHADU-P PP-R

204

144 CRL.M.PET.
10486/2025

SHUBHASH CHANDRA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMDEV RAJPUROHIT-P PP-R
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204

With
145 CRL.M.PET.

1511/2025
JOGENDRA SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ASHOK KUMAR
UPADHYAY-P

PP-R

204 ON APPLICATION

With
146 CRL.M.PET.

4624/2025
BABU LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAVED HUSSAIN-P
MUKESH KUMAR TRIVEDI-
P

PP-R

204

147 CRL.M.PET.
10552/2025

DEVI LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHAGIRATH RAY BISHNOI-
P

Bhagirath ray Bishnoi-P

PP-R

SANJAY GUPTA-R

204

148 CRL.M.PET.
10631/2025

MOHD. SADIQ
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

PEERANE KHAN-P PP-R

204

With
149 CRL.M.PET.

9597/2025
BHANWAR LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAIKISHAN HANIYA-P PP-R

204

150 CRL.M.PET.
10658/2025

JAGARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HITENDRA SINGH-P

HITENDRA SINGH-P

PP-R

204

151 CRL.M.PET.
10672/2025

KANHAIYA LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

YASHPAL SINGH
RAJPUROHITUROHIT-P
MOHAN LAL-P

PP-R

204

152 CRL.M.PET.
10675/2025

NARENDRA SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

PRADEEP SHARMA-P PP-R

204

153 CRL.M.PET.
10696/2025

RAHUL ACHARYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIJENDRA-P PP-R

204

154 CRL.M.PET.
10701/2025

DHIRAJ KHANNA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RATAN ANKIYA-P
INDERJEET YADAV-P

PP-R

204

155 CRL.M.PET.
10704/2025

GAMBHIR SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ASHOK CHHANGANI-P PP-R

BHAWANI SINGH-R
RAJENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-R

204

156 CRL.M.PET.
10706/2025

CHHOTU RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RATAN ANKIYA-P
BHIM RAJ MUDIA-P
SHIV LAL MEGHWAL-P
RATAN ANKIYA-P

PP-R

204
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157 CRL.M.PET.
10709/2025

MEGHARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DINESH-P PP-R

204

158 CRL.M.PET.
10794/2025

JAGDISH PRASAD
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HINGLAJ DAN CHARAN-P PP-R

204

159 CRL.M.PET.
10807/2025

GAMBHIR SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ASHOK CHHANGANI-P PP-R

BHAWANI SINGH-R
RAJENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-R

204

160 CRL.M.PET. 16/2026 KAMAL MEHTA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAKESH ARORA-P
NARESH SINGH-P
MANISH RAJPUROHIT-P
HARDIK GAUTAM-P

PP-R

204

With
161 CRL.M.PET.

9289/2025
VARUN ACHARYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HARI SHANKER SHRIMALI-
P

PP-R

204

162 CRL.M.PET. 18/2026 SMT ASHA NAGDA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEEPAK MENARIA-P
NARESH KHATRI-P
SHIVANGI PATHAK-P
CHITRANSH JOSHI-P
Deepak Menaria-P

PP-R

204

163 CRL.M.PET. 19/2026 KAMAL KUMAR AASNANI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VASU DEV GAUR-P
SONA RAM CHOUDHARY-
P

PP-R

204

164 CRL.M.PET. 58/2026 DINESH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DAYAL SINGH-P
M. S. RAJPUROHIT-P

204

165 CRL.M.PET. 64/2026 SMT. NEETU KANWAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NAVEEN TRIVEDI-P PP-R

204

166 CRL.M.PET. 88/2026 MOHAMMED SADIK
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHREE KANT VERMA-P PP-R

204

167 CRL.M.PET.
102/2026

NARENDRA SONI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHUSHAN SINGH CHARAN-
P

PP-R

204

168 CRL.M.PET.
104/2026

SHYAMLAL
SMT. BALI

SUDHIR SARUPARIA-P
SUDHIR SARUPARIA-P
RAVINDRA SINGH-P

204
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169 CRL.M.PET.
112/2026

CHAMPA RAM MEENA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURESH KUMAR MARU-P
SHARVAN KUMAR-P

PP-R

204

With
170 CRL.M.PET.

10311/2025
MUSLIM ALI BANDUKWALA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

CHAKRAVARTI SINGH
RATHORE-P
BAJRANG SINGH-P

PP-R

204

171 CRL.M.PET.
293/2026

DEEPCHAND KUMHAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NISHANK MADHAN-P
REEMA GUPTA-P
NISHANK MADHAN-P
Nishank Madhan-P

PP-R

204

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITHOUT STAY (SUBSEQUENT LISTING)

172 CRL.M.PET.
6909/2024

SUMIT KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAGATVEER SINGH
DEORA-P
RAJPAL SINGH-P
DINESH BISHNOI-P

PP-R

204

173 CRL.M.PET.
2439/2025

PRABHU LAL GURJAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAM SINGH RAWAL-P
DILIP-P

PP-R

204

174 CRL.M.PET.
3994/2025

DEVA RAM MEGHWAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KRISHNA KANT VYAS-P
SOURABH KANT VYAS-P
BHEEM KANT VYAS-P

PP-R

204

175 CRL.M.PET.
4631/2025

DALI CHAND GAMETI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ARUN KUMAR-P PP-R

204

176 CRL.M.PET.
4653/2025

POOJA VAISHNAV
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEEPAK MENARIA-P PP-R

204

177 CRL.M.PET.
6533/2025

JASPAL SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NISHANT GABA-P PP-R

204

With
178 CRL.M.PET.

1183/2025
TARSEM SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAKESH MATORIA-P
SHAKUNTLA MATORIA-P

PP-R

NISHANT GABA-R

204

179 CRL.M.PET.
6665/2025

RIZWAN BAGOT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

RAJAK KHAN-P PP-R

204

180 CRL.M.PET.
7031/2025

BHAGWANA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEEPAK MENARIA-P PP-R

204

181 CRL.M.PET.
7265/2025

ABHIMANYU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

DINESH-P
KUNAL BISHNOI-P

PP-R

204
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With
182 CRL.M.PET.

6697/2023
KRISHNA KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KP RAJ DEORA-P
BHANWAR SINGH DEORA-
P

PP-R

KUNAL BISHNOI-R

204

With
183 CRL.M.PET.

6137/2025
KRISHAN KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA-P PP-R

204

184 CRL.M.PET.
7824/2025

RAVI NARAYAN JANGID
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

AJAY KUMAR AUGUSTINE-
P
SAJJAN SINGH-P
RAJENDRA-P

PP-R

204

185 CRL.M.PET.
8424/2025

SMT BABLI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

RAGHUVEER SINGH
BHATI-P

PP-R

204

186 CRL.M.PET.
8947/2025

BHARAT SONI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SANJAY NAHAR-P PP-R

204

187 CRL.M.PET.
10159/2025

SOHEL KHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

AKASH GOYAL-P
VIKRAM SINGH BHATI-P

PP-R

204

188 CRL.M.PET. 23/2026 MAGNI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JITENDRA OJHA-P PP-R

204

FOR ORDERS

189 CRL.M.APPLI.
609/2024

VINOD KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

PRAGYA LAKHANI-P
SUNIL JOSHI-P

PP-R

113 IN CRLMP 5833/2024

190 CRL.M.APPLI.
625/2024

RAMSWAROOP
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAJENDERA KUMAR SONI-
P

PP-R

113 IN CRLMP 145/2024

191 CRL.M.PET.
2225/2015

HIMMAT SINGH AND ORS.
STATE AND ANR.

SANJAY MATHUR-P
MANOJ PAREEK-P

PP-R
KALPTARU TRIPATHI-R

204 ON APPLICATION

With
192 CRL.M.PET.

3126/2021
KAMLESH SONI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

DEEPAK MENARIA-P
MOH. RASHEED-P

PP-R
PRITAM JOSHI-R
ANIL GUPTA-R
SWAROOP SINGH-R
SHREE KANT VERMA-R

204

193 CRL.M.PET.
1487/2019

SONI BAI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

KAPIL PUROHIT-P PP-R
SUKHDEV SHARMA-R
VIKRAM SINGH-R

204 ON APPLICATION
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194 CRL.M.PET.
2189/2019

SHEELA DAVE
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

SS SHAKTAWAT-P
BHANU PRATAP SINGH
INDA-P

PP-R

204

195 CRL.M.PET.
225/2020

NAKSHATRA HOTELS PVT LTD
STATE

RAVINDER KUMAR
CHARAN-P
ABHISHEK CHARAN-P

PP-R

204

196 CRL.M.PET.
1089/2020

NARINDER SINGH BABBU
STATE

VK BHADU-P PP-R

204

197 CRL.M.PET.
1840/2020

TEJPAL SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

TRIBHUWAN SINGH-P PP-R

204 ON APPLICATION

With
198 CRL.M.PET.

2767/2020
VEERCHAND JAIN
STATE
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SUNIL JOSHI-P PP-R

204

199 CRL.M.PET.
2530/2021

SANDEEP
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

NIKHIL JAIN-P
NIHAR JAIN-P
MAYANK GUPTA-P
NIKHIL JAIN-P

PP-R
MUKESH-R

204 ON APPLICATION

200 CRL.M.PET.
4090/2021

RAGUNATHDAS MOTH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

RAJAT RAJPUROHIT-P
BHARAT RAJPUROHIT-P
SAJJAN SINGH-P

PP-R
SIKANDER KHAN-R
JAVED KHAN-R

204 ON APPLICATION

201 CRL.M.PET.
2844/2022

CHANDA DEVI
RAJMAL

SOHAN LAL JAIN-P
ABHINAV JAIN-P

RAMESH CHANDRA
PUROHIT-R

204 ON LETTER

202 CRL.M.PET.
8162/2022

SMT. RAJESH KANWAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

DEVENDER SINGH THIND-
P
CHANDAN SINGH-P
AMIT KUMAR-P

PP-R
PRADHUMAN SINGH-R
TAKHAT SINGH-R
Pratap Singh-R
RAJENDRA SINGH
CHOUHAN-R

204

203 CRL.M.PET.
8511/2022

FARJANA BANO
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

RAKESH ARORA-P PP-R

204

204 CRL.M.PET.
1152/2023

HAJA BHAI @ RABARI HAJA BHAI
JIVAJI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

PRIYANKA LODHA-P
MANAS RANCHHOR
KHATRI-P
NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
P

PP-R
YOGENDRA SINGH
CHARAN-R

204 ON APPLICATION

205 CRL.M.PET.
3403/2023

XXXXX
XXXXX
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

OM PRAKASH JOSHI-P
MANISH PANWAR-P
KARAN JOSHI-P
KANHEYA LAL SHARMA-P

PP-R
MANOJ KUMAR PAREEK-R
MAHAVEER PRASAD
PAREEK-R
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204 ON APPLICATION

With
206 CRL.M.PET.

4417/2023
KAMAL KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

OM PRAKASH JOSHI-P
MANISH PANWAR-P
KARAN JOSHI-P

PP-R

204

207 CRL.M.PET.
6121/2023

SMT. SUDHA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

YASHWANT ROY GHARU-
P

PP-R
Ganga Kumari-R
SHREE DHAR PUROHIT-R

204 ON APPLICATION

208 CRL.M.PET.
6353/2023

DEEPAK ARCHARYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KALPTARU TRIPATHI-P PP-R
MS KHUSHBOO VYAS-R
DEEPAK MENARIA-R

204 ON APPLICATION

With
209 CRL.M.PET.

3444/2023
MONIKA ACHARYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

VIKRAM SINGH-P
RAMDEV RAJPUROHIT-P
KALPTARU TRIPATHI-P

PP-R

DEEPAK MENARIA-R

204

With
210 CRL.M.PET.

3582/2023
BHUPENDRA ACHARYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

VIKRAM SINGH-P
RAMDEV RAJPUROHIT-P
KALPTARU TRIPATHI-P

PP-R

DEEPAK MENARIA-R

204

211 CRL.M.PET.
154/2024

XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHREE KANT VERMA-P PP-R

204

212 CRL.M.PET.
1503/2024

CHANDRA SHEKHAR @ TOTA
CHANDRASHEKHAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

PUSHKAR TAIMNI-P
Gaurav Sharma-P

PP-R

204

213 CRL.M.PET.
2737/2024

VINOD KUMAR BHAMBHU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMAWATAR SINGH-P
JASSA RAM-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P
JAI KISHAN-P

PP-R

204

214 CRL.M.PET.
3835/2024

ATUL BHATNAGAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RATISH BHATNAGAR-P
DEVENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-P
ASHWANI ARORA-P
VARUN ARORA-P

PP-R

204 ON APPLICATION

215 CRL.M.PET.
4333/2024

ARJUN PURI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

MRINAL KHATRI-P
PRAGYA CHOUHAN-P

MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

204 ON APPLICATION

216 CRL.M.PET.
4381/2024

PRIYANKA SHARMA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DS GHARSANA-P PP-R
AMANDEEP-R
RAM CHANDRA BISHNOI-R

204 ON APPLICATION
EX-21
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217 CRL.M.PET.
4953/2024

JAGDISH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HARENDRA SINGH INDA-P
REEMA GUPTA-P

PP-R

VEER BAJRANG SINGH-R

204 ON APPLICATION

218 CRL.M.PET.
6522/2024

KRISHAN PAL SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

URVASHI KALLA-P
BHARAT SINGH RATHORE-
P
HITENDRA SINGH-P
SHIVANI RATHORE-P
JAYANT JAIN-P

PP-R

RAGHUVEER SINGH
BHATI-R

204 ON APPLICATION

219 CRL.M.PET.
7788/2024

RAM PRASHAD
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-P
BHARAT GURJAR-P

PP-R

204

220 CRL.M.PET.
7851/2024

KAMLA DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-P
BHARAT GURJAR-P

PP-R

NIKHIL AJMERA-R

204 ON APPLICATION

221 CRL.M.PET.
8485/2024

VIJAY KUMAR MEGHWAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEEPAK MENARIA-P PP-R

NAND LAL HIRANIA-R

204 ON APPLICATION

With
222 CRL.M.PET.

9336/2024
DEVENDRA SINGH RAO
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHAMBHOO SINGH
RATHORE-P
BHARAT SINGH RATHORE-
P

PP-R

NAND LAL HIRANIA-R

204

With
223 CRL.M.PET.

969/2025
KALYAN SINGH SISODIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEEPAK MENARIA-P PP-R

NAND LAL HIRANIA-R

204

With
224 CRL.M.PET.

970/2025
SHANKAR LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEEPAK MENARIA-P

204

225 CRL.M.PET.
9262/2024

SUBODH KALYANI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEVENDER SINGH THIND-
P
AMIT KUMAR-P
SONIKA-P
MANISH KUMAR PAREEK-
P

PP-R

FALGUN BUCH-R

204 ON APPLICATION

226 CRL.M.PET.
9370/2024

BHARAT DEV MEGHWAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MOTI SINGH-P
RAMAWTAR SINGH-P
SIDDHARTH MEWARA-P

PP-R

204

With
227 CRL.M.PET.

4468/2024
GAURAV SHARMA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HARDIK GAUTAM-P
DEVESH A PUROHIT-P
HARSHIL VYAS-P

PP-R

204
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228 CRL.M.PET. 15/2025 CHANDAN MAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAKESH ARORA-P
NARESH SINGH-P
MANISH RAJPUROHIT-P
HARDIK GAUTAM-P
LALIT KUMAWAT-P

PP-R
SHAMBHOO SINGH
RATHORE-R
BHARAT SINGH RATHORE-
R
HITENDRA SINGH-R
SHIVANI RATHORE-R
PRITAM JOSHI-R

204 ON APPLICATION

229 CRL.M.PET.
1225/2025

NIHAL SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

GYAN JYOTI-P
SHUBHAM AGARWAL-P

PP-R

204 ON APPLICATION

With
230 CRL.M.PET.

545/2025
KULVEER SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

GYAN JYOTI-P
SHUBHAM AGARWAL-P

KAMINI CHOUHAN-R
DEEPAK PAREEK-R
PRAVEEN KARWA-R
JITENDER SINGH
BHALERIA-R

204

231 CRL.M.PET.
1888/2025

SHABANA BANU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

TUSHAR MOAD-P
ADITI MOAD-P

PP-R

204

232 CRL.M.PET.
2660/2025

TEERTHRAJ
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAY PRAKASH BHARDWAJ-
P

PP-R

204

233 CRL.M.PET.
4384/2025

MOHANLAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURENDRA THANVI-P
NRAPEN SHANKER
ACHARYA-P

PP-R

204

234 CRL.M.PET.
5375/2025

PINKI
JAVED

MAHBOOB-P
SAEENA BANO-P
OMARAM BHEEL-P
Mahboob-P

204

235 CRL.M.PET.
5492/2025

KRISHNA PANDEY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAVINDRA SINGH-P
DEEPENDER SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P

PP-R
PRAKASH CHANDRA-R
LUKESH KUMAR
RAMDHARI-R

204 ON APPLICATION
I.A. 01/2025

236 CRL.M.PET.
5665/2025

KASTURI LAL JASSAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

CHETAN PRAKASH SONI-P
SARITHA DEVI SONI-P

PP-R

204

With
237 CRL.M.PET.

4089/2025
ANIL KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMESH KUMAR-P
DEVANG-P

PP-R

204

238 CRL.M.PET.
6520/2025

TARA CHAND
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

UTTAM SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P

PP-R

204
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239 CRL.M.PET.
6837/2025

RAJURAM
IMARATI DEVI

ANKIT CHOUDHARY-P RAMAWATAR SINGH-R
SUMER SINGH GOUR-R
PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY-R
JAI KISHAN-R
JASSA RAM-R

204 ON APPLICATION

240 CRL.M.PET.
7245/2025

NARPAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

LAXMAN BISHNOI-P PP-R

SABIR KHAN SILAWAT-R

204

241 CRL.M.PET.
7264/2025

JITENDRA KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEVENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-P
JASWANT SINGH-P

PP-R
ABHISHEK AGGARWAL-R
TIRUPATI CHANDRA-R

204 ON APPLICATION

242 CRL.M.PET.
7291/2025

VIJAY SONI ALIAS PRICE SONI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HASTI MAL SARASWAT-P
JITENDRA PRASAD
BISHNOI-P
REKHA-P
ATUL KUMAR DOBHAL-P

PP-R
DINESH BISHNOI-R
SANDEEP SONI-R
A.D. UJJAWAL-R
MRIGRAJ SINGH
RATHORE-R

204 ON APPLICATION
I.A. 1/2025

With
243 CRL.M.PET.

7293/2025
Sanjay Kumar Soni
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HASTI MAL SARASWAT-P
ATUL KUMAR DOBHAL-P
REKHA-P
JITENDRA PRASAD
BISHNOI-P

SANDEEP SONI-R
DINESH BISHNOI-R
MRIGRAJ SINGH
RATHORE-R

204

244 CRL.M.PET.
7386/2025

AMBARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAMTA RAM-P PP-R

204

245 CRL.M.PET.
7745/2025

SONIA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SANJAY BISHNOI-P
RAMPRAKASH DUDI-P

PP-R

204

246 CRL.M.PET.
7941/2025

AAMIR KHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEEPAK MENARIA-P
VIVEK AGGARWAL-P

PP-R

VIPIN MAKKAD-R

204 ON APPLICATION

247 CRL.M.PET.
8229/2025

PANCHA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

ROSHAN LAL-P
DIVAKAR SHARMA-P
DWARKA DAS-P

PP-R
PREM-R
MAHESH CHANDRA-R
SURENDRA SINGH-R

204 ON APPLICATION

248 CRL.M.PET.
8597/2025

SURAJ PRAKASH @ SURYA
PRAKASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SOURABH KANT VYAS-P
KRISHNA KANT VYAS-P
BHEEM KANT VYAS-P

PP-R

VASU DEV GAUR-R

204 ON APPLICATION

With
249 CRL.M.PET.

8161/2025
PANKAJ
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SOURABH KANT VYAS-P
BHEEM KANT VYAS-P
KRISHNA KANT VYAS-P

PP-R
VIKRAM SINGH ARHA-R
VASU DEV GAUR-R
PRIYANK KEWALIYA-R

204
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250 CRL.M.PET.
9334/2025

SURESH CHAND
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JHAVAR PRAKASH
CHHANGANI-P
Vimal Prakash Chhangani-P
NEETA CHHANGANI-P

PP-R

204

251 CRL.M.PET.
9392/2025

MURLI KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAVI PANWAR-P
JAYRAM BUDIYA-P
RAVI PANWAR-P

PP-R

204 ON APPLICATION

252 CRL.M.PET.
9745/2025

MUKESH KUMAR BHARGAV
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HARISH JANGID-P
KAILASH JANGID-P
HIMANSHU SHRIMALI-P
HARISH JANGID-P

.-R
MAHAVEER-R
VIJAY BISHNOI-R

204 ON APPLICATION

253 CRL.M.PET.
9751/2025

KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DUDH NATH YADAV-P PP-R

204

254 CRL.M.PET.
9948/2025

SHAKTI SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURENDRA SINGH
CHOUDHARY-P
OM PRAKASH-P

PP-R

JAGDISH BHADU-R

204 ON APPLICATION

255 CRL.M.PET.
10011/2025

NARESH KANHAIYA LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURESH KUMAR MARU-P
MANISH DHEBANA-P

PP-R

204

256 CRL.M.PET.
10077/2025

RAJPREET SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JOGENDAR SINGH-P PP-R

204 ON APPLICATION

257 CRL.M.PET.
10476/2025

AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ARPIT MEHTA-P PP-R
AMIT KUMAR-R
SONIKA-R
DEVENDER SINGH THIND-
R

204 ON APPLICATION

258 CRL.M.PET.
10604/2025

HANUMAN SINGH SIYAG
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KAILASH CHOUDHARY-P PP-R

204

259 CRL.M.PET.
10626/2025

VIRENDRA SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DK GODARA-P
SAHDEV RALIYA-P

PP-R

204

260 CRL.TSFR.PT.
1/2025

KHUSHBU KOTHARI
SANJAY POKHRNA

NISHIT SHAH-P NRAPEN SHANKER
ACHARYA-R

207 EX-22

261 CRL.TSFR.PT.
46/2025

SARASWATI DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEEPESH BIRLA-P PP-R

207
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262 CRL.TSFR.PT.
47/2025

MAHIMAN JOSHI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHAMBHOO SINGH
RATHORE-P
SHIVANI RATHORE-P
JITENDRA SINGH-P
HITENDRA SINGH-P

PP-R

207

263 CRL.TSFR.PT.
55/2025

XXXXX
XXXXX

DINESH KUMAR GODARA-
P

PP-R

207

264 CRL.TSFR.PT.
1/2026

XXXXX
XXXXX
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHAWANI SINGH-P
NITU TRIVEDI-P

PP-R

207

FOR ORDER - DEFECT CASES

265 CRL.M.PET.
2916/2024

RAMESH KUMAR
CHANDU

KANSINGH OAD-P
RAKESH GODARA-P
RAKESH-P

204

266 CRL.M.PET. 5/2025 SAMPATI DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-P
BHARAT GURJAR-P

PP-R

NIKHIL AJMERA-R

204

267 CRL.M.PET.
6073/2025

GOURAV VYAS
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHRAWAN KUMAR-P
YUV RAJ SONEL-P

PP-R

204

268 CRL.M.PET.
10627/2025

RAJDIP BHAI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ANJANA JAWA-P
RAMENDRA SINGH
SALUJA-P
ACHRAJ SINGH SALUJA-P

PP-R

204 ON APPLICATION

269 CRL.M.PET. 20/2026 MANOJ KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURYA DEEP-P

204

270 CRL.M.PET. 31/2026 PHUSE KHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMDEV RAJPUROHIT-P

204

FOR ADMISSION - NOTICE SERVED

271 CRL.M.PET.
931/2018

KAMLA SHANKER AND ORS
STATE

SANJAY MATHUR-P
YOGESH PUROHIT-P

PP-R

204

272 CRL.M.PET.
4530/2018

MUKESH KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

AMIT PAREEK-P
GAJVEER SINGH
RAJAWAT-P
SUNIL JOSHI-P
GAJENDRA PANWAR-P

PP-R

204
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273 CRL.M.PET.
485/2019

MOHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

BHUSHAN SINGH CHARAN-
P

PP-R
BEENA DHABHAI-R
PRAVEEN BHATI-R
NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
R

204

274 CRL.M.PET.
664/2019

DALIP KUMARI @ AMRIT KAUR
STATE

ARPIT BHOOT-P
PRATEEK CHARAN-P
ARPIT BHOOT-P

PP-R
SUMAN PAREEK-R
TRILOK JOSHI-R

204

275 CRL.M.PET.
1392/2019

KAMAL GARG
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

PARIKSHIT RAJPUROHIT-P
PARIKSHIT RAJPUROHIT-P

PP-R

204

276 CRL.M.PET.
2429/2019

BHANWARLAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

VINOD PUROHIT-P
SURENDRA THANVI-P
NRAPEN SHANKER
ACHARYA-P
MADHAV VYAS-P

PP-R

NISHANK MADHAN-R

204 EX-22

277 CRL.M.PET.
3916/2019

RAJU RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

BUDHA RAM CHOUDHARY-
P

PP-R
OM PRAKASH-R
HANUMAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

204

278 CRL.M.PET.
4820/2019

RAVI SETIA
STATE

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
P
MANAS RANCHHOR
KHATRI-P

PP-R

UMESH KANT VYAS-R

204

279 CRL.M.PET.
4896/2019

SONARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

PRADEEP SHAH-P
RANJEET SINGH
CHOUHAN-P
SABIR KHAN SILAWAT-P
SANGRAM SINGH
RATHORE-P
CHAKRAVARTI SINGH
RATHORE-P

PP-R

TEJA RAM-R

204

280 CRL.M.PET.
6160/2019

VIJAY PRAKASH SONI
STATE

VIKRAM SINGH BHATI-P PP-R

204

281 CRL.M.PET.
6657/2019

JAMALUDEEN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

RAMESH DEWASI-P PP-R
JETHARAM NAI-R
PEMA RAM CHOUDHARY-
R

204

282 CRL.M.PET.
6853/2019

SHANKAR DAS SWAMI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

SAJJAN SINGH-P
RAJAT RAJPUROHIT-P

PP-R

KULDEEP SHARMA-R

204

283 CRL.M.PET.
877/2020

ABID HUSSAIN
STATE
(Police-State-R1
Revenue-State-R3, R4)

SHAMBHOO SINGH
RATHORE-P
BHARAT SINGH RATHORE-
P

PP-R

204
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284 CRL.M.PET.
1671/2021

SHOBHIT JHANWAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

FIROZ KHAN-P PP-R
TEJ SINGH BADGUJAR-R
SHAITAN SINGH
BADGUZER-R

204

285 CRL.M.PET.
1933/2021

BIHARILAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

DEVENDRA KHATRI-P
AKSHAY NAGORI-P
Sampat Prajapat-P

PP-R
SK BHATI-R
OMARAM BHEEL-R

204

286 CRL.M.PET.
4203/2021

BABULAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

DEVENDER SINGH THIND-
P
LEELADHAR-P
SAPNA VAISHNAV-P
SANDEEP KUMAR-P

PP-R

204

287 CRL.M.PET.
4661/2021

XXXXX
XXXXX
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

PANKAJ AWASTHI-P PP-R
SHANTI CHOUDHARY-R
RAJESH PUNIA-R

204

288 CRL.M.PET.
5690/2021

RAVINDRA KUMAR
STATE
(Police-State-R1)

KL THAKUR-P PP-R

HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
R

204

289 CRL.M.PET.
5886/2021

SHRAVAN KUMAR
UNION OF INDIA
(Commercial taxes-State-R2, R3)

FALGUN BUCH-P
PRATEEK GATTANI-P

PP-R
ANKUR MATHUR-R

204

290 CRL.M.PET.
2935/2022

AVTAR SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

ABHIMANYU SINGH
RANAWAT-P

PP-R

SAURABH POONIA-R

204

With
291 CRL.M.PET.

2347/2022
SUMER SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

MAHIPAL SINGH DEORA-P PP-R

SAURABH POONIA-R

204

With
292 CRL.M.PET.

2472/2022
HEERSINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ABHIMANYU SINGH
RANAWAT-P

PP-R

SAURABH POONIA-R

204

With
293 CRL.M.PET.

2473/2022
PURAN SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

ABHIMANYU SINGH
RANAWAT-P

SAURABH POONIA-R

204

With
294 CRL.M.PET.

2744/2022
DHARAM SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ABHIMANYU SINGH
RANAWAT-P

PP-R

SAURABH POONIA-R

204
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With
295 CRL.M.PET.

2745/2022
PADAM SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ABHIMANYU SINGH
RANAWAT-P

SAURABH POONIA-R

204

296 CRL.M.PET.
1457/2023

MADHURI VAISHNAV
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

BHUSHAN SINGH CHARAN-
P

PP-R
SHASHANK SHARMA-R
HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
R

204

297 CRL.M.PET.
2068/2023

XXXXX
XXXXX
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

PRAVEEN DAYAL DAVE-P
RUCHI PARIHAR-P

PP-R

RAJENDRA SINGH
CHOUHAN-R

204

298 CRL.M.PET.
2767/2023

SHYAM LAL GURJAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

ROHITASH SINGH
RATHORE-P

PP-R

204

299 CRL.M.PET.
3003/2023

XXXXX
XXXXX
(State Enterprises (other-State)-R1)

LEELA DHAR KHATRI-P
CHIRAG KHATRI-P

PP-R

MANOHAR SINGH
RATHORE-R

204

300 CRL.M.PET.
6349/2023

JAISHRI GOAD
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

M. S. RAJPUROHIT-P
HASTI MAL SARASWAT-P
JITENDRA PRASAD
BISHNOI-P
VAIBHAV PRATAP SINGH
RAGHAV-P
ATUL KUMAR DOBHAL-P

PP-R

204

301 CRL.M.PET.
781/2024

PRIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SUMER SINGH-P
DINESH KUMAR TAK-P

PP-R
BHIMA RAM-R
RATANA RAM-R

204

302 CRL.M.PET.
1920/2024

BHERU SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

PRATAP SINGH-P
SHIV SINGH-P

PP-R

204

303 CRL.M.PET.
3004/2024

HARJIRAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAM SINGH RAWAL-P PP-R
ADNAN BELIM-R
HEMANT DUTT-R

204

304 CRL.M.PET.
7178/2024

KANWARI LAL JANGID
SURESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY
(SEERVI)

NARENDRA THANVI-P
ASHOK THANVI-P
MAHENDRA THANVI-P

RAJENDRA SINGH-R

JAYA BHATI-R

204

With
305 CRL.M.PET.

2895/2025
ABDUL RAUF
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KAPIL PUROHIT-P
MAYANK ROY-P

PP-R
JAYA BHATI-R
RAJENDRA SINGH-R

204
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With
306 CRL.M.PET.

8275/2025
JITENDRA SOLANKI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KAPIL PUROHIT-P
MAYANK ROY-P
VIKRAM KURADA-P
MANOJ KUMAR-P
AASHUTOSH BHARDWAJ-
P

PP-R

204

307 CRL.M.PET.
7254/2024

OM PRAKASH KHATI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMAWATAR SINGH-P
JASSA RAM-P
JAI KISHAN-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P

PP-R
ANUSHKA BISHNOI-R
SHARDUL SINGH-R

204

With
308 CRL.M.PET.

4481/2022
RAKESH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

MANJEET-P PP-R

204

With
309 CRL.M.PET.

7703/2022
SANTOSH DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

RAMAWATAR SINGH-P PP-R

204

With
310 CRL.M.PET.

8456/2022
SAROJ BALA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

RAMAWATAR SINGH-P
JASSA RAM-P
JAI KISHAN-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P

PP-R

204

311 CRL.M.PET.
7766/2024

GOVIND RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KESHAV PAREEK-P PP-R
ANKUR SHARMA-R
AMBALAL M-R

204

312 CRL.M.PET. 80/2025 SHER SINGH RATHORE
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAM SINGH RAWAL-P PP-R

204

With
313 CRL.M.PET.

5027/2024
PUSHPA MALI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VISHAL SHARMA-P PP-R

HINGLAJ DAN CHARAN-R

204

With
314 CRL.M.PET.

5178/2024
PUSHKAR MALI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SUDHIR SARUPARIA-P
HINGLAJ DAN CHARAN-P

PP-R

HINGLAJ DAN CHARAN-R

204

With
315 CRL.M.PET.

8845/2024
DILIP MALI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAJENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-P
DEEPENDRA SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P
AMIT SINGH-P

PP-R

HINGLAJ DAN CHARAN-R

204

316 CRL.M.PET.
2341/2025

NAVDEEP SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DINESH CHANDRA MALI-P
MAHIPAL SINGH
RATHORE-P

PP-R

RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY-
R
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204

317 CRL.M.PET.
4778/2025

PUKHRAJ
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

LAXMAN SINGH JODHA-P
KUMKUM JODHA-P

PP-R

204

318 CRL.M.PET.
5802/2025

RAM NARAYAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SR GODARA-P PP-R

204

319 CRL.M.PET.
5938/2025

KAMALDEEP SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NISHANT MOTSARA-P PP-R

DRON KAUSHIK-R

204

320 CRL.M.PET.
6097/2025

FATEH SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DINESH KUMAR SINGH-P
SHARWAN KUMAR-P
DINESH KUMAR SINGH-P

PP-R

CHANDRA BAI-R

204

321 CRL.M.PET.
6114/2025

VIKRAM SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMDEV RAJPUROHIT-P
HIMANSHU PAREEK-P

PP-R

VIJAY KUMAR-R

204

With
322 CRL.M.PET.

8301/2025
DEVILAL DANGI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMDEV RAJPUROHIT-P
HIMANSHU PAREEK-P

PP-R

204

323 CRL.M.PET.
6175/2025

SUKHCHAIN SINGH
KIRANDEEP KAUR

GANGA RAM-P BALTEJ SINGH SANDHU-R

204

324 CRL.M.PET.
6700/2025

SABIR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SAHEE RAM-P
KUNAL UPADHYAY-P
SHAILENDRA GWALA-P

PP-R
SUNIL NAIN-R
PRAVESH KUMAR RAWLA-
R
OM PRAKASH-R

204

325 CRL.M.PET.
7579/2025

UDAI LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DHARMENDRA SINGH
GAUR-P
RAJENDRA SINGH
CHOUHAN-P

PP-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
DEVENDRA PRAJAPAT-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

204

326 CRL.M.PET.
9626/2025

SHIVNATH RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

RAM PRAKASH-P
DINESH BISHNOI-P

PP-R
RISHABH HANDA-R
SIDDHARTH HANDA-R
MAHENDRA SARASWAT-R
PRIYANKA SANEJA-R

204

327 CRL.M.PET.
9795/2025

MADINA BANO
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHYAM SUNDER KHATRI-
P
DEVI SINGH-P

PP-R
AMAN BISHNOI BOLA-R
JYOTI BISHNOI-R

204

328 CRL.M.PET.
9839/2025

SURESH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEVENDERA SANWALOT-
P

PP-R

BHUSHAN SINGH CHARAN-
R

204

FOR ADMISSION - FINAL DISPOSAL
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329 CRL.M.PET.
3000/2014

DEEPAK
STATE AND ANR.

SANJAY MATHUR-P
MANOJ PAREEK-P

PP-R
SHAMBHOO SINGH-R

204

330 CRL.M.PET.
8566/2025

PAWAN TRIWEDI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NITIN GOKLANI-P PP-R

204

With
331 CRL.M.PET.

8176/2024
MAHAVEER VAISHNAV
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

PAPPA RAM KUMAWAT-P PP-R
NITIN GOKLANI-R

204

FOR HEARING

332 CRL.M.PET.
4719/2024

PRADEEP SARAVAGI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT-
P
PANCHA RAM NEHRA-P

PP-R

204

BEFORE/ASSIGNED MATTERS - FOR ORDERS

333 CRL.A.S. 2821/2025 HARIKISHAN ALIAS DAULAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KULDEEP SHARMA-P PP-R

113 BEFORE (SAME FIR)

334 CRL.M.APPLI.
746/2025

KAMLESH BAIRAGI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1)

BHUSHAN SINGH CHARAN-
P

PP-R

113 IN CRLMP 2095/2025
BEFORE
MODIFICATION

335 CRL.M.(BAIL)
1416/2025

AMZAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-P
BHARAT GURJAR-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE (SAME FIR)

336 CRL.M.(BAIL)
2256/2025

NAVEEN KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NAND LAL HIRANIA-P
UDIT MATHUR-P
ANKUR MATHUR-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE SAME FIR

337 CRL.M.(BAIL)
2955/2025

DEEP SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KARAN JOSHI-P
OM PRAKASH JOSHI-P
MANISH PANWAR-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE SAME FIR

338 CRL.M.(BAIL)
3770/2025

TEJKARAN ALIAS TOLA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JUBIN MEHTA-P
PANKAJ MEHTA-P
TULI TANIYA RAMAN EKTA-
P

DEEPIKA SONI-R

202 BEFORE SAME FIR

339 CRL.M.(BAIL)
3983/2025

MOOLARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ASLAM KHAN-P
ZEESHAN ALI-P

PP-R

202 EX-7
BEFORE SAME FIR

340 CRL.M.(BAIL)
5127/2025

PRAKASH ALIAS FADKA ALIAS
FARKA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAGHUVEER SINGH
CHUNDAWAT-P

PP-R
HIMANSHU BUMB-R
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202 BEFORE SAME FIR

341 CRL.M.(BAIL)
5736/2025

AMANDEEP
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAJAK KHAN-P PP-R

202 BEFORE (2ND BAIL)

342 CRL.M.(BAIL)
6126/2025

AMRIT LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIJAY RAJ BISHNOI-P PP-R

202 BEFORE SAME FIR

343 CRL.M.(BAIL)
6467/2025

RAHUL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

TUSHAR MOAD-P
ADITI MOAD-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE (2ND BAIL)

344 CRL.M.(BAIL)
6849/2025

LADURAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHAGIRATH RAY BISHNOI-
P
MANOHAR SINGH-P
MUKESH KUMAR BISHNOI-
P

PP-R

202 BEFORE 2ND BAIL
EX-15

345 CRL.M.(BAIL)
8961/2025

ANKUSH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KALU RAM BHATI-P
NARESH CHARNIYA-P
ABDUL LATIF-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE SAME FIR

346 CRL.M.(BAIL)
9140/2025

SUMIT LORIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIKAS BIJARNIA-P PP-R

202 BEFORE (SAME FIR)

347 CRL.M.(BAIL)
10046/2025

DINESH ALIAS KALU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIJAY KUMAR GAUR-P
SHIV SINGH-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE SAME FIR

With
348 CRL.M.(BAIL)

5730/2025
RAMLAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ASHOK KHILERY-P
VISHAL SHARMA-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE (2ND BAIL)

With
349 CRL.M.(BAIL)

12632/2025
SHIVLAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ZEESHAN ALI-P
ASLAM KHAN-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE SAME FIR
EX-7

350 CRL.M.(BAIL)
10517/2025

ASHOK
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SUNIL BISHNOI-P PP-R

202 BEFORE (SAME FIR)

351 CRL.M.(BAIL)
11173/2025

SANDEEP KUMAR AKA JUNIA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHAKTI SINGH-P
SACHIN SARASWAT-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE SAME FIR

With
352 CRL.M.(BAIL)

8135/2025
KRISHNA KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

RAJIV BISHNOI-P PP-R

202
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353 CRL.M.(BAIL)
11226/2025

VINOD
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MUDIT VAISHNAVA-P PP-R

202 BEFORE SAME FIR

354 CRL.M.(BAIL)
11377/2025

SUNIL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JITENDRA OJHA-P

JITENDRA OJHA-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE SAME FIR

With
355 CRL.M.(BAIL)

11899/2025
RAJU ALIAS RAJKUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHARAT SHRIMALI-P
NAVEEN SINGH-P
MANOJ KUMAR PAREEK-P
BHARAT SHRIMALI-P

PP-R

202

356 CRL.M.(BAIL)
11396/2025

KISHANA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURESH KUMAR MARU-P
MANISH DHEBANA-P
JAGDISH SINGH-P
PRIYANKA BORONA-P

PP-R
ANKUR MATHUR-R
UTTAM KHAN-R

202 BEFORE (3RD BAIL)

357 CRL.M.(BAIL)
11656/2025

DASHRATH NATH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

VIJAY RAJ BISHNOI-P
ASHOK KUMAR-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE SAME FIR
2ND BAIL

With
358 CRL.M.(BAIL)

3712/2025
SHIVLAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHAGIRATH RAY BISHNOI-
P
MANOHAR SINGH-P
MUKESH KUMAR BISHNOI-
P

PP-R

202

359 CRL.M.(BAIL)
11927/2025

LALIT KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

BHAGIRATH RAY BISHNOI-
P
MANOHAR SINGH-P
MUKESH KUMAR BISHNOI-
P
VIKASH VISHNOI-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE SAME FIR

360 CRL.M.(BAIL)
11979/2025

RAMNIWAS
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

BHAGIRATH RAY BISHNOI-
P
MANOHAR SINGH-P
MUKESH KUMAR BISHNOI-
P

PP-R

202 BEFORE 2ND BAIL

361 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12141/2025

NARENDRA SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

BHAGIRATH RAY BISHNOI-
P
MANOHAR SINGH-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE 2ND BAIL

362 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12478/2025

SHRAVAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHREE KANT VERMA-P

SHREE KANT VERMA-P

PP-R
ABHISHEK MEHTA-R
DILIP CHOUDHARY-R

202 EX-15
BEFORE SAME FIR
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363 CRL.M.(BAIL)
13180/2025

MAHENDRA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

GANGA RAM-P
GR BHARI-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE 4TH BAIL

With
364 CRL.M.(BAIL)

4777/2025
MAHIPAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MAHENDER KUMAR DUDY-
P
AJAY KUMAR-P
PRADEEP CHOUDHARY-P
PRADEEP CHOUDHARY-P

AKSHAY KUMAR SURANA-
R
TARUN DUDIA-R

202 BEFORE 4TH BAIL

365 CRL.M.(BAIL)
13187/2025

MANGLA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KISHAN LAL VISHNOI-P
PRITAM SOLANKI-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE (SAME FIR)

366 CRL.M.(BAIL)
13455/2025

HAKAMSINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ZEESHAN ALI-P
ASLAM KHAN-P

PP-R

201 BEFORE SAME FIR
EX-7

367 CRL.M.(BAIL)
13658/2025

ALI KHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BIRBAL RAM-P PP-R

202 BEFORE SAME FIR

368 CRL.M.(BAIL)
13776/2025

SEWA LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DOULAT RAM-P
RAVI PURI-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE SAME FIR

With
369 CRL.M.(BAIL)

12804/2025
RAMESH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DOULAT RAM-P PP-R

202

370 CRL.M.(BAIL)
13878/2025

RAMESH ALIAS DURGARAM
PROSECUTION-STATESTATE OF
RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAGDISH SINGH-P
PRIYANKA BORONA-P

BHAGIRATH RAY BISHNOI-
R
MANOHAR SINGH-R
MUKESH KUMAR BISHNOI-
R

202 BEFORE SAME FIR

371 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14256/2025

GURTEJ SINGH ALIAS TEJU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

DEVENDER SINGH THIND-
P
AMIT KUMAR-P
SONIKA-P

PP-R

202 2ND BAIL
BEFORE SAME FIR

372 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14304/2025

SABIR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

KHUSHBOO VYAS BALI-P PP-R

201 BEFORE SAME FIR

373 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14463/2025

MUJAMMIL HUSAIN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

RAJENDERA KUMAR SONI-
P

PP-R

201 BEFORE SAME FIR
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374 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14805/2025

KAILASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

BHAGIRATH RAY BISHNOI-
P
MANOHAR SINGH-P
MUKESH KUMAR BISHNOI-
P

PP-R

202 BEFORE SAME FIR

With
375 CRL.M.(BAIL)

12108/2025
DINESH KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KAILASH KHILERY-P
RAVINDRA SINGH-P

202 BEFORE 2ND BAIL

376 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15311/2025

BHIKHARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

UTTAM SINGH-P PP-R

202 BEFORE SAME FIR

With
377 CRL.M.(BAIL)

14727/2025
JITENDRA SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMAWATAR SINGH-P
JASSA RAM-P
JAI KISHAN-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P

PP-R

202

378 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15459/2025

DALLARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

MANGI LAL VISHNOI-P
MAHIPAL VISHNOI-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE (SAME FIR)

With
379 CRL.M.(BAIL)

8991/2025
RAMNARAYAN ALIAS MANKA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

BHAGIRATH RAY BISHNOI-
P
MANOHAR SINGH-P
MUKESH KUMAR BISHNOI-
P

202 BEFORE 2ND BAIL

380 CRL.M.(BAIL) 4/2026 DHAN SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

UTTAM SINGH-P PP-R

202 BEFORE (SAME FIR)

With
381 CRL.M.(BAIL)

14265/2025
ASHISH TIWARI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SIKANDER KHAN-P
JITENDRA OJHA-P

202

With
382 CRL.M.(BAIL)

14461/2025
XXXXX
XXXXX

NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
P
SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-P
BHARAT GURJAR-P

PP-R

202

With
383 CRL.M.(BAIL)

14462/2025
DEEPAK
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DR RDSS KHARLIA-P

With
384 CRL.M.(BAIL)

15080/2025
DARSHIT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SANJAY BISHNOI-P
RAMPRAKASH DUDI-P

PP-R

202
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385 CRL.M.(BAIL)
28/2026

RAHUL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURENDRA SINGH
SHAKTAWAT-P
BHANU PRATAP SINGH
INDA-P

PP-R

202 3RD BAIL BEFORE

386 CRL.M.(BAIL)
320/2026

SANDEEP SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHAGIRATH RAY BISHNOI-
P

PP-R

202 INTERIM BAIL
BEFORE

With
387 CRL.M.(BAIL)

4843/2025
SANDEEP SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMAWATAR SINGH
CHOUDHARY-P
JASSA RAM-P
JAI KISHAN-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P

SHAKUNTLA MATORIA-R

202 BEFORE 2ND BAIL

388 CRL.M.(BAIL)
345/2026

HARISH ALIAS HEERALAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ANUJ SAHLOT-P
NAMITA JAIN-P
ANUJ SAHLOT-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE (SAME FIR)

389 CRL.M.(BAIL)
566/2026

HANUMAN RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIJAY RAJ BISHNOI-P
ASHOK KUMAR-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE

390 WRIT M.APPL
457/2025

PANKAJ CHOUDHARY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R1)

RAKESH ARORA-P SANJAY GUPTA-R

4201 RECALLING
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Court No : 10
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI 10:30 AM TO 01:00 PM

02:00 PM TO 04:30 PM
CIVIL WRIT PETITIONS (OTHER THAN SERVICE MATTERS) INVOLVING FOLLOWING MATTERS AND CLASS CODES: ACADEMIC
MATTERS [2601-2612] MINES, MINERALS AND MINING LEASE [900] LAND ACQUISITION MATTERS [1600] LAND REVENUE AND
TENANCY MATTERS [1801-1806]
NOTE: MENTIONING SHALL BE PERMITTED ONLY AT 10:30 AM.
IN CASE, ANY DOCUMENTS ARE TO BE DISPLAYED ON THE SCREEN OR RELIANCE IS PLACED UPON ANY BOOKS, THE
INFORMATION REGARDING THE SAME BE DULY SUBMITTED TO COURT MASTER BY 10:30 AM.
CISCO WEBEX MEETING ID - 25111680888 AND MENTIONING ID WITH PASSWORD - 25113795773 rajhc

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITH STAY (FIRST LISTING IN COURT)

1 C.W. 23/2026 SIDDHARTH LIVESTOCK
ASSISTANT DIPLOMA TRAINING
INSTITUTE
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Animal husbandry-State-R1, R2
Universities Rajastha-State-R3)

ANKUR MATHUR-P
DIVYA BAPNA-P

2612

2 C.W. 47/2026 SHRI SANT VETERINARY
INSTITUTE
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Animal husbandry-State-R1, R2, R3,
R4)

ANKUR MATHUR-P
DIVYA BAPNA-P

2612

3 C.W. 54/2026 SHRI HANS NIMBARK VETERINARY
INSTITUTE
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Animal husbandry-State-R1, R2, R3,
R4)

ANKUR MATHUR-P
DIVYA BAPNA-P

2612

4 C.W. 65/2026 SHIVGYAN LIVESTOCK DIPLOMA
TRAINING INSTITUTE
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Animal husbandry-State-R1, R2, R3,
R4)

ANKUR MATHUR-P
DIVYA BAPNA-P

2612

5 C.W. 70/2026 SHRI JEETENDRA GODARA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Animal husbandry-State-R1, R2, R3,
R4)

ANKUR MATHUR-P
DIVYA BAPNA-P

2612

6 C.W. 89/2026 SWAMI VIVEKANAND LIVESTOCK
DIPLOMA INSTITUTE
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Animal husbandry-State-R1, R3, R4)

ANKUR MATHUR-P
DIVYA BAPNA-P

2612

7 C.W. 415/2026 AJAY SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R5
Revenue-State-R1, R4)

KAUSHAL SHARMA-P
REENA SONI-P

1806

8 C.W. 666/2026 GRAM PANCHAYAT RAMDEV
NAGAR
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2, R4
Revenue-State-R1, R3, R5)

RAJESH PUNIA-P

1806

9 C.W. 669/2026 NAVNEET GODHA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R1
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R3
Revenue-State-R2)

JAIPAL SINGH-P
JAI RAJ KANWAR-P

1806
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10 C.W. 693/2026 RATU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R1
Revenue-State-R3)

OP SANGWA-P
DINESH KASHNIYA-P
BHERU LAL JAT-P

1806

11 C.W. 701/2026 LOON SINGH
CHAMPAT SINGH
(Revenue-State-R9, R10)

ANKUR MATHUR-P

1804

12 C.W. 704/2026 VIMLA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R6
Industries-State-R1
Land Acquisition-Central-R5)

PRADEEP SWAMI-P

1600

13 C.W. 706/2026 LALIT KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2, R3
Local bodies-State-R5
Revenue-State-R1, R4)

DEVENDRA KHATRI-P

1806

14 C.W. 785/2026 FAKIR KHAA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R14
Revenue-State-R1, R15)

VIJAY RAJPUROHIT-P

1806

15 C.W. 808/2026 LILADHAR
THE DISTRICT COLLECTOR
CHURU
(Collectorate-State-R1, R2
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R4
Railways-Central-R3)

FALGUN BUCH-P
HARSH SHEKHAWAT-P

1600

16 C.W. 822/2026 HARI DAYAALU PRERANA
SANSTHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education College-State-R1, R3, R5)

KAMINI JOSHI-P
DEVESH A PUROHIT-P

2612

17 C.W. 846/2026 BALU RAM GURJAR
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R10
Land Acquisition-Central-R8
PWD-State-R1, R5, R6, R7
Revenue-State-R9)

RAMAWATAR SINGH-P
JASSA RAM-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P
BHAGWAN SINGH
BHANWARIYA-P
MAHENDRA-P
JAI KISHAN-P

1600

18 C.W. 881/2026 LEELA DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3
Revenue-State-R1, R4)

MRIGRAJ SINGH
RATHORE-P
DIGVIJAY SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P
DINESH BISHNOI-P

1806

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITH STAY (SUBSEQUENT LISTING IN COURT FROM YEAR 2025)

19 C.W. 3803/2025 KAILASH RAM GODARA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Revenue-State-R1)

RAHUL SHARMA-P
SAGAR JANGID-P

NEELAM SHARMA-R

1806

13/01/2026 09:55:28PM Page 140 of 252 Bench Id : 1838



Daily Causelist (Filtered)
Thursday Dated : 15/01/2026

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

20 C.W. 7851/2025 NALINI PALIWAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Forest-State-R4
Mines and Geology-State-R2, R3, R5)

SHYAM SUNDER PALIWAL-
P
DEEPAK SARSWAT-P
AMIT KUMAR RATHI-P
ANIL SHARMA-P

900

21 C.W. 10286/2025 SURENDRA
THE BOARD OF REVENUE
(Collectorate-State-R3
Revenue Board-State-R1, R2
Revenue-State-R4)

MAHI PAL SINGH-P

1804

22 C.W. 12005/2025 MEMA DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Agriculture-State-R1
Collectorate-State-R2)

SHANKER SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P
MRIGRAJ SINGH
RATHORE-P
DIGVIJAY SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P

MANAS RANCHHOR
KHATRI-R
S S LADRECHA-R

1806

23 C.W. 12157/2025 RAJASTHAN PRADESH NIJI
COLLEGE SANGH
(Education College-State-P3)
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education College-State-R1, R2, R4,
R5, R6)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL-
R
Dr. MILAP CHOPRA-R

2612

With
24 C.W. 1387/2025 RAJASTHAN PRADESH NIJI

COLLEGE SANGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education College-State-R1, R2)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
ANIL CHOUDHARY-P

PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL-
R
PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL-
R

2609

25 C.W. 14180/2025 KISHAN LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R22, R23,
R24)

BHAVIT SHARMA-P NILESH CHOUDHARY-R
NISHANT BAPNA-R
SOURABH RAJPUROHIT-R
M S SINGHVI-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R
AKHILESH PUROHIT-R
AKHILESH RAJPUROHIT-R

5200 EX -9 20..

With
26 C.W. 6653/2014 NARAYAN SINGH AND ORS.

STATE AND ORS.
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

MOHIT SINGHVI-P
HUKAM SINGH-P
BHAVIT SHARMA-P

AKHILESH RAJPUROHIT-R
MANISH PATEL-R
KAMAL KISHORE BISSA-R
NEELAM SHARMA-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

5200

With
27 C.W. 6962/2017 HATHI SINGH AND ANR.

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

BHAVIT SHARMA-P
HUKAM SINGH-P

MANISH PATEL AGC-R

5200

With
28 C.W. 1999/2022 KISHAN LAL

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1, R23,
R24, R25)

BHAVIT SHARMA-P
HUKAM SINGH-P
HIMANSHU SHARMA-P
RAMESHWAR CHHANGANI-
P

AKHILESH RAJPUROHIT-R
KAMAL KISHORE BISSA-R
NEELAM SHARMA-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R
KAMAL KISHORE BISSA-R
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5200

With
29 C.W. 12093/2024 NATHU RAM

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1, R2,
R3, R4)

BHAVIT SHARMA-P
HUKAM SINGH-P

NEELAM SHARMA-R

5200

30 C.W. 14697/2025 SANTOSH KUMAR
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R6, R7
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R8
Revenue-State-R1)

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
P
VANDANA BHANSALI-P

1806

31 C.W. 17394/2025 SAHI RAM
KESA RAM
(Revenue-State-R8)

NAND LAL HIRANIA-P TRILOK JOSHI-R

1804

32 C.W. 21194/2025 MAHENDRA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2, R3, R4
Revenue-State-R1, R5)

SURESH KUMAR MARU-P
MANISH DHEBANA-P

1806

33 C.W. 21321/2025 HEALTH AND EDUCATION CARE
SOCIETY
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R1, R2,
R3)

SHREYANSH MARDIA-P
SHAAMBHAVI BHANSALI
MARDIA-P

2612

With
34 C.W. 21286/2025 HEALTH AND EDUCATION CARE

SOCIETY
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R1, R2)

SHREYANSH MARDIA-P
SHAAMBHAVI BHANSALI
MARDIA-P

2612

35 C.W. 21624/2025 KALU RAM
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Revenue-State-R1, R3)

AIDAN CHOUDHARY-P
MANOJ K PANCHARIYA-P
YUVRAJ SINGH MERTIYA-
P

S R PALIWAL-R
SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R

1806

36 C.W. 23461/2025 PIYUSH MAROO
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R1, R2)

HEMANT KUMAR BALLANI-
P

1806

37 C.W. 24343/2025 PRAHLAD
THE DISTRICT COLLECTOR
(Collectorate-State-R1)

SACHIN SARASWAT-P
ASHOK CHOUDHARY-P

1806

38 C.W. 24593/2025 GEETANJALI DENTAL AND
RESEARCH INSTITUTE
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical Education-State-R1, R3, R4)

AKHILESH RAJPUROHIT-P
HARDIK VYAS-P
SOURABH RAJPUROHIT-P
NISHANT BAPNA-P

N S RAJPUROHIT-R

2612

39 C.W. 702/2026 SHREE VIJAY JAN KALYAN
SANSTHAN DHORIMANNA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R1, R2
Medical Education-State-R3, R4)

SHREYANSH MARDIA-P
SHAAMBHAVI BHANSALI
MARDIA-P
BHAWANA TIWARI-P

N S RAJPUROHIT AAG-R

2612
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FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITH STAY (SUBSEQUENT LISTING IN COURT PRIOR TO YEAR 2025)

40 C.W. 17630/2024 NIKHIL JAIN
DISTRICT COLLECTOR AND
DISTRICT MAGISTRATE
(Petrolium and Natural Gas-Central-
R2, R3)

HIMANSHU RANJAN
SINGH BHATI-P

SHEE RAM-R
ANIKET TATER-R
OJAS GUPTA-R
ANIKET TATER-R
OJAS GUPTA-R

4300 EX 20..

With
41 C.W. 13202/2024 M/S KAMLA PETROLEUM

UNION OF INDIA
(Petrolium and Natural Gas-Central-
R1, R2, R3)

SUNIL PUROHIT-P KIRTA RAM MEGHWAL-R

HIMANSHU RANJAN
SINGH BHATI-R

4300

42 C.W. 110/2026 MURAD KHAN
UNION OF INDIA
(Collectorate-State-R7, R9
Transport and Surface Tpt.-Central-
R1
Urban Improvement Trust-State-R8)

MANAS RANCHHOR
KHATRI-P

1600

FOR ORDERS - ON APPLICATION

43 C.W. 4555/2007 KANHAIYALAL MENARIA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Industries-State-R1)

PRADEEP SHAH-P
SK SHRIMALI-P
MRS P SHAH-P
DEEPAK MENARIA-P
SHUBHANKAR JOHARI-P
SURENDRA KUMAR-P
SHUBHANKAR JOHARI-P
SURENDRA KUMAR-P
AKSHITI SINGHVI-P
ABHIMANYU SINGH-P
D S GHARSANA-P
SURENDRA KUMAR
SHREEMALI-P
SURENDRA KUMAR
SHREEMALI-P

ANIRUDH PUROHIT-R
MUDIT NAGPAL-R
SL TIWARI-R
RISHAB SANCHETI-R
RAJESH PANWAR-R
LOKESH MATHUR-R
DY.G.A.-R
BL TIWARI, DY.G.A.-R
SURENDRA KUMAR-R
NRAPEN SHANKER
ACHARYA-R
RAJAT ARORA-R

1600 EX. 4 ..15..

44 C.W. 6674/2011 STATE OF RAJ.
LR OF LATE SMT. HEERA BAI AND
ORS
(Revenue-State-R1)

SUNDEEP BHANDAWAT
GC-P
OP BOOB-P
DEELIP KAWADIA-P
LK PUROHIT-P
MANISH BHUNWAL-P

DEEPAK MENARIA-R
RAJAT RAJPUROHIT-R
TARUN JOSHI-R
S S RAJPUROHIT-R

1804

45 C.W. 3784/2015 LRS OF SHRI KANA RAM S/O LATE
SHRI BINJA RAM MEGHWAL
THE BOARD OF REVENUE FOR
RAJASTHAN
(Revenue Board-State-R1)

KR GODARA-P
USMAN GHANI-P

PREMSUKH CHOUDHARY-
R
MOHIT SINGHVI-R
MANOJ BHANDARI-R
HUKUM SINGH-R
BHAVIT SHARMA-R
AIDAN CHOUDHARY-R

1804

46 C.W. 4686/2015 ATMA RAM AND ORS
BOARD OF REVENUE, AJMER AND
ORS
(Revenue-State-R1)

RS CHOUDHARY-P
JR CHAWEL-P
BR CHAHAR-P

RAJESH KUMAR-R
GR GOYAL-R
DINESH KUMAR JOSHI-R
NITESH RAWAT-R
GAJENDRA SINGH
CHOUHAN-R

1804
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47 C.W. 2671/2016 MUBARAK HUSSAIN @ DALDA
STATE AND ORS
(Mines and Geology-State-R1)

DD THANVI-P
ARVIND SHRIMALI-P

SUMAN PORWAL DY GC-R
DIGVIJAY SINGH JASOL-R
JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA-
R

900

48 C.W. 1528/2017 M/S. JK LAKSHMI CEMENT
LIMITED,
STATE AND ORS
(UPSC-Central-R1)

DD THANVI-P
ARVIND SHRIMALI-P
AMIT VYAS-P
ABHISHEK MEHTA-P
ABHIMANYU SINGH
RATHORE-P

BP BOHRA-R
RAJESH PANWAR AAG-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
ANIRUDH SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-R

900

49 C.W. 3304/2017 LRS OF PANI DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Revenue-State-R1)

RDSS KHARLIA-P
SS DHILLON-P
HARVEER SIDHU-P
BHAWANI SINGH-P

HS CHOUDHARY-R
RAJESH PUNIA-R
AR GODARA-R
PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY-R
DINESH KUMAR JOSHI-R
JAI KISHAN-R
JASSA RAM-R
RAMAWATAR SINGH-R
SUMER SINGH GOUR-R

1804

With
50 C.W. 3127/2017 VIDHYA DEVI AND ORS.

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Revenue-State-R1)

RDSS KHARLIA-P
SS DHILLON-P
HARVEER SIDHU-P
BHAWANI SINGH-P

RAJESH PUNIA-R
HANUMAN SINGH
CHOUDHARY-R
AR GODARA-R
GR PUNIA-R
PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY-R
DINESH KUMAR JOSHI-R
JAI KISHAN-R
JASSA RAM-R
RAMAWATAR SINGH-R
SUMER SINGH GOUR-R

1804

51 C.W. 4347/2017 LRS OF MANPHOOL
BOARD OF REVENUE,AJMER AND
ORS.
(Revenue-State-R1)

RAKESH MATORIA-P
SHAKUNTLA MATORIA-P
DEEPAK KORPAL-P
PAWAN BISHNOI-P

DRON KAUSHIK-R
DINESH KUMAR JOSHI-R

1804

52 C.W. 4258/2019 KISHNI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

RAJEEV PUROHIT-P
SHASHANK OJHA-P
NR BUDANIA-P
MAGAN SINGH GEHLOT-P

L K PUROHIT-R

1804

With
53 C.W. 4107/2019 LEGAL REPRESENTATIVES OF

BABU GIRI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

RAJEEV PUROHIT-P
NR BUDANIA-P
SHASHANK OJHA-P

1804

54 C.W. 253/2020 JITU @ JEETMAL
BOARD OF REVENUE OF
RAJASTHAN,

VARDA RAM CHOUDHARY-
P
NARESH KUMAR KUMHAR-
P
VARDA RAM CHOUDHARY-
P
DEEPAK CHOUDHARY-P
NARESH KUMAR KUMHAR-
P

AAG-R
N.S. RAJPUROHIT-R
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1804 EX-8.9.20

55 C.W. 9774/2020 ASHOK KUMAR
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R4
Land Acquisition-Central-R6
PWD-State-R1, R5
Revenue-State-R7, R8
Transport and Surface Tpt.-Central-
R3)

TRILOK JOSHI-P
SUMAN PAREEK-P
NAVNEET POONIA-P
A.S RANAWAT-P
ABHIMANYU-P

ANIL BACHHAWAT-R
S.R. PALIWAL-R
AISHWARYA ANAND-R

1600

56 C.W. 11024/2020 MANGI LAL
UNION OF INDIA
(Land Acquisition-Central-R3
Revenue-State-R5
Transport and Surface Tpt.-Central-
R1, R2, R4)

MANOJ KUMAR-P
MANOJ PUROHIT-P

TEJA RAM-R

1600 EX 8..

57 C.W. 2805/2021 YUVRAJ PRATAP SINGH
MEMORIAL HOMOEOPATHIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL
THE UNION OF INDIA
(Medical and Health-State-R2)

RAJENDER KATARIYA-P
Sarika Rajpurohit-P
SOURABH RAJPUROHIT-P
Sarika Rajpurohit-P
NISHANT BAPNA-P

DINESH SUTHAR-R
NIHAR JAIN-R
BHANU PRATAP BOHRA-R
GANPAT GODARA-R

2612 EX 17

With
58 C.W. 1279/2021 JAYOTI VIDYAPEETH WOMENS

UNIERSITY, JAIPUR
THE UNION OF INDIA
(Ayurved-State-R2, R3, R4)

AKHILESH RAJPUROHIT-P
Sarika Rajpurohit-P
MILAP CHOPRA-P
DILIP CHOUDHARY-P

HIMANSHU SHRIMALI-R
DEEPAK BORA-R
RAKHI CHOUDHARY-R

2612

With
59 C.W. 1283/2021 JAYOTI VIDYAPEETH WOMENS

UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Ayurved-State-R1, R2)

AKHILESH RAJPUROHIT-P
DILIP CHOUDHARY-P
MILAP CHOPRA-P
Sarika Rajpurohit-P

HIMANSHU SHRIMALI-R
RAKHI CHOUDHARY-R
DEEPAK BORA-R

2612

With
60 C.W. 1289/2021 KALA ASHRAM FOUNDATION

THE UNION OF INDIA
(Ayurved-State-R5
Medical and Health (CGHS)-Central-
R3)

AKHILESH RAJPUROHIT-P
MILAP CHOPRA-P
Sarika Rajpurohit-P
DILIP CHOUDHARY-P

DINESH SUTHAR-R
HIMANSHU SHRIMALI-R
SUNIL JOSHI-R
BHANU PRATAP BOHRA-R
GANPAT GODARA-R
DEEPAK BORA-R
HEMANT DUTT-R
RAKHI CHOUDHARY-R

2612

61 C.W. 4737/2021 J.K. CEMENT WORKS
THE BOARD OF REVENUE FOR
RAJASTHAN
(Revenue Board-State-R1
Revenue-State-R2, R4)

RAMIT MEHTA-P
TARUN DUDIA-P
SAURABH MAHESHWARI-
P
RAMIT MEHTA-P
ROHIN BHANSALI-P

MADHAV VYAS-R
MADHU KHATRI-R
MUDIT NAGPAL-R
D.D. THNAVI-R

1804

62 C.W. 9551/2022 NAGAUR ZILA KHADI GRAM
UDHYOG
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R1
Local bodies-State-R4
Revenue-State-R2, R3)

AKSHAT VERMA-P SUKESH BHATI-R

RAJESH PARIHAR-R

1806
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63 C.W. 19116/2022 JABRARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R1, R11
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R13
Revenue-State-R12)

SAJJAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
MANISH BHUNWAL-P
RAJAT RAJPUROHIT-P
BHARAT RAJPUROHIT-P

1806

64 C.W. 3671/2023 MAGAN SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Forest-State-R3
Revenue-State-R1, R4)

DALIP RAJVI-P
VIKAS JOSHI-P

JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA-
R

1804

65 C.W. 5575/2023 MOHAN KANWAR
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2, R3
Revenue-State-R1, R4, R5, R6, R7)

ZAFAR KHAN-P
BHAGIRATH SOLANKI-P

NEELAM SHARMA-R

1806

66 C.W. 8843/2023 RAMNIWAS
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R23
Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R20, R21, R22, R24)

TANWAR SINGH-P
GULAB SINGH-P
THANA RAM CHOUDHARY-
P
SHAURYA PRATAP SINGH-
P

HEMANT CHOUDHARY-R

2612

67 C.W. 12938/2023 M/S ASHA DEVI SANTOSH FILLING
STATION
HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM
CORPORATION LIMITED
(Petrolium and Natural Gas-Central-
R1)

ANKUR MATHUR-P
KL CHAUHAN-P

SHEE RAM-R
SHARAD KOTHARI-R
ADITYA GUPTA-R
MAHESH KALIYA-R

4300 EX 20.

68 C.W. 5336/2024 SHRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF
NURSING
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R1)

ANKUR MATHUR-P

2609

With
69 C.W. 4712/2025 SHRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF

NURSING
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R2, R4)

ANKUR MATHUR-P
HARSHVARDHAN THANVI-
P

MAHENDRA VISHNOI-R
N S RAJPUROHIT-R
SANGRAM SINGH-R
MAHENDRA VISHNOI-R
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R
MAHENDRA VISHNOI-R

2612

70 C.W. 8382/2024 MADA RAM
DIVISIONAL COMMISSIONER
(Collectorate-State-R2
J.D.A.-State-R5)

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
P
GAURAV CHOUDHARY-P

OM PRAKASH BOOB-R
BHARAT BOOB-R
ASHOK THANVI-R
MAHENDRA THANVI-R
NARENDRA THANVI-R

1806

71 C.W. 17144/2024 KASTOORMAL MEHTA
HARCHAND RAM

SHRIDHAR MEHTA-P
PRIYANKA BHOOTRA-P
SHRIDHAR MEHTA-P
PRIYANKA BHOOTRA-P

1504 MODIFICATION
IA 01/2024
MISC
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72 C.W. 18234/2024 ADARSH NURSING COLLEGE (B.SC
(N))
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R2, R3,
R4)

KARTIK SINGH LODHA-P
KUNAL JAIMAN-P

NS RAJPUROHIT-R

VINAY KOTHARI-R

2612

73 C.W. 18474/2024 SMT. VIMLA CHOUDHARY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Local bodies-State-R5
Petrolium and Natural Gas-Central-
R6, R7
PWD-State-R3, R4
Revenue-State-R9)

SAJJAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
MANISH BHUNWAL-P
RAJAT RAJPUROHIT-P
SHAILENDRA GAWLA-P
KUNAL UPADHAY-P
SHEE RAM-P

MADHAV VYAS-R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R
MONAL-R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R
MONAL-R
NEELAM SHARMA-R
AYUSH GHLOT-R
SHARAD KOTHARI-R

4300 EX 20..

74 C.W. 19157/2024 KRISHAN
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Forest-State-R1, R2, R3)

GANGA RAM-P JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA-
R

1806

75 C.W. 846/2025 MAA JIJABAI COLLEGE OF
NURSING
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R1, R2,
R3, R4, R5)

RISHABH PUROHIT-P

2612 EX12

76 C.W. 14550/2025 DHANNA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R11, R12
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R14
Revenue-State-R1, R13)

KAMAL RATHORE-P
SUBODH JANGID-P
VIKRAM SINGH-P
CHAIL SINGH-P

N S RAJPUROHIT-R

1806

77 C.W. 17094/2025 DIWAN SINGH
BOARD OF REVENUE
(Collectorate-State-R3
Revenue Board-State-R1, R2)

GANGA RAM-P
C R BHARI-P

CHIRAG KALANI-R
HAMIR SINGH SIDHU-R
HIMANSHU KAUSHIK-R
Pardeep Singh Khosa-R

1804

78 C.W. 23339/2025 VCA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
(Revenue-State-P1)
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Revenue-State-R1, R2)

ADWAITA SHARMA-P SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R

1806

FOR ORDERS

79 C.W. 1566/2007 AMAR SINGH
STATE AND ORS.
(Revenue-State-R1)

BM AGGARWAL-P
VK AGGARWAL-P

SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R
B S SANDHU-R

1804

80 C.W. 16584/2017 SANJU PUROHIT
UNIVERSITY OF
RAJASTHAN,JAIPUR AND ORS.

AJAY VYAS-P MEHUL KOTHARI-R
KUMKUM SHAH-R
AYUSH GOYAL-R
BHARTI JANGID-R
bhavyadeep singh-R
VINAY KOTHARI-R

2604

81 C.W. 4525/2018 MISHRI RAM AND ANR
MOTI RAM AND ORS
(Revenue-State-R1)

ALKESH AGARWAL-P

1804
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82 C.W. 4552/2018 SARASWATI VIDHYALAYA
SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN
NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR
TEACHER EDU. AND ANR.
(Education-Central-R1)

TC SHARMA-P
AK AGGARWAL-P
AA SHARAMA-P

2609

With
83 C.W. 4545/2018 SHRI HARI SHIKSHAN

PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN
NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR
TEACHER EDU. AND ANR.
(Education-Central-R1)

TC SHARMA-P
AK AGGARWAL-P
AA SHARAMA-P

PR SINGH AAG-R

2609

With
84 C.W. 4547/2018 VIVEKANAND VIDHYA ASHARAM

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR
TEACHER EDU. AND ANR.
(Education-Central-R1)

TC SHARMA-P
AK AGGARWAL-P
AA SHARAMA-P

2609

85 C.W. 15826/2018 GEETA DEVI
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

ROHITASH SINGH
RATHORE-P
OM SINGH-P

900

86 C.W. 6812/2020 SMT. BHANWARI DEVI
THE BOARD OF REVENUE
(Collectorate-State-R2
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R20
Revenue Board-State-R1
Revenue-State-R5, R6, R7)

HIMANSHU MAHESHWARI-
P
DINESH KUMAR SHARMA-
P
PANKAJ VAISHNAV-P
ABHAY SINGH-P

VISHAL SHARMA-R

1804

87 C.W. 5685/2021 CHHOTU
THE BOARD OF REVENUE
(Collectorate-State-R4
Revenue Board-State-R1
Revenue-State-R3, R5)

MAGAN LAL BISSA-P
VARSHA BISSA-P

JITENDER SINGH
BHALERIA-R

1804

88 C.W. 2791/2022 LRS OF MAGGA RAM
BOARD OF REVENUE, AJMER
(Local bodies-State-R3
Revenue Board-State-R1
Revenue-State-R2)

MOTI SINGH-P
JOGENDAR SINGH-P

1804

89 C.W. 3867/2022 KALU SINGH
UNION OF INDIA
(Land Acquisition-Central-R3
Transport and Surface Tpt.-Central-
R1, R2)

BHERU LAL JAT-P

1600

90 C.W. 8506/2022 NARPAT SINGH RATHORE
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Revenue-State-R1)

HEMANT SHRIMALI-P
HARISH JANGID-P
BHANU PRATAP SINGH-P

1806

91 C.W. 3853/2023 SHANKARLAL
POONAM CHAND
(Revenue-State-R30)

NRAPEN SHANKAR
ACHARYA-P
MADHAV VYAS-P

NRAPEN SHANKER
ACHARYA-R

1804 EX 19.
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92 C.W. 5904/2023 SHANTILAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R1
Revenue-State-R10)

RAJESH SHAH-P

1806

93 C.W. 14709/2023 SHAHRUKH KHAN
THE BOARD OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3)

ABHISHEK SHARMA-P
NIDHI J.TIWARI-P
VINAY BAGHMAR-P

BANSHI LAL-R

BUMB HIMANSHU
RAJKUMAR PRATIMA-R

2612

94 C.W. 16822/2023 RAJASTHAN STATE INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPEMENT AND
INVESTMENT CORPORATION LTD.
(RIICO-State-P1)
THE SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER
(LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER)
(Land Acquisition-Central-R1)

NRAPEN SHANKAR
ACHARYA-P
VINOD PUROHIT-P
MADHAV VYAS-P
DIVIK MATHUR-P

1600 EX 19.

95 C.W. 16823/2023 SAHAB RAM
MANPHOOL
(Revenue-State-R7)

SHARDUL SINGH-P
ANUSHKA BISHNOI-P

R C JOSHI-R

1804

96 C.W. 5505/2024 MURAD MOHAMMAD
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2, R3
Labour-State-R1)

DHARMENDRA SINGH
GAUR-P
RAJENDRA SINGH
CHOUHAN-P

KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R
PUKHRAJ SUTHAR-R
SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R

1806

97 C.W. 11817/2024 AMBALAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2, R3
Revenue-State-R1, R4)

SAJJAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
RAJAT RAJPUROHIT-P
MANISH BHUNWAL-P

SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R

1806

98 C.W. 14373/2024 M/S. BALAJI CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Mines and Geology-State-R1, R2,
R3)

DEEPAK NEHRA-P
KISTUR CHAND-P

900

99 C.W. 16461/2024 NAND LAL
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Local bodies-State-R4
Town Planning-State-R5)

RAJENDERA KUMAR SONI-
P

1806

100 C.W. 17354/2024 SURESH KUMAR
DILEEP KUMAR
(Collectorate-State-R6)

GAURAV MARU-P
MUDIT VAISHNAVA-P

1804

101 C.W. 3813/2025 RAJENDRA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Revenue Board-State-R3
Revenue-State-R1, R4, R5)

HANUMAN SINGH-P
AJAY SINGH BADGUJAR-P
MANOHAR SINGH-P

GANGA RAM-R

1804

102 C.W. 186/2026 SACHIN KUMAR GURJAR
MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH
UNIVERSITY
(Education College-State-R1, R2)

MANAS RANCHHOR
KHATRI-P

RAJEEV PUROHIT-R

2605
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103 WRIT M.APPL
110/2022

PRINCE T.T. COLLEGE
(Education-Central-P1)
NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR
TEACHER EDUCATION

OM PRAKASH SHARMA-P

4201

104 WRIT M.APPL
306/2025

UNION OF INDIA
KHARTA RAM
(Police-State-R2)

SUBHASH CHOUDHARY-P

4201 IN CW 3868/1994
BEFORE
EXTENSION OF TIME

105 WRIT M.APPL
430/2025

SHIV SINGH RATHORE
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Transport-State-R1, R2)

ADITYA SINGH RATHORE-
P
SHAILENDRA GWALA-P

4201 MODIFICATION

106 WRIT RESTO. 2/2018 NAVAL RAM AND ORS
NIRANJAN AND ORS
(Revenue-State-R1)

ANURAG SHUKLA-P LOON KARAN PUROHIT-R
SAJJAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R

4200

107 WRIT RESTO.
287/2019

ISHAQ KHAN
BOARD OF AJMER

VK BHADU-P

4201

108 WRIT RESTO. 1/2020 BALVEER SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

MAHENDRA SINGH
GODARA-P

4201

109 WRIT RESTO.
118/2021

PAKA RAM
B.O.R.,AJMER
(Collectorate-State-R6
Revenue-State-R7)

MANISH PATEL-P
BABU LAL KUDAN-P
MANISH PATEL-P

LOON KARAN PUROHIT-R

4201

FOR ORDERS - DEFECT CASES

110 C.W. 8422/2023 ARCHANA AGARWAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Mines and Geology-State-R1, R7,
R8, R9)

ARVIND VYAS-P
AMIT VYAS-P

900

111 C.W. 20220/2024 JAGDISH
RANJEET SINGH ALIAS AJEET
SINGH
(Revenue-State-R6)

KR SAHARAN-P
RAKESH JAKHAR-P

SHREE DHAR PUROHIT-R
RAM SUKH MALI-R
RAVI PUROHIT-R

1804

112 WRIT M.APPL
220/2022

SMT. JUBEDA KHAN
DARSHAN CHUGH
(Revenue-State-R3)

TRILOK JOSHI-P
SUMAN PAREEK-P
NAVNEET POONIA-P

4201

FOR ORDERS - ON INTERIM APPLICATION

113 C.W. 5133/2014 LRS OF SHRAVAN RAM
STATE AND ORS.
(Revenue-State-R1)

BM AGGARWAL-P
VK AGGARWAL-P

AR GODARA-R
DINESH KUMAR JOSHI-R
NEELAM SHARMA-R
SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R

1804
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114 C.W. 3983/2025 ALANA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2, R3
Revenue-State-R1)

SAHEE RAM-P
SAHEE RAM-P
KUNAL UPADHYAY-P
SHAILENDRA GWALA-P

SHYAM SUNDER
LADRECHA-R
DEVENDRA SINGH
PIDIYAR-R

1806 ON STAY

CRIMINAL MATTERS

115 CRL BAIL CAN
40/2025

PATARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMESH KUMAR-P
ASHOK KUMAR
UPADHYAY-P

PP-R

RAHUL SHARMA-R

203 BEFORE

116 CRL.M.(BAIL)
571/2026

DEVKISHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KALU RAM BHATI-P
SUMER SINGH SEN-P
ABDUL LATIF-P

202 INTERIM BAIL

FOR ADMISSION - NOTICE SERVED - REPLY NOT FILED

117 C.W. 10964/2015 SAVITRI BA FULE PARYAVARAN S.
S, UDAIPUR
STATE AND ORS.
(Medical and Health-State-R1)

PRADEEP PALIWAL-P
RAVINDRA ACHARYA-P

VANDANA BHANSALI-R
HEMANT DUTT-R
MAHENDRA VISHNOI-R
YASHPAL KHILERI-R

2612

118 C.W. 1225/2017 SUNIL SINGHAL AND ANR
STATE AND ORS
(Resident Commr.,New Delhi-Central-
R1)

MOTI SINGH-P
PRADEEP SWAMI-P

JAGDISH VYAS-R
K DADHICH-R
RAJAT ARORA-R

1600

With
119 C.W. 1231/2017 RAJENDRA SINGHAL and ANR

STATE and ORS
(RIICO-State-R1)

MOTI SINGH-P
PRADEEP SWAMI-P

JAGDISH VYAS-R

RAJAT ARORA-R

1600

120 C.W. 9614/2018 KAMLA DEVI
RAJASTHAN STATE MINES AND
MINERALS LIMITED,

GOPAL BOSE-P SUNIL PUROHIT-R

  EX 20..

121 C.W. 16081/2018 POMA
BOARD OF REVENUE

RAJESH CHOUDHARY-P RAMESHWER LAL DAVE-R
HARISH JANGID-R

1804

122 C.W. 14366/2019 PRAKASH SINGH
GURVINDER SINGH

DR RDSS KHARLIA-P
HARVEER SIDHU-P
RISHABH HANDA-P

HARDEV SINGH SANDHU-
R

1804

123 C.W. 13357/2021 PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGHER
EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Agriculture-State-R1
Education College-State-R2
Universities Agriculture-State-R3, R4)

ABHISHEK SHARMA-P
ANKUR MATHUR-P

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
R
HIMANSHU SHRIMALI-R
DEEPAK BORA-R

2612 EX 9..

124 C.W. 4263/2024 IMRAN KHAN KAYAMKHANI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2, R3
Revenue-State-R1)

JAAMVANT GUJAR-P SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R

1806
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125 C.W. 4491/2024 CHAMPA LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R5
Revenue-State-R3)

VARDA RAM CHOUDHARY-
P
NARESH KUMAR KUMHAR-
P
DEEPAK CHOUDHARY-P

JUBIN MEHTA-R
TULI TANIYA RAMAN EKTA-
R
PANKAJ MEHTA-R

1806

126 C.W. 9430/2024 ANJU KANWAR
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Accountant General-State-R5
Local fund audit-State-R6
Mines and Geology-State-R1, R2, R3,
R4)

RAJAT DAVE-P

900

127 C.W. 14751/2025 VED PRAKASH
UNION OF INDIA
(Collectorate-State-R4
Land Acquisition-Central-R3
Transport and Surface Tpt.-Central-
R1
Transport-State-R2)

PRADEEP SWAMI-P

1600

128 C.W. 23134/2025 WAGAR INFOTECH SHIKSHA
SAMITI
GOVIND GURU TRIBAL
UINIVERSITY
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R4)

CHETANA SHARMA-P
PANKAJ SHARMA-P
Dhairyaditya Rathore-P

2609

129 C.W. 23156/2025 ABDUL GAFFAR KHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R9
Revenue-State-R1, R10)

MOTI SINGH-P

1806

FOR ADMISSION - NOTICE SERVED - REPLY FILED

130 C.W. 384/2006 BIRLA CORPORATION LIMITED
STATE AND ORS.
(Revenue-State-R1)

M SHISHODIA-P
VIKAS BALIA-P
KL KELA-P
GK RATHORE-P
AKHILESH RAJPUROHIT-P

SG OJHA-R

1600

131 C.W. 2978/2013 KIRAN KANWAR
BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPN.
LTD.,
(Petrolium and Natural Gas-Central-
R1)

PRADEEP SHAH-P
MRS P SHAH-P
AKSHITI SINGHVI-P

SAHEE RAM-R
VINAY KOTHARI-R
NISHANT BORA-R
ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-R

4300 EX 15.20..

132 C.W. 8949/2013 SURENDRA KUMAR ARYA AND
ORS
STATE AND ORS
(Water Resource-State-R1)

GIRISH JOSHI-P
NIKHIL VYAS-P
KK VYAS-P

SM TOSHANIWAL AGC-R
NARENDRA S
RAJPUROHIT-R
NS RAJPUROHIT-R
ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-R
Dr. MILAP CHOPRA-R

1600

133 C.W. 7862/2015 MAAN SINGH AND ORS
STATE AND ORS
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1)

PS CHUNDAWAT-P
RAJENDRA S
CHUNDAWAT-P

2612
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134 C.W. 10676/2016 S.G. EDUCATION TRAINING
STATE AND ORS.
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1)

ASHOK CHHANGANI-P
AVIN CHHANGANI-P

R R KANWAR-R

2609

135 C.W. 8303/2017 ARJUN RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Revenue-State-R1)

RS CHOUDHARY-P
SS GOUR-P
JR CHAWEL-P
JK SUTHAR-P
BS BHANWARIYA-P
BR CHAHAR-P

NEELAM SHARMA-R
LK PUROHIT-R
NEELAM SHARMA-R
SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R

1806

136 C.W. 12231/2017 CHIRANJI LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Mines and Geology-State-R1)

MAHAVEER PAREEK-P
MANOJ PAREEK-P

R.K. KANWAR-R
JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA-
R
LALIT PAREEK-R
DIGVIJAY SINGH JASOL-R

900

137 C.W. 5256/2019 NAGENDRA SINGH
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

B.M BOHRA-P
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-P
D.L.R VYAS-P
J.S. NARUKA-P
ABHISHEK BOHRA-P

DIGVIJAY SINGH JASOL-R
LALIT PAREEK-R

900

138 C.W. 10639/2020 AKSAY KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education College-State-R1)

HARDEV SINGH SANDHU-
P
DS GHARSANA-P
MRITUNJAY SINGH
CHAMPAWAT-P
BHUWANESHWAR SINGH-
P
DS GHARSANA-P

HIMANSHU SHRIMALI-R
PUKHRAJ SUTHAR-R
DEEPAK BORA-R
Dr. MILAP CHOPRA-R
BHEEM KANT VYAS-R
VINIT SANADHYA-R

2612

139 C.W. 8124/2021 NIJI COLLEGE SAMITI JODHPUR
THE JAI NARAIN VYAS
UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR
(Universities JN Vyas-State-R1, R2)

D S SODHA-P ASHOK CHHANGANI-R

2609 EX.9

140 C.W. 17650/2021 BALAJI INT UDHYOG
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R1
Pollution-State-R3
Revenue-State-R2)

DR RDSS KHARLIA-P
HARVEER SIDHU-P

MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
R D BHADU-R
MAHENDRA BISHNOI-R
SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R
NEELAM SHARMA-R

1806

141 C.W. 11473/2023 JOGARAM PATEL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Governors Secretariat-State-R1
Revenue-State-R2)

RAJAT DAVE-P
PRATISHTHA DAVE-P
MANISH PATEL-P

SAHEE RAM-R
KARTIK SINGH LODHA-R

1806 EX 20..

142 C.W. 21575/2024 SHRI PARSHWANATH JAIN
VIDYALAYA VARAKANA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2, R3
Revenue-State-R4)

SAJJAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
MANISH BHUNWAL-P
RAJAT RAJPUROHIT-P
BHARAT RAJPUROHIT-P

SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R

SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R

1806

FOR HEARING
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143 C.W. 3309/2000 MANPHOOL AND ORS.
B.O.R.AND ORS.
(Revenue-State-R1)

SAHEE RAM-P
RS CHOUDHARY-P

SUDHIR SHARMA-R
OP BOOB, DY GA-R
DY.G.A.-R
CS KOTWANI-R
AK KHATRI-R

1804 EX 20..

144 C.W. 1220/2002 RAM CHANDRA
STATE AND ORS
(Revenue-State-R1)

PP CHOUDHARY-P
RK CHOUDHARY-P
KK MOT-P
AMIT DAVE-P

CL JAIN-R
G.A.-R
LOON KARAN PUROHIT-R
S N TIWARI-R

1802

With
145 C.W. 1219/2002 RAM CHANDRA

STATE and ORS
(Revenue-State-R1)

PP CHOUDHARY-P
RK CHOUDHARY-P
KK MOT-P
AMIT DAVE-P

CL JAIN-R
G.A.-R
LOON KARAN PUROHIT-R

1802

146 C.W. 3801/2002 SHEOJI RAM
STATE AND ORS
(Revenue-State-R1)

RAJEEV PUROHIT-P
NS ACHARYA-P
JL PUROHIT-P
BL PUROHIT-P

AK KHATRI-R
J R BENIWAL-R

1804 EX 20..
(SENIOR CITIZEN)

147 C.W. 5232/2003 CHANDRA SHEKHAR
STATE AND ORS
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

KAILASH TRIVEDI-P
MS RAJPUROHIT-P
VD GAUR-P
RS KHESARIYA-P
OP MEHTA-P

MANISH PATEL-R
AAG-R

5200 EX 20..

148 C.W. 1902/2005 SHYAM SUNDER
STATE AND ORS.
(UPSC-Central-R1)

DEELIP KAWADIA-P
RS MANKAD-P
RK SHARMA-P

SK VYAS-R
DIGVIJAY SINGH JASOL-R
JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA-
R

900 {SR. CITIZEN}

149 C.W. 5552/2008 MANGI LAL AND ORS
STATE AND ORS
(Revenue-State-R1)

ARPIT BHOOT-P
SURENDRA SINGH-P
DC KHATRI-P
CS KOTWANI-P
ARPIT BHOOT-P
AR GODARA-P

SG OJHA-R
PAPU SANGWA-R
AKHILESH RAJPUROHIT-R
RAJAT DAVE-R
S R PALIWAL-R

1804
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Court No : 14
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUKESH RAJPUROHIT 10:30 AM TO 01:00 PM

02:00 PM TO 04:30 PM
CIVIL FIRST APPEALS , CIVIL SECOND APPEALS , CIVIL CONTEMPT MATTERS , CIVIL TRANSFER APPLICATIONS U/S 24 CPC AND
CIVIL REVISIONS (INCLUDING CIVIL TAX REVISIONS) , CIVIL RESIDUE MATTERS AND COMPANY MATTERS.
NOTE: CISCO WEBEX MEETING ID - 25169498801 AND MENTIONING ID WITH PASSWORD - 25145794266 rajhc
NOTE- HEARING MATTERS SHALL BE TAKEN AT 03.30 PM

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITH STAY

1 C.Ist.Appl 164/2023 KAMLA KANWAR
NUTAN KUMAR

GIRISH KUMAR SANKHLA-
P

ARJUN SINGH-R
ARJUN SINGH-R
AS RATHORE-R
ARJUN SINGH-R
CHANDRA SHEKHAR
OJHA-R

1103

2 C.Ist.Appl 945/2025 NOOR HASAN
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R1)

CHETAN PRAKASH SONI-P
SARITHA DEVI SONI-P
AJU V. JOSH-P

SURESH SHRIMALI-R
SARITHA DEVI SONI-R
CHETAN PRAKASH SONI-R

3800

3 C.Ist.Appl 1086/2025 VIJAY KUMAR
LRS OF SHRAWAN KUMAR

ABHINAV JAIN-P
SOHAN LAL JAIN-P

DEEN DAYAL CHITLANGI-
R

1103

4 C.Ist.Appl 1241/2025 KANHIYALAL
MANOHARLAL

BHAWESH TRIVEDI-P
AMIT KUMAR PUROHIT-P
MS PUROHIT-P
BHAWESH TRIVEDI-P

1103

5 C.Ist.Appl 1252/2025 MALI DEVI
MOHINI DEVI

SHREYASH RAMDEV-P
MANISH KUMAR
BHARGAW-P
ANJALI GOPA-P
PRIYANSHU GOPA-P
MANISH KUMAR
BHARGAW-P
SHREYASH RAMDEV-P

3800

6 C.Ist.Appl 28/2026 DR. RAJESH GAUR
SUB DISTRICT COLLECTOR
(Collectorate-State-R1)

RAJESH PARIHAR-P
DS GHARSANA-P
KULDEEP PRAJAPAT-P

3800

7 C.Ist.Appl 29/2026 SMT. NAJMA SHAIKH
BHIKHA BHAI SAGWADA CANAL
DIVISION MAHI PROJECT
SAGWADA

SAJJAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
RAJAT RAJPUROHIT-P
PRASHANT TATIA-P
Pappa Ram Kumawat-P
MANISH BHUNWAL-P
SAJJAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P

3800

8 C.Ist.Appl 32/2026 SAVITRI ALIAS SAYATI
LRS OF INDA RAM

VINIT SANADHYA-P
PRIYANSHU GOPA-P

3800

9 C.Ist.Appl 36/2026 LRS OF BHUR SINGH
BHANWAR SINGH

JAI KISHAN BHAIYA-P
MAYANK BHAIYA-P

2800
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10 C.Ist.Appl 37/2026 LRS OF LACCHIRAM
SUNSHINE TECHNOINFRO PVT.
LTD.

VASU DEV GAUR-P

3800

11 C.Ist.Appl 38/2026 LRS OF RAJESH ALIAS RAJKUMAR
NEETA ARORA ALIAS MUNNI DEVI

SHRIDHAR MEHTA-P
PRIYANKA BHOOTRA-P
KISHAN NARAYAN
PRAJAPAT-P

1103

12 C.R. 177/2025 OMPRAKASH
SMT. INDRA DEVI

JAI KISHAN BHAIYA-P
MAYANK BHAIYA-P

4100

13 C.R. 247/2025 RISHIRAJ SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH

VASU DEV GAUR-P
VASU DEV GAUR-P
OM PRAKASH MEHTA-P
VASUDEV GAUR-P

4100

14 C.R. 264/2025 MAHENDRA KUMAR PARAKH
NEW LOOK SCHOOL SOCIETY

SANJAY NAHAR-P

Sanjay Nahar-P

ADITI MOOD-R

4100

15 C.R. 8/2026 BABU LAL JAISWAL
CHAMAN TAK

SAMEER KHAN-P

4100

16 C.R. 19/2026 CHETAN PRAKASH
AVINASH MATHUR

NARENDRA THANVI-P
ASHOK THANVI-P
MAHENDRA THANVI-P
MAHENDRA THANVI-P

4100

17 C.R. 20/2026 CHETAN PRAKASH
SMT. KRISHNA MATHUR

NARENDRA THANVI-P
ASHOK THANVI-P
MAHENDRA THANVI-P
MAHENDRA THANVI-P

4100

18 C.R. 21/2026 CHETAN PRAKASH
SMT. KANCHAN MATHUR

NARENDRA THANVI-P
ASHOK THANVI-P
MAHENDRA THANVI-P
MAHENDRA THANVI-P

4100

19 C.R. 22/2026 CHETAN PRAKASH
SMT. KRISHNA MATHUR

NARENDRA THANVI-P
ASHOK THANVI-P
MAHENDRA THANVI-P
MAHENDRA THANVI-P

4100

20 C.R. 23/2026 KIRAN DEVI
VIMLA DEVI

JAIDEEP SINGH SALUJA-P

JAIDEEP SINGH SALUJA-P

4100

21 C.R. 24/2026 SMT. PYARO BAI
SHRI PRAKASH SINGH

SAMYAK DALAL-P
BHOJAK ABHAY AJAY
KUMAR SARITA-P
VAISHNAV NIKITA
KANARAMJI-P
Samyak Dalal-P

4100
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22 C.IInd.APPL 71/2016 LRS OF KUSHALCHAND
NAGAR PALIKA, BARMER

HEMANT SHRIMALI-P
HIMANSHU SHRIMALI-P
HARISH JANGID-P

RAJESH PARIHAR-R
KULDEEP PRAJAPAT-R

3900

23 C.IInd.APPL 147/2023 SMT. MOHINI
DHUDA RAM

VARUN GOYAL-P NISHANK MADHAN-R

3900

24 C.IInd.APPL 177/2024 ALI SHER
PALLU KHAN

PANKAJ SHARMA-P

3900

25 C.IInd.APPL 169/2025 SHRI NANU RAM
SHRI BHURA
(State of Rajasthan-State-R26)

SHREE KANT VERMA-P JAI KISHAN BHAIYA-R

3900

26 C.IInd.APPL 234/2025 SURENDRA BAHADUR SINGH
KAPIL SONI

ADITYA GEHLOT-P
KK BHATI-P
RAJENDER SINGH-P
J GEHLOT-P

3900

27 EX.FIRST APP
3/2025

LALIT KUMAR
LRS OF KRISHNA DEVI

NARENDRA THANVI-P
ASHOK THANVI-P
MAHENDRA THANVI-P

ARVIND SAMDARIYA-R

3600

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITHOUT STAY

28 C.IInd.APPL 148/2024 SHANTI LAL
LEELA DHAR

SOHAN LAL JAIN-P RISHABH HANDA-R
SIDDHARTH HANDA-R

3900

29 C.IInd.APPL 288/2025 SMT. RAMKU
HARISH GODARA

HIMMAT JAGGA-P
TANIA CHUGH-P

3900

FOR ORDERS

30 C.Ist.Appl 168/1996 HEM RAJ RASHTRIYA
VYAYAMSHALA SHI. SANS.
ARVIND SINGH AND ANS

SMT.SUMAN
MAHESHWARI-P
SANJAY KAPOOR-P
JK BHAIYA-P

MANISH SHISHODIA-R
MOHAMMED ASLAM
NAUSHAD-R
SHEETAL KUMBHAT-R

3800

31 C.Ist.Appl 7/2001 SMT.SAUBHAGYA KANWAR
ARVIND SINGH

MANISH SHISHODIA-P LR MEHTA-R
MR MEHTA-R
R MEHTA-R
RAJESH JOSHI-R
SANJAY NAHAR-R
SHEETAL KUMBHAT-R

3800

32 C.Ist.Appl 168/2016 SMT. BASANTI DEVI AND ANR.
JAGDISH CHAND AND ANR.

RAVI BHANSALI-P
VIPUL DHARNIA-P
ROHIN BHANSALI-P
KALPTARU TRIPATHI-P
DANISH SHEORANI-P

NITESH MATHUR-R

1103
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33 C.Ist.Appl 402/2016 STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
CHOTU KHAN AND ANR.

NS RAJPUROHIT, AGC-P
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-P
AKSHITI SINGHVI-P

RAMESH BHADU-R

2900

34 C.Ist.Appl 359/2019 LRS OF SHRI KESRA RAM
MALI KANWAR @ MANI KANWAR
(State of Rajasthan-State-R2)

CHETAN PRAKASH SONI-P
AJU V. JOSH-P
SARITHA DEVI SONI-P

KUNAL UPADHYAY-R

2800

35 C.Ist.Appl 568/2019 BALDEV SINGH
SUDESH KUMARI

DEVENDER SINGH DEV-P
LEELADHAR-P
SAPNA VAISHNAV-P
DS THIND-P

RAMESHWER LAL DAVE-R

2800

36 C.Ist.Appl 31/2020 VIJENDRA
LRS OF JAGDISH PRASAD

SAJJAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P

RAMAWATAR SINGH-R
DEEPAK BANSAL-R
JASSA RAM-R
BHOLA RAM CHAHAR-R
JAI KISHAN-R
SUMER SINGH GOUR-R
RS CHOUDHARY-R
RAMAWATAR SINGH-R
JASSA RAM-R
BHOLA RAM CHAHAR-R
JAI KISHAN-R
KISHAN LAL BANSAL-R

3800

37 C.Ist.Appl 41/2020 RAJSHREE YADAV
MAJOR BABU LAL

RADHE SHYAM MANKAD-P SACHIN ACHARYA-R
DINESH KUMAR BISHNOI-
R
MITHALESH MANKAD-R

1102

38 C.Ist.Appl 68/2020 DATARAM
MAHESH KUMAR
(Banks-Central-R12, R13)

VIVEK AGGARWAL-P
DEEPAK CHANDAK-P

MOTI SINGH-R
JOGENDAR SINGH-R
VISHAL GURJAR-R
RAJNISH GOSHWAMI-R
MAMTA VYAS-R
HIMMAT JAGGA-R
MANISH PUROHIT-R

1104

39 C.Ist.Appl 267/2020 RAMLAL
CHAMNA RAM

ABHIMANYU SINGH
RATHORE-P
PAMILA SHAH-P
ABHIMANYU SINGH
RATHORE-P

BHARAT DEVASEE-R
SHYAM LAL-R
OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT-
R
DILEEP SINGH MEHRU-R

2800

40 C.Ist.Appl 280/2020 LRS OF BANWARI LAL
BANARASI LAL

SHARVAN KUMAR OJHA-P
ASHOK KUMAR
UPADHYAY-P

MANISH SHISHODIYA-R

1103

41 C.Ist.Appl 340/2022 AJMER VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM
LTD.
(Energy-State-P2, P3)
SUMAN KANWAR

PRADEEP SHARMA-P GAURAV MARU-R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R
PRASHANT PANWAR-R

603
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42 C.Ist.Appl 528/2022 SMT. DROPATI
SMT. PANNA DEVI

HARSHIL VYAS-P
DEVESH A PUROHIT-P
KESHAV SANGHI-P
HARDIK GAUTAM-P

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
R

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
R

3800

43 C.Ist.Appl 291/2023 MEENAKASHI JOSHI
NARAYANLAL

SAJJAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
RAJAT RAJPUROHIT-P
MANISH BHUNWAL-P

TUSHAR MOAD-R
ADITI MOAD-R
TUSHAR MOAD-R
SWATI SHEKHAR-R
CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-R
KHET SINGH RAJPUROHIT-
R
ANUJ SAHLOT-R
CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-R
SWATI SHEKHAR-R
TUSHAR MOAD-R

1103

44 C.Ist.Appl 359/2023 RAJENDRA PRASAD
HUKUMCHAND

NISHANK MADHAN-P
NARENDRA THANVI-P
ASHOK THANVI-P
MAHENDRA THANVI-P

RAKESH ARORA-R
HARDIK GAUTAM-R

3800

45 C.Ist.Appl 363/2023 LRS OF RAMESH KUMAR
BHANWAR LAL

VASU DEV GAUR-P
FALGUN BUCH-P
SONA RAM CHOUDHARY-
P

HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT
CAVEATOR-R

1103

46 C.Ist.Appl 36/2024 MANOJ SINGHVI
STATE BANK OF INDIA

POONAM CHANDRA
PUROHIT-P
ANIRUDH PUROHIT-P

JAGDISH CHANDRA VYAS-
R
DEEPAK VYAS-R
JASWANT SUTHAR-R
MAHESH THANVI-R
SHOKAT ALI-R

3800

47 C.Ist.Appl 222/2024 POONAM CHAND
SMT. SEETA DEVI
(State of Rajasthan-State-R2)

MANISH PATEL-P
BABU LAL KUDAN-P
SAROJ PATEL-P

3800

48 C.Ist.Appl 274/2024 RAM KUMAR
MOMAN RAM

RAMAWATAR SINGH-P
JASSA RAM-P
JAI KISHAN-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P

3800

49 C.Ist.Appl 427/2024 LRS OF DEENANATH
LRS OF BASHIRI (DECEASED)

SAJJAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
MANISH BHUNWAL-P
RAJAT RAJPUROHIT-P

3800

50 C.Ist.Appl 518/2024 SUBASH
OMPRAKASH

RC JOSHI-P

3800
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51 C.Ist.Appl 529/2024 SMT. DHANI DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R1
Urban Improvement Trust-State-R6)

LOON KARAN PUROHIT-P
GAURAV PUROHIT-P

YUVRAJ PARMAR-R
RAJAT DAVE-R
DINESH KUMAR OJHA-R
MANJUL SHRIMALI-R

3800

52 C.Ist.Appl 557/2024 SAJJAN SINGH
BHANWAR LAL

SOHAN LAL JAIN-P
ABHINAV JAIN-P
MITESH DAVE-P

1103

53 C.Ist.Appl 571/2024 NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY
OF INDIA
(Transport and Surface Tpt.-Central-
P1)
SMT. RAJNI KUKREJA
(State of Rajasthan-State-R6)

VINIT SANADHYA-P
PRIYANSHU GOPA-P
Vinit Sanadhya-P

603

54 C.Ist.Appl 628/2024 LRS OF KALLURAM ALIAS KALLU
MAHAVEER

DEELIP KAWADIA-P

Deelip Kawadia-P

SL JAIN-R
ABHINAV JAIN-R
SOHAN LAL JAIN-R

3800

55 C.Ist.Appl 639/2024 HANUWANT SINGH JI KHOLAYAT
KAMAL SINGH

DEEN DAYAL CHITLANGI-P DEEPIKA TRIVEDI-R

3800

56 C.Ist.Appl 47/2025 SMT. NANDU
SMT. TAMMU

NIKHIL AJMERA-P KALPATRU TRIPATHI-R

1103

57 C.Ist.Appl 116/2025 GHANSHYAM DAS
MAHANT RAMESHWAR DAS

HEMANT KUMAR BALLANI-
P

Hemant Ballani-P

ASHOK PATEL-R
MANISH PATEL-R
MAHAVEER PRASAD
PAREEK-R
RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R

3800

58 C.Ist.Appl 211/2025 LRS OF JAISARAM
LRS OF RAMLAL

DEVI LAL RAWLA-P
ASHOK KUMAR-P
PRAVESH KUMAR RAWLA-
P
JAGDISH KUMAR VISHNOI-
P

ANUSHKA BISHNOI-R
SHARDUL SINGH-R

2800

59 C.Ist.Appl 265/2025 AJMER VIDHYUT VITRAN NIGAM
LTD.
(Energy-State-P1)
REKHA

PRADEEP SHARMA-P

PRADEEP SHARMA-P

603

60 C.Ist.Appl 300/2025 LEELADEVI
LAXMIDEVI

ANIRUDH PUROHIT-P
ANIRUDH PUROHIT-P
ABHISHEK PUROHIT-P
DEELIP KAWADIA-P

HEMANT KUMAR BALLANI-
R
ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-R
NISHANT BORA-R

3800

61 C.Ist.Appl 370/2025 ARJUN LAL
LRS OF MOTI LAL TODAWAT

RAKESH KUMAR SINHA-P
PRATISHTHA DAVE-P

ANUJ SAHLOT-R

3800
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62 C.Ist.Appl 467/2025 LAXMI NARAYANA
ASHRAF KHAN

MADHAV SONI-P
TEJ SINGH RATHORE-P
KUNAL MEHTA-P
PARAM VEER SINGH
CHAMPAWAT-P
TS CHAMPAWAT-P

RAKESH ARORA-R

MANISH RAJPUROHIT-R
NARESH SINGH-R

3800

63 C.Ist.Appl 499/2025 SMT. KAMALADEVI
LRS OF BHURARAM

SAHEE RAM-P

SAHEE RAM-P

3800

64 C.Ist.Appl 566/2025 ASHA RAM
SHANKAR LAL

NISHANK MADHAN-P RAJEEV PUROHIT-R
SHASHANK R. JOSHI-R
JASSA RAM-R
JAI KISHAN-R
SUMER SINGH GOUR-R
RAMAWATAR SINGH-R
VIRENDRA ACHARYA-R

1103

65 C.Ist.Appl 733/2025 SOHANLAL
BHURA RAM (DECEASED)

LUKESH KUMAR
RAMDHARI-P
ROOPA RAM MUNDHAN-P

2800

66 C.Ist.Appl 807/2025 SHANTILAL KUMBHAT
BALKISHAN

SUNIL VYAS-P
YUVRAJ PARMAR-P

3800

67 C.Ist.Appl 921/2025 KEWAL SINGH
SHIVSHARAN DAS ALIAS
SHIVCHARAN

PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA-P
PAWAN K. GUPTA-P

TRILOK JOSHI-R

2800

68 C.Ist.Appl 1007/2025 BABU LAL
LRS OF ANKIT KUMAR

DALPAT SINGH-P
BABU LAL KUDAN-P
ANIL RATHI-P
SAROJ PATEL-P
MANISH PATEL-P
Dalpat Singh-P

2800

69 C.M.Appl. 35/2016 PEER ABDUL BAKI
RAJ. BOARD OF MUSLIM WAKF
AND ORS.
(Tribal Area Development-State-R1)

SURESH SHRIMALI-P
LALIT PAREEK-P
R SHRIMALI-P

CS BHATI-R
R PUROHIT-R
OP BOOB, GC-R
NR CHOUDHARY-R
USMAN GANI-R

4200

With
70 C.M.Appl. 53/2016 SHRI BADLI VIKAS SAMITI AND

ANR.
RAJASTHAN BOARDOF WAKF AND
ORS.

MOTI SINGH-P
BHARAT BOOB-P

SURESH SHRIMALI-R
R PUROHIT-R

4200

With
71 C.M.Appl. 85/2016 MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, NAGAUR

RAJASTHAN BOARD OF MUSLIM
WAKF AND ORS.
(Local bodies-State-R1)

RAJEEV PUROHIT-P
CS BHATI-P
NR CHOUDHARY-P

SURESH SHRIMALI-R
USMAN GHANI-R
NR BUDANIA-R
MAGAN SINGH GEHLOT-R
JL PUROHIT-R

4200
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72 C.M.Appl. 50/2021 ALTAF HUSSAIN
KHARAGORAWALA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SANDEEP SARUPARIA-P
SUDHIR SARUPARIA-P
VIJAY RAJPUROHIT-P
NIKHIL AJMERA-P

HARISH PUROHIT-R
ALKA JOSHI-R
CHANDRAVEER SINGH-R
RAJESH JOSHI-R
ANKUR MATHUR-R
HARSHIT BHURANI-R
ANURAG SHUKLA-R
USMAN GHANI-R
VINEET DAVE-R

4201

With
73 C.M.Appl. 49/2021 ALTAF HUSSAIN

KHARAGORAWALA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SANDEEP SARUPARIA-P ANURAG SHUKLA-R
RAJESH JOSHI-R
ANURAG SHUKLA-R
SANJAY NAHAR-R

4201

74 C.R. 50/2025 MOHAMMED LATIF
UMARDEEN

BHOLA RAM CHAHAR-P

4100

With
75 C.R. 42/2025 MOHAMMED LATIF

UMARDEEN
BHOLA RAM CHAHAR-P
VIKAS GODARA-P

ASAD SHEIKH-R

DEVAM JAIN-R

4100

76 C.R. 206/2025 LRS OF BHANWARLAL
GANPATLAL

VINIT SANADHYA-P
PRIYANSHU GOPA-P

JAI KISHAN RANKAWAT-R
HARDIK GAUTAM-R
MANISH RANKAWAT-R
NARESH SINGH-R
RAKESH ARORA-R

4100

77 C. RES 380/2024 MADAN SINGH
SMT. GUNWANTI BAI

SHARVAN KUMAR OJHA-P
RAJESH PARIHAR-P

4201 IN CSA 115/2022

78 C. RES 184/2025 LRS OF RAWATA RAM
MAHENDRA

BHUSHAN SINGH CHARAN-
P

PARMESHWAR JOSHI-R
GD MASHAL-R
SURESH NEHRA-R
VIKRAM SINGH
CHOUDHARY-R

4201 IN CFA 330/2016

79 C.IInd.APPL 349/2017 KALAWATI AND ANR.
MOTI LAL

AK SINGH-P
ANIL KUMAR SINGH-P
ABHYUDAI SINGH-P

SAJJAN SINGH-R
ALKA PANDEY-R

3900

80 C.IInd.APPL 186/2019 MAHAVEER PRASAD
LAXMAN RAM

MOTI SINGH-P
JOGENDAR SINGH-P
URJA RAM KALBI-P
BHANWER SINGH-P

RAMAWATAR SINGH-R
JASSA RAM-R
JAI KISHAN-R
SUMER SINGH GOUR-R

3800

81 C.IInd.APPL 206/2022 OM PRAKASH
DADKA DEVI

SHYAM SUNDER
LADRECHA-P
BHARAT ASERI-P
ANUKRITI LADRECHA-P
DEVENDRA SINGH
PIDIYAR-P
ASKARAN MARU-P

JAIDEV SINGH-R

3900
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82 C.IInd.APPL 6/2024 ISHAQ KHAN
SMT. GULAB

DHAWAL SINGHVI-P

3900

83 C.IInd.APPL 121/2025 SMT. KAMLA DEVI (DIED)
LAXMI NARAYAN

VIRENDRA ACHARYA-P

VIRENDRA ACHARYA-P

JAI KISHAN BHAIYA-R
DHARMVEER
CHOUDHARY-R
ANIL VYAS-R
MAYANK BHAIYA-R

702

84 C.IInd.APPL 168/2025 SITA DEVI
BHANWARI

SHYAM LAL-P
BHARAT DEVASEE-P

MANDEEP CHOUDHARY-R
DEEPAK NEHRA-R

1103

85 C.IInd.APPL 213/2025 ABDUL SAMAD
GORDHAN

SHAHADAT ALI-P

3900

86 C.IInd.APPL 247/2025 RAJKUMAR CHOUHAN
DHANPAT GHODAWAT

JAI KISHAN BHAIYA-P
MAYANK BHAIYA-P

3900

87 C.IInd.APPL 248/2025 RAJKUMAR CHOUHAN
DHANPAT GHODAWAT

JAI KISHAN BHAIYA-P
MAYANK BHAIYA-P

3900

88 C.IInd.APPL 250/2025 ABDUAL MAJID
BHAWARU KHAN

BHANU PRAKASH
MATHUR-P

Bhanu Prakash Mathur-P

SUKHA DEV-R
SUKHADEV PATEL-R
KSHITIJ VYAS-R

3900

89 C.TRNS.APPLI
268/2023

RAJBALA
BANWARILAL

JAYANT JOSHI-P

4201

90 C.TRNS.APPLI
123/2024

MANJU
RADHESHYAM

KAUSHAL GAUTAM-P

4201

91 C.TRNS.APPLI
101/2025

SMT. SAROJ
RAJPAL CHOUDHARY

DILIP SINGH BAGHELA-P
RAJENDRA SINGH-P
R S BAGHELA-P

ANIL VYAS-R
DHARMVEER
CHOUDHARY-R

4201

With
92 CRL.TSFR.PT.

19/2025
XXXXX
XXXXX

DILIP SINGH BAGHELA-P
RAJENDRA SINGH-P

207

93 C.TRNS.APPLI
232/2025

KARINA
BABLOO

RAJESH CHOUDHARY-P
HANUMAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
RISHABH JAIN-P

AMIT GOUR-R

4201

94 C.TRNS.APPLI
272/2025

SUPYAR
MANMOHAN SINGH

RAKESH ARORA-P
NARESH SINGH-P
MANISH RAJPUROHIT-P
HARDIK GAUTAM-P
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4201

95 C.TRNS.APPLI
278/2025

BASANTI
LALIT

KAUSHAL GAUTAM-P

4201

96 WRIT M.APPL
447/2025

SHARVAN KUMAR JANGID
SHRI NAVIN JAIN

DEEPAK JANGID-P

4201 A/W CW 18537/2023
A/W WCP 243/2024

97 WRIT M.APPL
474/2025

RAMAVTAR SHARMA
MR. RAVI SHANKAR SRIVASTAV

ADITYA SHARMA-P
VINOD KUMAR SHARMA-P
DILIP KUMAR SHARMA-P

4201 BEFORE

98 WRIT RESTO.
198/2025

TARANJOT SINGH
K.L JAKHAR
(Water Resource-State-R5)

SURENDRA KUMAR
SHREEMALI-P
DISHANT VERMA-P
D S GHARSANA-P
SK SHAREEMALI-P
DIVIK MATHUR-P
DISHANT KIRARIWAL-P
M S CHAMPAWAT-P

4201 BEFORE

FOR ORDERS - DEFECT CASES

99 C.Ist.Appl 443/2018 SHYAM LAL
LRS OF ROSHAN LAL

GR GOYAL-P
SANGEETA AGARWAL-P

1103

100 C.Ist.Appl 624/2020 RINKU GAUR
LRS OF IQBAL NAZIK

OM PRAKASH BOOB-P

2800

101 C.Ist.Appl 209/2022 STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-P1, P2,
P3, P4
Police-State-P5)
KAMLI

KAMAL KISHOR BISSA GC-
P

NEELAM SHARMA-P

GAURAV SHRIMALI-R

603

102 C.Ist.Appl 411/2025 KANTIDAS RANGASWAMI
ZILA PARISHAD

ANUJ SAHLOT-P
NAMITA JAIN-P
ANUJ SAHLOT-P

603

103 C.Ist.Appl 969/2025 KIRTI BHATIA
RAVINDRA BHATIA

VIPIN MAKKAD-P
SAWAI SINGH-P
HARSHVARDAN SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P

1103

104 C.Ist.Appl 970/2025 KIRTI BHATIA
RAVINDRA BHATIA

VIPIN MAKKAD-P
SAWAI SINGH-P

1103

105 C.Ist.Appl 1124/2025 HARISH SUHALKA
LRS OF SHYAM LAL SUHALKA

GAURAV SHRIMALI-P

3800
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106 C.Ist.Appl 20/2026 SATYANARAYAN
GANESH

RJ PUNIA-P

RJ Punia-P

3800

107 C. RES 342/2025 LRS OF LATE SHRI ONKAR
MADANLAL

BHERU LAL JAT-P

BHERU LAL JAT-P

4201 IN CSA 289/2014

108 C. RES 431/2025 LRS OF GHANSHYAM
JAGDISH CHANDRA VYAS

MUKUL KRISHNA VYAS-P
MUKUL KRISHNA VYAS-P

ARVIND SAMDARIYA-R

4201 IN CSA 55/1993

109 C.IInd.APPL 93/2025 SHYAM SUNDAR
RAJMAL

BHARAT SHRIMALI-P

3900

FOR ORDERS - ON INTERIM APPLICATION

110 C.Ist.Appl 469/2022 RAMESH
BHANWARI

OM PRAKASH MEHTA-P
VASU DEV GAUR-P

ABHINAV JAIN-R
SOHAN LAL JAIN-R

3800

111 C.Ist.Appl 439/2024 LRS OF UNKAR LAL
SMT. PARWATI DEVI

RAJESH PUNIA-P
RAM PREM-P

R S MANKAD-R

3800

112 C.Ist.Appl 612/2024 KAMLA BAI
SATYANARAYAN

ANIL VYAS-P
DHARMVEER
CHOUDHARY-P
Sameer Khan-P

3800

113 C.Ist.Appl 1178/2025 GURDAS SINGH
PURAN RAM

BALVINDER SINGH-P RC JOSHI-R

2800

FOR ADMISSION - NOTICE SERVED

114 C.Ist.Appl 289/2025 LRS OF SMT. SHYOKORI
RAMSWAROOP

SANJAY NAHAR-P NAVNEET POONIA-R
PRIYA BISHNOI-R

2800

115 C.Ist.Appl 420/2025 NANALAL
GEETA

JAYANT DANGI-P
URVASHI KALLA-P

ABHINAV JAIN-R

3800

116 C.Ist.Appl 800/2025 VIJAY KUMAR PANCHAL
PADMA SHRI JEWELLERS

RAGHUVEER SINGH
BHATI-P

DEVENDRA SANWALOT-R

3800

117 C.Ist.Appl 1162/2025 MADANLAL
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R1)

SAJJAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
MANISH BHUNWAL-P
RAJAT RAJPUROHIT-P
SAJJAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P

SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R
MONAL CHUGH-R

3800

118 C.R. 18/2015 RATAN LAL
GANESH LAL

SANDEEP SARUPARIA-P
PREETI SARUPARIA-P
SUDHIR SARUPARIA-P

ANIL MEHTA-R
BL CHOUDHARY-R
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4100

119 C.R. 67/2021 PISTA DEVI
DR. JEEVAN SINGH

PAPPA RAM KUMAWAT-P
NARENDRA SINGH-P

SURESH CHARAN-R
RAHUL BATTY-R

4100

120 C.R. 164/2024 BOOL CHAND
JAGTAAR SINGH

HEMANT DUTT-P
Shikha Dutt-P
RAJAT DAVE-P
HEMANT DUTT-P

MANISH KUMAR-R

MAHAVEER PRASAD
PAREEK-R

4100

121 C.IInd.APPL 68/2019 SUMITRA
KRISHNA

HEMANT SHRIMALI-P
HARISH JANGID-P

RAJESH PARIHAR-R

3900 EX-8,10

With
122 C.IInd.APPL 79/2022 SUMITRA

KRISHNA
(Local bodies-State-R2)

HEMANT SHRIMALI-P
HARISH JANGID-P

3900

123 C.IInd.APPL 205/2022 VINOD
JAGDISH

MANJEET GODARA-P RAMAWATAR SINGH-R
JASSA RAM-R
JAI KISHAN-R
SUMER SINGH GOUR-R
RAKESH-R
RS CHOUDHARY-R

2800

124 C.IInd.APPL 235/2025 LRS OF MOOLARAM
KAJJARAM

KARAN SINGH CHOUHAN-
P

KARAN SINGH CHOUHAN-
P

VIJAY KUMAR-R

3900

125 EX.FIRST APP
3/2024

UNION OF INDIA
(CPWD-Central-P1)
M/S RAO CONSTRUCTION CO.

YUVRAJ SINGH-P KHUSHBU CHOUDHARY-R
AKANKSHA CHOUDHARY-
R
VIKAS SIDDHAWAT-R

3600

FOR OLD HEARING

126 C.Ist.Appl 200/1997 STATE
M/S HIRA LAL RATAN LAL
(PWD-State-R1)

MISS RAJ LAXMI-P
MUKESH DAVE-P
MUKUL SINGHVI-P
OP KALLA-P
ANIL BACHHAWAT-P
AISHWARYA ANAND-P
ABHISHEK BOHRA-P

LALIT PAREEK-R

3800

127 C.Ist.Appl 159/2000 STATE AND ANR
UDAIPUR DISTILLIERY COMPANY
LTD
(Excise-State-R1)

JK BHAIYA-P
DR SACHIN ACHARYA-P
GIRISH KUMAR SANKHLA-
P
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-P

RAJESH JOSHI-R
RAJENDRA DADHICH-R

3800
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128 C.Ist.Appl 53/2001 STATE AND ANR
M/S SOHAN LAL AHUJA
(Agriculture Marketing-State-R1)

RL PRAJAPAT-P
GAJENDRA MAHESHWARI-
P
NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
MILAP CHOPRA-P
JAYA DADHICH-P

BL MAHESHWARI-R
RK RATHI-R
KD SINGH-R

3800

129 C.Ist.Appl 264/2001 STATE AND ORS
FRIRM GOVIND NARAYAN AND
COMPANY
(Water Resource-State-R1)

JAYA DADHICH-P
KV VYAS-P
ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-P
MILAP CHOPRA-P

DR BHANDARI-R

3800

130 C.Ist.Appl 32/2002 STATE AND ORS
BHANWAR LAL JAIN
(PWD-State-R1)

KK BISSA-P
MUKESH DAVE-P
ANIL BACHHAWAT-P

RAVI BHANSALI-R
MUKUL SINGHVI-R

3800

131 C.Ist.Appl 376/2003 STATE OF RAJ. AND ORS
M/S JAIN CONSTRUCTION CO.
(Ocean Development-Central-R1)

RAMESH PUROHIT-P
GOVT ADV-P

R BHANSALI-R
ANJANA JAWA-R

3800

132 C.Ist.Appl 184/2004 STATE AND ORS
BALBEER SINGH
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

KK BISSA AGC-P KISHAN BANSAL-R

3800

133 C.Ist.Appl 455/2004 STATE OF RAJ. AND ORS
JEEWANMAL AND ORS
(PHED-State-R1)

VIMAL MATHUR-P NITIN TRIVEDI-R
ANJANA JAWA-R

3800

134 C.Ist.Appl 85/2005 STATE OF RAJ. AND ORS
M/S BUDHMAL CONTRACTOR
(PHED-State-R1)

P.S. CHUNDAWAT-P
ADDL GA-P
NK MEHTA-P

ANJANA JAWA-R
VS RAJPUROHIT-R

3800

135 C.Ist.Appl 61/2006 STATE AND ORS
PRAKASH THAKUR
(Water Resource-State-R1)

OP BOOB, DY GA-P
KD SINGH BOPARAI-P
KR SAHARAN, DY. GC-P
MANISH TAK-P
AISHWARYA ANAND-P
LALIT KUMAR PUROHIT-P

PC PUROHIT-R
NS RAJPUROHIT, AGC-R

3800

136 C.Ist.Appl 36/2011 STATE OF RAJ. AND ORS.
VIRENDRA SINGH
(Rajasthan Vidyut Takniki Karamchari
Association (For Short RVTKA)-R1)

ANIL BISSA-P
ANIL KUMAR GAUR-P

RK THANVI-R
NARENDRA THANVI-R
GR PUNIA, AAG-R

3800

FOR HEARING RENT MATTERS

137 C.IInd.APPL 272/1998 MOHD RAMJAN
MADAN GOPAL

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
P
SMT SUMAN
MAHESHWARI-P
JAIKISHAN BHAIYA-P

PRIKSHIT NAYAK-R
VIKAS BALIA-R

702

138 C.IInd.APPL 53/1999 ABDUL MAZID
SHAIFUDEEN

RAJESH JOSHI-P
RAJESH JOSHI-P

VIKRAM PUROHIT-R
MAHESH THANVI-R
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702

139 C.IInd.APPL 314/1999 RAM CHAND
LRS OF MOTI LAL

SL JAIN-P DS RATHORE-R
SURESH SHRIMALI-R
SL JAIN-R

702

140 C.IInd.APPL 241/2001 SUSHIL KUMAR
SHRI KAILASH CHANDRA

SN TRIVEDI-P
NITIN TRIVEDI-P

DK GOUR-R

702

141 C.IInd.APPL 251/2003 MUSTAK AHMED AND ORS
RAFIQ MOHD. AND ORS.

SK SHARMA-P
SK SHARMA-P
RK SHARMA-P
KS PANWAR-P

ARVIND SAMDARIYA-R
AA KHAN-R

702

142 C.IInd.APPL 58/2005 DHARAMPAL
BABULAL AND ANR

SURESH SHRIMALI-P NL JOSHI-R

701

143 C.IInd.APPL 62/2005 RAMPRASAD AND ANR
SHIV PRASAD

AKSHAY NAGORI-P SUDHEER SHARMA-R
SANJEEV SHARMA-R
RK THANVI-R
NARENDRA THANVI-R
MP PAREEKH-R

701

144 C.IInd.APPL 79/2005 BHIKAMCHAND
KHEMSINGH

D.C.SHARMA-P PRADEEP SONI-R

701

145 C.IInd.APPL 268/2005 KEWAL CHAND
GYAN CHAND

SACHIN ACHRAYA-P
PRAMILA ACHARYA-P

701

146 C.IInd.APPL 272/2005 ABBAS ALI
VASTUPAL DEVADIYA AND ORS

AK JAIN-P P.NAYAK-R

701

147 C.IInd.APPL 276/2005 KHEMCHAND
JAMALUDDIN

RK THANVI-P
SUNIL VYAS-P
SD PUROHIT-P
MANOJ GEHLOT-P
DC BISSA-P

AK ACHRAYA-R

703

148 C.IInd.APPL 309/2005 SMT. LEELABAI
GOVIND SINGH

SALIL TRIVEDI-P
SALIL TRIVEDI-P
PUNIT BOHRA-P
JAI DUTT BOHARA-P
RISHABH SHRIMALI-P
KRISHNLAL PRAJAPAT-P

SHUBHAM SHASTRI-R
MAHENDRA PRAJAPAT-R
D C KHATRI-R
C S KOTWANI-R
ARPIT BHOOT-R
M C BHOOT-R

701

149 C.IInd.APPL 379/2005 UGAMCHAND
TARACHAND

RK THANVI-P
SM SINGHVI-P

SAJJAN SINGH-R

702
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150 C.IInd.APPL 405/2005 LRS OF GOVIND LAL
NEMI CHAND AND ANR

RK THANVI-P
SUNIL VYAS-P
SD PUROHIT-P
MANOJ GEHLOT-P
DC BISSA-P

DR.AA BHANSALI-R
DR A A BHANSALI-R

701

151 C.IInd.APPL 257/2006 HAJARA SINGH
PANCHAYAT SAMITI JAHAJPUR
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

MANISH SHISHODIA-P IRFAN GAURI-R
SWANAND JASMATIYA-R
VINAY CHHIPA-R

702

152 C.IInd.APPL 45/2015 VIJAY SINGH
LRS OF JASWANT MAL AND ORS.

NARENDRA THANVI-P SUNIL MEHTA-R
SUNIL MEHTA-R

701

153 C.IInd.APPL 94/2016 MANSUKHLAL
OM PRAKASH

OP MEHTA-P
VASUDEV GAUR-P
TANAY JAIN-P

HEM RAJ SONI-R
NAROTTAM SONI-R
JITENDRA SONI-R
TRIPTI SONI-R
SURESH KUMBHAT-R

701

FOR HEARING

154 C.Ist.Appl 80/1993 FIROZ BEGUM
JASRAJ

JK BHAIYA-P
SM BHANSALI-P
SAJJAN SINGH-P

VIKAS BALIA-R
S M SINGHVI-R
NARENDRA THANVI-R

3000

With
155 C.Ist.Appl 98/1997 FIROZ BEGUM

JASRAJ
JAI KISHAN BHAIYA-P
SUMAN MAHESHWARI-P
DURGA RAM-P
AA KHAN-P

RK THANVI-R
NARENDRA THANVI-R

3000

156 C.Ist.Appl 56/1995 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
JAI SINGH AND ORS.
(Banks-Central-R1)

SANJAY NAHAR-P
LALIT PARIHAR-P
SHUBHANKAR JOHARI-P
SAVITA PANWAR-P
PK BHANSALI-P

ADDL. G.A.-R
MAHENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-R

3100

157 C.Ist.Appl 141/1998 S B B J
BOMBAY TYRE RETRADINGH
BARMER

VASUDEV VYAS-P
JAGDISH VYAS-P

LD KHATRI-R
HAZI KHAN-R
B.K.MEHAR-R

3100

158 C.Ist.Appl 221/2000 SAHAB SINGH
PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK AND
ORS
(Banks-Central-R1)

NIRANJAN LAL JOSHI-P RAMESHWAR CHOUHAN-
R
D.S. GHARSANA-R
SK SHRIMALI-R

3100

159 C.Ist.Appl 241/2002 DARSHAN SINGH AND ANR
CHARAN SINGH AND ANR

JL PUROHIT-P
RAJEEV PUROHIT-P
NS ACHARYA-P

GJ GUPTA-R
GYAN JYOTI GUPTA-R
DARSHAN PAUL-R

2800
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With
160 C.Ist.Appl 242/2002 LRS OF JOGENDRA SINGH

JEET SINGH and ORS
JL PUROHIT-P
NS ACHARYA-P
RAJEEV PUROHIT-P

GJ GUPTA-R
DARSHAN PAUL-R

3800

161 C.Ist.Appl 96/2003 SMT. SHOBHA MATHUR
SATISH BIHARI

BM BHOJAK-P
RN BHOJAK-P
RAVI BHOJAK-P

DILIP KAWADIA-R
VINIT SANADHYA-R
SURESH BISHNOI-R
RS MANKAD-R
RN UPADHYAY-R
NISHANT BORA-R
M MRIDUL-R
DIGVIJAI SINGH-R

3800 EX.13

162 C.Ist.Appl 170/2003 HARPHOOL BABU
SILOCHNA AND ORS.

RAJESH PANWAR-P
SK SANKHALA-P

SHANKER RAJPUROHIT-R
SAHI RAM-R

603

163 C.Ist.Appl 253/2003 LRS OF LAL CHAND
LRS OF ISMILE

DURGA RAM,-P
JAIKISHAN BHAIYA-P
SHEETAL KUMBHAT-P

SURESH.SHRIMALI-R
VIVEK SHRIMALI-R

3000 {SENIOR CITIZEN}
EX-3

164 C.Ist.Appl 56/2004 ACHAL SINGH
M/S PATEL AND CO. AND ORS

SAJJAN SINGH-P
SR SARAN-P
PRAKASH BHATI-P
KR SARAN-P
J K BHAIYA-P
ILIYAS KHAN-P

BK BHATNAGAR-R
MR PATEL-R
DHANPAT CHAUDHARY-R

3800 {SENIOR CITIZEN}

165 C.Ist.Appl 447/2005 GIRISH KUMAR AND ORS
VED PRAKASH AND ORS

BK VYAS-P
AJAY VYAS-P
U TANWAR-P

PK MATHUR-R
JK CHANDA-R
SK BOHRA-R
VISHAL SINGHAL-R
BD MITTAL-R

1103

166 C.Ist.Appl 213/2014 BAJRANG LAL
PUKH RAJ

SUNDEEP BHANDAWAT-P
SHANKER SINGH-P
RAKESH ARORA-P

RANJEET JOSHI-R
RANJEET JOSHI-R
ABHIJEET JOSHI-R
VISHWAJEET JOSHI-R

702

With
167 C.Ist.Appl 101/2014 PUKH RAJ

BAJRANG LAL
RANJEET JOSHI-P
ABHIJEET JOSHI-P
VISHWAJEET JOSHI-P
ABHIJEET JOSHI-P
VISHWAJEET JOSHI-P

SANDEEP BHANDAWAT-R

702

With
168 C.Ist.Appl 102/2014 PUKH RAJ

BAJRANG LAL
RANJEET JOSHI-P
VISHWAJEET JOSHI-P
ABHIJEET JOSHI-P

SANDEEP BHANDAWAT-R
RAKESH ARORA-R

702
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169 C.Ist.Appl 169/2015 BATUL BAIGAM
LRS OF ALADI BAIGAM AND ANR.

PRADEEP SHAH-P
ABHIMANYU SINGH
RATHORE-P
MRS P SHAH-P
RANJEET SINGH-P
SABIR KHAN-P
AKSHITI SINGHVI-P
PIYUSH SHARMA-P

MA SIDDIQUI-R
MA SIDDIQUI-R

1103 EX-18

170 C.Ist.Appl 70/2017 SMT. MUNNI BAI AND ORS.
MOHD. TAHIR AND ORS.

HR SONI-P
BL BHATI-P

SHREYANSH MARDIA-R

1805

171 C.Ist.Appl 394/2022 SHAMBHU RAM
BHAIR SINGH

ABHIMANYU SINGH
RATHORE-P
AKSHITI SINGHVI-P

SHARAD KOTHARI-R
LALIT PAREEK-R
RJ PUNIA-R

3800

172 C.Ist.Appl 431/2022 SAVITA CHAVHAAN (GAMETI)
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

PRABHU LAL SHRIMALI-P
GAURAV SHRIMALI-P
BHUVNESH THANVI-P

DEEPIKA SONI-R

RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R
SHILPA SONI-R

603

173 C.Ist.Appl 35/2023 GOPIRAM
THE AJMER VIDYUT VITRAN
NIGAM LTD.
(Energy-State-R1)

TRIBHUWAN SINGH-P
SUKH DEV-P
APPELLANT SELF-P

RAJENDER SINGH-R
ARVIND KUMAR-R
PRAVEEN CHOUDHARY-R
RAJ KUMAR GAHLOT-R

603

174 C.IInd.APPL 91/1992 SMT. SURENDER KAUR
NAZAR SINGH

BM AGGARWAL-P
VIJAY KUMAR-P
DS THIND-P

NARENDRA SINGH-R
SG OJHA-R
DS DEV-R

2800

175 C.IInd.APPL 230/1994 BHAGWAN DASS KAPOOR
STATE AND ORS.
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1)

BM AGGARWAL-P
VIJAY KUMAR-P

HIMANSHU SHRIMALI-R
DIGVIJAY SINGH JASOL-R
S S LADRECHA-R
PUKHRAJ SUTHAR-R
Dr. MILAP CHOPRA-R

3900

176 C.IInd.APPL 19/2019 PHUSA RAM
MANA RAM

SAJJAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P

AMIT MEHTA-R
DHARMA RAM-R

2800
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S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

1 C.M.A. 520/1996 SMT.SURAJ DEVI
GOPI KISHAN AND ORS

TARUN JOSHI-P
SUNIL K JOSHI-P
RK PUROHIT-P

HD KHATRI-R

701

2 C.M.A. 374/2001 PANNALAL
JAGNNATH

PRASHANT TATIA-P
JK BHAIYA-P
SMT. SUMAN
MAHESHWARI-P

H MAHESHWARI-R

4000

3 C.M.A. 484/2001 STATE AND ANR
SOHAN LAL
(Water Resource-State-R1)

GR GOYAL-P
SM TOSHANIWAL AGC-P
PR SINGH-P
MILAP CHOPRA-P
JAYA DADHICH-P

KS NAHAR-R
VS RAJPUROHIT-R
NS RAJPUROHIT, AGC-R

1200

4 C.M.A. 163/2002 SMT. LAXMI DEVI AND ORS
SHRI VIJENDRA

SS PUROHIT-P
MC PUROHIT-P

SHAILENDRA GWALA-R
SAHEE RAM-R

1101

5 C.M.A. 450/2002 STATE
M/S TOLARAM PHOOSARAM
(IGNP-State-R1)

RP DAVE-P
KD SINGH-P
KR SAHARAN GY-P
PRATISHTHA DAVE-P
RAKESH SINHA-P
MANISH TAK-P
AISHWARYA ANAND-P
LALIT KUMAR PUROHIT-P

BHEEM KANT VYAS-R

1200

6 C.M.A. 166/2004 RAJASTHAN FINANCIAL
COROPORATION
AVTAR SINGH AND ANR
(RFC-State-R1)

RP DAVE-P
ANIL UPADHYAYA-P

GR GOYAL-R

5900

7 C.M.A. 371/2004 M/S.LAXMINARAIN BHANWARLAL
KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI
(State Enterprises (other-State)-R1)

SAJJAN SINGH-P
DURGA RAM-P
JAIKISHAN BHAIYA-P

RAVI BHANSALI-R
SANJEEV JOHARI-R
PANKAJ BOHRA-R

4000

8 C.M.A. 551/2004 SRI LAL JOSHI
PAN MAL CHHAJER AND ANR

MRS. RENUKA BOHRA-P
SUNIL JOSHI-P
TARUN JOSHI-P

VINEET JAIN-R
VINEET JAIN-R
PRANJUL MEHTA-R

1200

9 C.M.A. 655/2004 AJMER V.V.N.LTD.
M/S BHAWANI MARBLES P LTD.
AND ANR
(R.S.E.B.-State-R1)

SUMEET MEHTA-P AA KHAN-R
ASHOK CHHANGANI-R

4000

10 C.M.A. 1243/2004 GANESH LAL
MANGI LAL

BR MEHTA-P
JS RAO-P

2800
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11 C.M.A. 1461/2004 RATANLAL AGARWAL
R.S.A.M.B. AND ORS
(Agriculture-State-R1)

BM AGARWAL-P
VK AGGARWAL-P

RAMGOPAL PUROHIT-R
DAYARAM CHAUDHARY-R
MISS RANJANA SINGH-R
SG OJHA-R
KUNAL BISHNOI-R

1200

12 C.M.A. 212/2005 ROOP NARAIN
NAND KISHORE ARORA

DR LUNKAR-P

703

13 C.M.A. 249/2005 M/S JETHANAND BABU LAL AND
ANR
STATE OF RAJ. AND ORS
(Water Resource-State-R1)

JK BHAIYA-P
DURGA RAM-P

PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL-
R
ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-R

1200

14 C.M.A. 471/2005 MOHD.IQBAL
UNION OF INDIA
(Railways-Central-R1)

JITENDRA CHOPRA-P
LAKSHMI VYAS-P

KAMAL DAVE-R
INDRA RAJ CHOUDHARY-
R
SUBHASH CHOUDHARY-R

1200

15 C.M.A. 820/2005 NATTHU RAM AND ANR
DARA SINGH AND ANR

NL JOSHI-P
RK BOHRA PAREEK-P

HK JAIN-R

1101

16 C.M.A. 1145/2005 GANGA DEVI AND ORS
INDRA KANWAR AND ORS

SAHEE RAM-P
SHAILENDRA GWALA-P

MANISH SHSIDOIA-R

1101

17 C.M.A. 1312/2005 NAGAR VIKAS PRAYNAS, UDAIPUR
SMT. SHALINI KARWA

RS MANKAD-P
RS MANKAD-P
GS RATHORE-P

4000

18 C.M.A. 1417/2005 GAJANAND
JAICHAND

LR CALLA-P
GR KALLA-P
SK KALLA-P

JL PUROHIT-R
PM VYAS-R
JL PUROHIT-R

1101

19 C.M.A. 1536/2005 UNION OF INDIA
MEHBOOB KHAN
(Railways-Central-R1)

KAMAL DAVE-P
ASHOK THAKWANI-P

BK THANVI-R
MR THANVI-R
PREM DAYAL BOHRA-R
BASANT KUMAR THANVI-R

1101

20 C.M.A. 1548/2005 UNION OFF INDIA AND ORS
M/S SK FRESH SUPPLIERS
JODHPUR
(Defence-Central-R1)

RAVI BHANSALI-P SS BACHANI-R
US CHOUHAN-R
{CAVEATOR}-R

1200

21 C.M.A. 337/2006 DALLA RAM
SMT. BHAGU DEVI AND ORS

SD PUROHIT-P
NK JOSHI-P

SURESH SHRIMALI-R
RAJESH PARIHAR-R
RAJESH CHOUDHARY-R

1101

22 C.M.A. 339/2006 SHRI KANI RAM PERIWAL
R.F.C., JAIPUR
(RFC-State-R1)

MANISH SISODIA-P
ASLAM NAUSHAD-P
M ASLAM-P
VIKAS BALIA-P

DS RAJVI-R

13/01/2026 09:55:32PM Page 173 of 252 Bench Id : 1955



Daily Causelist (Filtered)
Thursday Dated : 15/01/2026

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

5900

23 C.M.A. 437/2006 NATHARAM AND ANR
STATE OF RAJ. AND ORS
(RIICO-State-R1)

SAHEE RAM-P
BL CHOUDHARY-P
S RAJPUROHIT-P
SS RAJPUROHIT-P
SHAILENDRA GWALA-P

RAVI BHANSALI-R

1600 EX-13

24 C.M.A. 576/2006 PARASMAL BHANDARI
SMT. SHAKUNTALA DEVI

G.M.BHANDARI-P
JAGDISH KARWASRA-P

KN VYAS-R
BK PUROHIT-R
NATWAR SHARMA-R

703

25 C.M.A. 614/2006 OM PRAKASH
MADAN MOHAN

LR CALLA-P
DR.GR KALLA-P
LD KALLA-P
SK KALLA-P

AKSHAY NAGORI-R

4000

26 C.M.A. 811/2006 RAM KUMAR
RAM SWAROOP

DRON KAUSHIK-P
CR ARYA-P
DS SHEKHAWAT-P

PANKAJ SHARMA-R

4000

27 C.M.A. 927/2006 RAMESH CHANDRA
SUSHIL KUMAR AND ANR.
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

RS SHEKHAWAT-P
MS BHATI-P
DHIRENDRA SINGH-P

UCS SINGHVI-R

4000 EX-3,10

28 C.M.A. 1174/2006 AJEMER VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM
LTD
PRATAP AND ORS
(R.S.E.B.-State-R1)

RAVI BHANSALI-P
SS JODHA-P
PAWAN JANGID-P
PANKAJ BOHRA-P
MANOJ BHANDARI-P
JS RATHORE-P

DEELIP KAWADIA-R

1504

29 C.M.A. 1318/2006 BHAGWATI CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
(Defence-Central-R1)

KAILASH KHATRI-P
SAJJAN SINGH-P

DIVIK MATHUR-R

1200 EX-9

30 C.M.A. 1776/2006 MOHD.FAROOQUE AND ORS.
R.F.C.
(RFC-State-R1)

SD PUROHIT-P
NK JOSHI-P
RAMSUKH MALI-P
SMT.PUSHPA VYAS-P
SP BISSA-P

SK VYAS-R

5900
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FOR ORDERS - CR. MISC. BAILS US 439 CRPC/483 B.N.S.S.

1 CRL.M.(BAIL)
2244/2025

SANDEEP
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMAWATAR SINGH-P
JASSA RAM-P

PP-R

202

2 CRL.M.(BAIL)
4881/2025

RADHEY SHYAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ASHOK BISHNOI-P
JHAVAR PRAKASH
CHHANGANI-P
Vimal Prakash Chhangani-P
Moti singh-P

DEEPAK MENARIA-R
NARESH KHATRI-R
MOH. RASHEED-R

202

3 CRL.M.(BAIL)
7772/2025

VIKAS
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

JUBIN MEHTA-P
TULI TANIYA RAMAN EKTA-
P
PANKAJ MEHTA-P

PP-R

202

4 CRL.M.(BAIL)
8156/2025

IRFAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

KALURAM BHATI-P
NARESH CHARNIYA-P

PP-R

202 INTERIM BAIL

5 CRL.M.(BAIL)
8330/2025

GOVIND
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

GOPAL SANDU-P PP-R

202

6 CRL.M.(BAIL)
8932/2025

SHER MOHAMMAD
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIJAY KUMAR GAUR-P
SHIV SINGH-P
CHANDAN SINGH JODHA-
P

PP-R

202

7 CRL.M.(BAIL)
9127/2025

MAHAVEER SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SIKANDER KHAN-P PP-R

202

With
8 CRL.M.(BAIL)

1145/2025
SHANKAR LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MUDIT VAISHNAVA-P PP-R

202

9 CRL.M.(BAIL)
9874/2025

JAISHREE
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MANOJ KUMAR PAREEK-P
KARAN PAREEK-P
BHAGWANA RAM-P

PP-R

202

10 CRL.M.(BAIL)
9959/2025

BHUP SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HARDIK GAUTAM-P
RAKESH ARORA-P
DILIP SINGH UDAWAT-P
SHREYASH RAMDEV-P
HARDIK GAUTAM-P

PP-R

202

11 CRL.M.(BAIL)
10030/2025

NAWAB
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIKASH VISHNOI-P PP-R

202 2ND BAIL
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12 CRL.M.(BAIL)
10242/2025

CHAWADA VISHAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
P
SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-P
BHARAT GURJAR-P

PP-R

202

13 CRL.M.(BAIL)
10547/2025

OMA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KALU RAM BHATI-P
NARESH CHARNIYA-P

PP-R

202

14 CRL.M.(BAIL)
10831/2025

SHAITAN SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

DEEPAK MENARIA-P
NARESH KHATRI-P
MOH. RASHEED-P
Deepak Menaria-P

PP-R

202

15 CRL.M.(BAIL)
11274/2025

SANWARLAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

AMBRISH VASHISHTHA-P
SUNIL VISHNOI-P

PP-R

202

16 CRL.M.(BAIL)
11390/2025

SHYAM LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHAMBHOO SINGH
RATHORE-P

PP-R

202

17 CRL.M.(BAIL)
11753/2025

ROHIT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

HIMANSHU SHARMA-P
ANIKET TATER-P

PP-R

202

18 CRL.M.(BAIL)
11773/2025

HADMARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

ZEESHAN ALI-P
ASLAM KHAN-P

PP-R

202 EX-7

With
19 CRL.M.(BAIL)

11774/2025
PRAKASH CHAUDHARY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHOBHA PRABHAKAR-P PP-R

202 EX-7
2ND BAIL

20 CRL.M.(BAIL)
11837/2025

BABU KHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAGATVEER SINGH
DEORA-P
RAJPAL SINGH-P
DINESH BISHNOI-P
Jagatveer Singh Deora-P

PP-R

202

21 CRL.M.(BAIL)
11881/2025

SUKHPAL SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

RANJEET SINGH GILL-P PP-R

202

22 CRL.M.(BAIL)
11923/2025

SUNIL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

BHAGIRATH RAY BISHNOI-
P
MANOHAR SINGH-P
MUKESH KUMAR BISHNOI-
P

PP-R

202

23 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12235/2025

PEMA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JOGENDAR SINGH-P
KISHAN SINGH PANWAR-P

PP-R

202
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24 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12362/2025

DINESH BISHNOI ALIAS DINESH
DARA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAM NIWAS-P
PRAKASH BISHNOI-P

PP-R

202

25 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12375/2025

DALLA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHERU LAL JAT-P PP-R

202

26 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12409/2025

SHIVDAN RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAWAN SINGH RAO-P
SHASHI KANT-P

PP-R

202

27 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12437/2025

RINKU KANJAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHUSHAN SINGH CHARAN-
P

PP-R

202

28 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12469/2025

BADRU URF BAHADUR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

GULAM MOINUDDIN-P PP-R

202

29 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12540/2025

SACHIN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMESH CHANDRA
PUROHIT-P

PP-R

202

With
30 CRL.M.(BAIL)

12543/2025
PRAVESH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
P
SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-P
BHARAT GURJAR-P

PP-R

202

31 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12611/2025

GURPREET SINGH ALIAS MANGAL
SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

AMIT KUMAR-P PP-R

202

With
32 CRL.M.(BAIL)

3982/2025
RAJPREET SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SUNIL VISHNOI-P PP-R

202 2ND BAIL

33 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12614/2025

SALIM ALI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

TARUN DHAKA-P

TARUN DHAKA-P

SONU RATHORE-R
KAMINI RATHORE-R

202

With
34 CRL.M.(BAIL)

12615/2025
MOHAMMED MEHBOOB
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

TARUN DHAKA-P

TARUN DHAKA-P

202

35 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12623/2025

KISHAN BALAI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
P
SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-P
BHARAT GURJAR-P

PP-R

202
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36 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12627/2025

BHANWAR SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ZEESHAN ALI-P
ASLAM KHAN-P
ROBIN SINGH-P
HANUMAN RAM-P

PP-R

202 EX-7

37 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12757/2025

AAMIR KHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

AMIT PAREEK-P PP-R

202

38 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12850/2025

DEVENDRA KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

GULAM MOINUDDIN-P
ASLAM MOHMMAD SHEKH-
P

PP-R

202

39 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12891/2025

AKASHDEEP ALIAS NAHAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEEPAK BANSAL-P PP-R

202

40 CRL.M.(BAIL)
13083/2025

DEEWNCHAND
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIRENDRA ACHARYA-P
MOHAN LAL-P

PP-R

202

41 CRL.M.(BAIL)
13373/2025

VIKASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

GOKULESH BOHRA-P
NEEL KAMAL BOHRA-P
NILESH BOHRA-P
GOKULESH BOHRA-P

PP-R
ANIL BIDAN HALU-R
MAHIPAL SINGH CHARAN-
R
KISHAN MEGHWAL-R

202

42 CRL.M.(BAIL)
13387/2025

DHARMENDRA NATH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KAMINI RATHORE-P
DILIP SINGH UDAWAT-P
LAKSHYA SINGH UDAWAT-
P
KAMINI RATHORE-P
SONU RATHORE-P

PP-R

202

With
43 CRL.M.(BAIL)

9247/2025
RAJVINDER SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

RAMAWATAR SINGH
CHOUDHARY-P
JASSA RAM-P
JAI KISHAN-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P

PP-R

202

With
44 CRL.M.(BAIL)

13068/2025
RANVEER BHATI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

LAKSHYA SINGH UDAWAT-
P
DILIP SINGH UDAWAT-P

PP-R

202

45 CRL.M.(BAIL)
13402/2025

VINOD
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KAILASH KHILERY-P
RAVINDRA SINGH-P

PP-R

202 INTERIM BAIL

46 CRL.M.(BAIL)
13610/2025

RAMJEEVAN ALIAS KALU ALIAS
KALIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DWARKA DAS-P PP-R

202 2ND BAIL

13/01/2026 09:55:34PM Page 178 of 252 Bench Id : 1766



Daily Causelist (Filtered)
Thursday Dated : 15/01/2026

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

47 CRL.M.(BAIL)
13871/2025

KISHAN BAGRIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURENDRA SINGH
SHAKTAWAT-P
BHANU PRATAP SINGH
INDA-P

PP-R

202

48 CRL.M.(BAIL)
13909/2025

LEKHRAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

KULDEEP SHARMA-P PP-R

202

49 CRL.M.(BAIL)
13912/2025

SANI ALIAS TINDI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

AASHISH JAKHAR-P
AASHISH KUMAR-P
VIKAS BIJARNIA-P

PP-R

202

50 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14073/2025

RAKESH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

JAGDISH KARWASRA-P
MAHI RAM-P

PP-R

202

51 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14120/2025

OMPRAKASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

BHANWARU RAM-P
BUDHA RAM GODARA-P
PRAVEEN GODARA-P

PP-R

202

52 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14147/2025

SHIVA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

GAURAV NAGDA-P

gaurav nagda-P

PP-R

202

53 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14191/2025

BABU KHAN ALIAS TINU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SADDAM HUSAIN-P PP-R

202

54 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14245/2025

VIRAM RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

MOTI SINGH-P
SIDDHARTH MEWARA-P

PP-R

202

55 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14341/2025

ABDUL KADIR URF KADAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SIKANDER KHAN-P
HEENA AMAN SIDDIQUI-P

PP-R
SONU MANAWAT-R

202

56 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14381/2025

BABULAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

RAMDEV RAJPUROHIT-P PP-R

202

57 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14495/2025

MUKHTYAR SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

JAIKISHAN HANIYA-P PP-R

202

With
58 CRL.M.(BAIL)

12079/2025
BHAWARLAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MANGI LAL VISHNOI-P PP-R

59 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14521/2025

GOPAL LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

LOVE JAIN-P PP-R

202
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60 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14524/2025

HUSARAM ALIAS HANSA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

JAGATVEER SINGH
DEORA-P
RAJPAL SINGH-P
DINESH BISHNOI-P
VEER BAJRANG SINGH-P

PP-R

202

61 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14529/2025

BHIKHARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

JAGATVEER SINGH
DEORA-P
RAJPAL SINGH-P
DINESH BISHNOI-P
VEER BAJRANG SINGH-P

PP-R

202

62 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14688/2025

PTITHVI SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

GULAB SINGH-P
NARAYAN PRASAD OJHA-
P

PP-R

202

63 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14959/2025

SHYAMLAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SHREE DHAR PUROHIT-P
RAM SUKH MALI-P
SHREE DHAR PUROHIT-P

PP-R

202

64 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14985/2025

RAKESH ALIAS AMIT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

DEEPAK MENARIA-P
NARESH KHATRI-P
SHIVANGI PATHAK-P
CHITRANSH JOSHI-P
ASHOK BISHNOI-P

PP-R

202

65 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15015/2025

VINOD CHOUDHARY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SURESH KUMAR MARU-P
SURESH KUMAR MARU-P
MANISH DHEBANA-P

PP-R

202

66 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15100/2025

NAND KISHORE
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURENDRA THANVI-P
KESHAV PAREEK-P

PP-R

SHREE KANT VERMA-R

202

67 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15146/2025

RAMNIWAS
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHOUBHAG SINGH-P PP-R

202

68 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15165/2025

DALA RAM URF DAMA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

CHAKRAVARTI SINGH
RATHORE-P
BAJRANG SINGH-P

PP-R

202

69 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15257/2025

EJAJ AHMAD ALIAS EJAJ
MOHAMMAD
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

KULDEEP SHARMA-P PP-R

202

70 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15273/2025

ACHLESH ALIAS RISHI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NITIN SONI-P
HARDIK GAUTAM-P
RAJENDRA SINGH
CHOUHAN-P

PP-R

202
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With
71 CRL.M.(BAIL)

14972/2025
AMAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

DALPAT SINGH-P
JITESH KANDARE-P
MANISH PATEL-P

PP-R

202

With
72 CRL.M.(BAIL)

14973/2025
OM ALIAS RUDRAKSH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

VISHAL SHARMA-P PP-R

202

73 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15305/2025

SUDHIR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

VIJAY KUMAR-P
NARESH ASWANI-P
NARESH ASWANI-P
SHAMBHOO SINGH
RATHORE-P
VIJAY KUMAR-P
VIJAY KUMAR-P

PP-R

202

74 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15307/2025

RAMIN SHEIKH ALIAS BAPPA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SIKANDER KHAN-P RISHABH HANDA-R
SIDDHARTH HANDA-R

202

75 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15327/2025

LALA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHAGIRATH RAY BISHNOI-
P
MANOHAR SINGH-P
MUKESH KUMAR BISHNOI-
P

PP-R

202 INTERIM BAIL

With
76 CRL.M.(BAIL)

8987/2025
SHYAMLAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ASHOK BISHNOI-P PP-R

202 INTERIM BAIL

77 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15450/2025

VIKAS ALIAS VIKKI JANGU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAYRAM SARAN-P PP-R

202

78 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15487/2025

KUNAL NATH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAM SINGH RAWAL-P
DILIP-P
KOMAL R VERMA-P

PP-R

202

79 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15516/2025

BHANWAR LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAIKISHAN HANIYA-P PP-R

202

80 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15517/2025

DEVA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RIPUDAMAN SINGH-P
LALKAR SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
Ripudaman Singh-P

PP-R

202

81 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15524/2025

JAGDISH URF JAGGA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIKAS BIJARNIA-P PP-R

202

82 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15525/2025

HARI SINGH ALIAS HARISH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MANPHOOL-P PP-R

202
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83 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15535/2025

SMT. PARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

DEVENDERA SANWALOT-
P

PP-R

202

84 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15554/2025

PARVINDER SINGH ALIAS RAJ
SINGH ALIAS RAJMAN SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIJAY KUMAR GAUR-P
SHIV SINGH-P
PRADHYUMN SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P

PP-R

202

85 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15564/2025

MOHAR SINGH
UNION OF INDIA

VIPUL-P PP-R

202

86 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15573/2025

RAMDEV
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

CHANDRA PRAKASH
RAJORA-P
DIGVIJAY SINGH
CHOUHAN-P

RAJESH KUMAR-R
PRAKASH CHANDRA-R

202

87 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15581/2025

SUBHASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMAWATAR SINGH-P
JASSA RAM-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P
JAI KISHAN-P

PP-R

202

88 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15586/2025

SHANTILAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAYRAM SARAN-P
BHARAT SINGH RATHORE-
P

PP-R

202

89 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15598/2025

RAHUL KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KAUSHAL SHARMA-P
REENA SONI-P

PP-R

202

90 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15606/2025

LAKHVINDER SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SR GODARA-P
SUNIL DHAKA-P

RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY-
R

202

91 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15628/2025

LAKHVINDER SINGH ALIAS LUCKY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

AMIT KUMAR-P PP-R

202

92 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15638/2025

SAMLA RAM URF BHOLIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SIKANDER KHAN-P PP-R

202

93 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15644/2025

JAGDISH CHANDRA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ANUJ SAHLOT-P
NAMITA JAIN-P

PP-R

202

94 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15649/2025

RAJKUMAR ALIAS RAJU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BALTEJ SINGH SANDHU-P
BALTEJ SINGH SANDHU-P

PP-R

202

95 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15657/2025

SUBHASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAGDISH SINGH-P
PRIYANKA BORONA-P

KAILASH DAN-R
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202

96 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15659/2025

SANWTA URF SANWTARAM URF
SHIVA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SIKANDER KHAN-P PP-R

202

97 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15693/2025

RAKESH CHOUDHARY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SAWAR LAL MANDA-P
RAMNIWAS CHOUDHARY-
P
TAN SINGH-P

PP-R

202

98 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15771/2025

ANISH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VISHAL SHARMA-P
VISHAL SHARMA-P
AMRA RAM CHOUDHARY-
P

PP-R

202

99 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15778/2025

RAM SINGH ALIAS RAMA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAJENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-P
DASHRATH SINGH
RATHORE-P
BASANT KUMAR MEENA-P

PP-R

202

100 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15791/2025

BADAL KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIPIN MAKKAD-P
SAWAI SINGH-P

PP-R

202

101 CRL.M.(BAIL) 2/2026 PAPU RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHASHI PRAKASH JOSHI-
P
SUNIL JOSHI-P

PP-R

202

102 CRL.M.(BAIL)
30/2026

MEHBOOB ANSARI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ANUSHREE SHARMA-P
BHAGIRATH RAY BISHNOI-
P

PRANAV BHARDWAJ-R
ANCHAL PANDEY-R

202

103 CRL.M.(BAIL)
31/2026

JITENDRA ALIAS JEETU ALIAS
PRADEEP
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ANUSHREE SHARMA-P
BHAGIRATH RAY BISHNOI-
P

JAGDISH BHADU-R

202

104 CRL.M.(BAIL)
32/2026

THANA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VIJAY KUMAR GAUR-P
SHIV SINGH-P
PRADHYUMN SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P
CHANDAN SINGH JODHA-
P

PP-R

202

105 CRL.M.(BAIL)
34/2026

KALULAL ALIAS KALIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAGATVEER SINGH
DEORA-P
RAJPAL SINGH-P
DINESH BISHNOI-P
VEER BAJRANG SINGH-P

PP-R

202

106 CRL.M.(BAIL)
43/2026

AJAY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAGHUVEER SINGH
BHATI-P

PP-R
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202

107 CRL.M.(BAIL)
49/2026

SURENDRA SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAGATVEER SINGH
DEORA-P
RAJPAL SINGH-P
DINESH BISHNOI-P
VEER BAJRANG SINGH-P
Jagatveer Singh Deora-P

PP-R

202

108 CRL.M.(BAIL)
50/2026

MANISH KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
P
SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-P
BHARAT GURJAR-P
NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
P

PP-R

202

109 CRL.M.(BAIL)
54/2026

SEETARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHREE KANT VERMA-P PP-R

202

110 CRL.M.(BAIL)
141/2026

PURSHOTTAM KELA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MOOL SINGH BHATI-P
SANJEEV VYAS-P

PP-R

202

111 CRL.M.(BAIL)
202/2026

RAKESH KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA-P MANOJ KUMAR-R
ANJANI KUMAR CHOTIA-R

202

112 CRL.M.(BAIL)
242/2026

SHWETAMBARI V. BHATT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MANVENDRA KS BHATI-P
SAVITA NATHAWAT-P
VIKAS-P
MANVENDRA KS BHATI-P

PRANAV BHARDWAJ-R
ANCHAL PANDEY-R

202

113 CRL.M.(BAIL)
343/2026

TEJPAL SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

PRITAM SOLANKI-P
KISHAN LAL VISHNOI-P
PRITAM SOLANKI-P

PP-R

202

114 CRL.M.(BAIL)
387/2026

LALIT RANA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEVI SINGH-P
NRAPEN SHANKER
ACHARYA-P

PP-R

202

115 CRL.M.(BAIL)
403/2026

RAKESH KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KULDEEP SHARMA-P PP-R

202

116 CRL.M.(BAIL)
408/2026

NIZAM KHAN ALIAS RAJU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAGDISH SINGH-P
PRIYANKA BORONA-P

PP-R

202

With
117 CRL.M.(BAIL)

15498/2025
SHERU KHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEEPAK MENARIA-P DEVENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-R

202 INTERIM BAIL

118 CRL.M.(BAIL)
419/2026

KAVIRAJ
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAVINDER KUMAR-P PP-R

202
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119 CRL.M.(BAIL)
426/2026

RAHUL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAVINDER KUMAR-P PP-R

202

120 CRL.M.(BAIL)
444/2026

MANGU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ATUL MAHESHWARI-P PP-R

202

121 CRL.M.(BAIL)
451/2026

SURENDRA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
P
SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-P
BHARAT GURJAR-P

PP-R

202

With
122 CRL.M.(BAIL)

15635/2025
PRATAP
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
P
SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-P
BHARAT GURJAR-P

PP-R

202

123 CRL.M.(BAIL)
452/2026

HUKAMCHAND ALIAS SEWARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KULDEEP SHARMA-P PP-R

202

124 CRL.M.(BAIL)
455/2026

BHUR SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHANWARU RAM-P
BUDHA RAM GODARA-P
BHANWARU RAM-P

PP-R

202

125 CRL.M.(BAIL)
456/2026

PRAMOD SHARMA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

TRILOK JOSHI-P
TRILOK JOSHI-P

PP-R

202

126 CRL.M.(BAIL)
459/2026

RAJA RAM ALIAS RAJ SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAKESH MATORIA-P
SHAKUNTLA MATORIA-P

PP-R

202

With
127 CRL.M.(BAIL)

13751/2025
SHIV KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NK SHARMA-P
GUNJAN SHARMA-P
SAURABH SONI-P

PP-R

201

128 CRL.M.(BAIL)
460/2026

SUSHMITA ALIAS SUMITRA ALIAS
SHABNAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAJESH KUMAR-P
RAJESH KUMAR-P

PP-R

202

With
129 CRL.M.(BAIL)

15769/2025
DURGESH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHREE KANT VERMA-P PP-R

202

With
130 CRL.M.(BAIL)

461/2026
ANWAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ZAFAR KHAN-P
ZAFAR KHAN-P
BHAGIRATH SOLANKI-P

202
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131 CRL.M.(BAIL)
462/2026

PRAKASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ABHISHEK CHARAN-P
ABHISHEK CHARAN-P
RAVINDER KUMAR
CHARAN-P

PP-R

202

132 CRL.M.(BAIL)
464/2026

BHEEKA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

FIROZ KHAN-P PP-R

202

133 CRL.M.(BAIL)
466/2026

RAJU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
P
SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-P
BHARAT GURJAR-P

PP-R

202

134 CRL.M.(BAIL)
468/2026

MOHAMMAD REHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ZEESHAN ALI-P
ASLAM KHAN-P
ZEESHAN ALI-P

ANUJ SAHLOT-R

202 EX-7

135 CRL.M.(BAIL)
469/2026

SACHIN KHICHI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ZEESHAN ALI-P
ASLAM KHAN-P

PP-R

202

136 CRL.M.(BAIL)
470/2026

RICHPAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMNIWAS CHOUDHARY-
P

PP-R

202

137 CRL.M.(BAIL)
471/2026

BABU LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KAILASH CHANDRA
PANCHARIYA-P

KAILASH CHANDRA
PANCHARIYA-P

PP-R

202

138 CRL.M.(BAIL)
475/2026

HANUMAN ALIAS HANUMAN RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KAN SINGH OAD-P
RAKESH-P

PP-R

202

139 CRL.M.(BAIL)
476/2026

KANWARARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHANWARU RAM-P
BUDHA RAM GODARA-P
PRAVEEN GODARA-P

PP-R

202

140 CRL.M.(BAIL)
478/2026

NARAYAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MANPHOOL-P PP-R

202

With
141 CRL.M.(BAIL)

479/2026
RAGUNATH RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

CHATUR BHUJ-P

202

142 CRL.M.(BAIL)
480/2026

DILIP NATH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ABHISHEK CHARAN-P
ABHISHEK CHARAN-P
RAVINDER KUMAR
CHARAN-P

PP-R

202
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With
143 CRL.M.(BAIL)

5498/2025
YASHPAL SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KALURAM BHATI-P
NARESH CHARNIYA-P
PRAKASH SEN-P
ABDUL LATIF-P
RAM SINGH RAWAL-P
CHAKRAVARTI SINGH
RATHORE-P

SAURABH SONI-R
SOMENDRA GEHLOT-R
SANJANA-R

201

With
144 CRL.M.(BAIL)

481/2026
Kamal Daya
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ANUJ SAHLOT-P
NAMITA JAIN-P

201

145 CRL.M.(BAIL)
486/2026

SHASHI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JITENDRA OJHA-P PP-R

202

146 CRL.M.(BAIL)
494/2026

DASHRATH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MANGI LAL VISHNOI-P
MAHIPAL VISHNOI-P

PP-R

202

With
147 CRL.M.(BAIL)

495/2026
DASHRATH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MANGI LAL VISHNOI-P
MAHIPAL VISHNOI-P

202

148 CRL.M.(BAIL)
496/2026

SHANKAR LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SHREE KANT VERMA-P PP-R

202

149 CRL.M.(BAIL)
498/2026

SUBHASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NISHANT MOTSARA-P PP-R

202

150 CRL.M.(BAIL)
500/2026

RUPA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

PRADEEP CHOUDHARY-P
PRADEEP CHOUDHARY-P

PP-R

202

With
151 CRL.M.(BAIL)

503/2026
MOHAN ALIAS MANA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KAILASH KHILERY-P
RAVINDRA SINGH-P

202

152 CRL.M.(BAIL)
501/2026

BHAJANLAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

GD MASHAL-P
GD MASHAL-P
SURESH NEHRA-P

PP-R

202

153 CRL.M.(BAIL)
502/2026

BITTU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEVENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-P

PP-R

202

154 CRL.M.(BAIL)
504/2026

SHIMBHU RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SUNIL VISHNOI-P PP-R

202
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155 CRL.M.(BAIL)
505/2026

RAJENDRA KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAM PAL-P PP-R

202

156 CRL.M.(BAIL)
506/2026

NISAAR MOHAMMED
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RISHABH HANDA-P
RISHABH HANDA-P
MAHENDRA SARASWAT-P
SIDDHARTH HANDA-P
RISHABH HANDA-P

PP-R

202

With
157 CRL.M.(BAIL)

15359/2025
ABHISHEK
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RISHABH HANDA-P
SIDDHARTH HANDA-P
RISHABH HANDA-P

PP-R

202

158 CRL.M.(BAIL)
510/2026

NARENDER SINGH ALIAS LAVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NISHANT MOTSARA-P PP-R

202

159 CRL.M.(BAIL)
512/2026

SAHIL RAGERA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

AASHISH JAKHAR-P
VIKAS BIJARNIA-P

PP-R

202

160 CRL.M.(BAIL)
513/2026

AJAY SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

LAKSHYA SINGH UDAWAT-
P
DILIP SINGH UDAWAT-P
LAKSHYA SINGH UDAWAT-
P

PP-R

202

With
161 CRL.M.(BAIL)

442/2026
JAGDISH MANJU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHREE KANT VERMA-P

202

With
162 CRL.M.(BAIL)

515/2026
Ashok Loyal
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

CHETAN SINGH BHATI-P
CHETAN SINGH BHATI-P
LAL SINGH RATHORE-P

202

163 CRL.M.(BAIL)
514/2026

HEMANT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHAMBHOO SINGH
RATHORE-P

PP-R

202

164 CRL.M.(BAIL)
516/2026

ARVIND ALIAS SUNIL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

OM PRAKASH-P
SURENDRA SINGH
CHOUDHARY-P

PP-R

202

165 CRL.M.(BAIL)
517/2026

MEHLA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JASWANT SINGH-P
SAKSHI ARHA-P

PP-R

202

166 CRL.M.(BAIL)
521/2026

AAIDANA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMAWATAR SINGH-P
JASSA RAM-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P
MUKESH KUMAR-P

PP-R
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202

167 CRL.M.(BAIL)
523/2026

MANISH GAJRA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAYANT GARG-P PP-R

202

168 CRL.M.(BAIL)
525/2026

PRAKASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

HIMANSHU PAREEK-P
RAMDEV RAJPUROHIT-P
HIMANSHU PAREEK-P

PP-R

202

169 CRL.M.(BAIL)
526/2026

SUBHASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

MANGI LAL VISHNOI-P
MAHIPAL VISHNOI-P

PP-R

202

170 CRL.M.(BAIL)
527/2026

AMIT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RISHABH HANDA-P
YUVRAJ PARMAR-P
SIDDHARTH HANDA-P
RISHABH HANDA-P
MAHENDRA SARASWAT-P

PP-R

202

171 CRL.M.(BAIL)
529/2026

MAHENDRA SINGH ALIAS BUNTY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ARJUN SINGH RATHORE-P PP-R

202

172 CRL.M.(BAIL)
530/2026

SHILPA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMDEV RAJPUROHIT-P
HIMANSHU PAREEK-P

PP-R

202

173 CRL.M.(BAIL)
531/2026

DURGA RAM KHATKAD
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAM KISHOR-P PP-R

202

174 CRL.M.(BAIL)
532/2026

ANIL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BUDHA RAM BISHNOI-P
RAJAT CHHAPARWAL-P

PP-R

202

175 CRL.M.(BAIL)
533/2026

ASHOK KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

AMARDEEP LAMBA-P
AMARDEEP LAMBA-P
GOPI LAL DHAKA-P
MANJULA CHOUDHARY-P
AMARDEEP LAMBA-P

PP-R

202

176 CRL.M.(BAIL)
534/2026

SHANKAR VISHNOI ALIAS
SHANKARA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

TRIBHUWAN SINGH-P PP-R

202

With
177 CRL.M.(BAIL)

9932/2025
CHANDAN SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

RAHUL VYAS-P
RAJ KUMAR VYAS-P

PP-R

202

178 CRL.M.(BAIL)
537/2026

KAILASH KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SANJAY KUMAR POONIA-P PP-R

202

179 CRL.M.(BAIL)
544/2026

ANGREZ ALI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAYANT GARG-P PP-R
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202

180 CRL.M.(BAIL)
545/2026

ANGREJ ALI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAYANT GARG-P PP-R

202

181 CRL.M.(BAIL)
546/2026

KAILASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BIRBAL RAM-P PP-R

202

182 CRL.M.(BAIL)
548/2026

SAGAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHYAM LAL KUMAWAT-P
BHARAT DEVASEE-P

PP-R

202

183 CRL.M.(BAIL)
549/2026

RAVI KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

AASHISH JAKHAR-P
AASHISH KUMAR-P

PP-R

202

184 CRL.M.(BAIL)
551/2026

SHER KHAN ALIAS SHER
MOHAMMAD
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHAHBAZ KHAN-P
WASIM AKRAM-P
DS GHARSANA-P

PP-R

202

185 CRL.M.(BAIL)
553/2026

RAM SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ABHIMANYU SINGH
RANAWAT-P

PP-R

202

With
186 CRL.M.(BAIL)

15484/2025
JAWAN SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

RAM SINGH RAWAL-P
KOMAL R VERMA-P
DILIP-P

PP-R

202

187 CRL.M.(BAIL)
555/2026

VIKAS @ VICKKY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

PRAVIN VYAS-P PP-R

202

188 CRL.M.(BAIL)
560/2026

GOVERDHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAMESH CHANDRA
PUROHIT-P

PP-R

202 INTERIM BAIL

189 CRL.M.(BAIL)
561/2026

SMT. INDU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHAILENDRA GWALA-P
MONIKA CHOUDHARY-P

PP-R

202

190 CRL.M.(BAIL)
562/2026

RAKESH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAM NIWAS-P
PRAKASH BISHNOI-P

PP-R

202

191 CRL.M.(BAIL)
567/2026

ISHWAR SINGH ALIAS HARIOM
SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURESH KUMAR-P
JAIKISHAN HANIYA-P

PP-R

202 INTERIM BAIL

With
192 CRL.M.(BAIL)

13496/2025
BADRI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAIPAL SINGH-P
JAI RAJ KANWAR-P

PP-R

202
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With
193 CRL.M.(BAIL)

13497/2025
UPENDRA SINGH ALIAS SOM
SINGH ALIAS SOM SA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SURENDRA SINGH
SHAKTAWAT-P
BHANU PRATAP SINGH
INDA-P

202

With
194 CRL.M.(BAIL)

13498/2025
MANOJ
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAKESH MATORIA-P
SHAKUNTLA MATORIA-P

202

With
195 CRL.M.(BAIL)

13499/2025
KULDEEP ALIAS THAKUR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURENDRA SINGH
SHAKTAWAT-P

202

With
196 CRL.M.(BAIL)

568/2026
JAY YOGI ALIAS JAMNANATH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURENDRA SINGH
SHAKTAWAT-P
BHANU PRATAP SINGH
INDA-P

202

With
197 CRL.M.(BAIL)

569/2026
BHARAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEEPAK MENARIA-P
NARESH KHATRI-P
SHIVANGI PATHAK-P
CHITRANSH JOSHI-P

202

With
198 CRL.M.(BAIL)

570/2026
Rishiraj Alias K. P.
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURENDRA SINGH
SHAKTAWAT-P

SURENDRA SINGH
SHAKTAWAT-P

202

199 CRL.M.(BAIL)
573/2026

PRAVEEN KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ANKUR LIMBA-P

Ankur Limba-P

PP-R

202

200 CRL.M.(BAIL)
574/2026

HARKAMAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KULDEEP SHARMA-P PP-R

202

FOR ORDERS - CR. MISC. BAILS US 438 CRPC/482 B.N.S.S.

201 CRL.M.(BAIL)
5490/2025

RAI @ RADHA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JITENDRA OJHA-P PP-R

201

202 CRL.M.(BAIL)
6129/2025

KAMLESH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHIV LAL BARWAR-P
RATAN ANKIYA-P
BHIM RAJ MUDIA-P
MOHIT PANWAR-P
SAT PAL BAROLA-P

MOTI SINGH-R

201

203 CRL.M.(BAIL)
6713/2025

MAHENDRA SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JITENDRA OJHA-P PP-R
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201

204 CRL.M.(BAIL)
6835/2025

SANJEEV @ BHUNDARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

LAKSHYA SINGH UDAWAT-
P
DILIP SINGH UDAWAT-P

PP-R
RAM DAYAL-R

201

205 CRL.M.(BAIL)
6907/2025

HITESH SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

NARESH KHATRI-P RAVINDRA KUMAR
ACHARYA-R
NITIN SONI-R

201

206 CRL.M.(BAIL)
7407/2025

GAURAV KALAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAM PRASAD SINGARIA-P
SUMITRA BEN-P

PP-R

201

207 CRL.M.(BAIL)
7491/2025

SUSHILA DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

TAKHAT SINGH-P
PRADHUMAN SINGH-P

PP-R

201

208 CRL.M.(BAIL)
7922/2025

RATANLAL MALI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NAMAN MOHNOT-P PP-R

201

209 CRL.M.(BAIL)
8192/2025

DASHRATH SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

FIROZ KHAN-P PP-R

201

210 CRL.M.(BAIL)
8193/2025

MOHIT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

NAVNEET SINGH BIRKH-P PP-R

201

211 CRL.M.(BAIL)
8365/2025

AMARJEET SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RATISH BHATNAGAR-P PP-R

201

212 CRL.M.(BAIL)
8519/2025

ANJALI DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAJENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-P

PP-R

201

213 CRL.M.(BAIL)
8750/2025

LAXMINARAYAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

PP-R
RAJESH BHARGAVA-R

201

With
214 CRL.M.(BAIL)

8767/2025
SUDHEER KUMAR KHATRI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

RAJESH BHARGAVA-R

201

215 CRL.M.(BAIL)
8782/2025

MADHA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SUNIL KUMAR MEHTA-P PP-R

201

216 CRL.M.(BAIL)
9489/2025

BHANWAR SINGH KANAWAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

VISHAL SHARMA-P
ROBIN SINGH-P

PP-R
RAKESH ARORA-R

201
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217 CRL.M.(BAIL)
10882/2025

MANOJ KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

CHANDAN SINGH-P PP-R

201

218 CRL.M.(BAIL)
10894/2025

VIKRAM SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

BHAWANI SINGH-P
RAVINDRA PAL SINGH-P

PP-R

201

219 CRL.M.(BAIL)
11108/2025

ROSHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

GAURAV SHRIMALI-P
DILIP CHOUDHARY-P
ABHISHEK MEHTA-P

PP-R
GAURAV SHRIMALI-R
DEEPIKA SONI-R
ANJALI GEHLOT-R
POONAM VISHNOI-R

201

220 CRL.M.(BAIL)
11255/2025

JITU RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAM NIWAS-P

RAM NIWAS-P

PP-R

201

221 CRL.M.(BAIL)
11407/2025

MUKESH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

JAGATVEER SINGH
DEORA-P
RAJPAL SINGH-P
DINESH BISHNOI-P

PP-R

201

222 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12081/2025

VAIBHAV
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RC JOSHI-P PP-R

201

223 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12436/2025

MOHAMMAD ANEES
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BHUSHAN SINGH CHARAN-
P
PP-P

DILIP CHOUDHARY-R

201

224 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12470/2025

VRISHABH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAGATVEER SINGH
DEORA-P
RAJPAL SINGH-P
DINESH BISHNOI-P
VEER BAJRANG SINGH-P

PP-R

201

225 CRL.M.(BAIL)
12656/2025

KESAR SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RANJEET SINGH
CHOUHAN-P

PP-R

201

226 CRL.M.(BAIL)
13458/2025

SHAITAN SINGH ALIAS VIJAYRAJ
SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SHARWAN KUMAR-P
SANJAY BISHNOI-P

PP-R

201

227 CRL.M.(BAIL)
13623/2025

AALE SINGH ALIAS BHALE SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VINOD KUMAR SIHAG-P TRILOK JOSHI-R

201

228 CRL.M.(BAIL)
13645/2025

RAJU RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURESH KUMAR-P
RITESH NAGORI-P
RAVI KANT CHOTIA-P
SURESH KUMAR-P

JAGDISH KUMAR VISHNOI-
R

201
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229 CRL.M.(BAIL)
13698/2025

RAMLAXMAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURESH KUMAR BISHNOI-
P

PP-R

201

230 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14125/2025

KARAN SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

ABHISHEK MEHTA-P
DILIP CHOUDHARY-P
Abhishek Mehta-P

PP-R

201

231 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14482/2025

PITHARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

YASHRAJ SINGH
KANAWAT-P

PP-R

201

With
232 CRL.M.(BAIL)

14483/2025
Hari Singh
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

YASHRAJ SINGH
KANAWAT-P

201

233 CRL.M.(BAIL)
14996/2025

PARAMJEET KAUR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

ABHISHEK AGGARWAL-P
TIRUPATI CHANDRA-P

PP-R

201

234 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15001/2025

KARU LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

BIRBAL RAM BISHNOI-P
PINKI GOSWAMI-P

PP-R

201

235 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15031/2025

AVNISH THANVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

GOKULESH BOHRA-P
NEEL KAMAL BOHRA-P
GOKULESH BOHRA-P

PP-R

201

236 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15049/2025

DINESH SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VISHAL SHARMA-P
ROBIN SINGH-P
VISHAL SHARMA-P

PP-R

201

237 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15551/2025

KAMLESH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DEEPAK MENARIA-P PP-R

201

238 CRL.M.(BAIL)
15728/2025

SARSI ALIAS SAROJ
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

LEELA DHAR KHATRI-P
CHIRAG KHATRI-P
PULTSYA KHATRI-P

BHUSHAN SINGH CHARAN-
R

201

239 CRL.M.(BAIL)
508/2026

PARDEEP KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VK BHADU-P PP-R

201

FOR ORDERS - CRL. APPEALS U/S 14-A OF SC / ST ACT REALTING TO BAILS

240 CRL.A.S. 2829/2025 SHIVSHANKER ALIAS SHIVA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

PRAGYA SINGH-P
MANISHA RAJPUROHIT-P
NARENDRA SINGH A.
RAJPUROHIT-P

PP-R

113

241 CRL.A.S. 2863/2025 JAGDISH JAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAJENDER SINGH
CHARAN-P

PP-R
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113

242 CRL.A.S. 76/2026 RAHUL ALIAS RODIYA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RAJENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-P
DASHRATH SINGH
RATHORE-P
BASANT KUMAR MEENA-P

PP-R

113

243 CRL.A.S. 79/2026 MADAN LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

RATISH BHATNAGAR-P PP-R

113

244 CRL.A.S. 81/2026 BALA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1)

JAIDEV SINGH-P
KIRPA RAM-P

PP-R

113

245 CRL.A.S. 86/2026 GURSAHAJ ALIAS MANNA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ABHISHEK AGGARWAL-P
TIRUPATI CHANDRA-P

PP-R

113

246 CRL.A.S. 90/2026 KALU RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

JAIDEV SINGH-P
KIRPA RAM-P

PP-R

113

FOR ORDERS

247 CRL BAIL CAN
60/2022

MADAN LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

KAILASH KHILERY-P PP-R

203

248 CRL BAIL CAN
14/2025

RUKMA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

VINOD KUMAR SIHAG-P PP-R

203

FOR ORDERS- DEFECTCASES

249 CRL.M.(BAIL)
24/2026

KALU SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

LAKSHYA SINGH UDAWAT-
P
DILIP SINGH UDAWAT-P

PP-R

202

With
250 CRL.M.(BAIL)

15534/2025
KALU SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

AWAR DAN UJJWAL-P

AWAR DAN UJJWAL-P

PP-R

202

BEFORE/ASSIGNED MATTERS -FOR ORDERS - CRL. APPEALS U/S 14-A OF SC / ST ACT REALTING TO BAILS

251 CRL.A.S. 88/2026 JAIPAL CHOUDHARY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KAUSHAL GAUTAM-P PP-R

113 BEFORE SAME FIR

With
252 CRL.A.S. 89/2026 ARVIND KUMAR

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

KAUSHAL GAUTAM-P

BEFORE/ASSIGNED MATTERS - FOR ORDERS

253 CRL.W. 2246/2024 ROHIT MODI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

FALGUN BUCH-P
GOPAL KRISHNA
CHHANGANI-P

PP-R
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  ON APPLICATION
EX-7

254 CRL.W. 2250/2024 RUPINA ARORA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1)

HARDIK VYAS-P PP-R

113 EX-7
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Court No : 17
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

• HEARING OLD SB CRIMINAL APPEALS (WHEN DB-4 IS NOT SITTING)
NOTE: CISCO WEBEX MEETING ID - 1707388619 AND MENTIONING ID WITH PASSWORD - 25102226185 rajhc

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

FOR HEARING

1 CRL.A. 562/1995 RAMESH AND ANR.
STATE

DD THANVI-P
BM BOHRA-P

PP-R

102

2 CRL.A. 108/1996 BUDHA RAM
STATE

PN MOHNANI-P
KAPIL MAHESHWARI-P

PREM SUKH CHOUDHARY-
R

3 CRL.A. 201/1996 LACHHA RAM
STATE

PRADEEP SHAH-P
SHAMBHOO RATHORE-P

PP-R

4 CRL.A. 228/1996 GURMAIL SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

MR.G.R.GOYAL-P PP-R

5 CRL.A. 310/1996 VARSINGH
STATE

URVASHI KALLA-P
JAYANT JAIN-P
BN KALLA-P

P P-R

With
6 CRL.JAIL.APP

318/1996
VAR SINGH
STATE

SHAMBHOO RATHORE-P P P-R

7 CRL.A. 357/1996 KAILASH NARAIN MATHUR
STATE

PN MOHANANI-P
KAPIL MOHANANI-P

PP-R

102

8 CRL.A. 369/1996 PURKHA RAM AND ANR.
STATE

GR GOYAL-P
SHREEKANT VERMA-P

PP-R

101

9 CRL.A. 497/1996 PANNA
STATE

MANISH SHISHODIA-P P P-R

102

10 CRL.A. 528/1996 STATE
KANHAIYALAL

P P-P MANISH SHISHODIA-R
MANISH CHOUDHARY-R

111

11 CRL.A. 542/1996 LALA RAM AND ANS
STATE

KULWANT SINGH-P PP-R

101

12 CRL.A. 601/1996 SAWAI SINGH
STATE

HS BALOT-P
KARAN SINGH-P
DS GAHLOT-P

PP-R

101

13 CRL.A. 142/1997 SAWAI RAM
STATE

PN MOHANANI-P
KAPIL MOHANANI-P

PP-R
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101

With
14 CRL.A. 648/1997 STATE

SAWAI RAM and ANR
PP-P

101

15 CRL.A. 143/1997 FATEH SINGH
STATE

VINEET JAIN-P
RAMESH PUROHIT-P

PP-R

102

16 CRL.A. 152/1997 NOJA SINGH
STATE

SHAMBHOO RATHORE-P
RAHUL BATHI-P
PRADEEP SHAH-P
DILIP SINGH-P

PP-R

107 EX-15

17 CRL.A. 233/1997 SALVEN @ SWARN
STATE OF RAJ.

SK VERMA-P PP-R

101

18 CRL.A. 338/1997 PAWAN KUMAR
STATE

SK VERMA-P
BHAGWAT SINGH-P

PP-R

101

19 CRL.A. 342/1997 BALVEER CHAND
STATE

SK VERMA-P
BHAGWAT SINGH-P

PP-R

101

20 CRL.A. 356/1997 DAYA RAM
STATE

LD KHATRI-P PP-R

102

21 CRL.A. 360/1997 JEEWA AND ORS
STATE

BN KALLA-P
VN KALLA-P
ARJUN PUROHIT-P
JAYANT JAIN-P
URVASHI KALLA-P

PP-R

102

22 CRL.A. 518/1997 NARAYNALAL
STATE

SG OJHA-P PP-R
HS BALOT-R

102

23 CRL.A. 614/1997 SURENDRA SINGH
STATE

JS CHOUDHARY-P
AK BISHNOI-P
BR CHOUDHARY-P
MP BISHNOI-P

PP-R

101

24 CRL.A. 712/1998 ISHWAR LAL PAREEK
UNION OF INDIA

PN MOHANANI-P
KAPIL MOHANANI-P

PP-R
DR SACHIN ACHARYA-R
PC SOLANKI-R

101

25 CRL.A. 561/1999 PADMA AND ORS
STATE

SURESH KUMBHAT-P
AMITABH ACHARYA-P
BK BHATNAGAR-P

PP-R

106
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S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

26 CRL.A. 711/1999 RAMESH GIRI
STATE

SK VERMA-P PP-R

101

27 CRL.A. 354/2001 LRS OF NAHAR SINGH
STATE

DOONGAR SINGH-P
SHAMBHOO SINGH-P
SHAMBHOO SINGH
RATHORE-P
BHARAT SINGH RATHORE-
P
HITENDRA SINGH-P
SHIVANI RATHORE-P

PP-R

101

28 CRL.A. 363/2001 BADRI PRASAD LOHIYA
STATE

SG OJHA-P
VINEET JAIN-P
GORAV SINGH-P

PP-R
SG OJHA-R

101

29 CRL.A. 1076/2004 HANUWANT NATH
STATE

SD PUROHIT-P
S SHARMA-P
SACHIN ACHARYA-P
VINEET JAIN-P
VINOD SHARMA-P

PP-R
BL KUDAN-R
MANISH PATEL-R
MK DUDI-R
SIDDHARTH KARWASRA-R
BABULAL KUNDAN-R

101

With
30 CRL.A. 525/2005 STATE

HANUWANTNATH
PP-P
MANISH PATEL-P

SHREE DHAR PUROHIT-R
SIDDHARTH KARWASRA-R
VINEET JAIN-R

106

31 CRL.A. 689/2005 RAMESHWAR DAYAL
STATE

RANJEET JOSHI-P
DEEPIKA-P
PR CHOUDHARY-P
KAPIL BISSA-P

PP-R

101

32 CRL.A. 933/2005 VED PRAKASH
STATE

VIPIN MAKKAD-P
NIRANJAN SINGH-P
VIPIN MAKKAD-P
RAMESH KUMAR PANWAR-
P
RAVINDRA KUMAR
ACHARYA-P
KULDEEP SINGH
KUPAWAT-P

PANNEY SINGH-R
DR. SACHIN ACHARYA-R
PC SOLANKI-R

102

With
33 CRL.A. 932/2005 VED PRAKASH

STATE
VIPIN MAKKAD-P
NIRANJAN SINGH-P
VIPIN MAKKAD-P
RAMESH KUMAR PANWAR-
P
M A SIDDIQUI-P

PANNEY SINGH-R
S ALI-R
DR SACHIN ACHARYA-R

102
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Court No : 18
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA

HEARING OF OLD SB CIVIL FIRST APPEALS. (WHEN DB-3 IS NOT SITTING)
NOTE: CISCO WEBEX MEETING ID - 25117422919 AND MENTIONING ID WITH PASSWORD - 25115177391 rajhc

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

1 C.Ist.Appl 1/1995 BHERU SINGH
BABU BHAI

HC JAIN-P
SC MALOO-P
SR SONI-P

RK THANVI-R

2800

2 C.Ist.Appl 8/1995 M/S. RAJ KUMAR AND COMPANY
NEW INDIA ASSURANCE
COMPANY
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

ARPIT BHOOT-P
CS KOTWANI-P
MISS SL JOSHI-P

RAM RATAN CHOUDHARY-
R
R CHOUHAN-R
DHANPAT CHOUDHARY-R
JYOTI R PATEL-R

3800

3 C.Ist.Appl 16/1995 AKSHYA DEEP MATHUR
RAVI SINGHAL AND ORS.

D.D.THANVI-P
SKM VYAS-P

ABHISHEK BOHRA-R

3800

4 C.Ist.Appl 88/1995 JAGDISH PRASAD
LRS. OF LATE SHRI RAMCHANDRA
JI

SC MALOO-P
PK SOLANKI-P
HC JAIN-P

MANJUL SHRIMALI-R
NARAYAN DAS NIMBAWAT-
R
GAURAV NIMBAWAT-R
JITENDER SINGH
BHALERIA-R
MS RAJPUROHIT-R

103

5 C.Ist.Appl 91/1995 M/S M.E.INDIA PVT. LTD.
PRAVEEN PARIHAR

AR MEHTA-P OP PUNGALIYA-R

3800

With
6 C.Ist.Appl 68/1995 6RAVEEN PARIHAR

M/S. M.E. INDIA PVT. LTD.
OP PUNGALIA-P
MS RATHORE-P
PREMA RAM MERTIA-P

3800

7 C.Ist.Appl 95/1995 JETH MAL
ABDUL GAFOOR

GR SINGHVI-P RK THANVI-R

3000

8 C.Ist.Appl 177/1995 MST GORA
KRISHAN LAL

JL PUROHIT-P
NS ACHARYA-P
KISHORE RANGA-P
JL PUROHIT-P

RAMIT MEHTA-R

2800

9 C.Ist.Appl 179/1995 UNITED INDIA INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD.
M/S. DELHI RAJASTHAN
TRANSPORT
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

AR MEHTA-P DR LOONKAR-R

3800

10 C.Ist.Appl 185/1995 L.I.C. AND ANR.
SMT. GAJENDRA KANWAR AND
ORS.
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

SURESH KUMBHAT-P
BK BHATNAGAR-P
SUMER SINGH-P

MRIDUL JAIN-R

3800
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S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

11 C.Ist.Appl 190/1995 LALA AND ORS
BARIYAM

AMIT TATIA-P
SN PUROHIT-P

AKSHAY NAGORI-R
NP AGGARWAL-R

1700

12 C.Ist.Appl 193/1995 CHETAN ANAND
M/S.NEW SURYA COLOUR LAB.

SL JAIN-P

3800

13 C.Ist.Appl 196/1995 MANIRAM
RAMLAL

J GEHLOT-P
G SANKHALA-P
BS GEHLOT-P

VISHAL SINGHAL-R
P GEHLOT-R

2800

14 C.Ist.Appl 197/1995 XXXXX
XXXXX

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
P
JK BHAIYA-P

SANJAY MATHUR-R

1005

15 C.Ist.Appl 15/1996 SARDARI AND ORS
CHANDRA SINGH

RJ POONIA-P
LR POONIA-P

JL PUROHIT-R

2800

16 C.Ist.Appl 16/1996 STATE
M/S. AHUJA AND CO.

AAG-P
RAMESHWAR DAVE-P
MUKESH DAVE-P
VINAY CHHIPA-P

BL MAHESHWARI-R

3800

17 C.Ist.Appl 27/1996 STATE
M/S GODARA CONSTRUCTION
(PWD-State-R1)

AAG-P
MUKESH DAVE-P
OP KALLA-P

SAJJAN SINGH-R
MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
R

3800

18 C.Ist.Appl 33/1996 AVTAR SINGH AND ORS
SARJEET SINGH AND ORS

SL JAIN-P BM AGRAWAL-R
VIJAI KUMAR-R

2800

19 C.Ist.Appl 42/1996 CHURU ZILA DUGDH UTPADAK
PRESIDENT TRANSPORT INDIA

G SANKHLA-P
J GEHLOT-P

M SHISHIDIA-R

3800

20 C.Ist.Appl 43/1996 GUMAN SINGH
SHEOPAT SINGH

HSS KHARLIA-P
SS DHILLON-P

LR PUNIA-R

2800

21 C.Ist.Appl 47/1996 RAJ. TRIBAL AREA COOPERATIVE
FEDERATION
M/S UDAI RAM BADRI NARAIN
(Cooperative-State-R1)

JK BHAIYA-P
JK BHAIYA-P
SMT. SUMAN
MAHESHWARI-P

L.KAWADIA-R
BP BOHRA-R

3800

22 C.Ist.Appl 111/1996 M/S JODHPUR POLY PRINTERS
RAJ FINANCIAL CORPN
(RFC-State-R1)

DR RAKESH SINHA-R
PRABHAT OJHA-R

3800

23 C.Ist.Appl 122/1996 ABDUL REHMAN
RAJ GOVERNMENT

BALKISHAN CHOUHAN-P
UMRAO CHAND-P

DEELIP KAWADIA-R
MUKESH DAVE-R
ANIL BACHHAWAT-R

3800
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S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

24 C.Ist.Appl 59/1997 LRS OF LADMAL AND ORS
SMT. JYOTI DEVI AND ORS

GM BHANDARI-P
DM BHANDARI-P

J GEHLOT-R
BS GEHLOT-R

3800

25 C.Ist.Appl 152/1997 MANI LAL ALIAS MANA SHANKER
LRS OF KAILASH CHAND AND ORS

MANISH SHISHODIA-P MAHENDRA TRIVEDI-R
PRERNA SHARMA-R
HARSHIT YADAV-R
KUSHA SHARMA-R

3800

26 C.Ist.Appl 156/1997 VIJAY KUMAR
KULDEEP CHAND

VISHAL SINGHAL-P
P GEHLOT-P

SN TRIVEDI-R

3800

27 C.Ist.Appl 187/1998 STATE AND ANR
HANIF
(IGNP-State-R1)

BASTI CHAND BHANDARI-
P
MILAP CHOPRA-P
JAYA DADHICH-P

LALIT PAREEK-R
NS RAJPUROHIT, AGC-R
KD SINGH-R
DL MOTHRA-R
SAHEE RAM-R

3800

28 C.Ist.Appl 254/1999 RATAN SINGH
KHUDALA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

RAKESH SINHA-P
MS PRATISHTHA DAVE-P

3800

29 C.Ist.Appl 73/2001 SMT. NAKI DEVI
STATE

AKSHAY NAGORI-P IR CHODHARY-R
HEMANT CHOUDHARY-R

3800

30 C.Ist.Appl 275/2001 NAND LAL
KALU LAL AND ORS
(Local bodies-State-R1)

ANIL KAVIRAJ-P
DS RATHORE-P

RK CAHRAN-R
RAJENDRA CHARAN-R

2800

31 C.Ist.Appl 156/2002 RAJASTHAN MINES AND
GEOLOGY DEPARTMENT
BIHARI LAL
(Mines and Geology-State-R1)

DEEP CHAND SHARMA-P
BHUPESH MISHRA-P
RK SONI, AGC-P

DD THANVI-R
HD THANVI-R
DIGVIJAY SINGH JASOL-R

3800
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Court No : 19
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS 10:30 AM TO 01:00 PM

02:00 PM TO 04:30 PM
REGULAR AND ANTICIPATORY BAIL MATTERS AND ANY MATTER CONNECTED THEREWITH ARISING OUT OF SAME
FIR/COMPLAINT (AS NOTIFIED IN NOTICE WITH SUPPLEMENTARY CAUSE-LIST)
NOTE: CISCO WEBEX MEETING ID FOR COURT PROCEEDINGS - 25148309119
NAME AND MOBILE NO. OF COURT MASTER - SMT. URMILA SONI MOBILE NO. 8279081469
.IT IS NOTIFIED THAT MENTIONING ONLY FOR THE CASES LISTED IN THE CAUSE LIST MAY BE DONE AT 10.30 AM THROUGH
CISCO WEBEX MEETING ID 25148398579 PASSWORD rajhc MENTIONING FOR LISTING OF URGENT CASES SHALL NOT BE
ENTERTAINED ON THIS MEETING ID AND THE SAME MAY BE MADE ON THE WEB SITE OF RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT AS PER THE
PROCESS ALREADY NOTIFIED.

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

FOR ORDERS - CR. MISC. BAILS US 439 CRPC/483 B.N.S.S.

1 CRL.M.(BAIL)
379/2026

SAMEER
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

OM SINGH CHAUHAN-P
OM SINGH CHAUHAN-P
RAM GOPAL CHANDAK-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE SAME FIR

2 CRL.M.(BAIL)
488/2026

SMT HULASI BAI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

TANWAR SINGH-P
SHIV SINGH-P

PP-R

202 BEFORE SAME FIR
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Court No : 20
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL BENIWAL 10:30 AM TO 01:00 PM

02:00 PM TO 04:30 PM
CIVIL WRIT PETITIONS (OTHER THAN SERVICE MATTERS) INVOLVING FOLLOWING MATTERS AND CLASS CODES: RAJASTHAN
PANCHAYAT ACT [5200] RAJASTHAN MUNICIPALITIES ACT [5400] RAJASTHAN COLONISATION ACT [5500] BANK LOANS AND
TRANSACTIONS [3100]
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHT MATTERS AND ALL OTHER MATTERS NOT ASSIGNED TO SB-3
NOTE: CISCO WEBEX MEETING ID -25151308655 AND MENTIONING ID WITH PASSWORD - 25107362826 rajhc

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITH STAY

1 C.W. 8422/2024 ANIL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R2, R3)

MS PUROHIT-P
AMIT KUMAR PUROHIT-P

4300

2 C.W. 20075/2025 SMT. CHANDRI BAI GURJAR
SHRI RAM LIFE INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

DHARMENDRA SINGH
GAUR-P
RAJENDRA SINGH
CHOUHAN-P

4300

3 C.W. 20552/2025 SARITA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Banks-Central-R11
Colonisation-State-R5, R6, R8
Revenue-State-R1)

HANS RAJ-P

5500

4 C.W. 20798/2025 KANI LAL SADH
A.U. SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD.

KISMAT KANWAR-P

4300

5 C.W. 22610/2025 PRITHVI RAJ
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Colonisation-State-R1, R2)

SOHAN LAL JAIN-P
ABHINAV JAIN-P

5500

With
6 C.W. 22433/2025 SHIV PRAKASH

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Colonisation-State-R1
IGNP-State-R2)

SOHAN LAL JAIN-P
ABHINAV JAIN-P

5500

7 C.W. 23253/2025 VIKESH BHOYI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

MOHIT SHARMA-P

5200

8 C.W. 23473/2025 NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED AND ORS.
MANAK SARASWAT
(Banks-Central-R3)

SUNIL VYAS-P DEEN DAYAL CHITLANGI-
R

4300

9 C.W. 23630/2025 MURARI LAL RUNTHALA
BANK OF BARODA

VINOD KUMAR SINGHAL-P
VINOD KUMAR SINGHAL-P
BHIM RAJ MUDIA-P
RATAN ANKIYA-P

SAURABH SURANA-R
SHAGUN MATHUR-R

3100

10 C.W. 23823/2025 CHANDMAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R6, R8
Local bodies-State-R5
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R9
Revenue-State-R1, R7)

DINESH KUMAR GODARA-
P

5200
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S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

11 C.W. 23843/2025 BHERU DAS VERAGI
CAPRI GLOBAL CAPITAL LTD.

SAURABH SONI-P
SAURABH SONI-P
ASHISH MITTAL-P

3100

12 C.W. 24376/2025 MOOL CHAND
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1, R3,
R4)

BHARAT SHRIMALI-P
GAJENDRA JOSHI-P
NAVEEN SINGH-P

5200

13 C.W. 24413/2025 RAHUL
GRAM PANCHAYAT
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

AIDAN CHOUDHARY-P
YUVRAJ SINGH MERTIYA-
P
MANOJ K PANCHARIYA-P

5200

14 C.W. 24587/2025 HITESH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R1, R6
Registration & stamps-State-R7
Revenue-State-R8)

DEELIP KAWADIA-P

6700

15 C.W. 24650/2025 MANGI LAL
SARPANCH

MOTI SINGH-P

5200

16 C.W. 24988/2025 PRANALI YADAV
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Revenue-State-R3
Rural Development-State-R1)

ANKIT SOMANI-P
DEEPESH GURJAR-P

4300

17 C.W. 25031/2025 MAHESH SAHU
ADITYA BIRLA HOUSING FINANCE
LIMITED
(Reserve Bank of India-Central-R2)

KAPIL KUMAR KUMAWAT-
P

3100

18 C.W. 344/2026 JASWANT SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Cooperative-State-R1, R2, R3)

KAUSHAL SHARMA-P
REENA SONI-P

5800

19 C.W. 405/2026 DALLA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1, R2)

JAYESH CHAUDHARI-P
KOJARAM-P

3100

20 C.W. 645/2026 PEERA RAM
STATE ELECTION COMMISSION
(Collectorate-State-R2
Election-State-R1, R3)

D.L.R VYAS-P
J.S. NARUKA-P
ABHISHEK BOHRA-P

4300

21 C.W. 664/2026 AU SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD.
KALU SINGH
(Collectorate-State-R4)

VIJAY PUROHIT-P
DIMPLE PUKHRAJ
PUROHIT-P
HANUMAN SINGH GOUR-P

3100

22 C.W. 667/2026 OMPRAKASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Excise-State-R1, R2, R3)

VISHAL KUMAR THAKUR-P
ASHOK BISHNOI-P

3500
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S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

23 C.W. 668/2026 REKHA SAINI
STATION HOUSE OFFICER
(Banks-Central-R4
Police-State-R2, R3)

ROHIT RAJLIWAL-P

3100

24 C.W. 674/2026 AVI PRAKASH SEJU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Banks-State-R2
Home Department Jaipur-State-R1)

DIGVIJAY TAK-P
SANJAY PATEL-P

3100

25 C.W. 676/2026 VIKAS
UNION OF INDIA
(Banks-State-R2, R3
Finance-Central-R1)

OM PRAKASH-P
SUNIL NAIN-P
PRAVESH KUMAR RAWLA-
P

3100

26 C.W. 677/2026 AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Home Department Jaipur-State-R1
Police-State-R2, R3)

ARPIT MEHTA-P
RAM KISHORE SUTHAR-P

3100

27 C.W. 678/2026 SUNIL BISHNOI
UNION OF INDIA
(Finance-State-R1, R2
Police-State-R5)

MANOHAR SINGH-P
HEMANT JANGIR-P

3100

28 C.W. 681/2026 AU SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD.
NATIONAL PAPER CUP
(Collectorate-State-R4)

VIJAY PUROHIT-P
DIMPLE PUKHRAJ
PUROHIT-P
HANUMAN SINGH GOUR-P

3100

29 C.W. 684/2026 AU SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD.
NARAYAN LAL NAI
(Collectorate-State-R4)

VIJAY PUROHIT-P
DIMPLE PUKHRAJ
PUROHIT-P
HANUMAN SINGH GOUR-P

3100

30 C.W. 695/2026 DHARMENDRA KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Banks-State-R2
Police-State-R1, R3, R4, R5)

RITIK KUMAR SONI-P
TARUN DUDIA-P

3100

31 C.W. 696/2026 BALVEER SINGH KHIRIYA
UNION OF INDIA
(Labour-Central-R1
Provident Fund Commiss.-Central-R2,
R3)

SAURABH MAHESHWARI-
P

1507 MISC

32 C.W. 697/2026 PUKHRAJ
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R3, R4,
R5
Rural Development-State-R1)

RISHABH TAYAL-P
JITENDRA CHOUDHARY-P

5200

33 C.W. 709/2026 M/S MOOND CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1, R3)

NRAPEN SHANKER
ACHARYA-P
MADHAV VYAS-P

3100
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S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

34 C.W. 710/2026 TAJARAM
GRAM PANCHAYAT BAMARLA

TEJA RAM-P

5200

35 C.W. 720/2026 AU SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD
R K SUPPLIERS
(Collectorate-State-R7
Police-State-R5, R6)

VIJAY PUROHIT-P
DIMPLE PUKHRAJ
PUROHIT-P
HANUMAN SINGH GOUR-P

3100

36 C.W. 723/2026 DINESH KUMAR
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1
Police-State-R3
Rural Development-State-R2)

MANISH PATEL-P
NANDIPNA GEHLOT-P
BHIM RAJ MUDIA-P

5200

37 C.W. 725/2026 SURESH LOMROR
THE S.B.I

KULDEEP SINGH
RATHORE-P

3100

38 C.W. 729/2026 SOPA RAM
ICICI BANK LIMITED

VIKRAM SINGH BHATI-P
HAMIR SINGH SIDHU-P
PREET KAMAL SIDHU-P

3100

39 C.W. 734/2026 AMIT SHARMA
INDUSLND BANK

TALMEEZ AHMED-P

3100

40 C.W. 736/2026 RAM KISHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police and CRPF Central-Central-R2
Police-State-R1, R3)

NIKHIL BISHNOI-P
DEVENDRA DEELU-P

3100

41 C.W. 787/2026 MANJU KUMARI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3
Department of Personnel Jaipur-State-
R2
Revenue-State-R5)

SANJEEV BENIWAL-P

4300

42 C.W. 795/2026 MANOJ KUMAR
BANK OF BARODA
(Police-State-R2)

MUDIT NAGPAL-P
NISHANT GABA-P

3100

43 C.W. 796/2026 PRAVEEN KUMAR SAXENA
THE BRANCH MANAGER
(Police-State-R2, R3, R4)

RAVI KANT CHOTIA-P
RITESH NAGORI-P

3100

44 C.W. 797/2026 AU SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD.
RAMESHWAR LAL MEGHWAL
(Collectorate-State-R3)

VIJAY PUROHIT-P
DIMPLE PUKHRAJ
PUROHIT-P
HANUMAN SINGH GOUR-P

3100

45 C.W. 803/2026 SITA RAM BISHNOI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Transport-State-R1, R4, R5)

MOTI SINGH-P

2103
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S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

46 C.W. 804/2026 MANOJ KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Transport-State-R1, R2, R3, R4)

KR SAHARAN-P
RAKESH JAKHAR-P

2103

47 C.W. 807/2026 AU SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD.
MOHAN LAL JAT
(Collectorate-State-R4)

VIJAY PUROHIT-P
DIMPLE PUKHRAJ
PUROHIT-P
HANUMAN SINGH GOUR-P

3100

48 C.W. 819/2026 AU SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD.
MOTI SINGH
(Collectorate-State-R7
Police-State-R5, R6)

VIJAY PUROHIT-P
DIMPLE PUKHRAJ
PUROHIT-P
HANUMAN SINGH GOUR-P

3100

49 C.W. 830/2026 KAILASH SETH
THE MUNICIPAL COMMISSIONER
(URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R2)

OJAS SHAKDWIPEEYA-P

5400

50 C.W. 864/2026 SHARWAN RAM RALIYA
STATE BANK OF INDIA
(Banks-Central-R1)

BHERU LAL JAT-P

3100

51 C.W. 870/2026 KAMAL KISHORE
DISTRICT COLLECTOR
(Collectorate-State-R1
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R10, R11)

HEMANT KUMAR BALLANI-
P
HEMANT KUMAR BALLANI-
P

5200

52 C.W. 875/2026 SAVITRI DEVI
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R4
PWD-State-R1, R2, R3)

RAMAWATAR SINGH-P
JASSA RAM-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P
BHAGWAN SINGH
BHANWARIYA-P
MAHENDRA-P
JAI KISHAN-P

5200

53 C.W. 884/2026 GHANSHYAM
INSPECTOR OF POLICE
(Police-State-R1)

ACHALA RAM-P
NIRMAL KUMAR-P

3100

54 C.W. 897/2026 ACHALA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R1, R3)

SAHEE RAM-P
SHAILENDRA GWALA-P
KUNAL UPADHYAY-P

5400

55 C.W. 898/2026 DEVARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R1, R2, R3)

SURESH KUMAR-P

5400

56 C.W. 901/2026 MANJU LATA
DISTRICT COLLECTOR
(Collectorate-State-R1
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R10, R11)

HEMANT KUMAR BALLANI-
P
HEMANT KUMAR BALLANI-
P

5200

13/01/2026 09:55:49PM Page 208 of 252 Bench Id : 1954



Daily Causelist (Filtered)
Thursday Dated : 15/01/2026

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

57 C.W. 902/2026 SUNIL KUMAR SARASWAT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R1,
R2, R3, R4)

DILIP SINGH UDAWAT-P
LAKSHYA SINGH UDAWAT-
P

5600

58 C.W. 910/2026 KAMAL SARAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Finance-State-R1)

ASHOK KHICHAR-P
SUNIL DHAKA-P

3100

59 C.W. 918/2026 MOHD KASIM
HDFC BANK
(Reserve Bank of India-Central-R2)

ASIF KHAN MEHAR-P

3100

60 C.W. 919/2026 MANISH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Finance-State-R1)

SUNIL DHAKA-P
ASHOK KHICHAR-P

3100

61 C.W. 925/2026 GAURI SHANKAR
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Cooperative-State-R1, R2, R3, R4,
R5, R6)

GIRISH KUMAR SANKHLA-
P
GURNAM SINGH-P

KOMAL DETHA-R

5800

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITHOUT STAY

62 C.W. 24384/2025 MANGILAL DHARIWAL
THE MUNICIPAL COUNCIL,
BALOTRA
(Local bodies-State-R1, R2)

RAJAT ARORA-P
LUCKY RAJ PUROHIT-P

5400

63 C.W. 700/2026 ICICI HOME FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED
SMT. MANJU

ARPIT MEHTA-P
VINEET SHARMA-P

3100

64 C.W. 718/2026 ICICI HOME FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED
SHRI JAGDISH SHARMA

ARPIT MEHTA-P
VINEET SHARMA-P

3100

65 C.W. 789/2026 ICICI HOME FINAANCE COMPANY
LIMITED
MR. RAJVEER

ARPIT MEHTA-P
VINEET SHARMA-P

3100

66 C.W. 793/2026 ICICI HOME FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED
MR. VIKRAM SINGH

ARPIT MEHTA-P
VINEET SHARMA-P

3100

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITH STAY (SUBSEQUENT LISTING IN COURT)

67 C.W. 8645/2023 MUNCIPAL BOARD
SARDARSHAHAR
MANAK CHAND BHATI

RAJESH PARIHAR-P
KULDEEP PRAJAPAT-P

RAKESH KUMAR CHOTIA-
R

4300

68 C.W. 18732/2023 SHIV KUMAR KALLA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R5
Police-State-R6)

C S KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL-
R

4300

69 C.W. 3771/2024 MAGARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R3, R4
Revenue-State-R5)

MUKESH-P
GOVIND LAL-P
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4300

70 C.W. 6110/2024 PUKHRAJ SHARMA
INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD.
(Collectorate-State-R3, R4)

SUBODH JANGID-P
SUBODH JANGID-P
VIKRAM SINGH-P

AKSHITI SINGHVI-R
ABHIMANYU SINGH
RATHORE-R

4300 EX 15..

71 C.W. 7640/2024 SMT. PRIYANKA
DIVYA SUMAN TAK

SABIR KHAN SILAWAT-P

1004

72 C.W. 11662/2024 NARESH KUMAR
SMT. SAPNA ALIAS SAPNA KUMARI

VIJAY PUROHIT-P
DIMPLE PUKHRAJ
PUROHIT-P

1001

73 C.W. 16607/2024 RAJU RAM
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Cooperative-State-R1, R6, R7)

SURESH CHARAN-P
SURENDRA SINGH
CHOUDHARY-P

SAMIR SHRIMALI-R
HARSHIT BHURANI-R
HARSHIT BHURANI-R

5800

74 C.W. 20549/2024 AMJAD KHAN
SHAREEFAN BANU

PUSHKAR TAIMNI-P

4300

75 C.W. 21021/2024 RAJKUMAR
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Water Resource-State-R1, R2, R3)

BALTEJ SINGH SANDHU-P MILLAP CHOPRA-R
Dr. MILAP CHOPRA-R
JAYA DADHICH-R
MAHENDER SINGH SONI-R

6300

76 C.W. 21608/2024 DAYAM KHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
IGNP-State-R4
Revenue-State-R3)

ANKUR MATHUR-P SS LADRECHA-R
AISHWARAYA ANAND-R
Dr. MILAP CHOPRA-R
AISHWARYA ANAND-R
SANJAY RAI PALIWAL-R
JAYA DADHICH-R

6300

With
77 C.W. 12781/2025 MAN SINGH

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R4, R6
IGNP-State-R1, R2, R3, R7
Revenue-State-R5)

ANKUR MATHUR-P
DIVYA BAPNA-P

AISHWARYA ANAND-R
AISHWARYA ANAND-R

6300

78 C.W. 3975/2025 RAMANAND
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Revenue-State-R4
Water Resource-State-R2, R3)

MAHENDER SINGH SONI-P

6300

79 C.W. 5117/2025 SITA RAM KHOIWAL
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1, R2, R3)

SUSHIL SOLANKI-P
AYUSHI SOLANKI-P
SAHDEV RALIYA-P

4300

80 C.W. 5512/2025 KUNNA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Transport-State-R1, R10)

HAPU RAM-P

2103
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81 C.W. 7477/2025 HEMARAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R1
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R3
Revenue-State-R2)

SURESH KUMAR MARU-P
MANISH DHEBANA-P

5200

82 C.W. 8127/2025 M/S MAA NANDINI ELECTRICALS
BADODIYA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Forest-State-R1, R2, R3)

DINESH KUMAR GODARA-
P
JANGSHER KHAN-P

4300

83 C.W. 11796/2025 UNION BANK OF INDIA
MR. AMAR SINGH CHUNDAWAT

HIMANSHU SOLANKI-P NIKHIL AJMERA-R

4300

84 C.W. 12147/2025 GANESHA RAM
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R2, R3,
R4)

RAJESH PUNIA-P
RAM PREM-P

IR CHOUDHARY-R
KS SOLANKI-R

5200

85 C.W. 12720/2025 BHARAT PETROLEUM
CORPORATION LTD.
PETROLEUM AND EXPLOSIVES
SAFETY ORGANISATION
(Petrolium and Natural Gas-Central-
R2)

VINAY KOTHARI-P NAMAN MOHNOT-R

KARMENDRA SINGH-R

4300

86 C.W. 14073/2025 GAYATRI
STATE BANK OF INDIA

KUNAL UPADHYAY-P

3100

87 C.W. 15154/2025 KOTYARK INDUSTRIES LIMITED
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3
Food and Civil supplies-State-R2, R6
Rural Development-State-R5)

CHETANA SHARMA-P
PANKAJ SHARMA-P

I R CHOUDHARY-R
PAWAN BHARTI-R
VINAY CHHIPPA-R

5701

88 C.W. 15400/2025 NIMBA RAM
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Cooperative-State-R3, R4
Finance-State-R2)

UDIT MATHUR-P
UDIT MATHUR-P

3100

89 C.W. 15524/2025 HEMANT RAJAK
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Local bodies-State-R1, R3)

SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA-
P
DALPAT SINGH-P
ABHIMANYU KHATRI-P

5400

90 C.W. 16518/2025 SALEMPURA GRAM SEVA
SAHKARI SAMITI LTD.
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Cooperative-State-R1, R5, R6, R7)

MAHIPAL SINGH
RATHORE-P
HARSHIT YADAV-P

5800

With
91 C.W. 11333/2025 6 DWM GRAM SEVA SAHKARI

SAMITI LTD.
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Cooperative-State-R2, R3, R4)

DEVKI NANDAN VYAS-P
RAJESH PARIHAR-P

NATHU SINGH RATHORE-
R

5800
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92 C.W. 16722/2025 REKHA DEVI PANWAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Finance-State-R1)

MAHI PAL SINGH-P

3100

93 C.W. 19701/2025 VEDPRAKASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(IGNP-State-R5
Water Resource-State-R2, R3)

MADANLAL-P
SANJAY REWAR-P
VICHITR-P
RAJENDRA JAKHAR-P

JITENDER SINGH
BHALERIA-R
N S RATHORE-R
JAYA DADHICH-R

6300

94 C.W. 19759/2025 MAHENDRA SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R6
Local bodies-State-R2
Lokayukta-State-R4
Registration & stamps-State-R1
Revenue-State-R3)

VIRENDRA PRAJAPAT-P

4300

95 C.W. 19796/2025 MOTILAL
NIRMA
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R2)

RAKESH ARORA-P
NARESH SINGH-P

SANJU RAJ PALIWAL-R

5200

With
96 C.W. 19763/2025 MOTILAL

NIRANJAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R2)

RAKESH ARORA-P
NARESH SINGH-P

SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R

5200

97 C.W. 20608/2025 SAROJ CHOUDHARY
JODHPUR DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY
(J.D.A.-State-R1)

ARPIT BHOOT-P

5600

98 C.W. 20671/2025 THE MEDICAL OFFICER
(Medical and Health-State-P1)
SEEMA

MUKESH DAVE-P
TANUJ JAIN-P
MUKESH DAVE-P

4300

99 C.W. 22013/2025 MOHAN RAM
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Police-State-R1
Reserve Bank of India-Central-R2)

FOJA RAM-P

3100

100 C.W. 22075/2025 VIJAY SINGH MEHTA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Cooperative-State-R3, R4, R5)

PRATISHTHA DAVE-P
RAKESH KUMAR SINHA-P

AKSHAY KUMAR SURANA-
R

5800

101 C.W. 22616/2025 RAJU SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Excise-State-R1, R2, R3)

VISHAL KUMAR THAKUR-P
ASHOK BISHNOI-P

MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

3500

102 C.W. 23013/2025 RAMESH CHANDRA BALESHWAR
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Department of Personnel Jaipur-
State-R2
Government Secretariat-State-R1)

MAHENDRA SINGH
GODARA-P
SUDHIR SARUPARIA-P

NITESH MATHUR-R

4300 EX9

103 C.W. 23017/2025 M/S NEESA INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Government Secretariat-State-R1
Revenue-State-R5
RIICO-State-R2, R3, R4)

VIVEK SHARMA-P
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4300

104 C.W. 23429/2025 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
RITESH SOLANKI

JAGDISH CHANDRA VYAS-
P
DEEPAK VYAS-P

GAJENDRA PANWAR-R

4300

105 C.W. 23548/2025 MUMTAJ ALI
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Food and Civil supplies-State-R1,
R2)

VIKAS K BISHNOI-P
KHUSHWANT PAHADIYA-P
VIKAS K BISHNOI-P

5701

106 C.W. 23579/2025 PREMLATA
THE JODHPUR VIDHYUT VITRAN
NIGAM LIMITED (JVVNL)
(R.S.E.B.-State-R1, R2)

PANKAJ MEHTA-P
MEHTA JUBIN PANKAJ
SARIKA-P
TULI TANIYA RAMAN EKTA-
P
PANKAJ MEHTA-P

5300

107 C.W. 23617/2025 BHARAT KUMAR
AU SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED

RAVINDER SINGH
CHAMPAWAT-P
VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE-
P
GIRDHAR SINGH BHATI-P
RAJPRAMENDER SINGH-P

3100

108 C.W. 23673/2025 PRAHALAD CHANDRA CHORDIA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Cooperative-State-R1, R2, R3, R4,
R5
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R6)

HARSHIT BHURANI-P RAKESH SINHA-R

5800

109 C.W. 24071/2025 BRAJESH SHARMA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Energy-State-R1
R.S.E.B.-State-R2, R3, R4, R5)

VIVEK SHARMA-P
MOHAN RAM CHOUDHARY-
P

PRADEEP SHARMA-R

5300

110 C.W. 24227/2025 TAVENDRA SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Home Department Jaipur-State-R1
Police-State-R2)

NR BUDANIA-P AYUSH GEHLOT-R

4300

111 C.W. 24230/2025 MANAGING DIRECTOR, JODHPUR
VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM LIMTIED
(JDVVNL)
(R.S.E.B.-State-P1, P2)
RAMGOPAL MANDA
(Collectorate-State-R14
R.S.E.B.-State-R11, R12, R13
URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R15)

VINAY KOTHARI-P
MEHUL KOTHARI-P
KUMKUM SHAH-P
PRADEEP SINGH KHICHI-P
AYUSH GOYAL-P

MUKUL KRISHNA VYAS-R

4300

112 C.W. 24905/2025 M/S STANDARD INFRATECH INDIA
PVT. LTD
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(J.D.A.-State-R2, R3, R4
URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R1)

KULDEEP PUROHIT-P
KULDEEP PUROHIT-P
AKSHAYA SHUKLA-P
S SHRINATH-P

RAJAT DAVE-R

4300

113 C.W. 24910/2025 JYOTI
HDFC BANK LTD.
(Banks-State-R1)

AAKASH KUKKAR-P ARPIT MEHTA-R

3100
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114 C.W. 25029/2025 VISHNU DUTT
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3
Food and Civil supplies-State-R1, R2)

SHIV RATAN-P
ASHOK KHICHAR-P
SUNIL DHAKA-P

5701

115 C.W. 488/2026 OMPRAKASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R6
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R9
Revenue-State-R8
Rural Development-State-R1)

AKSHITI SINGHVI-P

Akshiti Singhvi-P

MOTI SINGH-R
DEEPENDRA SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-R

5200

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITHOUT STAY (SUBSEQUENT LISTING IN COURT)

116 C.W. 13699/2024 SMT. MANJU
DASRATH

ANDA RAM-P
RITESH GEHLOT-P

1001

117 C.W. 10379/2025 DEVENDRA SINGH BHATI
MEENAKSHI SHEKHAWAT

UDAY SHANKAR
ACHARYA-P
UMA SHANKAR ACHARYA-
P

1001

118 C.W. 24370/2025 RANA RAM VEERA
BRANCH MANAGER
(Banks-State-R2, R3)

SURENDRA BAGMALANI-P HIMANSHU SOLANKI-R

3100

119 C.W. 25070/2025 MUKESH CHANWRIYA
SMT. NIKKI CHANWRIYA

NEEL KAMAL BOHRA-P
NILESH BOHRA-P
GOKULESH BOHRA-P

1003

FOR ORDERS - ON INTERIM APPLICATION

120 C.W. 4482/2006 LRS OF LATE SHRI KAMLESH
RAMSNEHI
STATE AND ORS.
(Devasthan-State-R1)

DK GAUR-P
BR BERA-P
ARPIT BHOOT-P
CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
ANIL CHUODHARY-P
MAHENDRA KUMAR
TRIVEDI-P

DINESH KUMAR JOSHI-R
LOON KARAN PUROHIT-R
RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R
MAHAVEER PRASAD
PAREEK-R

4300

121 C.W. 7116/2024 BHOGI LAL KALAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3
Food and Civil supplies-State-R2, R4)

GYAN JYOTI-P
RAJNI-P
NES GUPTA-P

NITESH MATHUR-R

5701

122 C.W. 18495/2025 SCHLOSS UDAIPUR PRIVATE
LIMITED
UDAIPUR MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
(Local bodies-State-R1, R2)

SHOVIT JHAJHARIA-P
LAKSHYA SINGH UDAWAT-
P

MONAL CHUG-R
VIJAY PUROHIT-R
DIMPLE PUKHRAJ
PUROHIT-R
HANUMAN SINGH GOUR-R

5400

FOR ORDERS ON APPLICATION - STAY VACATION

123 C.W. 366/2015 KHEEM CHAND
ADDL. DIST. COLLECTOR, JALORE
AND ORS
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

OP MEHTA-P
VD GAUR-P
PARDEEP GEHLOT-P

MANISH PATEL AGC-R
VINAY SRIVASTVA-R
KULDEEP SINGH-R
JAMTA RAM-R
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5200 EX-4

124 C.W. 1656/2018 VIKRAM SINGH
BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPN.
LTD. AND ANR

SURESH NEHRA-P
MS CHAMPAWAT-P
HS SANDHU-P
DS GHARSANA-P

VINAY KOTHARI-R
APEKSHA LODHA-R
RAM DAYAL-R

4300

125 C.W. 6602/2019 KAILASHCHANDRA KAKHANI
RAJASTHAN HOUSING BOARD

RAKHI BHATI-P
OP PANWAR-P

IRFAN GOURI-R
AMIT TATIA-R

6000

126 C.W. 9600/2019 SUJA RAM
THE ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
COLLECTOR,

D S GARSANA-P
DS GHARSANA-P
MRITUNJAY CHAMPAWAT-
P
S K SHRIMALI-P
DISHANT KIRARIWAL-P

VIJAY LOHIA-R
VIJENDRA PURI-R
VIJAY LOHIA-R
VIJENDRA PURI-R
RIPUDAMAN SINGH-R

5200

127 C.W. 10360/2019 PARAMJEET KOUR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

JITENDER SINGH
BHALERIA-P
VIKRAM SINGH-P

KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

MANISH TAK-R

5200

With
128 C.W. 10283/2019 RATI RAM RAJORA

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
JITENDER SINGH
BHALERIA-P
VIKRAM SINGH-P

MANISH TAK-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R
MANISH TAK-R

516

With
129 C.W. 10938/2019 VIJAY BHAMBHU

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
JITENDER SINGH
BHALERIA-P

KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R

MANISH TAK-R

516

130 C.W. 13354/2020 PASHVINDER SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Water Resource-State-R1, R2, R3)

DS GHARSANA-P
DS GHARSANA-P
MRITUNJAY SINGH
CHAMPAWAT-P
SURENDRA KUMAR-P
HS SANDHU-P

ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-R
HARDIK GAUTAM-R
MILAP CHOPRA-R
ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-R
BINJA RAM-R
RAKESH MATORIA-R

6300

131 C.W. 8418/2022 BHANWARI DEVI
UNION BANK OF INDIA
(Banks-Central-R1, R3)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
KARAN JOSHI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

VINIT SANADHYA-R

JAI KISHAN RANKAWAT-R

3100

132 C.W. 9971/2022 RANCHHOD RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R5
Revenue-State-R6
State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

MUKESH-P
MAHENDER KUMAR DUDY-
P

SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R

BHARAT SINGH RATHORE-
R

4300
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133 C.W. 10427/2023 BHERU RAM JUNJADIYA
THE RAJASTHAN STATE
COOPERATIVE TRIBUNAL
(Cooperative-State-R1, R2
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R5)

DEVESH A PUROHIT-P
VINEET R. DAVE-P
DEVESH A PUROHIT-P
ANIRUDH KOTHARI-P
KAMINI JOSHI-P
RAJESH JOSHI-P

MAHVEER SINGH-R

KHET SINGH RAJPUROHIT-
R
MAHAVEER SINGH-R

2205

134 C.W. 332/2024 SMT. TARA MEHTA
MANAGING DIRECTOR
(RIICO-State-R1, R2, R3)

SANDEEP BHANDAWAT-P
Shreyansh Bhandawat-P
SOURABH SUTHAR-P

VINAY KOTHARI-R

4300

135 C.W. 3216/2024 PITAMBER DAS MAHESHWARI
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R2, R3, R5)

SUDHIR SHARMA-P
LAKSHYA TIWARI-P
SHALINI DADHICH-P

RAJESH PARIHAR-R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R

5400

136 C.W. 14641/2024 DHEERAJ PALIWAL
THE DISTRICT COLLECTOR
(Collectorate-State-R1
Local bodies-State-R2)

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
P
VANDANA BHANSALI-P
YUVRAJ SINGH MERTIYA-
P

NISHANT BORA-R
AMIT SHARMA-R
MAHESH OZHA-R
SINGH MAHIPAL PRATAP-
R
NILU KANWAR-R
ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-R
NISHANT BORA-R
RAJESH SHAH-R
SUNIL PUROHIT-R

4300

137 C.W. 14173/2025 KALYAN SINGH
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Food and Civil supplies-State-R1, R3)

NISHIT SHAH-P

5701 EX 9..

138 C.W. 15989/2025 PAWAN BADOLA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R4, R5
Rural Development-State-R2)

DINESH JAIN-P
BHAWESH KUMAR
KUMAWAT-P

I R CHOUDHARY-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R
KUNAL UPADHYAY-R
RAMESH CHANDRA
PUROHIT-R

5200

FOR ORDERS ON APPLICATION

139 C.W. 3524/1995 RAJ HOUSING BOARD
BHANWER LAL AND ORS.
(Revenue-State-R1)

JS SALUJA-P
RN UPADHAYAY-P
RAKESH ARORA-P
PS CHUNDAWAT-P
KK CHOUDHARY-P
CP TRIVEDI-P
BD PUROHIT-P
JAIDEEP SINGH SALUJA-P
SHASHANK OJHA-P

PRIKSHIT JAIN-R
VINAY JAIN-R
RAMIT MEHTA-R
RAJESH JOSHI-R
R CHOUHAN-R
MR SINGHVI-R
KL THAKUR,AAG-R
DS RAJVI-R
CL JAIN-R
AAG-R
ARPIT BHOOT-R
N R BUDANIA-R
RAJEEV PUROHIT-R
RAJESH JOSHI-R
AJAY KUMAR VYAS-R
AKHILESH RAJPUROHIT-R
JATIN SANKHLA-R
ANADA RAM-R
SUSHIL BISHNOI-R
SUNIL PUROHIT-R
MANISH RAJPUROHIT-R
MILAP CHOPRA-R
SUNIL PUROHIT-R
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6000

140 C.W. 1524/2006 HARDYAL SINGH
B.O.R.,AJMER AND ORS.
(Colonisation-State-R1)

TRILOK JOSHI-P
SUMAN JOSHI-P

R.K. BOHRA-R
NL JOSHI-R
BHAWANI SINGH-R
JAYANT JAIN-R
URVASHI KALLA-R
JAYANT DANGI-R

5500 EX 10

141 C.W. 640/2008 SMT.INDU BALA BOHRA AND ANR.
STATE AND ORS.
(Revenue Board-State-R1)

PRADEEP SHAH-P
HEERA SINGH-P
SD VYAS-P

NM LODHA-R
KK BISSA-R
GR PUNIA A.A.G.-R

6700

142 C.W. 13597/2018 BHOODHARA VENTURES PVT.
LTD.
THE SOLE ARBITRATOR ,

SACHIN ACHARYA-P
SHRIDHAR MEHTA-P
SHRIDHAR MEHTA-P

SANDEEP SARUPARIA-R
OM PRAKASH MEHTA-R

1200 EX-5

143 C.W. 9658/2021 RAKESH GEHLOT
THE JODHPUR DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY
(J.D.A.-State-R1, R2)

MANISH PATEL-P
BABU LAL KUDAN-P

MANOJ BHANDARI-R
AVYA GUPTA-R
ANIL VYAS-R
JITENDRA CHOPRA-R
RAJAT DAVE-R
ALKESH AGARWAL-R

5600

144 C.W. 8615/2022 SURESH CHAND SHARMA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3, R4, R5)

GOVIND LAL-P
PRATEEK SURANA-P
MOHIT CHOUDHARY-P
ANIKET TATER-P

4300

145 C.W. 11275/2022 GOSWAMI SHISHIR KUMAR
BRIJBHUSHANLAL
COMMISSIONER, DEVASTHAN
VIBHAG
(Devasthan-State-R1, R8)

PRAVIN VYAS-P
PRAVIN VYAS-P
CHITRAJEET UPADHYAY-P

N.K. TIWARI-R
DINESH KUMAR-R
DINESH KUMAR JOSHI-R
LOON KARAN PUROHIT-R
MAHAVEER PRASAD
PAREEK-R
RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R
KUNAL UPADHYAY-R
KUNAL UPADHYAY-R
NEERAJ K. TIWARI-R

4300

146 C.W. 1432/2023 LEHRU DAS VAISHNAV
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2, R3)

MAGAN LAL BISSA-P
VARSHA BISSA-P

R D BHADU-R
NEELAM SHARMA-R

4300

147 C.W. 4907/2023 KANHAIYA LAL PATEL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-R1, R2)

MANISH PATEL-P
NARENDRA THANVI-P
KULDEEP SINGH SOLANKI-
P

M.S. GODHARA-R
RAVINDRA SINGH-R
MUKESH DAVE-R

4300

148 C.W. 17295/2023 ANKIT FREIGHT CARRIERS
(REGD.)
RAMSWAROOP

SRAVAN KUMAR SAINEE-P

4300
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149 C.W. 18750/2023 MONTU
THE DISTRICT COLLECTOR CUM
MAGISTRATE
(Collectorate-State-R1
Reserve Bank of India-Central-R3)

SOHAN LAL JAIN-P
ABHINAV JAIN-P

ARPIT MEHTA-R

3100

With
150 C.W. 1930/2024 PHUSRAJ @ PHUSARAJ

AU SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED
CR CHOUDHARY-P RAJENDRA SINGH

RATHORE-R
DEEPENDRA SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-R
AMIT SINGH-R
VIJAY PUROHIT-R
DIMPLE PUKHRAJ
PUROHIT-R

3100

151 C.W. 4990/2024 RANARAM
SMT. PAYAL

HAIDER AGHA-P
SALMAN AGHA-P

1008

152 C.W. 8943/2024 INDRASEN
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Revenue-State-R1)

VINOD PUROHIT-P
TWINKLE PUROHIT-P
VINOD PUROHIT-P

KISHAN LAL BANSAL-R
NEELAM SHARMA-R
MILAP CHOPRA-R

6300

153 C.W. 15099/2024 M/S. DEVENDRA CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(PHED-State-R2, R3, R4)

SIDDHARTH BAPNA-P
S K SHREEMALI-P
S K SHRIMALI-P
D S GARSANA-P
DISHANT KIRARIWAL-P

P.S CHUNDAWAT-R
P.S. CHUNDAWAT-R
SAJJAN SINGH RATHORE-
R

4300 EX 9

154 C.W. 17916/2024 ROHITASH SHARMA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Cooperative-State-R1, R2, R3)

BHARAT SHRIMALI-P
GAJENDRA JOSHI-P
GAJENDRA JOSHI-P

N.S RATHORE AAG-R

4300

155 C.W. 19713/2024 RAJKUMAR SONI
ADDITIONAL DISTRICT
COLLECTOR

DEEPENDRA SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-P
RAJENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-P
AMIT SINGH-P

5200

156 C.W. 20015/2024 ANAND SINGH BHATI
SANTOSH KANWAR

PET SELF-P LAXMAN SINGH JODHA-R

1008

With
157 C.W. 19988/2024 ANAND SINGH BHATI

SANTOSH KANWAR
ANAND SINGH BHATI-P
SELF-P

LAXMAN SINGH JODHA-R

1008

158 C.W. 21925/2024 M/S BAJEL PROJECTS LIMITED
M/S KALPATARU
INFRASTRUCTURES

AKSHAT VERMA-P RISHI SONI-R
MANOJ KUMAR GEHLOT-R
KAMINI JOSHI-R

4300
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159 C.W. 6448/2025 RAJASTHAN STATE INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
LIMITED (RIICO)
STATE COMMISSIONER FOR
PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES

RAJAT ARORA-P
LUCKY RAJ PUROHIT-P

RAM PAL-R
ARJUN SINGH-R

4300

160 C.W. 15031/2025 SODANI INDUSTRIES
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Food and Civil supplies-State-R1,
R2, R3)

MANISH PATEL-P
DALPAT SINGH-P

KUNAL UPADHYAY-R

SHYAM SUNDER
LADRECHA-R

4300

161 C.W. 15668/2025 HIRAL MAHESHWARI
UNION OF INDIA

TEJA RAM-P ABHISHEK SHARMA-R

ABHISHEK SHARMA-R

4300

162 C.W. 17137/2025 DISTRICT CHESS ASSOCIATION
UDAIPUR
SECRETARY
(Cooperative-State-R2
Sports-State-R3)

NAVNEET SINGH BIRKH-P
RAHUL CHOUDHARY-P

4300 WITHDRAWAL

163 C.W. 24434/2025 BHAVNESH SOLANKY
DBS BANK INDIA LIMITED

BHERU LAL JAT-P

3100

164 C.W. 24749/2025 BHIM SEN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3
Revenue-State-R1
Rural Development-State-R2)

VIKASH CHOUDHARY-P
ASKARN NAI-P

5200

165 C.W. 24919/2025 SHANTI DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Energy-State-R1
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R5
R.S.E.B.-State-R3, R4)

AJAY KUMAR AUGUSTINE-
P
RAJENDRA-P

5300

166 C.W. 24944/2025 DR. AJAY SINGH PARIHAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Labour-State-R1, R2)

AKSHAT VERMA-P
NIKHIL SARAN-P
NEHA SHARMA-P
CHIRAG MATHUR-P

1513 MISC

FOR ORDERS

167 C.W. 2572/2014 SGN KHALSA COLLEGE AND
SCHOOLS SGNR.,
RAJ. NON GOVT EDU. INST. TRIB.
JPR. ANDORS

HS SANDHU-P
DS GHARSANA-P

IR CHOUDHARY-R
HIMMAT JAGGA-R
HIMANSHU SHRIMALI-R
DEEPAK BORA-R
Dr. MILAP CHOPRA-R

4300

168 C.W. 6449/2017 MUNICIPAL CORPORATION,
UDAIPUR
LATA SONI AND ORS.
(Local bodies-State-R1)

ANURAG SHUKLA-P RAM SINGH RAWAL-R

4300

169 C.W. 3138/2020 STATE OF RAJASTHAN
RAM NARAYAN
(Animal husbandry-State-R1)

PRADEEP SHAH-P ABHINAV JAIN-R
KAPIL PUROHIT-R
SOHAN LAL JAIN-R

6700 EX 15
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170 C.W. 2822/2022 SHRI GURU NANAK KHALSA
COLLEGES AND SCHOOL
THE REGISTRAR CO-OPERATIVE
SOCIETIES RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
(Cooperative-State-R1, R2, R3)

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
P
SIDDHANT BHANSALI-P
ASHVINI GEHLOT-P

5800

171 C.W. 13691/2022 GANESH RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R7
Cooperative-State-R1, R5, R6, R8)

KAMINI JOSHI-P
VINEET R. DAVE-P
CHANDRAVEER SINGH-P
DEVESH A PUROHIT-P

5800

172 C.W. 16880/2022 GUDDI KANWAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Dairy Federation-State-R2, R3)

MANOHAR SINGH
SISODIYA-P

ANIRUDH PUROHIT-R

5800

173 C.W. 12684/2023 ANKIT FREIGHT CARRIERS
(REGD.)
RAMSWAROOP

SRAVAN KUMAR SAINEE-P

4300

With
174 C.W. 13257/2023 ANKIT FREIGHT CARRIERS

(REGD.)
RAMSWAROOP

SRAVAN KUMAR SAINEE-P

4300

175 C.W. 12619/2024 MANPREET SINGH
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3, R4
Police-State-R7
Revenue-State-R1, R5
Subordinate judiciary-State-R14
Transport-State-R6)

VIVEK SHARMA-P
MOHAN RAM CHOUDHARY-
P

RAHUL MANDAN-R
PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA-R
SUSHIL BISHNOI-R

603

176 C.W. 16753/2024 KUTUBDIN
THE DISTRICT COLLECTOR
(Collectorate-State-R2
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R3)

MAHAVEER SINGH-P
MOTI SINGH-P
KISHAN SINGH PANWAR-P

GOPALSINGH-R
VEER ADITYA SINGH-R
ANIL VYAS-R
V A SINGH-R
ANIL VYAS-R
VEER ADITYA SINGH
RATHORE-R
MRIGRAJ SINGH
RATHORE-R
DIGVIJAY SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-R

5200

177 C.W. 19628/2024 HDFC LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD.
SMT. LEELA DEVI

SANJAY NAHAR-P GAURAV MARU-R
MUDIT VAISHNAV-R

4300

178 C.W. 20138/2024 MALKEET SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Water Resource-State-R1, R6, R7)

D.S GHARSHANA-P
DISHANT VERMA-P
BHUWANESHWAR SINGH
SISODIA-P
SURENDRA KUMAR-P

RAKESH ARORA-R
Dr. MILAP CHOPRA-R
GAJENDRA PANWAR-R
RAKESH MATORIA-R

6300

179 C.W. 7875/2025 OM PRAKASH
UNION OF INDIA
(Police-State-R1, R4)

SHAMBHOO SINGH
RATHORE-P
BHARAT SINGH RATHORE-
P
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4300

180 C.W. 8583/2025 BANK OF INDIA
KHAMANARAM

KISHAN SINGH NAHAR-P
GOPAL SINGH-P

4300

181 C.W. 20891/2025 JAMBU KUMAR
SHANKARLAL
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R6)

MUKESH KUMAR TRIVEDI-
P
VIKRAM SHARMA-P
KSHITIJ VYAS-P

5200

182 C.W. 22509/2025 SHABBIR KHAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R1, R2)

SHYAM SUNDER PALIWAL-
P
AMIT KUMAR RATHI-P
DEEPAK SARSWAT-P
ANIL SHARMA-P
DEEPAK GAUR-P

5400

183 WRIT M.APPL
516/2025

SMT. SARASWATI DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R1)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
SWATI SHEKHAR-P

4201

FOR ORDERS - DEFECT CASES

184 C.W. 5334/2023 VIJAY KUMAR
GANPATLAL

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
P

PP-R

4300

185 C.W. 16618/2024 M/S MAHTA GROUP
CONSTRUCTION
COMMISSIONER
(Commercial taxes-State-R1
Finance-State-R2)

RIPUDAMAN SINGH-P
SURESH KUMAR-P
LALKAR SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P

1314

186 C.W. 442/2025 MUNICIPALITY PINDWARA
MANILAL SONI
(Collectorate-State-R4)

JAYA DADHICH-P AISHWARYA ANAND-R

4300

187 C.W. 391/2026 BHAWESH BALAI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2, R3
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R5
Revenue-State-R4)

MUKESH VYAS-P I R CHOUDHARY-R

5200

188 C.W. 914/2026 POONAM CHAND
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R5
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

MUKESH VYAS-P

5200

FOR ADMISSION - NOTICE SERVED - REPLY NOT FILED

189 C.W. 3721/2017 QLRS OF MANA RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

SM PARIHAR-P
SIDDHARTH PARIHAR-P
POONA RAM BISHNOI-P

KS SOLANKI-R
ROSHAN LAL-R
MANISH PATEL-R

5200

With
190 C.W. 7961/2016 LRS OF DHOKAL RAM

STATE and ORS.
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

SM PARIHAR-P
SIDDHARTH PARIHAR-P
PUNA RAM BISHNOI-P

ROSHAN LAL-R
MANISH PATEL AGC-R
MANISH TAK-R
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5200

191 C.W. 11652/2017 SMT. PANI DEVI
STATE AND ORS
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

DHANPAT CHOUDHARY-P RJ PUNIA-R

5200

192 C.W. 9754/2020 SNOW VALLEY RESORTS
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Local bodies-State-R1, R3)

HARDEV SINGH SANDHU-
P
SURESH NEHRA-P
DS GHARSANA-P
BHUWANESHWAR SINGH
SISODIA-P
M.S.CHAMPAWAT-P
S K SHRIMALI-P

DEVAM JAIN-R
RAJESH PARIHAR-R

5400

193 C.W. 14425/2021 SAMDO
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R1
Revenue-State-R2, R3)

NARENDRA KUMAR
GOYAL-P
VARUN GOYAL-P

SUMER SINGH RATHORE-
R

SUMER SINGH RATHORE-
R

4300

194 C.W. 5694/2022 SMT. PRITI JAIN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R2, R3
URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R1)

VINEET DAVE-P ANURAG SHUKLA-R

5400

With
195 C.W. 5560/2022 NITESH KHANCHANDANI

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R2, R3
URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R1)

VINEET DAVE-P RAJESH PARIHAR-R

ANURAG SHUKLA-R

5400

With
196 C.W. 6353/2022 KAPIL MITTAL

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R2, R3
URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R1)

VINEET DAVE-P ANURAG SHANKHLA-R

ANURAG SHUKLA-R

5400

197 C.W. 10836/2023 M/S M.K. ENTERPRISE
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R2)

DALPAT SINGH-P
MANISH PATEL-P

RAJESH PARIHAR-R

4300

With
198 C.W. 11796/2023 M/S M.K. ENTERPRISES

STATE OF RAJASTHAN-STATE
(Social Welfare-State-R2, R3
State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

MANISH PATEL-P
DALPAT SINGH-P

ANIL GAUR-R

4300

199 C.W. 10198/2024 RAJKUMAR RAJPAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R1)

SUNIL PUROHIT-P SHASHANK R. JOSHI-R
RAJEEV PUROHIT-R

5400

200 C.W. 18187/2024 BHARATI AXA GENERAL
INSURANCE CO. LTD.
BHARAT SINGH CHOUHAN

VINAY KOTHARI-P
MEHUL KOTHARI-P
KUMKUM SHAH-P
PRADEEP SINGH KHICHI-P
AYUSH GOYAL-P

MAHI PAL SINGH-R
KAMAL SINGH-R
VARSHA PUROHIT-R
RAJENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-R

4300
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201 C.W. 86/2025 CHANDAN JASUJA
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3, R4
Local bodies-State-R1, R5)

LOKESH MATHUR-P AYUSH GEHLOT-R
MONAL-R

5400

202 C.W. 4681/2025 M/S GANPATI MADEUP AND
GARMENTS
THE UNION OF INDIA
(Water Resources-Central-R2)

ARJUN SINGH-P KIRTA RAM MEGHWAL-R

4300

203 C.W. 18296/2025 GAWARI DEVI CHOUDHARY
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Transport-State-R1, R2)

DHIRENDRA KUMAR
PANDEY-P
DASHRATH SINGH
RATHORE-P

NEELAM SHARMA-R

2103

204 C.W. 19734/2025 SHANKAR LAL
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R4, R5
Colonisation-State-R2, R3
Revenue-State-R1)

RAMAWATAR SINGH-P
JASSA RAM-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P
PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY-P

5500

205 C.W. 23144/2025 MANISH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R1)

DEVENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-P

HEMANT DUTT-R
Shikha Dutt-R

5600

206 C.W. 389/2026 M/S SARAN CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(PWD-State-R1, R12)

PRITAM SOLANKI-P
KISHAN LAL VISHNOI-P
ARUNODAY INKESHWAR-
P

4300

FOR ADMISSION - NOTICE SERVED - REPLY FILED

207 C.W. 8258/2012 DURGA DUTT
STATE AND ORS
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

SM TOSHNIWAL-P
SHYAM S. KHATRI-P

SS LADRECHA-R
DR. PRATISTHA DAVE
DYGC-R

5400

208 C.W. 12745/2012 DEVENDRA SINGH
ADDI. DIST. COLLECTOR VIGI.
SGNR AND ORS
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

HEMANT JAIN-P
MAHIPAL SINGH
RATHORE-P

GR BHARI-R
MANISH PATEL AGC-R
MANISH TAK-R
NEELAM SHARMA-R
VINAY CHHIPA-R

5200

209 C.W. 5927/2013 MANISH KUMAR
BOARD OF REVENUE AND ORS.
(Colonisation-State-R1)

AJAY VYAS-P
OM PRAKASH-P
KR SAHARAN-P
OM PRAKASH-P
PAWAN BHARTI-P
RAJIV BISHNOI-P

AR GODARA DYGC-R
AR GODARA-R
DINESH KUMAR JOSHI-R
NEELAM SHARMA-R

5500

210 C.W. 10253/2013 SATNAM SINGH AND ORS
STATE AND ORS
(Water Resource-State-R1)

BHWANI SINGH-P
SS DHILLON-P
SANJU DHANADIYA-P
RDSS KHARLIA-P

ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-R
SM TOSHANIWAL AGC-R
LK PUROHIT AGC-R
MILAP CHOPRA-R

6300
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211 C.W. 9647/2015 UGAM KANWAR AND ORS
STATE AND ORS

PAWAN SINGH-P
SAJJAN SINGH RATHORE-
P
RS SHEKHAWAT-P
DHIRENDRA SINGH-P
MANVENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-P
HIMANSHU KACHHAWAHA-
P

ANIL BACHHAWAT-R
KAPIL SHARMA-R
SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R

1600 EX-3,10

212 C.W. 11793/2015 KEWAL KANTA W/O SHRI CHANDI
DUTT
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Colonisation-State-R1)

SL JAIN-P
ABHINAV JAIN-P

NR BUDANIYA-R
AR GODARA-R
DINESH JOSHI-R
DINESH KUMAR JOSHI-R

5500

213 C.W. 2698/2017 SOOD ASSOCIATES PVT.LTD.
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
(Defence-Central-R1)

JAI KISHAN BHAIYA-P MADHAV VYAS-R

4300

214 C.W. 6761/2017 RAM LAL GAYARI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

SANJAY NAHAR-P MANISH PATEL-R
MANISH TAK-R

5200

215 C.W. 13769/2017 SHIVCHARAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.

PUNEET PARIHAR-P
DS GHARSANA-P
HARDEV SINGH SANDHU-
P

DR. P DAVE-R
MANISH SHISHODIA-R

5400 EX 15

216 C.W. 7273/2018 RAMESH KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.

BHEEMKANT VYAS-P
PREETY KESWANI-P

ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-R
MILAP CHOPRA-R
JAYA DADHICH-R

6300

217 C.W. 16734/2018 BHIM RAJ
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

HARDEV SINGH SANDHU-
P
SURESH KUMAR-P
DS GHARSANA-P
MRITUNJAY SINGH
CHAMPAWAT-P

ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-R
N.S. RAJPUROHIT-R
R.D.S.S. KHALARIA-R
MILAP CHOPRA-R
JAYA DADHICH-R
ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-R
RAMANDEEP SINGH
SIDHU-R

6300

218 C.W. 3716/2019 NARSI RAM
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

VK BHADU-P A. KUMBHAT-R
MILAP CHOPRA-R
JAYA DADHICH-R
ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-R

6300

With
219 C.W. 14794/2018 RAJESH KUMAR

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-R1)

VK BHADU-P MILAP CHOPRA-R
JAYA DADHICH-R
ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-R

6300

220 C.W. 1677/2020 NARAYAN LAL
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R1, R2, R3)

C S KOTWANI-P
ANNIRUDH SINGH ARHA-P

RAJESH PARIHAR-R
JAYA DADHICH-R
AISHWARYA ANAND-R

5400
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221 C.W. 1685/2020 GANGA SINGH
DALIT VARG SANGH HOSTEL
(Collectorate-State-R2
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R3)

ROSHAN LAL-P
DIVAKAR SHARMA-P

ML KHATRI-R
NEELAM SHARMA-R
SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R

5200

222 C.W. 11795/2020 MOOL SINGH
GRAM VIKAS ADHIKARI,
(Collectorate-State-R3
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1, R2)

SUMEHA KALLA-P
ROHIT MUTHA-P
TRILOK SINGH-P

VINAY CHHIPA-R

4300

223 C.W. 2288/2021 ARUN KUMAR GOYAL
UNION OF INDIA
(Agriculture-State-R1, R2, R3
Banks-Central-R4)

VEER ADITYA SINGH
RATHORE-P
RAVINDRA KUMAR
PUROHIT-P

RAKESH SHARMA-R
KIRTA RAM MEGHWAL-R
DR. KSHAMENDRA
MATHUR-R
ADITYA SINGHI-R

4300

224 C.W. 13692/2021 LAXMAN LAL GAYRI
RAJASTHAN STATE ROAD
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
LTD

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
P
ASHVINI GEHLOT-P
SIDDHANT BHANSALI-P
TUSHAR MOAD-P

ANKUR MATHUR-R

4300

225 C.W. 17891/2021 OM PRAKASH
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1, R4, R5,
R6)

RAMAWATAR SINGH-P
JASSA RAM-P
JAI KISHAN-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P
PRAKASH CHANDRA
BISHNOI-P
MANISH PATEL-P

B.L. CHOUDHARY-R

5200

226 C.W. 9635/2022 BHANWARI DEVI
UNION OF INDIA
(Railways-Central-R1, R2, R3)

MANISH PATEL-P
BABU LAL KUDAN-P
SAROJ PATEL-P
KULDEEP SINGH SOLANKI-
P

DEELIP KAWADIA-R
Pooshan-R

4300

With
227 C.W. 9540/2022 LRS OF MOTI LAL

UNION OF INDIA
(Railways-Central-R1, R2, R3)

JOGA RAM PATEL-P
MANISH PATEL-P
BABU LAL KUDAN-P

DEELIP KAWADIA-R

4300

With
228 C.W. 9627/2022 JHAMKA KANWAR

THE UNION OF INDIA
(Railways-Central-R1, R2, R3)

MANISH PATEL-P
BABU LAL KUDAN-P
SAROJ PATEL-P
KULDEEP SINGH SOLANKI-
P

BHANU PRATAP BOHRA-R

4300

229 C.W. 7165/2023 SHRI ARUT SEVA SAMITI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R1, R2, R3, R4
Town Planning-State-R5)

GAURAV MARU-P
AYUSH GEHLOT-P
PRASHANT PANWAR-P

RAJESH PARIHAR-R

5400

230 C.W. 2331/2024 JAYNARAYAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Forest-State-R4
Revenue-State-R3)

NRAPEN SHANKAR
ACHARYA-P
MUDIT NAGPAL-P
VINOD PUROHIT-P
MADHAV VYAS-P

JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA-
R
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5200 EX 22

231 C.W. 20846/2024 PRATAP
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Water Resource-State-R1, R2, R3)

MOTI SINGH-P
JOGENDAR SINGH-P
RAMAWTAR SINGH-P

MILAP CHOPRA-R

6300

FINAL DISPOSAL AT ADMISSION STAGE

232 C.W. 1064/2005 RADHA KISHAN AND ANR.
TULSIDASS ALIAS SHANTI LAL
AND ORS.

ML CHHANGANI-P
P GEHLOT-P
A CHHANGANI-P

ARPIT BHOOT-R
C.S. KOTWANI-R

4300

FOR HEARING

233 C.W. 1658/1998 INDRA CHAND RATHI
STATE AND ORS
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

B.L. PUROHIT-P
RAJEEV PUROHIT-P
NS ACHARYA-P
JL PUROHIT-P

KUSUM RAO-R
RAJESH PANWAR-R
NEELAM SHARMA-R

5200

234 C.W. 3473/2004 M/S.CHANDU RAM GANPAT LAL
AND PARTY
STATE OF RAJ.AND ORS
(Excise-State-R1)

MA SIDDIQUI-P
TEJVEER CHOUDHARY-P
DIGVIJAY ANAND-P
NAVED KHAN-P

GIRISH KUMAR SANKHLA-
R
DR. SACHIN ACHARYA-R
BHAVIT SHARMA-R
RAJENDRA DADHICH-R
MR SINGHVI-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R

3500

235 C.W. 5528/2004 SHER SINGH AND ORS
STATE AND ORS
(Water Resource-State-R1)

KISHAN BANSAL-P
JS BHELERIA-P
DEEPAK BANSAL-P

G.A.-R
SM TOSHNIWAL-R
NARENDRA S
RAJPUROHIT-R
ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-R
MILAP CHOPRA-R
JAYA DADHICH-R

6300

236 C.W. 5765/2005 DHARAM SINGH
S.T.A.T. AND ORS.
(Transport-State-R1)

AS RATHORE-P
VIVEK SHRIMALI-P

BL MAHESHWARI-R
THANA RAM CHOUDHARY-
R
HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT-
R
JEETENDER SINGH
KHICHI-R

2101

237 C.W. 5675/2010 CHUNNI LAL
STATE OF RAJ. AND ORS
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

PRADEEP SHAH-P
MRS P SHAH-P
PRIYANKA RATHORE-P
AKSHTI SINGHVI-P
GUMAN SINGH RATHORE-
P
PRAVIN KUMAR-P

MS PANWAR-R
NARENDRA SINGH-R
KL THAKUR-R

5200 EX 15

With
238 C.W. 5568/2015 MAGAN LAL

THE ADDITIONAL DISTRICT SIROHI
and ORS.
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

SL JAIN-P
ABHINAV JAIN-P

PRADEEP SHAH-R
MANISH PATEL-R
VINAY CHHIPA-R
GUMAN SINGH RATHORE-
R
PRAVIN KUMAR-R
PRIYANKA RATHORE-R
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Court No : 21
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU 10:30 AM TO 01:00 PM

02:00 PM TO 04:30 PM
CRIMINAL MISC. PETITIONS U/S 482 CR.P.C./528 B.N.S.S. (AS NOTIFIED IN NOTICE WITH SUPPLEMENTARY CAUSE LIST)
NOTE: CISCO WEBEX MEETING ID - 1706584336 AND MENTIONING ID WITH PASSWORD - 25138753715 rajhc

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITH STAY

1 CRL.M.PET.
319/2026

SABIR MOHAMMED
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

DIVIK MATHUR-P PP-R

204 EX-9

FOR ORDERS

2 CRL.M.PET.
6591/2024

M/S GIRNAR HOTELS PRIVATE
LIMITED
SURESH KUMAR RALOTI

DR MOHIT SINGHVI-P
DEEPIKA SINGHVI-P
YATIN SACHDEVA-P
NITESH MEWARA-P
KHATRI VISHWASH
GIRISH-P

SURESH KUMBHAT-R
SHEETAL KUMBHAT-R

204 EX-9

With
3 CRL.M.PET.

5747/2024
SURESH KUMAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

SURESH KUMBHAT-P
GAURAV CHOUDHARY-P
SHEETAL KUMBHAT-P

PP-R

DR MOHIT SINGHVI-R

204

With
4 CRL.M.PET.

6592/2024
M/S GIRNAR HOTELS PRIVATE
LIMITED
NIKHIL RALOTI

DR MOHIT SINGHVI-P
DEEPIKA SINGHVI-P
NAVNEET SINGH PUROHIT-
P
YATIN SACHDEVA-P
NITESH MEWARA-P
KHATRI VISHWASH
GIRISH-P

SURESH KUMBHAT-R
SHEETAL KUMBHAT-R

204

With
5 CRL.M.PET.

7282/2024
M/S GIRNAR HOTELS PVT. LTD.
NIKHIL RALOTI

DR MOHIT SINGHVI-P
DEEPIKA SINGHVI-P
KHATRI VISHWASH
GIRISH-P
YATIN SACHDEVA-P
NITESH MEWARA-P
NAVNEET SINGH PUROHIT-
P

SURESH KUMBHAT-R
SHEETAL KUMBHAT-R

204

With
6 CRL.M.PET.

7426/2024
M/S GIRNAR HOTELS PRIVATE
LIMITED
SURESH KUMAR RALOTI

DR MOHIT SINGHVI-P
DEEPIKA SINGHVI-P
KHATRI VISHWASH
GIRISH-P
YATIN SACHDEVA-P
NITESH MEWARA-P

SURESH KUMBHAT-R
SHEETAL KUMBHAT-R

204
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Court No : 22
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT 10:30 AM TO 01:00 PM

02:00 PM TO 04:30 PM
CIVIL MISC. APPEALS. SB MISC WRITS U/A 227 ARISING FROM CIVIL COURT ORDERS, CIVIL WRIT RELATING TO RENT MATTERS
AND ARBITRATION MATTERS.
NOTE: CISCO WEBEX MEETING ID - 25142140594 AND MENTIONING ID WITH PASSWORD - 25139832777 rajhc

S.No. Case Type/No Title of The Case Name of Advocate

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITH STAY

1 C.M.A. 2880/2016 MANOHAR LAL
SMT. SEEMA AND ORS.

BL BISHNOI-P
DEEPAK BISHNOI-P
BR CHOUDHARY-P

RAJESH PANWAR-R

603

2 C.M.A. 2772/2019 STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(State of Rajasthan-State-P1)
PREM KUMAR

AYUSH GEHLOT-P
KARAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
MINAL SINGHVI-P
RAJESH PANWAR-P

RAHUL CHOUDHARY-R
RAJESH JOSHI-R

1600

3 C.M.A. 577/2020 MAHAVIR
CHANDU GOD

ANUJ SAHLOT-P
NAMITA JAIN-P
ARUN DADHICH-P
Himanshu Trivedi-P

4000

4 C.M.A. 696/2025 NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED
SMT. SHIV PYARI

SUNIL VYAS-P GAJU SINGH RATHORE-R

603

5 C.M.A. 1842/2025 TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
MOHD. KHALID

VISHAL SINGHAL-P AMAN BISHNOI BOLA-R
JYOTI BISHNOI-R

603

6 C.M.A. 1926/2025 SHRI RAM GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
SILOCHANA

VISHAL SINGHAL-P

603

7 C.M.A. 2157/2025 ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL
INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
PANNI DEVI

VINAY KOTHARI-P

603

8 C.M.A. 2608/2025 KRISHNA LAL ALIAS KISHAN LAL
SMT. DIKSHA SETIA

NARENDRA THANVI-P
ASHOK THANVI-P
MAHENDRA THANVI-P

JITENDER SINGH
BHALERIA-R
PRAVEEN KARWA-R

4000

9 C.M.A. 3176/2025 HEMRAJ
URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST
(Urban Improvement Trust-State-R1)

FIROZ KHAN-P
RAMESH KUMAR-P
FIROZ KHAN-P

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
R
TABISH SAMDANI-R
SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R
VIJAY PUROHIT-R

4000

10 C.M.A. 3708/2025 PREMDAN
LRS OF CHAINDAN

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P

11 C.M.A. 3731/2025 YUNUS ALI
LAJWANTI DEVI

PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA-P
PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA-P

4000
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12 C.M.A. 63/2026 SHRI ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA
PURNESH SONI

SURENDRA THANVI-P
KESHAV PAREEK-P

JK BHAIYA-R

4000

13 C.M.A. 118/2026 UNITED INDIA INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
SMT. SANTOSH

TIRATH RAJ SINGH
SODHA-P

603

14 C.M.A. 128/2026 UNITED INDIA INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
SMT. KOYALI DEVI

TIRATH RAJ SINGH
SODHA-P

603

15 C.M.A. 132/2026 UNITED INDIA INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
SAWAI RAM ALIAS SAHIRAM

MAHESH JOSHI-P

602

16 C.M.A. 134/2026 TRILOK CHAND
SMT. SUMAN

RAM SUKH SHARMA-P
RAKESH SHARMA-P
MANISH DHEBANA-P
SURESH KUMAR MARU-P

603

17 C.M.A. 158/2026 RAJESH FAGEDIA
SUMAN SINGH

JYOTI BISHNOI-P
AMAN BISHNOI BOLA-P

4000

18 C.M.A. 159/2026 RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
SHRI DEEPA RAM

VISHAL SINGHAL-P

603

19 C.M.A. 160/2026 RAHEJA Q.B.E. GENERAL
INSURANCE CO. LTD.
KAMAL SAINI

VISHAL SINGHAL-P

602

20 C.W. 4550/2022 KRISHAN CHANDRA AMETA
MAHENDRA SINGH SARDAR
(Local bodies-State-R3)

MOHAMMED ASLAM
NAUSHAD-P
ABHYUDAYA SISHODIA-P

4300

21 C.W. 12451/2023 REKHA DEVI RAMRAKHYANI
KEVALRAM WADHVANI

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P
FALGUN BUCH-P
G.K. J.K. CHHANGANI-P

N.R CHOUDHARY-R

4300

22 C.W. 18975/2023 SHISHUPAL RUYAL
THE DISTRICT COLLECTOR
(Collectorate-State-R1)

TANWAR SINGH-P
GULAB SINGH-P
SHAURYA PRATAP S
RATHORE-P

4300

23 C.W. 1662/2024 SANGEET KALA KENDRA
NARAYAN DAS VAISHNAV
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R2)

AISHWARYA ANAND-P
HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY-
P

PRAVIN VYAS-R
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH
RATHORE-R
BANSHI LAL BHATI-R

4300

24 C.W. 14751/2024 MAHENDRA KUMAR
MANOJ HANS

AJAY KUMAR VYAS-P
JATIN-P

NISHANK MADHAN-R
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703

25 C.W. 8696/2025 DHANRAJ
SMT. DIVYA SONI

SANJAY NAHAR-P

4300

26 C.W. 11431/2025 DHAPU BAI
BHAGWAN LAL
(URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R2)

ABHISHEK PAREEK-P

4300

27 C.W. 11643/2025 VINAYKANT KOTHARI
SMT. NISHA TAMBOLI
(Agriculture Marketing-State-R3
Collectorate-State-R4)

RANJEETA KAWDIA-P
DEELIP KAWADIA-P

4300

28 C.W. 16540/2025 CHAMPA LAL
SMT. PRABHA DEVI
(Local bodies-State-R2, R3)

RAKESH ARORA-P
NARESH SINGH-P
MANISH RAJPUROHIT-P
HARDIK GAUTAM-P

USMAN GANI-R

4300

With
29 C.W. 16541/2025 CHAMPA LAL

SMT. PRABHA DEVI
(Local bodies-State-R2, R3)

RAKESH ARORA-P
NARESH SINGH-P
MANISH RAJPUROHIT-P
HARDIK GAUTAM-P

USMAN GHANI-R

4300

With
30 C.W. 17584/2025 CHAMPA LAL

SMT. PRABHA DEVI
(Local bodies-State-R2, R3)

RAKESH ARORA-P
NARESH SINGH-P
MANISH RAJPUROHIT-P
HARDIK GAUTAM-P

4300

31 C.W. 16738/2025 JEEVAN KUMAR
VINOD PAMECHA

AVIN CHHANGANI-P
Apeksha Chhangani-P

703

32 C.W. 17600/2025 LRS. OF LATE SHRI GANESH LAL
LRS. OF LATE SHRI KISHORE
CHANDRA
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R6)

BRAJESH PUROHIT-P
MEENU PUROHIT-P
SHRAWAN KUMAR-P

4300

33 C.W. 21243/2025 MANOJ KUMAR
THE ILIYAS KHAN

NISHANT MOTSARA-P

4300

34 C.W. 21617/2025 KAILASH CHANDRA
PRADEEP KUMAR

SANDEEP SARUPARIA-P ANKIT SOMANI-R
SAJJAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R
MANISH BHUNWAL-R
RAJAT RAJPUROHIT-R

701

35 C.W. 21640/2025 UDAI SINGH PARMAR
NEHRU SINGH

RAVI PANWAR-P
JAYRAM BUDIYA-P

4300

36 C.W. 23669/2025 LRS OF DWARKAPRASAD
LRS OF MISHRILAL

VASU DEV GAUR-P
OM PRAKASH MEHTA-P

MAHENDRA THANVI-R
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4300

37 C.W. 24708/2025 RAJESH KUMAR
SHRI ANAND KUMAR
(Collectorate-State-R15, R16)

SAJJAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P
MANISH BHUNWAL-P
RAJAT RAJPUROHIT-P
BHARAT RAJPUROHIT-P

4300

38 C.W. 24985/2025 LRS OF NISSAR MOHAMMAD
SMT. DHAPUBAI

SHREYANSH MARDIA-P
SHAAMBHAVI BHANSALI
MARDIA-P

4300

39 C.W. 25034/2025 CHANDRA DEVI MATHUR
HANUMANA RAM CHOUDHARY

BHEEM KANT VYAS-P
KRISHNA KANT VYAS-P
SOURABH KANT VYAS-P

4300

40 C.W. 124/2026 SMT. RESHMA HALDANI
VIJIYA JAIN

D.L.R VYAS-P
RAKESH GUPTA-P

4300

41 C.W. 133/2026 ANUPAMA SHARMA
OSWAL SINGH SABHA

PRAVEEN MOHAN VYAS-P
KAMAL ARYA-P
RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN-P

4300

With
42 C.W. 111/2026 PRASHANT KAUSHAL

OSWAL SINGH SABHA
PRAVEEN MOHAN VYAS-P
KAMAL ARYA-P
RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN-P

4300

43 C.W. 436/2026 SMT. PARMESHWARI
SHYAM SINGH

NIMBA RAM CHOUDHARY-
P

4300

44 C.W. 679/2026 SOURABH
SATYA NARAYAN

MOTI SINGH-P R J PUNIA-R

4300

45 C.W. 705/2026 LALU RAM
SHRI BHANWARLAL
(URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R3)

VINOD CHOUDHARY-P
KIRAN-P

4300

46 C.W. 711/2026 SMT. RANJANA
DHEERAJ GUPTA

NISHANK MADHAN-P

4300

47 C.W. 731/2026 ONKAR GIRI
JAGDISH
(Revenue-State-R2)

DEELIP KAWADIA-P

4300

48 C.W. 794/2026 ART AND CRAFT INC.
TRADE POINT A/S DIRECT
CONTAINER

HEMANT KUMAR BALLANI-
P

4300
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49 C.W. 823/2026 LRS OF MOHAN LAL
BALVEER SINGH

VIJAY JAIN-P

4300

50 C.W. 874/2026 BHAWANI SINGH
LRS OF PRABHUDAYAL SONI
(DEAD)

KARAN SINGH CHOUHAN-
P
ALKESH KUMAR-P

703

51 C.W. 878/2026 VIKRAM SINGH
LRS OF PRABHUDAYAL SONI
(DEAD)

KARAN SINGH CHOUHAN-
P
ALKESH KUMAR-P

703

52 C.W. 903/2026 DINESH CHANDRA
SMT. RATNI
(Revenue-State-R4)

DEELIP KAWADIA-P
Pooshan-P

4300

FOR ADMISSION - FRESH WITHOUT STAY

53 C.M.A. 2295/2011 MS.NIKHAT BAANO
NARENDRA KUMAR

DHANESH KUMAR
SARASWAT-P
DHANESH KUMAR
SARASWAT-P
SHUBHAM MODI-P
UDIT MATHUR-P
DEVAN MAHESHWARI-P

TIRATH RAJ SINGH
SODHA-R

603

54 C.M.A. 1154/2013 KHILU RAM
N.I.INS.CO.LTD.AND ORS.
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

MANISH PITALIYA-P
HARI SINGH-P

SANJEEV JOHARI-R

603

55 C.M.A. 1075/2023 LOKESH SAINI
GAMARAM

RAVI PANWAR-P

603

56 C.M.A. 1669/2024 BABU LAL
LRS OF MANOJ

JASWANT SINGH-P DEVENDRA SINGH
CHOUHAN-R

603

57 C.M.A. 1505/2025 LRS OF RAJU GIRI
BHARA RABBARI

RJ PUNIA-P

603

58 C.M.A. 1583/2025 KISHOR PADMAT
RAJGOURAV

GAJU SINGH-P

603

59 C.M.A. 1584/2025 NISAR MOHAMMAD
THE NEW INDIA INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

MANISH KUMAR PITALIYA-
P

602

60 C.M.A. 1893/2025 ASHISH RAMAWAT
RAMESHWAR LAL

NAVNEET SINGH BIRKH-P

603
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61 C.M.A. 2378/2025 ANOPSINGH
GHANSHYAM CHAUDHARY

PRAKASH BANJARA-P
HARDIK SINGH MALAWAT-
P
Prakash banjara-P

603

62 C.M.A. 2458/2025 KHEMRAJ
KAILASH

VIKAS K BISHNOI-P

VIKAS K BISHNOI-P

603

63 C.M.A. 2661/2025 PREM PRAKASH
PRABHURAM

KRISHNA KANT VYAS-P
BHEEM KANT VYAS-P
KRISHNA KANT VYAS-P
SOURABH KANT VYAS-P

603

64 C.M.A. 2668/2025 HARI KISHAN UPADHYAY
JITENDRA KUMAR JOSHI

MANISH RAJPUROHIT-P
RAKESH ARORA-P
HARDIK GAUTAM-P
MANISH RAJPUROHIT-P

603

With
65 C.M.A. 2101/2025 UNITED INDIA INSURANCE

COMPANY LIMITED
HARI KISHAN UPADHYAY

AMIT MEHTA-P MANISH RAJPUROHIT-R
RAKESH ARORA-R
ANIRUDH SINGH
RATHORE-R

603

66 C.M.A. 2890/2025 SMT. JETHI DEVI
GHAMANDA RAM

SANTOSH KUMAR
SANKHLA-P
MAHENDRA SINGH
KACHHWAHA-P
SANTOSH KUMAR
SANKHLA-P

603

67 C.M.A. 3224/2025 SWATI
SHYAMSUNDAR

AMAN BISHNOI BOLA-P

JYOTI BISHNOI-P

603

68 C.M.A. 25/2026 SMT. SHAU DEVI
GOPAL JAJU

NARPAT RAM-P
SHANKER RAM GURJAR-P
NARPAT RAM-P

ADITYA SINGHI-R

603

69 C.M.A. 103/2026 VIMAL
NARAYAN

GAJU SINGH-P

603

70 C.M.A. 117/2026 KISHOR SINGH
RATAN SINGH

GAJU SINGH-P
IDAN SINGH RATHORE-P

602

71 C.M.A. 119/2026 SMT. SUMAN
TRILOKCHAND

SANTOSH KUMAR
SANKHLA-P
RAM CHANDRA
LEKHAWAT-P
SANTOSH KUMAR
SANKHLA-P

603

72 C.M.A. 120/2026 SMT. RENU AUDICHYA
KANHAIYA LAL

GAJU SINGH-P

4000
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73 C.M.A. 127/2026 NARSINGH
RAHUL KUMAR

DEEPAK KANOJIYA-P

602

74 C.M.A. 130/2026 MANISH SHARMA
SHREE RAM GENERAL
INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

SANJAY NAHAR-P

Sanjay Nahar-P

603

75 C.M.A. 131/2026 SHAUKAT KHAN
IRFAN KHAN

GAURAV KANSARA-P
GAURAV KANSARA-P
LOVELY KANSARA-P
RAGHU RAJ SHARMA-P

603

76 C.M.A. 155/2026 AJAY SINGH RATHORE
ROYAL SUNDARAM GENERAL
INSURANCE COMPAN

LOKENDRA SINGH
CHUNDAWAT-P

603

77 C.W. 10235/2025 BIKANER MAHILA MANDAL
HARINARAYAN

RAKESH KUMAR PURI-P

703

FOR ORDERS

78 ARBI. APPL. 48/2024 M/S GREAT VALUE DEVELOPERS
PVT. LTD.
M/S A.K.G. BUILDERS AND
PROMOTERS

GAURAV SHISHODIA-P
Dixit Panwar-P

H BALANI-R

HEMANT KUMAR BALLANI-
R

1200

79 ARBI. APPL. 42/2025 M/S DB-RBIPL (JV)
RAJASTHAN URBAN
INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT
PROJECT (RUIDP)
(URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R1)

KAMINI JOSHI-P
CHANDRAVEER SINGH-P
DEVESH A PUROHIT-P

KAILASH KHATRI-R
BHUVAN KHATRI-R

1200

80 C.M.A. 377/2006 NATIONAL INSURANCE OMPANY
LIMITED
SMT. NANDU BAI AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

SANJEEV JOHARI-P
GL LOHAR-P
MEENAKSHI
MAHESHWARI-P

SHAMBOO SINGH-R
ABDUL LATIF-R
SS SHAKTAWAT-R
DR SACHIN ACHARIYA-R

603

81 C.M.A. 1270/2009 GOPA RAM AND ANR.
VANA RAM AND ORS.

KC SAMDARIYA-P
ARVIND SAMDARIYA-P

VR CHOUDHARY-R

602

82 C.M.A. 762/2012 SMT.KARUNA AND ORS.
DHANPAT SINGH AND ORS.
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

RAJESH PANWAR-P
MOHAN RAM CHOUDHARY-
P
SHARAD PARMAR-P

RAJESH CHOUDHARY-R
RISHI CHOUHAN-R
SUDHIR SARASWAT-R
VASUDEO VYAS-R
JAGDISH VYAS-R

603 {EX-3}

83 C.M.A. 1689/2014 SMT. SHAKUNTALA AND ORS.
KHALIK AHMED AND ANR.

ANIL KAUSHIK-P
RS CHOUHAN-P

RAJAK HAIDAR-R
AA SHARMA-R

1504

84 C.M.A. 876/2015 NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.
PRABHUDAN PRABHU RAM AND
ORS.
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

RAJESH CHOUDHARY-P BK VYAS-R
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603

85 C.M.A. 1722/2018 SMT. PREM DUDA AND ANR.
NAVRATAN LAL SHARMA AND
ORS.

LK PUROHIT-P
RAMESH PUROHIT-P

VISHAL SINGHAL-R

603

86 C.M.A. 623/2019 UNITED INDIA INS. COMPANY
LIMITED
RAJU DEVI

MUKUL SINGHVI-P
BHEEKH SINGH BHATI-P

SANTOSH KUMAR
SANKHLA-R
RAM PRAKASH
CHODHARY-R

603

87 C.M.A. 3073/2019 DEEPENDRA PRATAPSINGH
MAHENDRA PRATAPSINGH

OM PRAKASH MEHTA-P
PRADEEP GEHLOT-P
DINESH PAL SINGH
CHARAN-P
MOTI SINGH-P
JOGENDAR SINGH-P
SIDDHARTH MEWARA-P
SUNIL JOSHI-P
MOTI SINGH-P
RAVI BHANSALI-P
DHANESH KUMAR
SARASWAT-P

JK BHAIYA-R
ANNIRUDH SINGH ARHA-R
JAI KISHAN BHAIYA-R
MAHENDRA THANVI-R
RAJESH PUNIA-R
JAI KISHAN BHAIYA-R
RK THANVI-R
DEVESH A PUROHIT-R
ANIRUDH KOTHARI-R
GR PUNIA-R
RAJESH JOSHI-R
VD GAUR-R
JASRAJ SINGH-R
CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-R
KAMINI JOSHI-R
NARENDRA THANVI-R
SUNIL PUROHIT-R

4000 EX-8,9

88 C.M.A. 884/2020 KERI
A-ONE ACIT PVT LTD
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R4)

RADHE SHYAM MANKAD-P
MITHALESH MANKAD-P

ADITYA SINGHI-R

1504

89 C.M.A. 748/2023 MUKTA
RAJESH KUMAR

GYAN JYOTI-P
RAJNI-P
NES GUPTA-P
DARSHAN PAUL-P

PRATEETHI SINGHVI-R
BHEEKH SINGH BHATI-R
MUKUL SINGHVI-R

603

90 C.M.A. 761/2023 MANISH CHANDEL
SHRI PRAKASHCHAND JAIN

PRITAM JOSHI-P
ASHOK KUMAR PANWAR-
P
PRATAP SINGH-P

SANDEEP SARUPARIA-R

4000

91 C.M.A. 1286/2023 MANAKCHAND
SHARVAN RAM

AMAN BISHNOI-P MANISH TAK-R

603

92 C.M.A. 2313/2024 RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE
CO. LTD.
RAJANIKANT

VISHAL SINGHAL-P
ANAMIKA BAGHMAR-P

BHEEM KANT VYAS-R
Saurabh Surana-R
SHAGUN MATHUR-R

603

93 C.M.A. 3096/2024 ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY
SMT. NIRMALA KANWAR

SHAGUN MATHUR-P
SAURABH SURANA-P

VIKRAM SINGH JAITAWAT-
R
ADITI MOAD-R
HARDIK VYAS-R
Sarika Rajpurohit-R
AKHILESH RAJPUROHIT-R
ANUJ SAHLOT-R
TUSHAR MOAD-R

603
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94 C.M.A. 724/2025 SMT. NERAJ DEVI
THE NEW INDIAN ASSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

MANAS RANCHHOR
KHATRI-P

Manas Ranchhor Khatri-P

ADITYA SINGHI-R

1504

95 C.M.A. 1586/2025 UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO.
LTD.
SMT. LAXAMI DEVI

NARENDRA KUMAR JOSHI-
P

MANA RAM PATEL-R

603

96 C.M.A. 1986/2025 MUKESH KUMAR
RAMESH KUMAR

LOVELY KANSARA-P
GAURAV KANSARA-P
RAGHU RAJ SHARMA-P

VISHAL SINGHAL-R

603

97 C.M.A. 2049/2025 ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL
INSURANCE CO. LTD.
SMT. KALPANA

VINAY KOTHARI-P GAJU SINGH RATHORE-R

603

With
98 C.M.A. 2047/2025 SMT. KALPANA

DINESH CHANDRA
GAJU SINGH-P

GAJU SINGH-P

603

99 C.M.A. 2244/2025 CHOLAMANDALAM MS GENERAL
INSURANCE CO. LTD.
MOOLI DEVI

DEEPAK VYAS-P
JAGDISH CHANDRA VYAS-
P

ANIL BHANDARI-R
MOHAMMAD SONU-R
ABDUL KADIR-R

603

With
100 C.M.A. 2583/2025 MULI DEVI

RATAN KHAN
ANIL KUMAR BHANDARI-P
DINESH CHOUDHARY-P
ANIL KUMAR BHANDARI-P

DEEPAK VYAS-R
JAGDISH CHANDRA VYAS-
R

603

101 C.M.A. 2543/2025 JEEVANDAN
SAWAI SINGH

HANS RAJ NIMBAR-P
AJATSHATRU MINA-P
HANS RAJ NIMBAR-P

602

102 C.M.A. 3175/2025 SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
SHRI HARILAL

ADITYA SINGHI-P RAKESH ARORA-R
MANISH RAJPUROHIT-R

603

103 C.M.A. 3261/2025 CHADRAKANTA
M/S RAJENDRA GENERAL STORE

AMAN BISHNOI BOLA-P ADITYA SINGHI-R

ADITYA SINGHI-R

602

104 C.W. 9590/2008 GAJENDRA SINGH
SURESH CHOUDHARY

ARPIT BHOOT-P
SURENDRA SINGH-P
MAHESHCHANDRA TAK-P
DC KHATRI-P
CS KOTWANI-P
ARPIT BHOOT-P

MC TAK-R

4300

105 C.W. 8923/2017 TRILOK CHAND AND ANR.
JOGRAJ AND ORS.

PANKAJ KUMAR BOHRA-P
NIRAJ KUMAR JAIN-P
PANKAJ KUMAR BOHRA-P
RAHUL SHARMA-P

SURESH CHARAN-R

4300
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106 C.W. 13603/2020 JAGDISH RAY
SURJEET SINGH
(Collectorate-State-R2
Water Resource-State-R3, R4)

TRILOK JOSHI-P
SUMAN PAREEK-P
NAVNEET POONIA-P
ABHIMANYU SINGH
RANAWAT-P

ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-R

NR BUDANIA-R

4300

107 C.W. 988/2021 MAHESH CHAND
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
(Local bodies-State-R1)

N S RAJPUROHIT-P
AKSHAY SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P

RAJESH PARIHAR-R

RAJESH SHAH-R

4300

108 C.W. 9812/2022 DEVRAJ
SANJAY KUMAR

RAMAWATAR SINGH-P
JASSA RAM-P
SUMER SINGH GOUR-P

OM RAJPUROHIT-R

DEEN DAYAL CHITLANGI-
R

4300

109 C.W. 11621/2022 OM PRAKASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
PWD-State-R1, R4
Revenue-State-R3)

GOPI RAM GOYAL-P
SANGEETA AGARWAL-P

KARAN SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-R
MAHAVEER BISHNOI-R
MANISH PATEL-R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R

4300

110 C.W. 17843/2023 MAHESH KHETANI
SINDHI WELFARE AND MEDICAL
SOCIETY

KAMINI JOSHI-P
CHANDRAVEER SINGH-P
ANIRUDH KOTHARI-P
MAHESH KHETANI-P
Kamini Joshi-P

SURESH CHARAN-R

SURESH CHARAN-R

4300

With
111 C.W. 8179/2022 SINDHI WELFARE AND MEDICAL

SOCIETY
MAHESH KHETANI

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY-
P
NARESH TAK-P
AISHWARYA ANAND-P
SAWTI SHEKHAR-P
CHANDRA SHEKHAR
KOTWANI-P

SURESH SHRIMALI-R
KAMINI JOSHI-R
RISHABH SHARMA-R
HARSHIT BHURANI-R
RISHABH SHRIMALI-R
RAJESH JOSHI-R
SUDHIR TAK-R

4300

112 C.W. 17876/2023 UNION BANK OF INDIA
SMT PUSHPA

DHANESH SARASWAT-P
PAWAN KUMAR JANGID-P

VINAY JAIN-R
DARSHAN JAIN-R

701

113 C.W. 1802/2024 BAJRANG LAL
THE COMMISSIONER

ARVIND SAMDARIYA-P
JAGA RAM NAI-P

RAJESH PARIHAR-R

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
R

4300 WITHDRAWAL

114 C.W. 20910/2024 PYAR CHAND
AMBALAL
(Registration & stamps-State-R3)

SURESH SHRIMALI-P
RISHABH SHRIMALI-P

4300

115 C.W. 12660/2025 SMT. PAWAN DEVI DEVEN BAFANA
ALIAS PAWAN JAIN
ACHARYA BHIKSHU SAMADHI
STHAL SANSTHAN

RAJENDRA SINGH-P
RADHE SHYAM MANKAD-P
JAYA BHATI-P

AKALOVYA A. BHANSALI-R

AKALOVYA A. BHANSALI-R
RAKESH GUPTA-R

4300

116 C.W. 20105/2025 SMT. KAMLA DEVI
LRS. OF NEMI CHAND

SHUBHANKAR JOHARI-P
LALIT PARIHAR-P
KAMALJEET MEENA-P
SHEKHAR NEHRA-P

SANDEEP SARUPARIA-R
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4300

With
117 C.W. 20256/2025 SMT. KAMLA DEVI

LRS. OF NEMI CHAND
SHUBHANKAR JOHARI-P
LALIT PARIHAR-P
KAMALJEET MEENA-P
SHEKHAR NEHRA-P

SANDEEP SARUPARIA-R

4300

118 C.W. 22348/2025 ARUN SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR MODI

TEJ SINGH RATHORE-P
PARAM VEER SINGH
CHAMPAWAT-P
TEJ SINGH RATHORE-P

JAI KISHAN BHAIYA-R
MAYANK BHAIYA-R

4300

119 C.W. 135/2026 HEMLATA TAK
OSWAL SINGH SABHA

PRAVEEN MOHAN VYAS-P
KAMAL ARYA-P
RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN-P

4300

120 WRIT M.APPL
501/2025

GHISA RAM S/O RAMA SINCE
DECEASED
REPRESENTATIVES OF VILLAGE
JHUNJHUDA, TEHSIL JETARAN
DISTRICT PALI

OM PRAKASH MEHTA-P
VASU DEV GAUR-P

4201

121 CROSS OBJ. CIVIL
118/2020

MANOJ KUMAR
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE
CO.LTD.
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

SK SANKHLA-P
MR CHOUDHARY-P

4201 IN CMA

With
122 C.M.A. 2205/2013 UNITED INDIA INSURANCE

CO.LTD.
MANOJ KUMAR AND ORS.
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

ANIL KAUSHIK-P SK SANKHLA-R

603

With
123 C.M.A. 313/2017 UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO.

LTD.
VIRENDRA SINGH AND ORS.
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

ANIL KAUSHIK-P SK SANKHLA-R

603

FOR ORDERS - DEFECT CASES

124 C.M.A. 3076/2018 LAXMI DEVI
DARSHAN BHAI PATEL

DEELIP KAWADIA-P
VIVEK SIDDH-P

1504

125 C.M.A. 1155/2020 KAL SINGH
MIRZA ILYAAS BEG
(Transport-State-R2)

RADHE SHYAM MANKAD-P

603

With
126 C.M.A. 1160/2020 RALI @ RALI

MIRJA ILYAAS BEG
(Transport-State-R10)

RADHE SHYAM MANKAD-P

603

127 C.M.A. 1765/2024 AFROJ BANO
THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO.
LTD.

RAVINDRA KUMAR
ACHARYA-P
KULDEEP SINGH
KUMPAWAT-P
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603

128 C.M.A. 3043/2024 RELIANCE GEN. INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD.
SHRI SANTOK

VISHAL SINGHAL-P
ANAMIKA BAGHMAR-P

603

129 C.M.A. 34/2025 GOVIND
GOVIND

GAJU SINGH-P

603

130 C.M.A. 370/2025 SUNIL KUMAR
SATYADEV

KUNWAR PRIKSHIT RAJ
DEORA-P
BHANWAR SINGH DEORA-
P
SUSHIL SOLANKI-P
AYUSHI SOLANKI-P
SAHDEV RALIYA-P
SAHDEV RALIYA-P

4000

131 C.M.A. 985/2025 RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE
CO. LTD.
INDIRA DEVI

VISHAL SINGHAL-P

603

132 C.M.A. 1085/2025 ACHLA RAM
NARESH

SRAVAN KUMAR SAINEE-P
DAYAWANTEE-P
REVA RAM-P
SRAVAN SAINEE-P

DINESH VISHNOI-R

603

133 C.M.A. 2393/2025 SMT. SHANTA DEVI
MADAN SINGH

NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
P
SHIVE KUMAR BHATI-P
BHARAT GURJAR-P
NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
P

603

134 C.M.A. 5/2026 HAGAMA KUMHAR
SURESH KUMAR

AMAN BISHNOI BOLA-P
AMAN BISHNOI BOLA-P
JYOTI BISHNOI-P
AMAN BISHNOI BOLA-P

603

135 C.M.A. 7/2026 SAROJ DEVI
DALIP KUMAR

AMAN BISHNOI BOLA-P
JYOTI BISHNOI-P
AMAN BISHNOI BOLA-P

603

136 C.M.A. 17/2026 SUSHILA
PRITHVIRAJ

AMAN BISHNOI BOLA-P

JYOTI BISHNOI-P

603

137 C.M.A. 69/2026 DAMODAR
MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN

PRAVIN KUMAR-P
MANOJ PRAJAPAT-P

603

138 C.M.A. 124/2026 ALTAF KHAN
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
(Local bodies-State-R1)

MUDIT NAGPAL-P
NISHANT GABA-P

4000

139 C.W. 72/2026 ELEVAR DIGITEL
INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE
LIMITED
RAMVALLABH S/O RAMPRATAP

PRITAM SOLANKI-P
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701

FOR ORDERS - ON INTERIM APPLICATION

140 C.M.A. 671/2012 TIKAM CHAND
SMT.SUGNI DEVI AND ORS.

RAJESH PANWAR-P
SHARAD PARMAR-P
MOHAN RAM CHOUDHARY-
P

JAGDISH VYAS-R
P NAYAK-R
PARIKSHIT NAYAK-R

603

141 C.M.A. 882/2020 CHOLAMANDALAM MS GENERAL
INSURANCE CO. LTD.
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-P1)
NAINA RAM
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R4)

JAGDISH CHANDRA VYAS-
P
RAGHUVEER SINGH
BHATI-P

SANTOSH KUMAR
SANKHLA-R
LALIT PARIHAR-R
SHUBHANKAR JOHARI-R

602

With
142 C.M.A. 797/2020 LRS OF ASHA DEVI

PUKHRAJ
(Insurance and P.F.-State-R4
Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R3)

SANTOSH KUMAR
SANKHLA-P
IDAN SINGH RATHORE-P

JAGDISH CHANDRA VYAS-
R
LALIT PARIHAR-R
MAMTA VYAS-R
SANJEEV JOHARI-R

603

With
143 C.M.A. 885/2020 CHOLAMANDALAM MS GENERAL

INSURANCE CO. LTD.
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-P1)
LRS OF ASHA DEVI
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R4)

JAGDISH CHANDRA VYAS-
P
RAGHUVEER SINGH
BHATI-P
MAMTA VYAS-P

SANTOSH KUMAR
SANKHLA-R
LALIT PARIHAR-R
SHUBHANKAR JOHARI-R

603

FOR ADMISSION - NOTICE SERVED - REPLY NOT FILED

144 C.M.A. 811/2018 ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.
SMT. KAMLA AND ORS.
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

SUNIEL PUROHIT-P ANIL BHANDARI-R

603

145 C.M.A. 2117/2019 GIRDHARI
CHOLLA MANDALAM MS GENERAL
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.,

SANDEEP SARUPARIA-P ADITYA SINGHI-R
BEENA DHABHAI-R
PRAVEEN BHATI-R
NEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR-
R

4000

146 C.M.A. 225/2023 DHEERAJ BHAI
THE MANAGER, THE NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE CO. LTD.

SURENDRA SURANA-P JAGDISH CHANDRA VYAS-
R
DEEPAK VYAS-R
PRACHI BHARDWAJ-R
SURESH KUMBHAT-R

4000

With
147 C.M.A. 226/2023 DHEERAJ BHAI

THE MANAGER, THE NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE CO. LTD.

SURENDRA SURANA-P
ARPIT SURANA-P

JAGDISH CHANDRA VYAS-
R
DEEPAK VYAS-R

4000

148 C.M.A. 2021/2023 UNITED INDIA INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD.
SMT. BHURI DEVI

SAURABH SURANA-P
SHAGUN MATHUR-P

RAMESH PUROHIT-R

603
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With
149 C.M.A. 2105/2023 BHURI DEVI

KANA
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R11)

RAMESH CHANDRA
PUROHIT-P
MOHAMMED SHAHID
SHEIKH-P
AVINASH BHATI-P
RAMESH CHANDRA
PUROHIT-P

SHAGUN MATHUR-R

603

150 C.M.A. 3367/2024 LRS OF KRISHNA KUMAR DAVE
HUKMA RAM

RAKESH ARORA-P
NARESH SINGH-P
MANISH RAJPUROHIT-P
LALIT KUMAWAT-P

MAHESH JOSHI-R

603

151 C.M.A. 1741/2025 TALIM MOHAMMAD
ASHOK KUMAR

RAKESH ARORA-P
MANISH RAJPUROHIT-P
NARESH SINGH-P

SANJAY RAJ PALIWAL-R
MAHENDER PURI
GOSWAMI-R

603

152 C.M.A. 2524/2025 BHAGWATI
MS. ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

SANDEEP SARUPARIA-P DEVENDRA SINGH
CHOUHAN-R

603

153 C.M.A. 2544/2025 JEEVANDAN
BAJRANG SINGH

HANS RAJ NIMBAR-P
AJATSHATRU MINA-P
HANS RAJ NIMBAR-P

SUNIL VYAS-R

601

154 C.M.A. 2546/2025 JEEVANDAN
RUKHMO DEVI

HANS RAJ NIMBAR-P
AJATSHATRU MINA-P
HANS RAJ NIMBAR-P

SUNIL VYAS-R

603

155 C.M.A. 2724/2025 THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
SMT. GUDDI KANWAR

DEEPAK VYAS-P
JAGDISH CHANDRA VYAS-
P

FALGUN BUCH-R

603

156 C.W. 19306/2025 SMT. RANJANA
DHEERAJ GUPTA

NISHANK MADHAN-P RAJENDRA SINGH
RATHORE-R
SANDEEP PATHAK-R
DEEPENDRA SINGH
SHEKHAWAT-R

4300

157 C.W. 21558/2025 UMAID CHANDRA SINGH SINGHVI
LRS OF MADAN KANWAR

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
P
VANDANA BHANSALI-P

4300

With
158 C.W. 21575/2025 UMAID CHANDRA SINGH SINGHVI

LRS OF MADAN KANWAR
MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
P
VANDANA BHANSALI-P

4300

FOR HEARING
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159 C.M.A. 69/2002 STATE AND ORS
SHIV KUMAR KEDIA
(Water Resource-State-R1)

DR. MILAP CHOPRA-P
LK PUROHIT-P
ABHILASHA KUMBHAT-P
LALIT PAREEK-P
JAYA DADHICH-P

BK MEHAR-R
M TRIVEDI-R
NS RAJPUROHIT, AGC-R
S P ARORA-R

1200 EX.(4)

160 C.M.A. 187/2002 LEHRI AND ANR
MOHAMMED HUSSAIN @
MOHAMMED BHAI
(Transport-State-R1)

AMITABH ACHARYA-P
AJITABH ACHARYA-P

BS BHATI-R
LOON KARAN PUROHIT-R

603

161 C.M.A. 358/2002 NEW INDIA ASSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
MANGI LAL MEGHWAL AND ANR
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

VISHAL SINGHAL-P
NK MEHTA-P

SURESH JOSHI-R
DEELIP KAWADIA-R
NITIN TRIVEDI-R
RS MANKAD-R
NITIN TRIVEDI-R

603

With
162 C.M.A. 107/2002 MANGI LAL MEGHWAL

GURAL DAS AND ANR
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

RAJESH PANWAR-P
AKHIL KUMAR-P

BHAVIT SHARMA-R

603

163 C.M.A. 743/2003 NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD.
DR. RAVI TREHAN AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

SANJEEV JOHARI-P BS SIDHU-R
VIJAI NAHAR-R
KISHAN BANSAL-R
AK RAJVANSHY-R
KAUSHAL GAUTAM-R
US RAJPUROHIT-R
DS GHARSANA-R

603

164 C.M.A. 192/2004 ROSHAN BANU
KANARAM AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

RAJESH PANWAR-P
SK SANKHLA-P

JK CHANDA-R
NADISH SUINGHVI-R
D K SHARMA-R

603

165 C.M.A. 1233/2004 PARASMAL
MOHAN SINGH AND ANR
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

SANDEEP SARUPURIA-P
SUDHIR SARUPARIA-P

ANIL KAUSHIK-R
RS CHOUHAN-R

1700

166 C.M.A. 1559/2004 GORU AND ANR
ABID KHAN AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

MANISH PITLIYA-P RK MEHTA-R
VINEET JAIN-R
DHEERAJ MEHTA-R
ANIL BACHAWAT-R

603

167 C.M.A. 86/2005 MAHESH TALWARIYA
DEEPAK JOSHI AND ANR
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

P.NAYAK-P JK CHANDA-R

602

168 C.M.A. 1140/2006 ROOOP SINGH AND ANR
SHIVCHARAN AND ORS
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

RAVI BHANSALI-P
VIPUL DHARNIA-P
PAWAN JANGID-P
PANKAJ BOHRA-P
DIPENDRA SINGH-P
DHANESH SARASWAT-P

MUKUL SINGHVI-R

603 EX 9
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169 C.M.A. 1953/2006 M/S HINDUSTAN ZINC LTD.
ADDL.COLLECTOR CUM L.A.O.AND
ANR.

KN JOSHI-P
MANOJ BOHRA-P
RAJESH JOSHI-P
KASHINATH JOSHI-P

1600

170 C.M.A. 996/2007 MISS LEELA
BHARAT SINGH AND ANR.
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

MANISH PITALIYA-P
SANJAY PALIWAL-P

YASHWANT MEHTA-R

602

171 C.M.A. 2101/2007 U.I.INS.CO.LTD.
SMT.DHAPU BAI AND ORS.
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

SANJEEV JOHARI-P
ANIL JOSHI-P
GORDHAN LAL LOHAR-P

JVS DEORA-R
MANISH PITALIYA-R

1504

172 C.M.A. 945/2011 RAM PRASAD
JAHIR ABBAS AND ORS.
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

MANISH PITALIYA-P KR MEGHWAL-R

602

173 C.M.A. 1844/2011 KALA RAM @ KESHA RAM
SAMSUDDIN AND ORS.
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

SANDEEP SARUPARIA-P
SUDHIR SARUPARIA-P

SUNIL A VYAS-R

1700
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FOR ORDERS

1 C.Ist.Appl 224/2016 LALCHAND
MOHAN LAL

VIKAS BALIA-P
DEEN DAYAL CHITLANGI-P

AMIT MEHTA-R

3800

2 C.Ist.Appl 502/2017 JETHARAM
GUNARAM AND ORS.

AJAY VYAS-P NISHANK MADHAN-R

3800

3 C.M.A. 1664/2006 BABU KHAN
SHAUKAT ALI AND ORS.
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

SUDHEER SHARMA-P
SANJIV SHARMA-P
MP PAREEK-P
MANOJ N PUROHIT-P

602

4 C.M.A. 1745/2016 SHRIRAM GIC LTD.
SMT. BHAGALI AND ORS.
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-R1)

VINAY KOTHARI-P DEELIP KAWADIA-R
SK SANKHLA-R
GS RATHORE-R
RS RATHORE-R

603

5 C.M.A. 67/2023 NIRMA
LICHMAN RAM

KR SAHARAN-P

603

6 C.M.A. 393/2023 AMIT KUMAR
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO.
LTD.

VIKAS BIJARNIA-P
SUDESH-P

NARENDRA KUMAR JOSHI-
R

603

7 C.M.A. 172/2024 SALMA BANU
NARPAT SINGH

RJ PUNIA-P ANAMIKA BAGHMAR-R
VISHAL SINGHAL-R

603

8 C.M.A. 3073/2024 FATEHRAJ CHARAN
BAHADUR SINGH

PRITAM JOSHI-P VK BHADU-R

602

9 C.M.A. 3078/2024 BHERA
BHARAT KUMAR

GAJU SINGH-P

603

10 C.M.A. 3287/2024 VINOD
KOSHALYA ALIAS KAJAL

DEVI LAL RAWLA-P
JAGDISH KUMAR VISHNOI-
P
DEVI LAL RAWLA-P

1001

11 C.M.A. 165/2025 BHANA ALIAS BHANJI
RAM SINGH

GAJU SINGH-P

603

12 C.M.A. 845/2025 DINESH KUMAR
MAGARAM

GAURAV KANSARA-P
LOVELY KANSARA-P
RAGHU RAJ SHARMA-P

VISHAL SINGHAL-R

603
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13 C.M.Appl. 16/2020 ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED
(Insurance (Except SI)-Central-P1)
DALPAT SINGH

ADITYA SINGHI-P

4201 IN CMA 400/2012

14 C. RES 17/2024 RAJASTHAN STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT-CORPORATION
VISHNU DATT SHARMA

PRITHVI RAJ SINGH
JODHA-P
HIMMAT SINGH BHATI-P

4201 IN CMA 1173/2010

15 CRL.A.S. 939/2025 MOHAMMAD ZAHID KHAN ALIAS
MONU
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Prosecution-State-R1)

ARJUN SINGH RATHORE-P PP-R

101

16 C.TRNS.APPLI
239/2024

SMT. MANISHA
ASHOK KUMAR

JAIPAL SINGH RATHORE-P
JAI RAJ KANWAR-P

4201

17 C.W. 8669/2012 RAJIRAM AND ORS.
STATE OF RAJ. AND ORS.
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R1)

TRILOK JOSHI-P
SUMAN JOSHI-P
UMAID SINGH-P

HS SIDHU-R
PR SINGH-R
HS SIDHU (CAVEATOR)-R
NEELAM SHARMA-R
VINAY CHHIPA-R

5200

18 C.W. 2355/2021 MEENU MAHESHWARI
PANJAB NATIONAL BANK
(Banks-State-R11
Reserve Bank of India-Central-R13)

APOORV MATHUR-P
HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY-
P

JAGDISH CHANDRA VYAS-
R

3100

19 C.W. 6615/2022 DEV KARAN PACHAR
UNION OF INDIA
(Police-State-R1, R2)

DEEPAK SHARMA-P

507

20 C.W. 10738/2022 VINOD DAN
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R1)

GOVIND LAL-P
PRATEEK SURANA-P
MOHIT CHOUDHARY-P
ANIKET TATER-P
SAPNA VAISHNAV-P
SHREYANSH BHANDARI-P
GOVIND SUTHAR-P

AAG-R
AAG-R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R

400-PIL EX.16,18

21 C.W. 5669/2023 BHARAT KHERIA
RAJASTHAN PRIVATE NURSING
SCHOOLS AND COLLEGE
FEDERATION RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R2
Raj Non Govt Education-State-R1)

MAHAVEER BISHNOI-P
JAYRAM SARAN-P

DR. KSHAMENDRA
MATHUR-R

2604

22 C.W. 13385/2023 VINOD KUMAR CHORDAIYA
THE DISTRICT COLLECTOR,
BHILWARA
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R5, R7)

JAI KISHAN BHAIYA-P
BOOB SEEMA-P

NEELAM SHARMA-R
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH
CHUNDAWAT-R
VINAY CHHIPA-R
KULDEEP VAISHNAV-R
GAJENDRA SINGH
CHOUHAN-R

5200
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23 C.W. 22292/2025 NATHU SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R1, R3
Revenue-State-R4, R5)

SURENDRA BAGMALANI-P

1806

24 C.W. 23115/2025 SMT. ANITA DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(URBAN DEVELOPMENT-State-R1)

MUKUL KRISHNA VYAS-P

5600

FOR DEFECT CASES

25 C.M.A. 305/2017 BHIKHA AND ANR.
JUNIOR TELECOM OFFICER JTO
AND ANR.

RAVI PANWAR-P
RAMESH SIYAG-P

1504

26 S.A.W. 487/2025 THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Medical and Health-State-P1)
VIMLA

NARENDRA SINGH
RAJPUROHIT-P

NS RAJPUROHIT AAG-P

VINOD JHAJHARIA-R
MAMTA GAJRAJ-R
NAVEEN DHUWAN-R

515 EX.5
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FOR ORDERS

1 C.Ist.Appl 4/2017 SMT. SAVITRI DEVI
NATHU RAM AND ORS.

KISHAN BANSAL-P
DEEPAK BANSAL-P

MUKTESH MAHESHWARI-
R

2800

2 C.Ist.Appl 342/2018 PREETAM SINGH
ONKAR SINGH

RS CHOUDHARY-P GR GOYAL-R
SR GOYAL-R
MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY-
R

2800

With
3 CROSS OBJ. CIVIL

40/2018
ONKAR SINGH
PREETAM SINGH

GR GOYAL-P

4201

4 C.Ist.Appl 421/2023 SMT. SHILPA KOTHARI
INDIAN NATIONAL HIGHWAYS
AUTHORITY

SURESH SHRIMALI-P
RISHABH SHRIMALI-P
SITHI SHRIMALI-P

NARENDRA SINGH A.
RAJPUROH-R

GOVIND LAL-R

603

With
5 C.Ist.Appl 388/2023 NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY

OF INDIA
SMT. SHILPA KOTHARI

NARENDRA SINGH A.
RAJPUROH-P
PRAGYA SINGH-P

SURESH SHRIMALI-R
GOVIND LAL-R
RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-R

603

6 C.Ist.Appl 710/2025 NANGA
BHAIRU LAL

HARDIK GAUTAM-P
DEVESH A PUROHIT-P
HARSHIL VYAS-P
Hardik Gautam-P

3800

7 C.M.A. 1569/2025 JETHARAM
SMT. ANOPI

GAURAV KHATRI-P
MOHAN LAL KHATRI-P

1003

8 CRL.A.S. 1716/2025 MADAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN

SANGEETA MITTAL-P PP-R

106

9 CUSTOM APPEAL
6/2019

UNION OF INDIA THROUGH THE
COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS
DESERT EXIM

RAJVENDRA SARSWAT-P
RISHABH DADHICH-P

1304

10 C.W. 1283/2018 YASHWANT SINGH
THE COMMISSIONER,MUNICIPAL
COR. JODHPUR
(Local bodies-State-R1)

PM VYAS-P
RK CHAUHAN-P
NM VYAS-P
PRAVEEN MOHAN VYAS-P
NAVEEN MOHAN VYAS-P
RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN-P
SHEKHAR PUROHIT-P

MANJUL SHRIMALI-R

4300
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With
11 C.W. 1285/2018 YASHWANT SINGH

THE COMMISSIONER,MUNICIPAL
COR. JODHPUR
(Local bodies-State-R1)

PM VYAS-P
RK CHAUHAN-P
NM VYAS-P
PRAVEEN MOHAN VYAS-P
NAVEEN MOHAN VYAS-P
RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN-P
SHEKHAR PUROHIT-P

MANJUL SHRIMALI-R

4300

With
12 C.W. 1288/2018 YASHWANT SINGH

THE COMMISSIONER,MUNICIPAL
COR. JODHPUR
(Local bodies-State-R1)

PM VYAS-P
RK CHAUHAN-P
NM VYAS-P
PRAVEEN MOHAN VYAS-P
NAVEEN MOHAN VYAS-P
SHEKHAR PUROHIT-P

MANJUL SHRIMALI-R

4300

13 C.W. 18275/2023 SHRI ARIHANT NAGAR VIKAS
SAMITI
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1
J.D.A.-State-R18
Local bodies-State-R17)

AKHILESH RAJPUROHIT-P
HARDIK VYAS-P
AKHILESH RAJPUROHIT-P

BL BHATI AAG-R
BANSHI LAL-R
SUNIL VYAS-R
AYUSH GEHLOT-R
HIMMAT JAGGA-R
MANISH TAK-R
PREM DAYAL BOHRA-R
SUNIL VYAS-R
VINAY KOTHARI-R

400-PIL

14 C.W. 9342/2024 JAGDAMBA SELF HELP GROUP
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R2
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R3, R4
Rural Development-State-R1)

NARAYAN DAN-P

4300

15 C.W. 17278/2025 MARUDHAR FILLING STATION
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3
Food and Civil supplies-State-R4
Police-State-R2, R5)

SAHEE RAM-P
SHAILENDRA GWALA-P

5701

16 C.W. 18605/2025 EX PTR. SUMER SINGH SERVICE
NO. 13609661Y
THE UNION OF INDIA
(Defence-Central-R1)

JOG SINGH BHATI-P NIMESH SUTHAR-R

509

17 C.W. 18989/2025 SMT. CHAMPA KANWAR
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Agriculture-State-R1)

TANAY SHARMA-P

6200

18 C.W. 19695/2025 SANJAY KUMAR
DEWESH KUMAR BHATT
(Revenue-State-R3, R4)

VIVEK FIRODA-P
JAYRAM SARAN-P
BHARAT SINGH RATHORE-
P
DEVENDRA DEELU-P
NIKHIL BISHNOI-P

1806

FOR DEFECT CASES

19 C.M.A. 2586/2024 SOMA DEVI
RAJESH KUMAR

RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY-
P
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1001

20 C.M.A. 3755/2025 LEELA DEVI
RAMESHWAR YADAV

JAGATVEER SINGH
DEORA-P
RAJPAL SINGH-P
DINESH BISHNOI-P
Jagatveer Singh Deora-P

603

21 C.M.A. 3765/2025 THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
SMT. MANEKA

ADITYA SINGHI-P RANJEET SINGH
CHOUHAN-R

603

22 C.M.A. 3768/2025 AMEDARAM
RAJURAM

AJAY KUMAR-P
MAHENDER KUMAR DUDY-
P

603

23 C.M.A. 3771/2025 SHANTILAL ALIAS BANTI
BHANWAR LAL

ADITI MOAD-P
ADITI MOAD-P

4000

24 C.M.A. 3788/2025 DHANRAJ KANWAR
DURGESH SINGH

JITENDRA OJHA-P

1001

25 C. RES 357/2025 REKHA
GODHAN GUPTA

KHET SINGH RAJPUROHIT-
P
RITU RAJ SINGH BHATI-P
Khet singh Rajpurohit-P

4201 IN CMA 3044/2019

26 C.W. 24873/2025 SANJAY KUMAR BENIWAL
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3, R4
Governors Secretariat-State-R2
Revenue-State-R1)

DR. KSHAMENDRA
MATHUR-P

502

27 C.W. 24878/2025 VIN POLY TECHNOLOGIES
PRIVATE LIMITED
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Transport-State-R1, R2, R3)

RAKESH ARORA-P

1305

28 C.W. 24964/2025 SHIVNARAYAN INANIYAN
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R8, R9, R10, R11, R12
Finance-State-R7)

JITENDRA MOHAN
CHOUDHARY-P
RAJDEEP SINGH
CHOUHAN-P

507

29 C.W. 24966/2025 ARVIND FUTELA
THE RAJASTHAN STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT CORPORATION
(RSRTC-State-R1, R2, R3)

SHARDUL SINGH-P
ANUSHKA BISHNOI-P

507

30 C.W. 24968/2025 OM PRAKASH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Local bodies-State-R1, R2)

VISHAL SINGHAL-P

5400

31 C.W. 24969/2025 KRISHAN KUMAR
THE RAJASTHAN STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT CORPORATION
(RSRTC-State-R1
Transport-State-R2, R3)

SHARDUL SINGH-P
ANUSHKA BISHNOI-P
S.S. BISHNOI-P
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507

32 C.W. 24971/2025 SANTOSH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R2
Rural Development-State-R1)

JAI KISHAN BHAIYA-P
MAYANK BHAIYA-P

5200

33 C.W. 24974/2025 LALITA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3, R4
Rural Development-State-R1, R2)

JAI KISHAN BHAIYA-P
MAYANK BHAIYA-P

5200

34 C.W. 24984/2025 DILBAG SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3, R4, R5)

SUSHIL BISHNOI-P
RAHUL MANDAN-P

516

35 C.W. 24989/2025 SUNITA
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Primary & Sec.-State-R1,
R2, R3, R4)

SUSHIL BISHNOI-P
RAHUL MANDAN-P

510

36 C.W. 24992/2025 TILOK CHAND
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Finance-State-R1, R4
Provident Fund Commiss.-Central-R2)

SUSHIL BISHNOI-P
RAHUL MANDAN-P

1700

37 C.W. 24993/2025 THE UNITED INDIA INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
HARIRAM

SHAGUN MATHUR-P
SHAGUN MATHUR-P

4300

38 C.W. 24996/2025 SURENDRA KUMAR
THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Home Department Jaipur-State-R1
Police-State-R2, R3, R4)

LOKESH MATHUR-P

511

39 C.W. 24998/2025 DOLI DEVI
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Collectorate-State-R3, R4
Rural Development-State-R1, R2)

JAI KISHAN BHAIYA-P
MAYANK BHAIYA-P

5200

40 S.A.W. 1263/2025 BALI DEVI
GOPAL GURJAR
(Collectorate-State-R7
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-R2, R3, R4,
R5, R6)

BHUSHAN SINGH CHARAN-
P

5200

41 S.A.W. 1266/2025 THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Animal husbandry-State-P2, P3
Insurance and P.F.-State-P6
Panchayat and Z.P.-State-P4
Provident Fund Commiss.-Central-P5)
SUNITA RANI

INDRA RAJ CHOUDHARY-
P
SHYAM SUNDER
LADRECHA-P
RAVINDRA JALA-P
LATA LADRECHA-P
Indra Raj Choudhary AAG-P

509

42 S.A.W. 1273/2025 JODHPUR VIDHYUT VITRAN NIGAM
LIMITED
(R.S.E.B.-State-P1)
MANOJ KUMAR

BHAVIT SHARMA-P

bhavit sharma-P

510
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43 S.A.W. 1274/2025 JODHPUR VIDHYUT VITARAN
NIGAM LIMITED
(R.S.E.B.-State-P1)
VIJAY KUMAR

BHAVIT SHARMA-P

bhavit sharma-P

510

44 S.A.W. 1275/2025 JODHPUR VIDHYUT VITRAN NIGAM
LIMITED
(R.S.E.B.-State-P2, P3)
BALJEET SINGH

BHAVIT SHARMA-P

bhavit sharma-P

510

45 S.A.W. 1277/2025 STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Colonisation-State-P2
Revenue-State-P1)
SMT. SUA KANWAR
(Revenue Board-State-R3)

AYUSH GEHLOT-P

RAJESH PANWAR-P

5500

46 S.A.W. 1278/2025 THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education Technical-State-P9
Government Secretariat-State-P1
Police-State-P6, P8)
NARESH KUMAR MEENA

BANSHI LAL-P
SUKH DEV-P
B.L. BHATI AAG-P

516

47 S.A.W. 1830/2025 RAVINDRA PAL SINGH
STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Mines and Geology-State-R2, R3,
R4, R5)

ARVIND VYAS-P

900

48 S.A.W. 1831/2025 STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-P1, P2)
BHANWAR SINGH

INDRA RAJ CHOUDHARY-
P

Indra Raj Choudhary AAG-P

515

49 S.A.W. 1843/2025 STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Panchayat and Z.P.-State-P1, P2,
P3)
SMT. SUMAN POONIA

INDRA RAJ CHOUDHARY-
P

Indra Raj Choudhary AAG-P

516

50 S.A.W. 1847/2025 STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Education College-State-P1)
DR. ARUNA

PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL-P
SUNIL DUTT CHAVARIYA-P
PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL-P

4500
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